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rBI'emen 1.125 1]66%]|34% | 0% | 0% |65%[34%| 0% | 0% |88%[11%| 1% | 0% |64%|33%| 1% | 2% |47%|43%| 1% | 9% [61%[37%] 0% [ 1% | 16%[80%| 1% | 3% |37%|58%| 0% | 4% |27%|71%| 0% 41%[51%| 0% | 7% |49%|50%| 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% | 30%[70%| 0% | 0% | 10%|83%)| 0% | 7% |30%[70%| 0% | 1% |29%|70%| 1% | 1% |21%[79%| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |39%[60%| 0% | 0% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% |26%[53%| 1% |20%|85% | 15%| 0% | 0% |81%[19%| 0% | 0% |93%| 4% | 0% | 3% |76%[19%| 0% | 5% |57%| 18%| 1% [24%
Frankfurt am Main 1.727 2]49%[51%| 0% | 0% |46%|54% | 0% | 0% | 56%|42% | 0% | 2% |49%[49%| 0% | 2% |42%[45%| 1% [12%]81%| 18%| 0% | 1% | 19%|78%| 1% | 3% |40%|53%| 0% | 7% | 17%[80%| 1% 32%[50% | 1% [17%|32%|67%| 0% | 0% |43%[56%| 0% | 1% | 15%|84%| 0% | 1% |22%[77%| 0% | 0% | 12%|76%)| 0% | 12%|30%[69%| 0% | 1% | 25%|75%)| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |37%|62%| 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% |22%|75%| 0% | 2% | 70%[22%| 0% | 8% |82%|17%| 0% | 0% |76%[23%| 0% | 0% |93%| 6% | 0% | 1% |81%[16%| 0% | 3% |60%| 15%| 0% |25%
Hannover 2.398 3]63%|36%| 0% | 0% |53%|46% | 0% | 0% | 74%|24% | 1% | 2% |58%|40%| 0% | 2% | 38%[52%| 1% | 9% |66%|33%| 0% | 1% | 18%|76%| 0% | 5% |46%|49%| 0% | 4% |23%[75%| 0% 37%[55% | 0% | 8% |42%|57%| 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |25%|75%| 0% | 1% |31%[69%| 0% | 1% |20%|65%)| 0% | 16%|29%[70%| 0% | 1% |25%|74%)| 0% | 1% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |32%|68%| 0% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% |46%[44%| 0% | 11%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% | 79%[20%| 0% | 0% |83%|10%| 0% | 7% |65%[30%| 0% | 5% |54%| 17%| 1% [29%
LeipZig 1.753 4] 55%|45%| 0% | 0% |46%|54% | 0% | 0% | 72%|26% | 0% | 1% |44%[53%| 1% | 3% | 28%[58%| 2% [13%]62%|36% | 0% | 2% | 15%|81%| 0% | 4% |30%|63%| 0% | 6% |26%[72%| 0% 16%|72%| 1% | 11%]31%[69% | 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% | 16%[83%| 0% | 1% | 32%|68%)| 0% | 1% | 4% [93%| 0% | 3% |25%|74%)| 0% | 1% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% [ 0% | 18%|80%| 0% | 2% |24%|63%| 0% [13%|87%[13%| 0% | 0% |76%|24%| 0% | 0% | 70%|18%| 1% | 12%|45%|47%| 1% | 7% | 76%| 9% | 0% | 15%
Minchen 3.914 5]45%|55% | 0% | 0% |41%[59%) 0% | 0% |67%[31%| 0% | 1% |45%|52%| 1% | 2% |32%|58%| 1% | 9% |49%[50%| 0% [ 1% | 14%[83%| 0% | 3% |47%|50% | 0% | 3% |17%|80%| 0% 40%[53% | 0% | 6% |30%|69%| 0% | 0% |36%[64%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 0% |27%(72%| 0% | 0% |37%|46%)| 0% | 17%|22%|77%| 0% | 1% |21%|78%)| 0% | 1% | 12%[88%| 0% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |33%[66%| 0% | 1% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 13%[78%| 0% | 9% |63%|36%| 0% | 1% |62%[37%| 0% | 0% |76% | 18%| 0% | 6% |59%[35%| 0% | 5% |68%| 12%| 0% [20%
Hamburg 4.093 6]41%[58%| 0% | 0% |38%|61%| 0% | 0% |60%|38% | 1% | 2% |45%[52%| 1% | 2% | 30%[59%| 1% [10%]64%|35%| 0% | 1% | 15%|81%| 0% | 4% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% | 16%[82%| 0% 20%(68% | 1% [11%]23%|77%| 0% | 0% |31%(68%| 0% | 1% | 13%|86%| 0% | 1% | 16%[83%| 0% | 0% | 10%|79%)| 0% | 11%|17%[83%| 0% | 1% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 13%[87%| 0% | 0% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% |48%[44%| 0% | 8% |72%)|26%| 0% | 1% |64%[35%| 0% | 1% |80%| 13%| 1% | 6% |40%|54%| 0% | 6% |84%| 8% | 0% | 8%
Dresden 2.026 7]42%58%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |59%|39% | 0% | 2% |21%|77%| 1% [ 2% | 17%[70%| 2% [11%]40%|59% | 0% | 1% | 11%]|80%| 1% | 8% |28%|64%| 1% | 7% | 16%[82%| 0% 17%|73%)| 0% | 10%]20% [80% | 0% | 0% |35%|63%| 0% | 1% | 13%[86%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%)| 0% | 1% | 15%[69%| 0% | 15%] 18%|81%| 0% | 1% | 16%[83%| 0% | 1% | 10%|89%| 0% | 0% |30%[69%| 0% | 0% |35%|64%| 0% [ 1% | 19%[79%| 0% | 2% |36%|52%| 0% [12%|78%|22%| 0% | 0% |64%|35%| 0% | 1% |56%|34%| 0% | 9% |46%|46%| 1% | 7% | 79%| 7% | 0% | 14%
Dusseldorf 3.352 8] 36%63%| 0% | 0% |30%|69%| 0% | 0% |53%|44% | 1% | 3% |47%[50%| 1% | 2% | 33%[54%| 1% [12%]61%|38%| 0% | 1% | 15%|82%| 0% | 2% |27%|67%| 0% | 6% |17%[81%| 1% 21%(61% | 1% [17%]19%|81%| 0% | 0% |25%[74%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% | 15%(85%| 0% | 1% | 14%|66%)| 0% | 19%|17%[82%| 0% | 1% | 16%|84%)| 0% | 0% | 13%(87%| 0% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |26%[73%| 0% | 1% | 11%|87%| 0% | 2% |20% [62%| 0% | 18%|58%|41%| 0% | 1% |50%[49%| 0% | 1% | 72%|22%| 0% | 6% |45%|48%| 0% | 6% |61%| 14%| 0% [24%
rBerIin 6.656 9]35%[64%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |59%|39% | 1% | 1% |35%[62%| 1% | 3% |28%[64%| 1% | 7% |57%|42%| 0% | 0% |12%|86% | 1% | 2% |22%|74%| 0% | 4% | 15%[82%| 0% 18%|72%)| 1% | 10%| 17%[83% | 0% | 0% |32%|68%| 0% | 1% | 10%[90%| 0% | 0% | 15%|85%)| 0% | 0% | 6% [89%| 0% | 5% | 16%|84%| 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 0% | 0% | 12%|88%| 0% | 0% | 13%[87%| 0% | 0% |27%|72%| 0% [ 1% |25%[73%| 0% | 1% |31%|63%| 0% | 7% |65%[31%| 3% | 2% |64%|35%| 0% | 1% |62%|26%| 1% | 11%|45%|49% | 1% | 6% |67%| 14%| 0% | 18%
Nl]rnberg 1.460 10]31%|69%| 0% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |49%[47%| 1% | 2% |32%[65%| 1% | 1% |24%|65%| 1% | 10%|45%|54%| 0% | 1% | 7% [90%| 0% | 3% |29%[66%| 0% | 5% | 9% |88%| 0% 24%|66% | 0% | 9% |17%|83%| 0% | 0% |29%[69%| 0% | 2% | 11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 18%[82%| 0% | 0% | 19%|60%)| 0% |21%| 13%[86%| 0% | 1% | 13%|87%)| 0% | 0% | 9% [91%| 0% | 0% |31%|69%| 0% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% | 9% |90%| 0% | 1% |17%[69% | 0% | 14%|65%|35%| 0% | 0% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% |71%|22%| 1% | 7% |53%[43%| 0% | 3% | 79%)| 8% | 0% [13%
S(u“gar‘ 1.776 11]30%|70%| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |37%[60%| 1% | 2% |32%[67%| 0% | 1% |24%|63%| 2% | 12%|37%|61%| 0% | 1% |12%|81%| 1% | 6% |26%[62%| 2% [10%]12%|85% | 0% 22%|55% | 2% [21%|14%|86%| 0% | 0% |24%[74%| 0% | 2% | 10%|89%| 0% | 1% | 14%(84%| 1% | 1% |26%|46%)| 0% |27%| 13%[86%| 1% | 1% | 12%|87%)| 0% | 1% | 10%[89%| 0% | 1% |25%|73%| 0% | 1% |31%[67%| 0% | 1% | 9% |88%)| 0% | 3% |48%[48%| 0% | 5% |54%|46%| 0% | 1% |41%[59%| 0% | 1% | 70%|22%| 0% | 8% |47%[49%| 0% | 4% |62%| 14%| 1% [23%
Koin 2.761 12]28%|72%| 0% | 0% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |57%[41%| 1% | 1% |34%[63%| 1% | 2% |25%|64%| 1% | 9% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% | 10%|87%| 0% | 2% |22%[74%| 0% | 4% | 10%|88%| 0% 19%|62%| 3% | 16%| 15%[85% | 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 8% [91%| 0% | 1% | 11%|88%)| 0% | 0% | 7% [81%| 0% | 11%]12%|87%| 0% | 0% | 15%[85%| 0% | 0% | 10%|89%| 0% | 0% | 12%[88%| 0% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% [ 0% | 12%|86%| 0% | 2% | 13%|75%| 0% [12%|59%[40% | 0% | 1% |51%|49%| 0% | 1% |84%|14%| 0% | 2% |40%|54% | 0% | 6% | 70%| 14%| 0% | 16%
Dortmund 1.928 13]31%|68%| 0% | 0% |24%|75%| 0% | 0% | 38%[59%| 1% | 2% |42%[57%| 0% | 1% |32%|56%| 2% | 11%|53%|47%| 0% | 0% | 11%[85%| 0% | 3% | 20%[75%| 0% | 5% | 14%|84%| 0% | 2% |12%|71%| 0% |17%]| 15% [85%| 0% | 0% |32%[67%| 0% | 2% | 13%|86% | 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% | 13%|66%| 0% [20%] 11%[88%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% | 8% |91%[ 0% | 0% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |24%[75%| 0% | 1% | 6% |92%| 0% | 1% | 18%|65% | 0% |16%|51%|48%| 0% | 1% |44%[56%| 0% | 1% |68%|24% | 1% | 8% |49%|46% | 0% | 4% |65%|16%| 0% [19%
Essen 1.559 14138%[61%] 1% | 0% | 24%[75%| 1% [ 0% |38%[59%| 1% | 2% |30%[67%| 1% | 2% | 24%[65%| 1% [10%|41%[58%| 0% [ 0% | 9% [87%] 1% | 3% [18%[76%| 1% [ 5% |12%[83%| 1% [ 4% |12%[72%[ 1% [16%|17%[82%[ 0% | 0% |32%[65%| 0% | 2% [13%[85%| 0% [ 2% [ 17%[82%] 1% | 1% | 18%[52%| 1% [29%|16%[82%] 1% [ 1% [ 12%[87%[ 0% | 1% | 13%[86%| 1% | 0% |20%[80%| 1% [ 0% |23%[75%| 0% | 1% | 10%[87%[ 1% [ 3% |18%[65%| 0% [17%|47%[53%| 0% | 0% |38%[60%| 0% | 1% |64%[28%| 1% | 8% |63%[33%| 0% | 3% |58%[19%] 1% [22%
MITTELWERT 42%| 57%| 0% | 0% | 37%|63%| 0% | 0% | 58%|40%| 1% | 2% |41%|56%| 1% | 2% | 30%| 58%| 1% | 10%] 56%|43%| 0% | 1% | 13%|83%| 1% | 4% | 30%|65%| 1% | 5% | 17%|81%| 0% | 2% | 24%| 63%| 1% | 13%] 24%| 75%| 0% | 0% | 34%|65%| 0% | 1% | 15%|85%| 0% | 1% | 20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 15%| 69%| 0% | 15%] 19%|80%| 0% | 1% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% | 14%|86%)| 0% | 0% | 24%|75%| 0% | 0% | 34%|65%| 0% | 1% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% | 30%|57%)| 0% | 12%| 68%|31%| 0% | 1% |60%|39%| 0% | 1% | 74%| 19%| 0% | 7% | 54%|41%| 0% | 5% | 67%| 13%| 0% | 19%
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Mnster 2.648 1 77%]23%| 0% | 0% |81%[18%| 0% [ 0% |95%| 4% | 0% | 0% |85% 1% | 1% |68%[25%| 1% | 6% |66%)32%| 0% | 1% |39%[56%| 0% | 4% |68%|29%| 0% | 3% |50%[49%| 0% 71%[25%| 0% | 4% |69%|31%) 0% | 0% |55%[45%| 0% | 1% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |55%(45%| 0% | 0% | 8% |89%| 0% | 3% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |42%)|55%| 1% | 1% |39%[61%| 0% | 0% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |56%|42%| 0% | 1% |31%|41%| 0% |28%|94%| 6% | 0% [ 0% |90%|10%| 0% | 0% |88%| 8% | 0% | 4% |79%|14%| 0% | 7% |55%[19%| 1%
Karlsruhe 2.398 2]74%[25%| 0% | 0% |71%]29% | 0% | 0% |84%|14%| 0% | 1% | 70% 0% | 3% |49%|37%| 1% |13%| 72%|25%| 0% | 2% |31%|63%| 0% | 5% |56%|37%| 0% | 7% |42%|56%| 0% 49%[35% | 2% [14%|62%|38%)| 0% | 0% |56% [43%| 0% | 1% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |51%[48%| 0% | 1% |25%|61%| 0% |14%|53%[46%| 0% | 1% |53%|46%| 0% | 1% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% |61%|39%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 1% |39%|59%| 0% | 2% |58%|26%| 0% | 16%]|91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |86%|14%| 0% | 0% |89%| 7% | 0% | 3% |74%|21%| 0% | 6% |68%| 8% | 0%
Freiburg im Breisgau 1.135 3| 76%|24%| 0% | 0% | 78%)|21%| 0% | 0% |92%| 8% | 0% | 0% |80% 1% | 1% |58%[32%| 1% | 9% |81%|17%| 0% | 2% |40%[52%| 0% | 8% |65%|30%| 0% | 5% |42%[55%| 1% 57%35%| 0% | 8% |62%|38%)| 0% | 0% |58%[41%| 0% | 1% |39%|60%| 0% | 1% |56%[44%| 0% | 0% | 13%|80%| 0% | 7% |51%[48%| 0% | 1% |49%|50%| 0% | 1% |41%[58%| 0% | 0% |64%)|36%| 0% | 0% |58%|41%| 0% | 0% |33%|65%| 0% | 1% | 18%|70%| 2% | 9% |90% | 10%| 0% | 0% |90%|10%| 0% | 0% |87%| 8% | 0% | 4% |82%|14%| 0% | 4% |88%| 3% | 0%
Kiel 1.033 4]71%[28%| 0% | 0% |63%|36%| 1% | 0% |78%|20%| 1% | 1% | 70% 2 1% | 1% |44%[41%| 1% | 14%]80%) 19%| 0% | 1% | 28%[66%| 0% | 6% |49%|48%| 0% | 3% |25%[73%| 1% 46%[43% | 1% [10%]55%|45%) 0% | 0% |45%[52%| 0% | 2% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% | 38%[62%| 0% | 0% | 15%|72%| 0% |12%|39%[60%| 0% | 1% |40%|59%| 0% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% | 0% |44%|55%| 0% | 0% |66%|33%| 0% | 1% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 8% [70%| 1% |21%|88% | 12%| 0% | 0% |85%|14%| 0% | 0% |85%| 5% | 1% | 9% |64%|30%| 1% | 6% |82%| 6% | 0%
Braunschweig 1.907 5]60%|39%| 0% | 0% |52%[48%| 0% | 0% |72%[26%| 1% | 2% |47%|5 1% | 2% |35%[49%| 2% | 14%|51%|47%| 0% | 2% | 20%[69%| 1% | 10%|38%|58%| 0% | 4% | 26%|73%| 0% 27%(63%| 1% | 9% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |27%|71%| 0% | 1% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% | 23%|56%| 0% |21%|25%|74%| 0% | 1% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% | 14%[86%| 0% | 0% |22%|78%| 0% | 0% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% | 11%|57%| 1% |31%|84%| 15%| 0% | 0% | 78%|22%| 0% | 0% |86%| 9% | 0% | 5% |68%|26%| 0% | 6% |41%[23%| 0%
Bonn 1.965 6] 54%[45%| 0% | 0% |51%]49% | 0% | 0% |63%|34%| 1% | 2% | 56% 1% | 2% |29%[57%| 1% | 12%|77%|21%| 1% | 1% |17%[76%| 1% | 6% |34%|59%| 1% | 6% |22%|74%| 1% 28%[53% | 2% [17%|36%|64%| 0% | 0% |41%[57%| 0% | 1% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% |23%[76%| 0% | 1% | 10%|76%| 0% |14%|21%[78%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 19%[81%| 0% | 0% |25%|74%| 0% | 0% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% | 14%|83%| 0% [ 3% | 11%|73%| 0% | 15%|76%|23%| 0% | 0% | 70%|29%| 0% | 1% |84%|11%| 0% | 4% |59%|34%| 0% | 7% |64%[13%| 1%
Bielefeld 946 7)47%[53%| 0% | 0% |41%)58% | 0% | 0% |56%|40%| 1% | 3% |48% 0% | 1% |34%|55%| 1% |10%]|53%|47%| 0% | 0% | 18%)|76%| 0% | 6% |31%|64%| 0% | 5% |21%|77%| 0% 25%(63% | 0% [11%]29%|71%)| 0% | 0% |38%[61%| 0% | 2% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |23%|51%| 0% |26%|18%[81%| 0% | 1% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 10%[90%| 0% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |37%|62%| 0% | 1% | 14%|84%| 0% | 2% | 18%|58%| 0% |24%|74%|25%| 0% | 1% |61%|38%| 0% | 1% |72%|19%| 0% | 9% |74%|22%| 0% | 4% |77%| 8% | 0%
i 1.253 8]31%[68%| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |33%|64%| 1% | 2% [46%[5 0% | 2% |29%|55%| 2% |14%| 75%|24%| 0% | 1% | 17%|78%| 1% | 4% |33%|56%| 1% | 10%]27%|69%| 1% 21%[51%| 3% [25%|19%|81%) 0% | 0% |37%[60%| 0% | 3% | 15%|83%| 0% | 1% |27%[70%| 1% | 1% |23%|47%| 0% [29%|21%|77%| 1% | 1% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |21%[78%| 1% | 0% |38%|60%| 1% | 1% | 34%|64%| 0% | 1% | 13%|82%| 0% | 5% |39%|46%| 0% | 14%|66%|34%| 0% | 0% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% |88%| 9% | 0% | 2% |60%|34%| 0% | 6% |42%[36%| 1%
Rostock 467 9] 48%[52%| 0% | 0% |40%]59% | 0% | 0% | 72%|26%| 0% | 1% |38% 0% | 2% |25%|57%)| 3% |15%|45%|54%| 0% | 1% | 12%)|79%| 0% | 8% |36%|60%| 0% | 4% |28%|71%| 0% 21%[66% | 0% [13%|28%|72%)| 0% | 0% |36% [62%| 0% | 2% |21%|78%| 0% | 1% |25%(74%| 0% | 1% |21%|53%| 0% |26%|19%[81%| 0% | 0% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% | 16%[84%| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% | 12%|85%| 0% | 2% |31%|52%| 0% | 16%|79%|21%| 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |86%| 9% | 0% | 5% |40%|51%| 1% | 9% |22%[47%| 1%
Augsburg 940 10]44%|55% | 0% | 0% | 36%|63%| 0% | 0% |62%|34%| 1% | 4% |45% 0% | 2% |24%|63%| 2% |11%]|52%|46%| 0% | 1% | 17%|76%| 1% | 6% |36%|57%| 0% | 6% | 13%|85%| 0% 37%[53% | 0% [10%]29%|70%| 0% | 0% |35%(63%| 0% | 2% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% |22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 30%|47%| 0% |23%|24%|75%| 0% | 1% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 16%[84%| 0% | 0% |26%|73%| 0% | 1% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% | 14%|84%| 0% | 2% | 10%|68%| 1% |22%|72%|28%| 0% | 0% |60%|40%| 0% | 1% |41%|40%| 1% |18%|49%|45%| 0% | 6% |60%|16%| 1%
Mainz 1.127 11]37%|62%| 0% | 0% |41%]58% | 0% | 0% |58%|39%| 1% | 2% |30%|6: 1% | 2% | 26%[55%| 3% | 16%|41%|57%| 0% | 1% | 16%[77%| 1% | 6% |24%|68%| 1% | 7% | 24%[73%| 1% 22%|56% | 1% [21%|26%|73%)| 0% | 0% |31%[67%| 0% | 1% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 0% | 1% |23%|51%| 0% |26%|15%[83%| 1% | 1% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 9% [91%| 0% | 0% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% | 18%|77%| 0% | 4% |42%|40%| 0% | 17%|69%|30% | 0% | 1% |57%|42%| 0% | 0% |88%| 8% | 0% | 4% |43%|50%| 0% | 6% |80%| 9% | 0%
Mannheim 1.297 12]35%|65%| 0% | 1% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |57%|40%| 0% | 3% |57%4: 0% | 1% | 36% | 46%| 2% |16%|61%|38%| 0% | 1% | 13%|84%| 0% | 3% |23%|69%| 1% | 6% | 14%|84%| 0% 30%[51% | 2% [18%]22%|78%)| 0% | 0% |35%[63%| 0% | 2% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% | 20%[79%| 0% | 1% | 13%|71%| 0% |16%| 19%[80%| 0% | 1% | 18%|81%| 0% | 0% | 14%[86%| 0% | 0% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |33%|66%| 0% | 1% | 9% |88%| 0% | 2% |37%|45%| 0% | 18%|66%|34% | 0% | 0% |54%|46%| 0% | 0% |83%|14%| 0% | 3% |53%|41%| 1% | 5% |73%| 9% | 1%
Aachen 869 13 36%|64%| 0% | 0% | 36%|63%| 0% | 0% |43%|54%| 0% | 2% |61% 0% | 2% |31%|49%| 1% |19%|67%[32%| 0% | 1% | 16%|77%| 0% | 7% |32%|60%| 0% | 8% | 16%|81%| 0% 24%|55% | 1% |20%]20%|80%| 0% | 0% |42%[54%| 0% | 4% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% |22%(77%| 0% | 1% | 5% |86%| 0% | 8% | 13%[86%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 10%[89%| 0% | 1% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 36%|62%| 0% | 1% | 13%|84%| 0% | 3% | 6% [67%| 0% |26%|72%|27%| 0% | 0% |65%|33%| 0% | 1% |85%|10%| 0% | 5% |59%|32%| 0% | 9% |60%|18%| 0%
Kassel 628 14)35%|65%| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |46%|52%| 1% | 2% |23% 0% | 2% |25%)|66%| 1% | 8% |48%|52%| 0% | 1% | 9% |85%]| 0% | 5% |25%|70%| 0% | 5% |21%|77%| 0% 16%|70%| 0% | 14%] 18% [82% | 0% | 0% |26%|73%| 0% | 1% | 10%(88%| 0% | 1% | 22%|76%)| 0% | 2% |11%|78%| 0% [ 11%]14%|86%)| 0% | 1% | 13%[86%| 0% | 0% | 11%|89%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% | 13%[84%| 0% | 3% |57%|32%| 0% [11%|64%[36% | 0% | 0% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% | 71%[21%| 0% | 8% |64%|32%| 0% | 3% | 74%|10%| 0%
Chemnitz 674 15]37%|62%| 0% | 0% |31%]68% | 0% | 1% |44%|53%| 1% | 2% [17%]8: 1% | 1% |21%[61%| 4% | 14%]28%|70%| 0% | 1% | 13%[69%| 1% | 17%|30%|61%| 1% | 8% | 15%[81%| 1% 18%|62%| 1% | 19%]| 19%[81% | 0% | 0% |40%|56%| 0% | 4% | 18%[80% | 0% | 2% |27%|70%)| 1% | 2% |22%|61%| 0% | 17%]23%|74%)| 0% | 2% |17%[82%| 0% | 0% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% |38%[61%| 0% | 1% | 30%|68%| 0% | 1% | 10%|87%| 0% | 3% |53%|26% | 1% [20%|65%[34%| 0% | 1% |51%|48%| 0% | 1% |57%|30%| 0% | 14%|38%|55%| 0% | 7% | 22%|48%| 1%
Erfurt 843 16]37%|63%| 0% | 0% |31%]69%| 0% | 0% |59%|38%| 1% | 2% |27% 0% | 2% |21%|60%| 3% |16%|37%|61%| 0% | 1% | 15%|76%| 1% | 7% |23%|64%| 2% |12%|22%|74%| 1% 16%|65%| 1% | 18%]20% [80% | 0% | 0% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% | 17%[82%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%)| 0% | 1% | 13%|74%| 0% |13%]18%|80%| 0% | 1% | 18%[81%| 0% | 1% | 10%|89%| 1% | 0% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 39%|60%| 0% | 0% | 16%|78%| 0% | 5% |24%|60% | 1% [16%|66%[33%| 0% | 0% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% |65%|29%| 0% | 5% |47%|48%| 0% | 5% |41%|28%| 1%
Lubeck 1.248 17]32%|67%| 0% | 0% | 35%|64%| 0% | 0% | 71%[26%| 1% | 2% |25% 1% | 1% | 16%[73%| 2% | 8% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 15%[78%| 1% | 6% |26%|72%| 0% | 2% | 16%[82%| 1% 25%[70% | 0% | 4% | 18%|81%)| 0% | 0% |35%[63%| 0% | 2% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 18%[82%| 0% | 0% | 15%|69%| 0% |16%|11%[88%| 0% | 0% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 8% [92%| 0% | 0% | 6% |94%| 0% | 0% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% | 15%|83%| 0% | 1% | 5% [71%| 1% |23%|73%|26%| 0% | 0% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |68%|29%| 0% | 3% |50%|42%| 0% | 7% | 10%|62%| 3%
Oberhausen 837 ‘ITICW% 62%)| 1% | 1% |31%[68%| 0% | 0% |54%|41%| 1% | 4% |26% 1% | 2% | 26%[60%| 3% | 10%]29%|69%| 1% | 1% | 9% [86%| 1% | 4% | 15%|81%| 1% | 2% | 14%[82%| 1% 11%|73%| 2% | 14%]22%[77%| 0% | 0% |36%|60%| 0% | 4% | 19%[78%| 0% | 3% | 18%|81%)| 1% | 1% | 19%[45%| 0% [35%] 18%|80%| 1% | 1% |20%[79%| 0% | 1% | 13%|86%| 1% | 0% | 14%|86%| 0% | 0% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% | 10%|87%| 0% | 2% | 13%|58% | 0% [29%|52%|47% | 0% | 1% |50%|49% | 0% | 1% |60%[32%| 1% | 7% |54%|42%| 0% | 5% |40%|29%| 0%
Wuppertal 1.080 19]40%|59% | 1% | 0% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% |31%|65%| 1% | 3% |33%6 0% | 1% | 35%|56%| 2% | 8% |41%|59%| 0% | 1% | 12%)|80%| 2% | 7% |30%|61%| 1% | 8% | 11%|82%| 1% 22%|59% | 2% [18%|17%|83%| 0% | 0% |33%[64%| 0% | 3% | 15%|83%| 0% | 2% | 19%[78%| 1% | 2% | 33%|38%| 0% [29%|16%[82%| 1% | 1% | 13%|85%| 1% | 1% | 13%[85%| 1% | 1% |24%|74%| 1% | 1% | 24%|74%| 0% | 2% | 7% |87%| 1% | 5% | 19%|61%| 1% | 19%]|47%|52%| 0% | 1% |36%|63%| 1% | 1% |65%|31%| 0% | 3% |41%|55%| 0% | 4% | 16%|63%| 3%
rBochum 764 ZﬂSZ% 67%)| 1% | 0% |25%|74%| 1% | 0% | 38%|59%| 1% | 2% |25% 1% | 1% |22%[66%| 2% | 10%]39%|60%| 1% [ 1% | 9% [86%| 1% | 4% |20%|76%| 1% | 3% | 13%[83%| 1% 12%|72%| 1% | 15%]| 15%[84% | 1% | 0% |29%|69%| 1% | 2% | 13%[85%| 1% | 2% | 15%|84%)| 0% | 1% |22%[43%| 1% [34%|14%|84%| 0% | 2% | 14%[86%| 0% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% |21%[79%| 0% | 0% |32%|66%| 0% | 2% | 9% [89%| 0% | 2% |22%|59%| 1% [18%|44%|54% | 0% | 1% |37%|62%| 0% | 1% |53%|33%| 1% | 14%|56% | 40% | 0% | 4% |66%| 16%| 0%
Halle/ Saale 522 21]34%[65%) 0% | 0% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |58%)|40%| 1% | 2% |14% 0% | 1% | 13%|73%| 2% |13%| 18%|80%| 0% | 1% | 8% |86%| 0% | 5% |24%|70%| 0% | 7% |21%|78%| 0% 16%|70%| 1% | 13%] 15%[85% | 0% | 0% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 12%(87%| 0% | 1% |21%|77%)| 0% | 1% | 2% [94%| 0% | 3% | 13%|86%)| 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 0% | 1% | 9% |91%| 0% | 0% |17%[83%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 7% [89%| 0% | 4% |23%|64%| 0% [12%|70%[30% | 0% | 0% |62%|36%| 0% | 1% | 77%|15%| 0% | 8% |35%|58%| 1% | 7% | 21%|55%| 2%
Gelsenkirchen 350 ZﬂSB% 66%)| 0% | 0% |25%[74%| 1% | 1% |46%|49%| 1% | 4% | 19% | 7! 2% | 1% |23%|67%)| 3% | 7% |30%|69%| 1% | 0% | 15%|77%| 1% | 7% |23%|72%| 1% | 4% | 13%|83%| 1% 15%|69%| 1% | 14%| 17%[82% | 0% | 1% |31%|66%| 1% | 2% | 18%[79%| 1% | 2% |20%|77%)| 0% | 2% | 18%|54%| 0% [28%] 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 12%[87%| 1% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% | 14%|86%| 0% | 0% |29%|69%| 1% | 1% | 13%[83%| 0% | 4% | 18%|54% | 0% [28%|45%|55% | 0% | 0% |39%|60% | 0% | 1% |39%|46%| 1% | 14%|47%|48%| 0% | 5% |41%[29%| 1%
Ménchengladbach 668 23'26% 74% | 0% [ 0% |22%|78%| 0% | 0% |46%)|50% | 1% | 3% | 34% 1% | 2% |29%[61%| 2% | 7% | 38%|60%| 1% | 0% | 8% [87%| 1% | 4% | 15%|81%| 1% | 4% | 13%[85%| 0% 13%|74%| 1% | 12%] 15%[85% | 0% | 0% |34%|63%| 0% | 3% | 15%[83%| 0% | 2% | 13%|85%)| 1% | 1% | 13%[62%| 0% [24%]10%]|90%| 0% | 0% | 13%[87%| 0% | 0% | 6% |93%| 0% | 0% | 6% [93%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 8% [88%| 0% | 3% | 10%|58% | 1% [31%|51%[48%| 0% | 1% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% | 70%|25%| 0% | 4% |68%|29% | 0% | 2% |54%|23%| 0%
Irg 1.075 24]37%[62%) 0% | 0% | 25%[75%| 0% | 0% |64%|33%| 0% | 2% |20% 0% | 1% | 19%|68%| 2% |10%|20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 7% |88%]| 1% | 5% |23%|71%| 0% | 5% | 15%|83%| 0% 17%|73%| 0% | 9% | 17%[82% | 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 11%[88%| 0% | 1% | 11%|88%)| 0% | 0% | 5% [90%| 0% | 5% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 11%[88%| 0% | 1% | 7% |92%| 0% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% | 32%|68%| 0% | 1% | 10%[89%| 0% | 1% |25%|55%| 0% [20%|72%|28%| 0% | 0% |61%|39%| 0% | 0% |37%|42%| 1% |20%|24%|70%| 0% | 5% | 16%|57%| 2%
Duisburg 917 25]26%[73%) 1% | 0% |21%[78%| 0% | 0% |46%|50%| 1% | 3% | 16% 1% | 2% | 20%[68%| 2% | 10%] 18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 8% [88%| 1% | 3% | 15%|81%| 1% | 3% | 10%[88%| 1% 12%|77%| 1% | 10%] 15% [85% | 0% | 0% |34%|63%| 1% | 2% | 14%[85%| 0% | 1% | 10%|88%)| 1% | 1% | 11%[69%| 1% [ 19%)] 9% |90%)| 0% | 1% | 13%[86%| 1% | 1% | 6% |93%| 1% | 0% | 8% [91%| 0% | 0% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 7% [92%| 0% | 1% | 14%|62%| 1% [23%|45%|54% | 1% | 1% |38%|60%| 1% | 1% |46%|46%| 1% | 7% |47%|48%| 0% | 5% |51%|23%| 1%
Krefeld 622]  26]28%|72%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 0% |63%[34%| 0% | 3% |32%] 6! 1% | 3% |26%|64%| 2% | 9% |25%[75%)| 0% | 0% | 8% [88%| 0% | 4% 13%)83%| 1% | 3% | 6% |93%| 0% 14%|76%| 0% | 9% | 15%)84% | 0% | 0% |38%|58%| 0% | 4% | 14%[84%)| 0% | 1% | 9% [90%| 0% | 0% | 8% |76% 0% | 16%| 8% |91%| 0% | 0% | 11%[88%) 0% [ 0% | 4% [95%| 0% | 0% | 2% |97%| 0% | 0% | 16%|82%| 0% | 1% | 6% [92%| 1% [ 2% | 12%[57%| 0% |30%|51%)48%| 0% | 0% |45%)54%| 0% | 1% |68%[28%| 0% | 4% |40%[55%| 0% | 5% | 7% |57%| 4%
MITTELWERT Im 56%) 0% | 0% |39%]|61%) 0% | 0% |59%)38%]| 1% | 2% |40%|58%]| 1% | 2% | 30%|56%)| 2% | 11%]47%|52%| 0% | 1% [ 16%|77%| 1% | 6% |31%|63%]| 1% | 5% |21%|77%]| 1% | 2% | 26%| 60%| 1% | 13%28%|72%| 0% | 0% | 37%|60%| 0% | 2% | 20%|79%)| 0% | 1% | 24%|75%| 0% | 1% [16%]65%| 0% | 18%]21%|78%| 0% | 1% | 21%|78%]| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%| 0% 25%|74%] 0% 35%| 64%)| 0% | 1% | 16%|81%| 0% | 3% | 24%| 556%| 1% | 21%] 68%| 32%| 0% | 0% | 59%|40%| 0% | 1% | 71%|22%| 0% | 7% | 54%|40%| 0% 49%)28%| 1%
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Er\angen 52€| 1] 77%]23% | 0% | 0% | 76%[24%| 0% [ 0% |92%| 7% | 0% | 1% |74%|24% | 0% | 2% |45%|42%| 1% | 11%]63%[35%| 0% [ 2% |29%[63%| 0% | 8% |63%|32%| 0% | 5% |36%|60%| 0% 60%[35% | 0% | 5% |68%|32%| 0% | 0% |55%[45%| 0% | 1% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% |46%[54%| 0% | 0% |20%|70%)| 0% | 10%|53%[46%| 0% | 1% |46%|52%| 0% | 1% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |52%|48%| 0% | 1% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% |37%|61%| 0% | 2% | 19%[56% | 0% |25%|94%| 6% | 0% | 0% |88%[12%| 0% | 0% |88%)| 7% | 1% | 4% |66%[27%| 0% | 7% | 30%|36%| 2% |33%
Gﬁ(tingen 767 2]69%|30%| 0% | 0% |66%|34%| 0% | 0% |80%|19% | 0% | 1% |56%[42%| 0% | 2% |37%[41%| 2% [19%]63%|34%| 0% | 3% |29%|60% | 1% | 9% |56%|40%| 0% | 3% |38%[61%| 0% 48%[43% | 1% | 8% |54%|46%| 0% | 0% |54%[44%| 0% | 2% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |44%[56%| 0% | 0% | 7% |88%)| 0% | 5% |42%[57%| 0% | 1% |34%|64%)| 1% | 1% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |24%|72%| 0% | 4% |35%[36% | 0% |28%|88% | 11%| 0% | 0% |84%[16%| 0% | 0% |69%|27%| 0% | 4% |52%[39%| 0% | 9% |27%|39%| 2% |33%
D: 1.029 3]55%|45%| 0% | 0% |56%|44% | 0% | 0% |65%|33%| 0% | 1% |61%[37%| 0% [ 1% |43%[42%| 1% [13%]82%| 18% | 0% | 0% |20%|73%| 0% | 7% |45%|45%| 0% [10%]22%[75%| 0% 35%[44% | 1% [19%]40%|60%| 0% | 0% |39%[60%| 0% | 1% |22%|78%| 0% | 1% | 32%(68%| 0% | 0% | 16%|65%)| 0% | 19%| 35%[64%| 0% | 1% | 30%|69%| 0% | 1% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 0% |22%|74%| 0% | 4% |57%[30%| 0% |12%|75%|25%| 0% | 0% |69%[31%| 0% | 0% |76%|17%| 0% | 7% |58%[33%| 1% | 8% |59%| 18%| 0% [23%
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 1.266 4]61%|38%| 1% | 0% [63%|36%| 0% | 0% |91%| 8% [ 1% | 1% |64%[34%| 1% [ 2% |51%[39%| 1% | 9% |35%|62%| 0% | 2% |27%|65%| 1% | 8% |47%|50%| 0% | 3% |32%[66%| 0% 46% [48% | 1% | 5% |45%|54%| 0% | 0% |46% [52%| 0% | 2% |28%|70%| 0% | 1% |32%(68%| 0% | 0% | 17%|70%)| 0% | 14%|26%[73%| 0% | 1% |23%|74%)| 1% | 1% | 18%[82%| 0% | 0% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |27%|70%| 0% | 2% | 11%[55%| 2% |32%|89%|11%| 0% | 0% |83%[17%| 0% | 0% |81%| 9% | 0% | 9% |57%[35%| 0% | 8% |60%| 16%| 0% |24%
Hei 1.213 5]52%|48% | 0% | 0% |57%[42%) 0% | 0% |80%[19%| 0% | 1% |60%|38%| 0% | 2% |41%|42%| 1% | 16%]|49%[49%| 0% | 2% |21%[74%| 0% | 5% |43%|48%| 0% | 8% |22%|76%| 0% 40%[43% | 1% [16%|40%|60%| 0% | 0% |37%[62%| 0% | 1% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% |29%[71%| 0% | 0% | 19%|64%)| 0% | 17%|25%[74%| 0% | 1% |27%|72%)| 0% | 1% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% |42%[40%| 0% | 17%|78%|21%| 0% | 1% |68%[31%| 0% | 0% |90%| 7% | 0% | 3% |66%|28%| 0% | 6% | 73%| 8% | 0% [19%
Offenbach am Main 292 6]54%[44%| 1% | 0% [42%|57%| 1% | 0% |58%|38% | 1% | 2% |64%[34%| 0% | 1% |49%[40%| 1% [10%]76%|23% | 0% | 1% | 13%|82%| 0% | 4% |30%|62%| 1% | 7% |25%[72%| 1% 25%(52% | 1% [22%|37%|63%| 0% | 0% |41%[57%| 0% | 2% |20%|78%| 0% | 2% | 32%(66%| 0% | 2% | 11%|76%)| 0% | 13%|32%[67%| 0% | 1% |24%|76%)| 0% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |38%[62%| 0% | 0% | 18%|76%| 0% | 5% |53%[35%| 0% |12%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% |74%[26%| 0% | 0% |89%|11%| 0% | 0% |70%[27%| 0% | 3% |46%)|29%| 0% |25%
Furth 474 7]56%|43%| 0% | 1% |47%|52% | 1% | 0% |55%|42% | 0% | 3% |58%[41%| 0% | 1% |47%[44%| 1% | 8% |62%|38%| 0% | 1% | 18%|76%| 1% | 6% |51%|42%| 0% | 6% |24%[71%| 0% 38%[49% | 0% [13%]39%|61%| 1% | 0% |39%[60%| 0% | 0% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 36%[62%| 0% | 1% |37%|40%)| 2% |21%]|30%[68%| 0% | 1% |27%|72%)| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |49%|50%| 0% | 1% |43%[55%| 0% | 1% |20%|76%| 0% | 4% |20%|68% | 0% |12%|69%|30%| 0% | 1% |63%[37%| 0% | 0% |67%|28%| 0% | 5% |54%[41%| 0% | 5% |23%|48%| 4% |26%
Potsdam 1.025 quﬁ% 44%| 1% | 0% |52%|47%| 0% | 0% | 77%[21%| 1% | 2% | 36%|60%| 1% | 3% | 29%|56%| 2% | 13%|34%|63%| 0% | 2% | 18%|75%| 1% | 6% |41%|54%| 0% | 5% |24%|74%| 0% 35%[54% | 1% [10%]33%|66%| 0% | 0% |39%[59%| 0% | 1% |23%|75%| 0% | 1% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% | 12%|80%)| 0% | 8% |24%[75%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%)| 0% | 1% | 19%[81%| 0% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 0% |41%[58%| 0% | 1% |25%|73%| 0% | 2% | 18%[65%| 1% | 16%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% | 78%[21%| 0% | 0% |68%|20%| 1% [11%|55%[37%| 0% | 8% |64%| 12%| 1% [23%
Hamm 495 9]64%34%| 2% | 0% [44%|54% | 1% | 1% |61%|33% | 2% | 4% |53%[44%| 1% | 2% | 46%[46%| 3% | 5% |51%|47%| 1% | 1% | 23%|69%| 1% | 6% |35%|59%| 1% | 5% |31%[65%| 1% 19%|67%| 1% | 13%|38%[61% | 1% | 1% |48%|48%| 1% | 3% |29%[67%| 0% | 3% |31%|68%)| 0% | 1% |23%[59%| 1% | 18%]30%|68%| 1% | 1% |23%[76%| 1% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% |22%[77%| 0% | 1% |37%|61%| 0% [ 2% | 20%|76%| 0% | 4% | 15%|51%| 1% [33%|77%[23%| 0% | 1% |69%|30%| 0% | 1% |68%|23%| 1% | 8% |66%|29% | 0% | 4% | 50%|22%| 1% |27%
Heilbronn 561 10]51%|48%| 1% | 0% |40%|59%| 1% | 0% |57%[38%| 2% | 3% |53%[42%| 2% | 3% |37%|47%| 3% | 13%|68%|30%| 1% | 2% |17%|72%| 1% [11%]37%[53%| 1% | 9% | 19%|76%| 1% 29% [46% | 2% [24%|31%|68%| 0% | 1% |35%[61%| 1% | 3% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% |32%(67%| 1% | 1% |29%|42%)| 1% |29%]|28%[70%| 0% | 1% |25%|74%)| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |41%|58%| 0% | 0% |47%[51%| 1% | 2% | 17%|76%| 1% | 6% |21%[50%| 1% |28%|78%)|20%| 0% | 1% |63%[35%| 0% | 1% |75%| 14%| 1% [11%|65%[30%| 0% | 5% | 17%|39%| 3% [40%
Ingols(adt 77€| 11]54%|45% | 0% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% | 0% |66%[31%| 1% | 2% | 36%[62%| 1% | 2% |31%|56%| 2% | 11%| 35%|63%| 0% | 2% |20%|70%| 1% | 9% |50% [46%| 0% | 3% |23%|74%| 0% 45%[49% | 0% | 5% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% |48%[49%| 1% | 2% |27%|70%| 0% | 2% | 34%(64%| 0% | 1% |25%|57%)| 0% | 17%| 38%[60%| 0% | 2% |23%|75%)| 1% | 1% |30%[70%| 0% | 0% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |28%|70%| 0% | 2% | 6% [62%| 3% |30%|83%|17%| 0% | 0% |71%[29%| 0% | 1% |64%|26% | 0% [10%|65%[29%| 0% | 6% | 9% |64%| 6% [22%
Paderborn 461 12]55%|44% | 0% | 1% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |66%[31%| 1% | 3% | 36%[62%| 1% | 1% |29%|60%| 1% | 10%|55%|43%| 1% | 1% |18%|72%| 1% [ 9% |39%[56%| 1% | 4% |23%|74%| 1% 42% [ 44% | 1% [14%|34%|66%| 0% | 0% |43%[55%| 0% | 2% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% |28%[72%| 0% | 1% |24%|60%)| 0% | 16%|23%|76%| 0% | 1% |25%|74%)| 0% | 1% | 15%[85%| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |47%[52%| 0% | 0% | 18%|77%| 1% | 4% | 14%[50%| 1% |35%]79%|20%| 0% | 0% |68%[32%| 0% | 0% |72%| 18%| 1% | 9% |72%[24%| 0% | 4% | 5% |62%| 7% |26%
Regensburg 820 13]51%|48% | 0% | 0% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% | 73%[25%| 0% | 2% |44%[54%| 1% | 1% | 28%|58%| 2% | 12%|47%|52%| 0% | 1% | 11%|83%| 0% | 6% |46%[50%| 0% | 4% | 16%|83%| 0% 39%(54% | 0% | 7% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |44%[56%| 0% | 1% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% | 10%|78%)| 0% | 11%|25%|74%| 0% | 1% |24%|75%)| 0% | 1% | 15%[85%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% | 17%|81%| 0% | 1% | 8% [67%| 1% |24%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% | 70%[30%| 0% | 0% |77%| 16%| 0% | 7% |43%[49%| 0% | 8% |31%|41%| 1% [27%
Gutersloh 420 14]55%|44% | 1% | 0% |40%|58%| 1% | 1% | 75%[23%| 1% | 2% |41%[55%| 1% | 2% |32%|61%| 2% | 5% | 38%|60%| 1% | 1% |16%|77%| 0% | 7% |36%[59%| 0% | 4% | 14%|83%| 1% 45%[50% | 0% | 5% |35%|64%| 0% | 0% |45%[53%| 0% | 2% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% |22%(77%| 0% | 0% |20%|60%)| 0% |20%]|23%|75%| 0% | 1% | 19%|80%)| 0% | 1% | 12%(88%| 0% | 0% | 12%|87%)| 0% | 0% |35%[64%| 0% | 1% | 16%|80%| 0% | 4% | 9% [55%| 2% |34%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% |74%[25%| 0% | 1% |73%| 15%| 1% [11%|56%[37%| 1% | 6% |27%|36%| 2% |35%
Reu(l\ngen 354 15]42%|56% | 1% | 0% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% |54%[43%| 2% | 2% |46%[51%| 1% | 2% |33%|57%| 2% | 8% |65%|34%| 1% | 0% |17%|76%| 0% | 8% |34%[59%| 0% | 7% |35%|64%| 0% 29%[56% | 0% [15%|23%|77%| 0% | 1% |38%[60%| 0% | 3% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% |24%[76%| 0% | 0% | 15%|66%)| 0% | 19%| 18%[81%| 0% | 0% |21%|78%)| 0% | 1% | 11%[88%| 0% | 1% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |35%[64%| 0% | 1% | 16%|80%| 0% | 4% |17%[58%| 0% |25%|69%|31%| 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% |73%|21%| 0% | 6% |62%[36%| 0% | 1% |39%|30%| 1% [31%
lJena 250 16]50%|50% | 0% | 0% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% | 72%[26%| 0% | 2% | 29%[69%| 0% | 2% |25%|50% | 4% |21%|34%|63% | 0% | 4% |20%|66%| 1% [13%]43% [45%| 2% [10%]19%|76%| 1% 31%[49% | 2% [18%]32%|68%| 0% | 0% |26%[70% | 0% | 4% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% |28%[69%| 0% | 2% |20%|65%)| 0% | 15%|24%|74%| 0% | 2% |25%|74%)| 0% | 1% |21%[79%| 0% | 0% |53%|46%| 0% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% | 19%|78%| 0% | 3% |22%|60%| 0% | 18%|73%|27%| 0% | 0% |61%[38%| 0% | 0% |76%| 15%| 0% | 9% |51%[45%| 0% | 4% | 6% |65%| 3% [26%
Ulm sﬁl 17]50%|50% | 0% | 0% |40%|60% | 0% | 0% |57%[39%| 1% | 3% |33%[64%| 0% | 2% |29%|54%| 3% | 14%| 36%|63%| 0% | 1% | 16%|75%| 1% [ 8% |38%[57%| 0% | 5% |20%|77%| 1% 33%[57% | 0% [10%|33%|66%| 0% | 1% |34%[63%| 0% | 3% |22%|76%| 0% | 1% |28%(71%| 1% | 1% |23%|55%)| 0% |22%|24%|75%| 0% | 1% |21%|78%)| 0% | 1% | 19%(81%| 0% | 0% |38%|62%| 0% | 0% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% | 11%|86%| 0% | 3% |33%[50%| 0% | 17%|74%|26%| 0% | 0% |57%|43%| 0% | 0% |69% | 19% | 0% [12%|60% [35%| 0% | 4% | 28%)40%| 1% [30%
Neuss 527 ‘ITISS% 44%| 1% | 1% |47%|51%| 1% | 1% |64%[33%| 1% | 2% | 39%|58%| 1% | 2% |32%[52%| 3% | 13%|57%|41%| 1% | 1% | 14%|77%| 1% | 8% |21%|72%| 1% | 5% | 14%|82%| 1% 15%|72%| 1% | 13%]35%[64% | 0% | 0% |43%|54%| 0% | 3% |27%[71%| 0% | 3% | 28%|71%)| 0% | 1% |22%[51%| 0% |27%]25%|72%| 0% | 2% |24%[73%| 1% | 2% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |22%[77%| 1% | 1% |31%|68%| 0% [ 1% | 17%|76%| 1% | 5% |12%|61%| 1% [26%|76%[23%| 0% | 1% |68%|30%| 0% | 2% | 73%|20%| 1% | 6% |55%|38% | 1% | 6% |22%|38%| 2% |37%
Wﬂrzburg 946 19]32%|67%| 1% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% |54%[41%| 1% | 4% | 36%[62%| 0% | 2% |23%|58% | 4% | 15%|56%|42% | 0% | 1% |19%|72%| 1% | 8% |42%[50%| 1% | 7% |21%|76%| 1% 34%[50% | 2% [14%|19%|80%| 0% | 0% |27%[71%| 0% | 2% | 15%|83%| 0% | 1% |29%[70%| 1% | 1% |24%|59%)| 0% | 16%| 18%[80%| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%)| 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 1% | 0% | 38%|62%| 1% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% | 15%|82%| 0% | 3% | 16%[61%| 1% |22%|68%|31%| 0% | 0% |56%[43%| 0% | 0% |73%|22%| 0% | 5% |48%[45%| 1% | 6% |40%|27%| 0% |34%
Recklinghausen 404 Zﬂw% 49%| 1% | 1% | 36%|62%| 1% | 1% |57%[39%| 1% | 2% |48%)|50%| 1% | 1% | 38%[54%| 2% | 6% |60%|39%| 0% | 1% | 13%[80%| 1% | 5% |23%|72%| 1% | 3% | 13%|86%| 1% 15%|73%| 0% | 12%]26% [73%| 0% | 0% |43%|54%| 0% | 2% |20%[78%| 0% | 1% |24%|75%)| 0% | 1% | 18%[56%| 1% |25%] 19%|80%| 0% | 0% |21%[78%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% | 18%[81%| 1% | 0% |40%|59%| 0% [ 1% | 16%[81%| 0% | 2% | 12%|58%| 0% [29%]|73%[26% | 0% | 0% |66%|31%| 0% | 2% | 76%|14%| 1% | 9% |61%|33%| 0% | 6% | 13%|56%| 3% | 28%
Leverkusen 1.758 21]47%[52%) 1% | 0% |39%[60%| 1% | 1% |63%|32%| 1% | 4% |28%|68%| 1% | 2% |32%[59%| 2% | 7% | 23%[75%| 1% | 1% | 15%|78%| 1% | 6% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% |20%[76%| 1% 27%(62%| 1% [10%]29%|71%| 0% | 0% |37%[61%| 0% | 2% |25%|73%| 0% | 2% |22%(77%| 0% | 1% | 19%|60%)| 0% |20%|24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 18%|81%)| 0% | 1% | 17%[83%| 0% | 0% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |26%[73%| 0% | 1% | 15%|82%| 0% | 3% | 19%[57%| 0% |24%|66%|33%| 0% | 1% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% |56%|32%| 1% [11%|60%[37%| 0% | 3% |67%| 17%| 0% [16%
Moers 239 22]51%[48%) 1% | 0% |39%[59%| 1% | 1% |68%|27%| 1% | 5% |31%|64%| 1% | 4% |30%[59%| 3% | 8% |35%[65%| 0% | 0% |17%|76%| 1% | 6% |26%|70%| 0% | 3% [18%[81%| 0% 21%(69% | 1% | 9% |31%|69%| 1% | 0% |42%[53%| 1% | 4% |25%|71%| 0% | 3% |21%[77%| 0% | 2% |25%|44%)| 1% |30%|24%|74%| 1% | 1% |20%|77%| 1% | 2% | 15%[84%| 1% | 0% | 15%|84%| 1% | 0% | 36%[63%| 1% | 0% | 11%|87%| 1% | 1% | 7% [56%| 1% |36%|77%|22%| 0% | 0% |72%|27%| 0% | 0% |63%|27%| 1% | 9% |60%[36%| 1% | 3% | 13%|50%| 6% |32%
Wolfsburg 524 23'5&% 41%| 1% | 0% | 38%|61%| 1% | 0% |57%[39%| 1% | 3% |23%|75%| 1% | 1% | 26%[65%| 3% | 7% |28%|70%| 0% | 1% | 19%|72%| 2% | 8% |33%|64%| 0% | 3% | 16%|81%| 2% 30%[59% | 1% [10%]35%|65%| 0% | 0% |44%[54%| 0% | 2% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% |27%(72%| 1% | 0% | 18%|64%)| 1% | 17%|23%[77%| 0% | 1% | 19%|80%)| 0% | 1% | 18%[82%| 1% | 0% | 16%|83%| 0% | 0% |44%[56% | 0% | 0% | 16%|79%| 0% | 4% | 8% [49%| 1% |42%|80%|20%| 0% | 0% |69%|30%| 0% | 0% |55%|26%| 1% [17%|52%|[43%| 0% | 5% | 6% |58%| 7% [30%
Ludwigsha{en am Rhein 322 24]38%[61%) 0% | 0% |30%[68%| 1% | 1% |49%|45% | 1% | 5% |23%|75%| 1% | 2% [27%[60%| 1% [11%]23%[73%| 1% | 3% | 9% |88%| 1% | 2% |26%|69%| 1% | 3% | 14%[82%| 1% 25%|57% | 2% [16%|21%|78%| 0% | 1% |42%[54%| 0% | 4% |19%|79%| 0% | 2% | 17%(82%| 0% | 1% | 15%|54%)| 0% |31%|17%[81%| 0% | 1% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% | 12%[87%| 0% | 0% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |28%[70%| 0% | 2% | 10%|87%| 1% | 3% |38%[40%| 1% |22%|63%|35%| 0% | 1% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% |47%|46%| 0% | 7% |44%[52%| 0% | 3% |66%| 12%| 1% [21%
rBoﬂrop 25 54%)| 1% | 0% |30%[69%| 1% | 1% | 55%|42%)| 0% | 3% |33%|63%| 2% | 2% | 33%|54%| 4% | 9% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% | 14%|79%| 2% | 5% | 16%|78%| 1% | 5% | 11%|87%| 1% 9% |74%| 1% | 16%]20%[79% | 0% | 0% |40%|55%| 1% | 4% |20%[77%| 0% | 3% | 18%|81%)| 0% | 1% |21%[48%| 1% [31%] 16%|82%)| 1% | 2% | 20%[79%| 0% | 1% | 10%|89%| 1% | 0% | 14%[85%| 1% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% | 11%|85%| 0% | 4% | 10%|54% | 1% [35%|67%[32%| 0% | 0% |55%|44%| 0% | 1% | 71%[18%| 1% | 9% |52%|42%| 1% | 6% | 27%|39%| 2% | 32%
i 43%| 0% | 1% | 34%|66%| 0% | 0% |59%[37%| 0% | 4% | 14%|81%| 4% | 1% | 19%[69%| 8% | 4% |31%|68%| 1% | 0% | 16%[74%| 3% | 7% |25%|71%| 2% | 2% |22%|74%| 1% | 2% |15%|75%| 1% | 9% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |43%|54%| 0% | 2% |22%|74%| 0% | 4% |30%|68% | 0% | 2% |25%|54%| 0% |22%|24%[75%| 1% | 1% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% | 19%[81%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% |32%[64%| 1% | 3% | 13%|81%)| 0% | 6% | 10%[51%| 1% |39%|69%|27%| 1% | 2% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% |37%|38%| 1% [24%|47%[51%| 0% | 1% | 2% |61%|19%|18%
Mulheim an der Ruhr 55%)| 0% | 1% |31%[68%| 1% | 0% |47%|50%| 1% | 3% |26%|70%| 1% | 3% | 26%|61%| 3% |10%|36%[63%| 0% | 1% | 10%|85%| 1% | 4% | 20%[73%| 1% | 6% | 14%|83%| 1% | 2% | 12%|69%| 2% | 17%|23%|77%| 0% | 0% |31%|66%| 0% | 2% | 18%|80%| 0% | 2% | 18%|80%| 0% | 1% |21%|41%| 0% [37%|16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% |25%[74% | 0% | 1% |21%|75%| 0% | 3% | 10%[84%| 1% | 5% | 12%|62%| 1% |25%]|63%[36% | 0% | 1% |46%|52%| 0% | 2% |53%[37%| 0% | 9% |50%|45%| 0% | 5% |54%[19%| 0% [27%
Hildesheim 66%)| 0% | 0% |28%[71%| 0% | 0% |55%|40%| 1% | 4% |29%|68%| 1% | 2% | 28%|57%| 3% |13%|46%[52%| 1% | 1% | 13%|81%| 1% | 6% | 20%[74%| 1% | 6% |24%|73%| 1% | 3% | 18%|68%| 1% | 13%]20%|79%| 0% | 0% |31%|66%| 0% | 3% |17%|80%| 0% | 2% | 22%|77%| 0% | 0% | 16%|63%| 0% [20%|15%|84%| 0% | 1% | 16%|82%| 0% | 1% | 10%|89%| 1% | 0% |20%[79% | 1% | 1% |34%|65%| 0% | 0% | 9% [88%| 0% | 2% | 6% |64%| 1% |28%]|62%[38% | 0% | 0% |54%|45%| 0% | 0% |67%[26%| 0% | 7% |54%|41%| 0% | 4% | 16%[53%| 4% [28%
Koblenz 71%)| 1% | 1% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% | 46%|49%| 2% | 3% |32%|65%| 1% | 2% | 28%|57%| 4% |11%|65%[35%| 0% | 0% | 17%|75%| 1% | 7% | 30%[58%| 1% | 10%]20%|76%| 0% | 3% | 26%|48%| 2% |23%|16%|83%| 0% | 0% | 20%|78%| 0% | 2% | 15%|82%| 0% | 2% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% | 16%|61%| 0% [23%|17%|81%| 0% | 2% | 16%|84%| 0% | 1% | 11%|88%| 0% | 0% |23%[76% | 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 0% | 13%|83%| 0% | 4% | 12%|62%| 1% |26%]|54% [46% | 0% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |42% [48%| 0% |10%|41%|55%| 0% | 4% | 6% [65%| 3% [26%
Herne 64%)| 2% | 0% |22%|75%| 2% | 1% |49%|45%| 2% | 5% |23%|74%| 2% | 2% | 22%|67%| 4% | 7% | 28%[70%| 1% | 1% | 11%|83%| 1% | 5% | 19%[76%| 2% | 4% | 9% |88%| 1% | 2% | 11%|77%| 2% | 10%| 18%|81%| 0% | 0% |37%|61%| 0% | 2% |17%|80%| 0% | 2% | 18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 16%|49%| 1% [33%|16%|83%| 0% | 0% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% | 8% |90%| 1% | 0% | 14%[85%( 1% | 0% |25%|73%| 0% | 2% | 9% [89%| 1% | 2% | 14%|57%| 1% |28%]|62%[37% | 0% | 1% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% |58%[28% | 0% |14%|50%|44%| 0% | 6% |47%|25%| 0% |28%
Saarbriicken 70%)| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 0% | 0% |33%|64%| 1% | 3% |21%|78%| 0% | 1% | 28%|56%| 2% |14%|35%[64%| 0% | 1% | 10%|85%| 1% | 4% |21%[70%| 2% | 8% | 15%|81%| 1% | 4% | 14%|63%| 3% |20%|13%|87%| 0% | 0% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 14%|84%| 0% | 1% | 23%|75%| 1% | 1% |20%|59%| 0% [21%|11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 13%|87%| 0% | 1% | 7% |92%| 0% | 1% |26%[73% | 0% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 1% | 8% [88%| 0% | 3% |25%|52%| 0% |22%]|61%[38% | 0% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |82%[14%| 0% | 4% |39%|54%| 0% | 6% | 13%[62%| 2% |24%
Osnabriick 76%)| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |57%|40%| 1% | 2% |44%|54%| 0% | 2% |22%|72%| 1% | 5% |45%[55%| 0% | 0% | 10%|85%| 0% | 5% |23%|73%| 0% | 4% | 18%|81%| 0% | 2% | 16%|75%| 0% | 9% | 11%|89%| 0% | 0% |41%|56%| 0% | 3% | 8% |90%| 0% [ 1% | 20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 14%|69%| 0% [17%| 7% [92%| 0% | 1% | 8% [91%| 0% | 1% | 5% |95%| 0% | 0% |20%[80% | 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 1% | 15%|83%| 0% | 2% | 6% |64%| 1% |29%]|60%[39% | 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 1% |66% [23%| 1% |[11%|47%|45%| 0% | 8% |11%[56%| 2% [31%
Trier 69%)| 1% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |44%|54%| 1% | 1% | 25%|73%| 1% | 1% | 34%|53%| 3% [10%|31%[67%| 0% | 1% | 11%|79%| 1% | 9% |24%[69%| 0% | 6% | 13%|83%| 2% | 2% |21%[62%| 1% | 15%| 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |28%|70%| 0% | 3% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 15%|83%| 0% | 1% |21%|57%| 0% [22%]15%|85%| 0% | 0% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% | 9% |90%| 0% | 0% | 15%(84% | 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 6% [89%| 0% | 5% |22%|60%| 0% | 18%]52%[47% | 0% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 1% |80%[16%| 0% | 4% |41%|56%| 0% | 3% | 14%|63%| 3% [20%
Siegen 70%)| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% | 34%|60%| 3% | 3% |31%|66%| 1% | 1% |27%|63%| 4% | 7% |31%[68%| 0% | 0% | 9% |78%| 4% | 9% |25%[64%| 2% | 9% | 13%|80%| 2% | 5% | 15%|61%| 3% |21%|11%|88%| 0% | 0% |33%|63%| 0% | 4% | 9% |89%| 0% | 2% | 19%|77%| 1% | 3% |35%|42%| 1% [22%|11%|88%| 1% | 1% | 8% [91%| 0% [ 0% | 8% |91%| 1% | 0% | 18%[80%( 1% | 0% |21%|77%| 0% | 1% | 8% [85%| 0% | 7% | 13%|63%| 1% |24%]48% [52% | 0% | 0% |33%|66%| 1% | 0% |42%[38%| 1% |18%|38%|59%| 0% | 3% |41%[43%| 1% [ 15%
rBremerhaven 69%)| 1% | 1% |24%|74%| 1% | 1% |48%|47%| 2% | 4% | 16%|81%| 1% | 2% | 26%|62%| 3% | 9% |23%[76%| 0% | 1% | 10%|83%| 2% | 6% | 20%|74%| 2% | 4% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 19%|68%| 2% | 11%|17%|83%| 0% | 0% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% |15%|83%| 0% | 1% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% | 16%|68%| 0% [15%|12%|87%| 0% | 1% | 15%|83%| 1% | 1% | 8% |92%| 0% | 0% | 10%[90% | 0% | 0% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% | 15%|82%| 0% | 2% | 11%|60%| 1% |28%]58%[41% | 0% | 0% |53%|46%| 0% | 0% |50% [40%| 1% | 9% |38%|55%| 1% | 5% |21%[57%| 1% [20%
Solingen 67%)| 0% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% | 32%|64%)| 0% | 3% |27%|70%| 1% | 1% |31%|57%| 3% | 9% |37%[62%| 0% | 0% | 9% |83%| 0% | 7% |24%|66%| 1% | 9% | 6% |86%| 2% | 6% | 11%|68%| 1% |20%|14%|86% | 0% | 0% |32%|62%| 0% | 5% |14%|83%| 0% | 3% | 18%|78%| 2% | 3% |35%|27%| 1% [38%|11%|87%| 1% | 1% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% | 5% |94%| 1% | 1% |20%[77%| 1% | 2% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 7% [87%| 1% | 5% | 11%|69%| 0% |20%]40% [59% | 0% | 1% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% |30% [56% | 2% |13%|39%|57%| 0% | 4% | 6% [75%| 3% [16%
Bergisch Gladbach 78%)| 0% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |43%|55%| 1% | 2% |24%|75%| 1% | 1% |27%|62%| 2% | 8% |30%[69%| 1% | 0% | 10%|81%| 2% | 8% | 12%[81%| 2% | 6% | 10%|83%| 1% | 5% | 11%|67%| 2% |20%|11%|88%| 0% | 1% |33%|64%| 1% | 3% |15%|83%| 0% | 2% | 13%|85%| 1% | 2% |20%|47%| 1% [33%| 8% [90%| 0% | 2% | 12%|86%| 1% | 1% | 5% |94%| 1% | 0% | 6% [93% | 1% | 0% |26%|72%| 0% | 1% | 6% [84%| 0% | 9% | 11%|65%| 1% |23%]|47%[53% | 0% | 0% |38%|60%| 0% | 2% |39% [47%| 2% |12%|30%|61%| 1% | 8% |37%[37%| 2% [24%
Pforzheim 76%)| 0% | 0% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% | 26%|69%| 1% | 4% |17%[81%| 0% | 1% |21%|67%| 2% | 9% |24%[74%| 1% | 1% | 11%|76%| 3% | 9% |22%[59%| 5% | 14%| 10%|82%| 3% | 5% |23%[49%| 4% |24%| 9% |90%| 1% | 0% |21%|75%| 0% | 3% |13%|85%| 1% | 2% | 17%|75%| 4% | 4% |21%|48%| 1% [30%|10%|84%| 2% | 3% | 8% [90%| 1% | 1% | 10%|85%| 4% | 1% |25%[69% | 4% | 2% |25%|72%| 1% | 3% | 10%|82%| 2% | 7% | 10%|64%| 1% |25%]|47%[52% | 0% | 1% |34%|65%| 1% | 1% |63%[29%| 1% | 7% |47%|47%| 1% | 4% | 5% [65%| 4% [25%
Hagen 79%)| 1% | 0% | 19%[81%| 0% | 1% | 28%|67%| 1% | 3% | 18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 22%|66%| 3% | 9% |40%[59%| 0% | 0% | 15%|75%| 1% | 9% | 16%[74%| 2% | 8% | 13%|79%| 3% | 5% | 12%|64%| 2% |22%|14%|86% | 0% | 0% |28%|67%| 0% | 4% [17%|79%| 0% | 4% | 17%|79%| 1% | 3% | 19%|49%| 0% [32%|15%|82%| 1% | 2% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% |20%[77% | 1% | 2% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% | 10%[82%| 0% | 7% | 15%|60%| 1% |24%]32%[67% | 0% | 1% |22%|76%| 0% | 1% |31%[46% | 2% |[20%|33%|61%| 1% | 4% | 4% [73%| 5% [18%
R 72%| 1% | 0% | 20%)78%| 1% | 1% | 27%)68%| 1% | 4% |25%)|73%| 1% | 1% | 26%)|58%| 4% [12%|28%|70%| 1% | 2% | 12%)70%| 5% [13%|21%|67%| 7% | 5% | 8% |84%| 5% | 3% | 6% |76%| 5% [13%] 9% |91%| 0% | 0% |44%|51%| 1% | 4% |22%|77%| 0% | 2% |22%|71%| 3% | 4% |46%) 18%| 2% [34%| 13%)|84%| 2% | 2% | 13%|87%| 0% | 1% | 9% |85%| 4% | 1% | 25%)|69%| 2% | 5% | 9% |89%| 0% [ 1% | 7% |85%| 1% | 7% | 16%)63%| 0% [22%]14%)|84%| 1% | 1% |20%)|78%| 0% | 2% | 16%|74%| 1% | 9% |35%|63%| 1% | 2% | 4% |80%| 5% [12%
MITTELWERT 45%)| 54%| 1% | 0% | 37%| 62%| 0% | 0% | 57%|40%| 1% | 3% | 37%|60%| 1% | 2% | 31%| 56%| 3% | 10%|44%|55%| 0% | 1% | 16%| 76%| 1% | 7% | 32%|61%| 1% | 6% | 19%| 77%| 1% | 3% | 26%|59%| 1% | 14%| 27%| 72%| 0% | 0% | 38%|59%| 0% | 2% |21%| 77%| 0% | 2% | 26%|73%| 1% | 1% | 21%| 57%| 0% | 22%] 22%| 77%| 0% | 1% | 20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% | 26%|73%)| 0% | 1% | 33%|65%| 0% | 1% | 15%|80%| 0% | 4% | 18%| 56%)| 1% | 25%| 68%| 32%| 0% | 0% | 58%|41%| 0% | 1% | 64%|26% 52%|43%| 0% | 5% | 28%|43%| 3% | 26%
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Nordhorn 243 1]84%|15% | 0% | 0% | 79%[21% | 0% | 0% [93% 7% | 1% | 0% |87%]11%| 0% | 2% |76%|18% | 1% | 5% |80%[19% | 0% | 1% |45% [36%| 3% | 15%|70%|27%| 0% | 2% |52%|47%| 0% T4%(22% | 0% | 4% |74%|24%| 0% | 1% |74%[23%| 1% | 2% |62%|36%| 0% | 1% | 70%[30%| 0% | 0% |34%|54%)| 1% | 11%|67%[32%| 0% | 1% |66%|33%| 1% | 1% |63%[37%| 0% | 0% |56%|43%| 0% | 0% | 70%[28%| 0% | 1% |55%|37%| 1% | 7% |36%[43%| 2% | 19%|93%| 6% | 1% | 0% |93%| 6% | 0% | 1% |78%| 7% | 2% [14%|86%[10%| 1% | 4% |33%|40%| 7% [21%
rBochoI( 42_5| 2|81%17%| 1% | 0% |80%)|20%| 1% [ 0% |93%| 6% | 1% | 0% | 79%[19%| 1% | 2% |64% |30%| 2% | 5% |63%|36%| 1% | 0% |45%|49% | 0% | 5% |67%[31%| 0% | 1% |55%[43%| 1% 67%[31%| 0% | 2% |71%|28%| 0% | 0% |70%[29%| 0% | 1% |55%|44%| 0% | 1% |62%[37%| 0% | 0% | 13%|84%)| 1% | 2% |56%[44%| 0% | 0% |52%|47%)| 0% | 0% |46%[53%| 0% | 0% |51%|48%| 0% | 0% |49%[50% | 0% | 0% |46%|52%| 0% | 1% |22%|45%| 3% |30%|92%| 8% | 0% | 0% |91%| 8% | 0% | 0% |74% | 13%| 1% [12%|76%[19%| 1% | 4% |24%|43%| 7% |26%
Tiibingen 468 3|71%28%| 0% | 0% | 74%)|25%| 0% [ 0% |90%|10% | 0% | 0% |87%[11%| 0% | 1% |62% |24%| 1% [13%|88%|11%| 0% | 1% |45%|43% | 1% | 11%]59% [34%| 0% | 7% |51%[45%| 0% 58%[30% | 0% [11%|58%|42%| 0% | 0% |46%[54%| 0% | 0% |37%|62%| 0% | 1% |53%(47%| 0% | 0% |23%|62%)| 0% | 15%|44%[55%| 0% | 1% |48%|50%| 0% | 1% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% |55%|44%| 0% | 0% |53%[47%| 0% | 0% | 36%|60%| 0% | 4% |34%[51%| 0% | 14%|90% | 10%| 0% | 0% |83%[17%| 0% | 0% |85% | 10%| 1% | 4% |75%[21%| 0% | 4% |47%|24%| 1% [28%
Konstanz 572 468%|31%| 0% | 1% |67%|32%| 1% [ 0% |87%|11%| 1% | 1% |82%[16%| 1% | 1% |47%|39%| 1% [12%|66%)|32%| 0% | 2% |30%|60% | 1% | 9% |58%[37%| 0% | 5% |39%[59%| 0% 51%[40% | 0% | 8% |55%|45%| 0% | 1% |42%[57%| 0% | 1% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% | 18%|71%)| 0% | 11%|45%[54%| 0% | 1% | 39%|60%| 0% | 1% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |54%|45%| 0% | 1% |57%[42%| 0% | 1% |32%|64%| 0% | 4% |31%[54%| 0% | 15%|84% | 15%| 0% | 1% | 79%[20%| 0% | 1% |78%| 11%| 0% [11%|75%[20%| 0% | 5% |84%| 7% | 0% | 9%
Greifswald 230 5]78%|22%| 0% | 0% | 71%[29% | 0% | 0% [91% 8% | 1% | 0% |61%|35%| 0% | 3% |38%|37%| 3% |21%)55%[38% | 1% | 5% |32%[56%| 1% | 10%|56%|39%| 0% | 5% |42%|55% | 0% 47%[40% | 0% [13%|63%|37%| 0% | 0% |55%[43%| 0% | 1% |41%|57%| 0% | 2% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% | 14%|80%)| 0% | 6% |43%[57%| 0% | 1% |45%|54%)| 0% | 0% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |54%|46%| 0% | 0% |62%[37%| 0% | 0% | 38%|59%| 0% | 2% | 8% [52%| 7% |33%|93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |89%| 8% | 0% | 3% |49%[42%| 1% | 8% |73%| 12%| 0% [15%
Rheine 589 6]64%34%)| 1% | 0% |56%|43%| 1% [ 1% | 79%| 18% | 1% | 2% |65%[32%| 0% | 3% |59%|31%| 2% | 8% |65%|32%| 1% | 2% | 24%|64% | 1% | 11%|50% [43%| 1% | 7% |27%[70%| 1% 56%[37%| 1% | 7% |53%[46%| 0% | 1% |50%|48% | 0% | 2% |39%|59%| 0% | 2% |43%[56%| 1% | 1% |26%|55%| 1% | 19%|43%[56%| 0% | 1% |32%[65%| 1% | 3% |31%[67%| 0% | 1% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |57%[42%| 0% | 1% |32%|61%| 0% | 7% | 17%[53%| 2% |29%|87%[13%| 0% | 0% |79%[21%| 0% | 0% |66%[20%| 1% | 14%|67%|26%| 1% | 6% | 33%[34%| 4% |29%
Ravensburg 191 7|60%|39%)| 1% | 0% |51%)48%| 1% | 1% |63%|32%| 1% | 4% |56%[41% | 1% | 2% |35% [46%| 3% | 16%|59%|37%| 1% | 3% |27%|52% | 3% | 18%]39%[51% | 1% | 9% |34% [63%| 0% | 3% |37%|49%| 0% [14%|48%|52%| 0% | 0% |51%|46% | 1% | 3% |32% [64%| 0% | 3% [48%|51%| 1% | 1% |42%)|32%| 0% [25%|36%|62% | 1% | 2% | 36%[64% | 0% | 0% |27%[72%| 1% | 0% |50%|49%| 1% | 0% |46%|53%| 0% | 1% | 16%[80% [ 0% | 4% | 14% [57%| 2% |27%|87%12%| 0% | 1% |77%|22%| 0% | 1% |82%| 9% | 1% | 8% |69% [26% | 1% | 4% |72%[13%| 0% |15%
Wesel 311 BqGB% 30%| 1% [ 0% |59%|40% | 1% | 1% | 70%|26%| 2% | 2% |56%|40% | 2% | 2% |44%|44%| 3% | 9% |37%|59%| 3% | 2% |31%|58% | 2% | 9% |43%|52%| 1% | 4% |31%|67%| 2% | 1% |34%|55%| 3% | 8% |49%|50%| 1% | 1% |60%|36%| 1% | 3% |38%|59%| 1% | 2% |41%|57%| 1% | 1% |33%|44%| 0% [23%|34%|64%| 1% | 2% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% |31%|68% | 1% | 1% |28%|71%| 1% | 0% |47%|50% | 0% | 2% |26%|68%| 1% | 5% | 14%|47%| 2% |36%|84%|15%| 1% | 1% |79%|21%| 0% | 0% |77% | 13%| 2% | 8% |75%|19%| 1% | 6% |20%|39%| 4% [38%
Dormagen 321 9|78% | 20%| 1% | 1% |64%|35%| 1% | 1% | 73%|24% | 0% | 3% | 43%[54% | 2% | 2% |42% [46%| 3% | 9% |43%|54%| 1% | 2% |30%|58% | 2% |10%]35%(58% | 2% | 6% | 26% [70%| 2% | 3% |27%|56%| 2% [14%|54%|45% | 0% | 0% |58%|38% | 1% | 3% |44%[53%| 1% | 3% [50%|48%| 2% | 1% | 30%|48%| 1% [21%]44%|54% | 1% | 1% | 40%[59% | 0% | 0% 36% [63%| 1% | 0% |48%|51%| 0% | 0% |43%|55% | 0% | 2% | 30%[62% | 2% | 6% | 20% [52%| 1% |27%|83% | 16%| 0% | 0% |82%|17%| 0% | 1% |68%|16% | 5% | 12%|74% [21% | 0% | 4% | 16% [49%| 8% |27%
Offenburg 434 10]58%|41%| 0% | 1% | 53%|46% | 0% | 0% |69% [28%| 1% | 2% | 70%|28%| 0% | 2% |49%|37%| 1% [13%]59%[39% | 0% | 1% | 22%[68%| 1% | 9% |43%|53%| 0% | 4% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% |44%|43% | 0% | 13%|39%[61% | 0% | 0% |54% [43%| 0% | 2% |31%|66%| 0% | 2% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% | 15%|76% | 0% | 9% | 24%[75%| 1% | 1% | 29% | 70%| 0% | 1% | 19%|79%| 0% | 1% | 33%|66% | 0% | 0% |50% [48% | 0% | 2% |25% [69%| 1% | 6% |24%|46%| 2% [29%|84%|15% | 0% | 1% | 76%[23% | 0% | 0% |61% [25%| 0% | 13%|67%|27%| 0% | 6% |60%|15%| 0% [25%
Norderstedt 311 11]54%|45% | 1% | 0% | 46%[53% | 0% | 1% |63% [32%| 0% | 5% |57%|41%| 1% [ 2% |37%|49%| 4% [10%]49%[49% | 1% | 2% | 25% [65% | 1% | 9% |47%|45%| 1% | 7% | 25%|68%| 0% | 7% |48%|41% | 0% | 11%]38%[62% | 0% | 0% |44% [53%| 0% | 2% |31%|67%| 0% | 2% |34%|66%| 0% | 1% | 23%(52% | 0% | 25%|31%[67%| 0% | 2% | 24% | 76%| 0% | 1% |20%|80%| 0% | 1% | 27%|73%| 0% | 0% |49%[50% | 0% | 1% | 19%[75%| 0% | 6% |41%|44%| 1% [14%|82%|17%| 1% | 1% | 78%[21% | 0% | 1% |54% [19%| 1% |26%|73%|22%| 0% | 5% | 78%| 8% | 1% [13%
Ahlen 289|  12]58%[38%| 1% | 2% |46%|51%| 1% | 2% | 75%|21%| 2% | 2% |59%|37%| 2% | 2% |51%[37% | 4% | 8% [61%[37%| 1% | 1% |26%|64%| 2% | 9% |52%|44% | 1% | 3% | 34%|60% | 1% | 4% |54% [37%| 1% | 8% |35%|64%| 1% | 0% |48%|47%| 1% | 4% |34%|63% | 1% | 3% | 43%[55% | 0% | 1% | 26% [52%| 1% |21%|29%|71%| 1% | 0% |25%|74%| 1% | 0% | 22%|76% | 1% | 1% |37%[62%| 1% | 0% |49%|48%| 1% | 1% |22%|72%| 1% | 5% | 9% |49% | 2% |39%|87%[12%| 1% | 0% [80% [20%| 1% | 0% |88%| 8% | 1% | 3% |63%|33% | 2% | 3% | 6% [59%[11%)24%
Meerbusch 283|  13]65%[34%| 1% | 0% |53%46%| 1% | 0% |68%)|29%| 2% | 1% |64%|31%| 1% | 4% |53%[35% | 2% | 10%[52% [47%| 1% | 1% |23%|67%| 1% | 9% |40%|55% | 2% | 3% |21%|73% | 2% | 4% |37%[48%| 2% | 12%|49%|51%| 0% | 0% |51%|48% | 0% | 2% |36%|62% | 0% | 2% | 35%[63% | 0% | 1% | 27%[53%| 0% |20%|36%|63%| 0% | 1% |27%|70%| 1% | 2% | 27%|72% | 0% | 1% |33%[66%| 0% | 1% |50% |49%| 0% | 1% [19%|72%| 1% | 8% |22%|51% | 0% |27%|82%[18% | 0% | 0% 79%[21%| 0% | 0% |59% | 18% | 4% [19%|64%|29% | 0% | 7% | 28%[39% | 5% | 28%
Ludwigsburg 35_5| 1455%|45% | 0% | 0% | 50%[50% | 0% | 0% |61%[37%| 0% | 2% |43%|56%| 1% | 1% |38%|48%| 3% [11%]63%[37% | 0% | 1% | 23%[71%| 0% | 6% |48% |47%| 0% | 5% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |44%|34% | 1% |21%]39%[61% | 0% | 0% |45% [52%| 0% | 3% |29%|69%| 0% | 1% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% | 32%(34% | 1% |34%|34%[66%| 1% | 0% |27% | 73%| 0% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |37%|62% | 0% | 1% | 46%[53% | 0% | 1% |24% [72%| 0% | 3% |26%|56%| 1% [18%|81%|19% | 0% | 0% |68%[32% | 0% | 0% |78% [15%| 0% | 6% |60%|33%| 0% | 7% |43%|19%| 1% [37%
Marburg 349|  15]47%|53%| 0% | 0% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |57%[41% | 1% | 2% |59% [40%| 0% | 1% | 38%|47%| 2% [12%|71%|28% | 0% | 1% | 27%|64% | 1% | 9% |46% [47%| 1% | 7% |45% |52%| 1% | 2% |34%|52%| 1% [13%]|28%|72% | 0% | 0% |42%[55% | 0% | 2% |21%[77%| 0% | 2% |37%|62%| 0% | 1% |24%|56% | 0% |19%]22%[78% | 0% | 0% |27%[72%| 0% | 1% |17%|83%| 0% | 0% |38%|61%| 1% | 0% | 38%|61% | 0% | 0% | 16% [80% | 0% | 4% |40% |46%| 0% |13%|69%|30%| 1% | 0% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |81%[14%| 1% | 4% |60% [35%| 1% | 4% |80%|11%| 1% | 9%
rBdbﬁngen 263|  16]53%[46%| 1% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |48%|47%| 1% | 4% |54%|43% | 1% | 2% | 39%[44% | 3% | 14%|73% [26%| 0% | 1% |22%|67%| 1% [10%|42%|49% | 0% | 9% | 25%|71% | 2% | 2% |39% [47%| 0% | 14%|41% |59%| 0% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% [ 1% |29%|69% | 0% | 2% |31%[68% | 1% | 1% |34%[27%| 0% |39%|33%|64%| 0% | 2% |33%|66%| 0% | 0% | 33%|65% | 0% | 1% |49% [50%| 0% | 0% |49%|48%| 0% | 3% |19%|78%| 0% | 3% |30%|49% | 2% | 19%|77%[22% | 0% | 1% |67% [33%| 0% | 0% |54%|25%| 1% [20%]|43%|48% | 0% | 9% | 49%[20% | 0% |32%
Dessau-RoRlau 381 17]68%|31%| 1% | 1% |52%[47% | 1% | 0% |78%[20%| 1% | 1% | 35%|61%| 2% | 2% | 26%|60%| 3% [10%]36%|61% | 1% | 2% | 25% [63%| 1% | 10%|35% [59%| 1% | 6% |35%|61%| 1% | 4% |22%|65% | 1% | 12%]45%[54% | 0% | 1% |54% [42%| 0% | 4% |33%|61%| 1% | 4% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% | 18%[71%| 1% | 10%|33%[65%| 1% | 0% | 25% | 72%| 1% | 3% |27%|72%| 1% | 0% | 20%|80% | 1% | 0% |51%[48% | 0% | 1% [26%[71%| 1% | 3% |42%|30%| 1% [26%|85%|15%| 0% | 0% |81%[18% | 0% | 1% |69% [17%| 1% | 14%|58%|37%| 0% | 5% | 28%|45%| 3% [25%
Aalen 701 ‘ITIGZ% 37%| 0% [ 0% |48%|51%| 1% | 0% |56%|40%| 0% | 4% |57%|41%| 1% | 1% |49% |42%| 2% | 8% |56%|42%| 0% | 2% | 18%|76%| 1% | 6% |38%|56%| 1% | 6% |33%|65%| 1% | 2% |34%|51%| 0% [15%)41%|59%| 0% | 0% |50% |48%| 0% | 2% |36% |62%| 0% | 2% |32%|65%| 0% | 2% |39%|40%| 0% [21%|34%|64%| 0% | 2% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% |25%|73%| 0% | 1% |38%|61%| 0% | 1% |41%|57%| 0% | 2% | 19%|75%| 0% | 6% |20% |54% | 2% |25%|77%|22%| 0% | 1% |64%|34%| 0% | 2% |46%|36% | 2% [16%|65%|31%| 0% | 3% |35%)|33%| 1% [31%
GieRen 518|  19]42%|57%| 0% | 0% |40%|60% | 0% | 0% |56%[41% | 0% | 2% |57% [42%| 0% | 2% | 38%|44%| 2% [17%]|68%|32% | 0% | 0% | 18%[75% | 0% | 7% |31%[59%| 1% | 9% |32%|65%| 0% | 2% |27%|53%| 1% [19%]27%[73% | 0% | 0% |45% [52%| 0% | 3% |19%|80%| 0% | 1% |39%|60%| 0% | 2% | 13%|74% | 0% | 14%]22%[76% | 0% | 2% |22% |78%| 0% | 0% |17%|83%| 0% | 0% [44%|55% | 0% | 1% |47%[52% | 0% | 1% [20% [76%| 0% | 4% |30%|48%| 1% [21%|75%|24% | 0% | 1% |66%[34% | 0% | 0% |88% | 9% | 0% | 3% |60%|32%| 0% | 7% |74%|11%| 1% [14%
Ibbenbiiren 1% | 1% |42%)|56% | 1% | 1% | 74%|24%| 1% | 1% |62%)|35%| 2% | 2% |55%|36%| 4% | 5% |50%|49%| 0% | 0% |21%|72%| 1% | 5% |37%|58% | 0% | 4% |35%|61%| 2% | 2% |42%|51%| 1% | 6% |35%|65%| 0% | 0% |49%|49%| 0% | 3% |28%|70%| 0% | 2% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% | 18%|68%| 0% [13%|26%|72%| 2% | 0% |23%|75%| 1% | 0% |21%)|79%| 0% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |42%|54%| 0% | 3% |23%|71%| 1% | 5% | 14%|54%| 2% [30%|75%|23%| 1% | 0% | 74%|25%| 0% | 0% |60% | 17%| 9% [15%|68%|30%| 0% | 3% | 12%)|53%| 7% [27%
Wolfenbdttel 0% | 1% |51%[48%| 0% | 1% |69%[28%| 0% | 3% |46%|50%| 0% | 4% | 35%[52%| 2% | 10%| 37%|62%| 0% | 2% | 16%[76%| 0% | 8% |38%[58%| 0% | 4% |25%[71%| 0% | 4% |25%[62%| 0% | 13%|40%[59%| 0% | 1% |50%[44% | 0% | 5% |30%[67%| 0% | 4% |31%[69%| 0% | 1% |39%[30%| 0% |31%|28%|70%| 1% | 1% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 14%[86%| 0% | 0% |26%[74%| 0% | 0% |60%[38%| 0% | 2% |21%[72%| 1% | 7% | 9% |54%| 1% | 36%|88%[12%| 0% | 0% |83%[17%| 0% | 0% |86%| 9% | 0% | 4% |74%[19%| 0% | 7% | 13%|46%| 5% | 36%
Detmold 0% | 0% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% |63%[32%| 1% | 4% |52%|45%| 0% | 3% |37%[52%| 2% | 9% |59%|40%| 0% | 1% |21%[65%| 2% | 12%|35%[58%| 0% | 6% |29%|68%| 0% | 3% |33%[54%| 0% | 14%|42%[58%| 0% | 0% |39%|57%| 1% | 3% |28%[69%| 1% | 3% |32%|66%| 0% | 2% | 28%|50%| 0% |22%|29%|71%| 0% | 1% |23%|76%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% |28%[71%| 1% | 0% |51%[48%| 0% | 2% |23%[73%| 0% | 4% | 11%|55%| 0% |34%|78%|21%| 0% | 0% |68%[31%| 0% | 1% |73%[15%| 1% | 11%|63%|28%| 0% | 8% |38%|34%| 1% |27%
Friedrichshafen 1% | 0% |50%|49% | 1% | 1% |69%|29%| 0% | 2% |36%|62%| 1% | 1% |31%|59%| 2% | 9% |47%|50%| 1% | 2% |20%|72%| 1% | 7% |39%|56%| 1% | 4% |36%|62%| 1% | 2% |42%|49%| 0% | 9% |35%|64%| 1% | 0% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% |26%|74%| 0% [ 0% |40%|59%| 0% | 1% |38%|39%| 0% [23%|31%|68%| 0% | 1% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% |38%|62%| 0% | 0% |51%|48%| 0% | 1% | 19%|79%| 0% | 2% | 19%|56%| 1% [25%|79%|20% | 0% | 0% |72%|27%| 0% | 1% |66% | 19% | 2% [14%|69% |25%| 0% | 6% | 16%)|43%| 6% [35%
Lippstadt 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 0% | 76%[20%| 1% | 2% |41%|57%| 1% | 1% | 32%[61%| 1% | 6% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |22%|71%| 0% | 7% |34%[60%| 1% | 5% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% | 38%[51%| 1% | 9% |35%[64%| 0% | 0% |45%[53%| 0% | 2% |23%[76%| 0% | 1% |36%|64%| 0% | 1% | 25%|57%| 0% | 18%|28%|71%| 0% | 1% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 15%[84%| 0% | 0% |21%[79%| 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% | 17%[79%| 1% | 4% | 12%|44%| 1% |42%|81%[19%| 0% | 0% |73%[26%| 0% | 0% |84%[14%| 0% | 2% |61%[31%| 0% | 7% |42%|27%| 2% | 29%
rBaden-Baden 133]  25|64%[35% | 2% | 0% |48% [50%| 2% | 0% |55%|41%| 2% | 2% |38%|59%| 2% | 0% |41%[47% | 5% | 8% |38%[60%| 2% | 1% |16%|79%| 2% | 3% |32%|60%| 0% | 8% | 13%|83% | 1% | 4% | 18% [62% | 2% | 18%|40% |60%| 0% | 0% |41%|58% | 2% | 0% |34%|66% | 0% | 0% | 44%[56% | 1% | 0% |41% [44%| 0% |14%|26% | 74%| 0% | 0% |28%|71%| 1% | 1% | 24%|76% | 0% | 0% |44% [56% | 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |17%|75%| 2% | 7% | 26%|59% | 2% | 14%|85%[15% | 0% | 0% |69% [29%| 0% | 2% |65%| 18%| 2% [16%|68%|29% | 0% | 4% | 54%[22% | 2% | 23%
Lingen 289|  26]58%[41%| 1% | 0% |48%|51%| 1% | 0% |81%|16%| 1% | 2% |53%|45% | 1% | 1% | 36%[54% | 3% | 7% |55%[43%| 1% | 1% | 18%|72%| 0% [10%|36%|60% | 1% | 3% | 26%[69% | 1% | 4% |41%[53%| 1% | 6% |43%|56%| 0% | 0% |53%|43%| 1% | 3% |29%|68% | 1% | 2% |31%[67% | 0% | 1% |27%[55%| 1% | 17%|25%| 73%| 0% | 1% |33%|66%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82% | 0% | 1% |29% [70%| 0% | 1% |52%|46%| 0% | 2% |19%|74%| 0% | 7% | 7% |56% | 9% |29%|81%[18% | 0% | 1% |72%[27%| 0% | 1% |65%|13%| 4% [18%|67%|24% | 0% | 9% | 10%|57% [10%)22%
Neu-Ulm 121 27|61%[39%)| 0% | 0% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% |58%|40% | 2% | 1% | 47%[50% | 2% | 1% |31%[47%| 6% | 17%|41%|56%| 0% | 2% | 18%|64%| 1% [17%]52%|46% | 0% | 2% | 24%[75%| 0% | 1% |50% |41%| 0% | 9% |36%|64% | 0% | 1% |40%|58% | 0% | 2% |31%[68% | 0% | 2% [29% [69%| 0% | 2% | 26%|44%| 0% [30%]31%|69%| 0% | 0% | 18%[80% | 1% | 1% |24%[76%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 1% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% | 16%|81% | 0% | 3% | 20% [53%| 0% |27%|77% | 23%| 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |63%|21% | 1% | 15%|71%[26% | 0% | 3% |36%[31%| 2% [31%
Hameln 184 Zﬂsﬁ% 43%| 1% | 0% |40%[59%| 1% | 1% |54%[41%| 1% | 4% |42%[55%| 2% | 1% |43%[49%| 3% | 5% |48%[48%| 2% | 2% |20%[70%| 1% | 10%|40%[55%| 1% | 4% |29%|68%| 2% | 1% |35%[55%| 1% | 10%|36% [62%| 1% | 1% |39%[58%| 1% | 3% |26%[70%| 1% | 3% |38%[61%| 1% | 1% |36%[31%| 0% |33%|25%|73%| 1% | 1% |24%|75%| 1% | 0% | 17%|80%| 2% | 0% |41%[59%| 1% | 0% |59%[40%| 0% | 2% | 19%[76%| 1% | 4% | 13%|54%| 2% |31%|72%[28%| 0% | 0% |63%[36%| 1% | 1% |85%[13%| 0% | 2% |73%[22%| 1% | 4% | 13%|49%| 5% | 33%
Celle 286|  29]50%[49%| 1% | 1% |44%|56%| 0% | 1% | 71%)|26%| 1% | 2% |46%|51%| 0% | 3% | 38%[56% | 1% | 5% |73%[26%| 0% | 1% |17%|76%| 0% | 7% |38%|57%| 0% | 4% |34%|64% | 0% | 1% |35%[58%| 0% | 7% |38% |62%| 0% | 0% |41%|56% | 0% | 2% |26%|73% | 0% | 1% | 29%[70% | 0% | 1% |25% [49%| 0% |26%|28%|72%| 0% | 0% |27%|72%| 0% | 2% | 21%|79% | 0% | 0% | 26% [74%| 0% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |16%|82%| 0% | 1% | 9% |54% | 4% |33%|83%[16% | 0% | 1% |73%[27%| 0% | 0% |71%|23%| 0% | 5% |54%|38% | 1% | 7% | 14%|53% | 5% | 28%
Langenfeld (Rheinland) 171 EIGU% 40%| 1% | 0% |55%[43%| 0% | 2% |70%[27%| 1% | 2% |46%[51%| 1% | 2% |40%[46%| 5% | 9% |41%[54%| 1% | 4% |20%|64% | 4% | 11%|27%[64%| 1% | 8% |22%|71%| 4% | 4% |25%[58%| 1% | 16%|42%|57%| 1% | 0% |48%[49%| 1% | 3% |36%[60%| 1% | 2% |30%[68%| 1% | 0% |24%[56%| 1% |20%|23%|74%| 1% | 2% |29%|70%| 1% | 0% |22%|75%| 1% | 2% |30%|70%| 1% | 0% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% |21%[74%| 0% | 5% | 15%|53%| 1% | 30%|85%[15%| 0% | 0% |80%|20%| 0% | 1% |72%[20%| 1% | 8% |56%[37%| 1% | 6% | 13%|54%| 6% | 26%
 Troisdorf 108]  31|65%[34%| 1% | 0% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% |67%|31%| 0% | 2% |35%|62%| 1% | 2% | 35%|50% | 3% | 12%|20% [77%| 0% | 3% |15%|77%| 0% | 8% |35%|62%| 0% | 3% | 28%|71% | 0% | 1% |31%[45% | 3% | 20%|44% |56%| 0% | 0% |55%|42%| 0% | 4% |35%|62% | 0% | 3% |31%[68% | 0% | 1% | 16% [56%| 0% |29%|31%|68%| 0% | 2% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% | 28%|72% | 0% | 0% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |40% |60%| 0% | 0% | 18%|77%| 0% | 6% | 14%|60% | 0% | 26%|76% [24% | 0% | 0% |70% [30%| 0% | 0% |62%)|29%| 3% | 6% |65%|28% | 0% | 7% |66%[19% | 2% | 14%
Aschaffenburg 319 :EIAU% 59% | 0% [ 0% |36%|64% | 1% | 0% |52%|44%| 1% | 3% |46%|52%| 0% | 1% |39%|44%| 4% [13%|55%|44%| 0% | 1% | 10%|83%| 1% | 5% |35%|55%| 1% | 9% | 18%|77%| 0% | 4% |30%|49%| 1% [20%)25%|75%| 0% | 0% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% | 18%|79%| 0% | 4% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% |27%|45%| 0% [28%|21%|77%| 0% | 1% |21%|77%| 0% | 2% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% |39%|61%| 0% | 1% |61%|37%| 0% | 2% | 13%|82%| 0% | 4% | 18%|50%| 1% |30%|74%|25%| 0% | 1% |67%|32%| 0% | 2% |89%| 7% | 0% | 4% |67%|27%| 0% | 6% |43%|27%| 2% [29%
Russelsheim am Main 15_5| 33'57% 42%| 1% | 1% |48%[50%| 1% | 1% |63%[33%| 1% | 3% | 36%[60%| 3% | 1% | 37%[50%| 4% | 10%|37%[60%| 1% | 1% | 13%[81%| 1% | 5% |29%[61%| 1% | 9% |23%|74%| 1% | 2% |27%[55%| 1% | 16%|39%[60%| 1% | 0% |52%[43%| 1% | 4% |32%[63%| 1% | 5% |36%[61%| 1% | 2% | 20%[57%| 1% |22%|34%|64%| 0% | 3% |29%|68%| 1% | 2% |26%|72%| 0% | 2% |32%(66%| 1% | 1% |41%[57%| 1% | 1% | 11%[83%| 1% | 6% |33%[41%| 3% |23%|75%[25%| 0% | 0% |72%|27%| 0% | 1% |67%[28%| 0% | 5% |61%[35%| 0% | 4% |55%|20%| 2% | 23%
Liineburg 829  34|45%)|54%| 1% | 0% |45%|54% | 0% | 1% | 73%[25% | 1% | 1% |51%[47%| 1% | 1% |37%|53%| 2% | 9% |43%|55%| 0% | 1% | 18%[72% | 1% | 9% |38% [56%| 0% | 5% |23%|72%| 1% | 4% |45%|47%| 0% | 8% | 30%[70% | 0% | 0% |35% [62%| 0% | 2% |20% | 77%| 0% | 2% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 8% |82%| 0% | 9% | 16%[82%| 0% | 1% |15% [83%| 0% | 2% | 10%|89%| 0% | 0% [13%|87%| 0% | 0% |47%[53% | 0% | 0% [18%[79%| 0% | 3% | 9% |67%| 1% [24%|83%|16% | 0% | 0% | 70%[29% | 0% | 0% |75% [18%| 0% | 6% |60%|33%| 0% | 6% |79%|10%| 0% [11%
burg 140]  35|64%[34% | 1% | 1% |45% [54%| 1% | 1% |69%|27%| 1% | 4% |32%|66% | 0% | 1% |31%[61% [ 4% | 4% | 26% [72%| 1% | 1% |26%|65%| 3% | 6% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% |27%|70% | 1% | 2% |34% [61%| 1% | 4% |44% |56%| 0% | 0% |42%|56%| 0% | 1% |34%|64% | 0% | 2% | 42%[58% | 0% | 0% | 18% [78%| 0% | 4% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |22%|74%| 1% | 2% | 34%|66% | 0% | 0% |39% [61%| 0% | 0% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% |20%|76%| 1% | 2% | 8% |51% | 6% |34%|81%[19% | 0% | 0% [79%[21%| 0% | 1% |59%|24%| 1% [16%|46%|47% | 1% | 6% | 11%[66% | 4% | 19%
Garbsen 215]  36]55%[43%| 1% | 1% |50% |49%| 0% | 0% |64%|31%| 2% | 3% |45%|52%| 0% | 3% | 36%[56% | 2% | 6% |35% [62%| 1% | 2% |23%|64%| 1% [11%|30%|64% | 1% | 5% | 16%[82% | 0% | 1% | 21%[64%| 1% | 14%|41%|58%| 0% | 1% |50%|48% | 1% [ 1% |36%|61% | 0% | 3% | 33%[65% | 0% | 1% | 28% [46%| 0% |26%|23%|74%| 0% | 2% |25%|73%| 0% | 1% | 19%[80% | 0% | 1% | 18% [80%| 0% | 1% |38%|58%| 1% | 3% |23%|72%| 1% | 4% |41%|39% | 2% | 18%|75%[23% | 0% | 1% |70% [29%| 0% | 1% |45%|26% | 6% [23%|68%|27% | 0% | 5% | 13%|53% | 8% | 26%
Gladbeck 27€| 37| 44% [54%)| 0% | 2% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |62%|33%| 1% | 4% |50%[46% | 1% | 3% |41%[52%| 1% | 5% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |25%|72%| 0% | 4% | 27%|70% | 0% | 3% |30% [68%| 0% | 1% |24% |64%| 0% [12%]|34%|66% | 0% | 0% |48%|49% | 0% | 3% | 28%[70% | 0% | 2% 25%[73%| 0% | 1% | 25%|42%| 1% [32%]28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 30%[69% | 1% | 0% [20%[79%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |51%|47%| 0% | 2% | 17%|77% | 0% | 5% | 15%[50%| 1% |34%|84% | 15%| 0% | 0% | 76%|23%| 0% [ 1% | 70%|18% | 0% | 11%|60% [33% | 1% | 7% | 11%[49%| 11%|29%
Landshut 340 ﬁlﬂ% 46%| 0% | 0% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% | 72%[25%| 0% | 2% | 38%[59%| 1% | 2% | 35%[53%| 1% | 11%|44%[55%| 0% | 1% |23%[66%| 1% | 9% |50%[44%| 0% | 6% |29%|67%| 0% | 4% |49%[42%| 0% | 9% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% |43%[55%| 0% | 2% |31%[67%| 0% | 1% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 19%[66%| 0% | 15%|30%[70%| 0% | 1% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% |22%|78%| 0% | 0% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% |47%[51%| 0% | 1% |24%[74%| 0% | 2% | 7% |59%| 6% |28%|81%[18%| 0% | 1% |69%[29%| 0% | 1% |35%[44%| 1% |20%|52%[40%| 1% | 7% | 19%|55%| 4% |23%
Grevenbroich 228| 39]65%[33%| 1% | 0% |57%41%| 1% | 0% |59%|35%| 1% | 5% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% | 36%[56% | 3% | 5% |38% [60%| 2% | 0% |16%|75%| 1% | 8% |33%|64% | 1% | 2% | 21%|75% | 2% | 3% |32%[58%| 0% | 10%|45% |54%| 0% | 0% |48%|46% | 0% | 5% |40%|56% | 0% | 4% | 24%[75% | 0% | 0% |32% [54%| 0% |14%|22%|75%| 0% | 2% |32%|66%| 0% | 1% | 22%|77% | 0% | 0% |21%[79%| 1% | 0% |29% |69%| 1% | 1% |19%|76%| 2% | 2% | 12%|60% | 3% | 25%|79%[21% | 0% | 0% |71%[27%| 0% | 1% |65%|21%| 1% [13%|66%|31% | 1% | 2% | 8% [64% 7% |21%
Waiblingen 182 43|59% 41%| 0% | 0% |43%[56%| 0% | 1% |43%[53%| 1% | 3% |31%[67%| 1% | 2% | 36%[52%| 3% | 10%)|29%[69%| 0% | 2% | 16%[69%| 1% | 14%|36% [52%| 2% | 11%| 18%|73%| 3% | 6% |32%[47%| 2% | 19%|32%|68%| 0% | 0% |41%|57%| 0% | 3% |27%[72%| 0% | 1% |34%|62%| 1% | 4% | 38%[28%| 1% |32%|21%|77%| 0% | 1% | 19%|80%| 0% | 1% |20%|78%| 1% | 1% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% |46%[53%| 1% | 1% | 16%[76%| 2% | 6% |43%[45%| 1% | 11%|72%[27%| 1% | 1% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% |59%[25%| 2% | 15%|69%[29%| 1% | 2% |33%|32%| 1% | 34%
Langenhagen 304  41]56%)42%| 2% | 0% |49%|49% | 1% | 1% | 72%[23% | 0% | 5% |33%[63%| 2% | 2% |30%|59%| 3% | 8% |29%|67% | 2% | 2% | 20%[67% | 1% | 12%]26% [68%| 1% | 5% |23%|73%| 1% | 4% |27%|62% | 1% [11%]37%[63% | 0% | 0% |51%[45%| 1% | 3% |31%|64%| 1% | 3% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% | 28%|46% | 0% | 26%]25% [73% | 1% | 1% [22%[74%| 1% | 2% |17%|82%| 0% | 1% [19%|81%| 0% | 0% | 45%[53% | 0% | 2% [19% [77%| 1% | 3% |36%|44%| 0% [19%|80%|20% | 0% | 0% | 75%[24% | 0% | 1% |61% [13%| 2% |23%|48%|41%| 0% [11%14%|48%| 7% [32%
Dorsten 192 EIGB% 29% | 2% | 0% |56%|43%| 1% | 1% | 74%|22%| 2% | 2% |32%|63%| 5% | 1% |35%|55%| 4% | 6% |33%|66%| 2% | 0% | 14%|77%| 3% | 6% |23%|71%| 0% | 5% | 16%|81%| 2% | 2% |23%|67%| 1% | 9% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |47%|48%| 1% | 4% |36%|61%| 0% | 3% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% |27%|50%| 0% [23%|32%|66%| 1% | 2% |20%|76%| 1% | 3% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% |21%|79%| 0% | 1% |35%|62%| 0% | 3% | 18%|76%| 2% | 5% | 13%|54%| 2% |32%|81% | 18%| 0% | 2% |74%|26%| 0% | 1% |48%|29% | 5% [18%|65%|31%| 1% | 4% | 7% |59%| 8% [26%
rBamberg 528 43|52% 48%| 1% | 0% |45%[54%| 0% | 0% |71%[26%| 1% | 2% | 48%[48%| 0% | 3% | 30%[56% | 2% | 12%|46%[52%| 1% | 1% | 18%[77%| 0% | 5% |43%[52%| 0% | 5% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% |34%[59%| 1% | 6% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |38%[61%| 0% | 2% |23%[76%| 0% | 2% | 34%[65%| 0% | 1% | 18%[72%| 0% | 10%|22%|77%| 0% | 1% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |43%[56%| 0% | 1% | 17%[81%| 0% | 1% | 8% [61%| 2% |28%|81%[19%| 0% | 0% |73%|26%| 0% | 0% |75%[22%| 0% | 3% |49%[40%| 0% | 10%| 10%|55%| 3% | 32%
Schwerin 200] 44]51%[49%| 0% | 1% |40% |60%| 1% | 0% |69%|28%| 1% | 2% | 35%|63%| 1% | 2% | 29%[58% | 3% | 11%[52% [47%| 1% | 1% |21%|72%| 2% | 6% |34%|59% | 1% | 8% | 26%[70% | 1% | 4% |24% [65%| 2% | 10%|29% |71%| 0% | 1% |30%|70%| 0% [ 1% |24%|75% | 0% | 1% | 28%[69% | 1% | 3% |30% [45%| 0% |26%|24%|76%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 1% | 1% | 22%|78% | 1% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |35% |65%| 0% | 1% |18%|78%| 0% | 5% | 20%|53% | 1% |27%|69%[31% | 0% | 0% |64% [35%| 1% | 1% |86%| 9% | 1% [ 5% |61%|35% | 0% | 5% | 21%[55% | 2% | 23%
Neumiinster 649  45]46%)52%| 2% | 1% |41%|57%| 1% | 2% |68%[29% | 1% | 2% |40% [55%| 1% | 4% |36%|53%| 3% | 7% |47%|50% | 1% | 2% | 28%[67% | 1% | 4% |36% [60%| 1% | 3% |34%|63%| 1% | 3% |43%|53% | 1% | 4% |35%[63% [ 1% | 1% |41%[55%| 1% | 2% |31%|67%| 0% | 2% |31%|67%| 0% | 2% | 13%|80% | 0% | 6% |31%[67% | 0% | 2% |27%[72%| 1% | 1% |24%|73%| 0% | 2% |23%|75%| 1% | 2% |36%[61% | 1% | 2% [23%[73%| 1% | 4% |17%|54%| 3% [26%|71%|27%| 0% | 2% |66%[31% | 0% | 2% |42% [40%| 1% | 17%|45%|48%| 0% | 6% | 16%|62%| 6% [16%
Arnsberg 135]  46|58%[40% | 1% | 1% |46% [53%| 1% | 1% |46%|52%| 1% | 1% |48%|50% | 1% | 0% | 47%[46% | 2% | 4% |50% [49%| 0% | 1% |30%|60%| 1% [10%|36%|55% | 2% | 7% | 16%|69% | 9% | 6% | 21%[59% | 3% | 17%|34% |65%| 1% | 0% |40%|56% | 0% | 4% |30%|67% | 0% | 4% | 39%[58% | 2% | 1% |27%[61%| 1% |12%|29%|69%| 1% | 1% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% | 29%[70% | 1% | 0% |38%[60%| 1% | 1% |37% |61%| 1% | 0% |16%|74%| 1% | 9% | 17%|58% | 1% |24%|64%[36% | 0% | 1% |58% [41%| 0% | 1% |38%|44%| 2% [16%|62%|34% | 0% | 4% | 9% [62%[11%)18%
Sankt Augustin 216]  47]49%[49%| 1% | 1% |42%|56%| 0% | 1% |63%|33%| 1% | 2% | 23%|73%| 0% | 4% | 28%[59% | 3% | 10%[22% [75%| 1% | 2% |15%|69%| 1% [14%|30%|62% | 1% | 7% | 18%|76% | 2% | 4% |23%[55%| 2% |20%|34% |65%| 0% | 0% |53%|43%| 0% | 4% |30%|68% | 0% | 2% | 26%[72% | 0% | 1% |21%[48%| 0% |31%|28%|70%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 0% | 23%|76% | 0% | 0% |20% [79%| 0% | 0% |32% |63%| 0% | 5% |17%|76%| 0% | 6% | 20%|63% | 0% | 16%|75%[22% | 1% | 1% |70% [29%| 0% | 1% |51%)|29%| 3% [16%|60%|33% | 0% | 7% |60%[17%| 0% | 23%
rBayreu(h 616 4I|48% 51%| 1% [ 0% |36%|63%| 0% | 0% |56%)|40%| 1% | 3% |32%|66%| 0% | 1% |24%|61%| 3% [12%]49%|50% | 0% | 1% | 19%|68%| 2% [12%|47%|47%| 0% | 6% |22%|72%| 1% | 5% |40%|49%| 0% [10%|31%|68%| 0% | 0% |34%|63%| 0% | 3% |22%|75%| 0% | 2% |36%|62%| 0% | 2% |29%|56%| 0% [15%|26%|73%| 0% | 1% | 19%|78%| 0% | 2% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |34%|65%| 0% | 0% | 19%|76%| 1% | 4% | 9% |58%| 2% [31%|74%|26%| 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% |61%|27%| 1% [10%|50% |42%| 0% | 7% | 7% |64%| 7% [22%
Villingen-Schwenningen 147]  49|57%[41%| 1% | 1% |35% [64%| 1% | 1% |55%|41%| 1% | 2% |33%|66%| 1% | 1% | 24%[62% | 3% | 12%|50% [50%| 0% | 0% |16%|78%| 1% | 4% |26%|69%| 1% | 4% | 19%|77% | 0% | 4% | 19%[70%| 0% | 11%|32% |68%| 0% | 0% |40%|58%| 0% | 2% |24%|73% | 0% | 2% | 20%[79% | 0% | 1% |36% [46%| 0% |18%|24%|75%| 0% | 1% |18%|81%| 0% | 1% | 22%|78% | 0% | 0% |23%[76%| 0% | 1% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 10%|84%| 0% | 6% | 14%|56% | 3% |27%|80%[19% | 1% | 0% |63%[35%| 1% | 1% |78%|18%| 1% [ 3% |66%|31% | 0% | 3% | 7% [67% 7% | 18%
Rastatt 117 SﬂAZ% 56% | 2% [ 1% | 30%|68%| 1% | 2% | 56%)|38%| 3% | 3% |32%|63%| 3% | 3% |29%|59%| 4% | 8% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% | 14%|82%| 1% | 3% |26%|68%| 1% | 6% |24%|74%| 0% | 2% |29%|57%| 1% [13%)32%|68%| 0% | 0% |41%|56%| 0% | 3% |26%|71%| 0% | 3% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 12%|74%| 1% [13%|25%|75%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% | 8% |91%| 0% | 2% |34%|50%| 1% |15%|74%|26%| 1% | 0% |64%|36%| 0% | 0% |72%|22%| 0% | 6% |61%|36%| 0% | 3% |55%)|26%| 2% [18%
Speyer 227 51]45%|54%| 1% | 0% | 39%[60% | 1% | 0% | 73% [24%| 2% | 1% |53%|44%| 1% | 2% |41%|49%| 1% | 8% | 32%|67% | 0% | 1% | 19%[75%| 1% | 5% |26% |69%| 1% | 4% | 18%|77%| 1% | 4% |35%|50% | 4% |11%]30%[70% | 0% | 0% |37%[61%| 0% | 2% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |20%|78%| 1% | 0% | 11%[78% | 0% | 10%]19% [80%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 0% | 11%|88%| 0% | 0% | 17%|83% | 0% | 0% |34%[64% | 1% | 1% | 12%[85%| 1% | 2% | 16%|49%| 4% [31%|78%|22%| 0% | 0% | 71%[28% | 0% | 0% |53% [44%| 0% | 3% |33%|60%| 0% | 7% | 74%|12%| 0% [14%
Minden 377 5%54% 45%| 1% | 1% |40%[58%| 1% | 1% |59%[36%| 2% | 3% | 35%[62%| 2% | 1% | 34%[55%| 1% | 9% |43%[55%| 1% | 1% | 16%[73%| 2% | 9% |39%[58%| 0% | 3% |20%|77%| 1% | 2% |28%(64%| 0% | 7% |34%[66% | 0% | 0% |51%[47%| 0% | 3% |25%[73%| 0% | 2% |24%|76%| 0% | 1% | 14%[74%| 0% | 12%|21%|78%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 14%|85%| 1% | 1% | 16%[83%| 1% | 0% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% |23%[74%| 0% | 2% | 8% [51%| 3% |39%|81%[19%| 1% | 0% |72%[28%| 0% | 1% |66%[15%| 2% | 18%|56%[37%| 1% | 6% | 8% |58%| 5% |28%
Peine 60 53'57% 43%| 0% | 0% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |58%[37%| 0% | 5% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |22%(67%| 8% | 3% | 12%[88%| 0% | 0% |27%|63%| 2% | 8% |20%|75%| 2% | 3% | 18%|73%| 3% | 5% |25%(68%| 0% | 7% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |57%[40%| 0% | 3% |35%|60%| 0% | 5% |38%[62%| 0% | 0% | 33%[42%| 0% |25%|28%|70%| 0% | 2% |32%|67%| 0% | 2% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |32%|67%| 0% | 2% |20%[77%| 0% | 3% | 7% [63%| 7% | 23%|82%[18%| 0% | 0% |60%|40%| 0% | 0% |65%[25%| 0% | 10%|47%[45%| 3% | 5% | 2% |78%| 7% | 13%
Unna 16%‘ 5454%|45%| 0% | 1% | 39%[59% | 1% | 1% |56% [38%| 2% | 4% |42%|55%| 1% | 2% |41%|52%| 1% | 7% | 29%|68% | 1% | 2% | 12%[79%| 2% | 8% |20% |75%| 1% | 5% | 15%|81%| 1% | 4% |15%|73% | 2% | 9% | 26%[73%| 0% | 1% |35% [64%| 0% | 1% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% |23%|76%| 1% | 1% | 27%[47% | 1% | 25%| 16% [81%| 2% | 2% | 16%|81%| 2% | 1% | 15%|83%| 2% | 1% | 21%|78% | 0% | 1% | 25%[73%| 1% | 1% | 12%[81%| 2% | 5% | 16%|59%| 2% [23%|75%|25% | 0% | 0% |60%[39% | 0% | 1% |79%[13%| 1% | 6% |65%|30%| 1% | 4% |33%|43%| 4% [21%
Goppingen 288|  55]40%[60%| 0% | 0% |35%65%| 0% | 0% |42%|52%| 1% | 4% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% | 34%[53% | 3% | 9% [27%[71%| 1% | 1% |15%|72%| 3% [10%|24%|70% | 3% | 3% | 22%|74% | 2% | 2% | 17%[64%| 2% | 17%|25% | 74%| 0% | 1% |43%|52%| 0% [ 4% |22%|75% | 0% | 3% | 32%[67% 1% | 0% |26% [42%| 0% |32%|18%|79%| 1% | 1% |20%|78%| 0% | 1% | 10%|88% | 2% | 0% |23%[76%| 1% | 0% |42% |56%| 0% | 1% |14%|78%| 2% | 6% | 16%|55% | 2% | 28%|64%[35% | 0% | 1% |58% [42%| 0% | 0% |83%|13%| 0% | 4% |64%|34% | 0% | 2% | 32%[30%| 1% | 36%
Euskirchen 179] 56| 54%[46% | 0% | 0% |41%[58%| 1% | 0% |52%|44%| 1% | 3% |30%|69%| 1% | 1% | 27%[60% | 7% | 5% | 20% [77%| 2% | 2% |11%|80%| 2% | 7% |23%|65%| 3% | 9% | 16%|74% | 2% | 7% | 20% [61% | 3% | 16%|28% |72%| 0% | 0% |47%|50%| 0% | 2% |27%|70% | 0% | 2% | 30%[69% | 1% | 0% |22% [54%| 0% |23%|23%|75%| 0% | 1% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% | 18%[81% | 1% | 1% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% |31%|69%| 1% | 0% | 11%|82%| 2% | 6% | 15%|59% | 1% | 26%|67%[32% | 0% | 1% |60% [40%| 0% | 0% |63%)|28%| 2% | 7% |62%|35% | 0% | 3% | 46%[32%| 1% | 20%
Elmshorn 241 57]42%|57%| 0% | 0% | 44%[56% | 0% | 0% | 73%[25%| 0% | 2% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |35%|54%| 1% [10%]40%|59% | 0% | 1% | 26% [65% | 1% | 8% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% | 18%|80%| 1% | 1% | 18%|75% | 0% | 6% | 28%[72% | 0% | 0% |41% [56%| 0% | 2% |28%|71%| 0% | 2% |24%|74%| 1% | 0% | 11%|74% | 1% | 14%]22%[78%| 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% | 9% |91%| 0% | 0% | 29%[70%| 0% | 0% |16% [81%| 0% | 2% | 12%|57%| 2% [29%|88%|12%| 0% | 0% | 73%[26% | 0% | 1% |61% [25%| 0% | 14%|33%|57%| 2% | 7% | 25%|46%| 4% [26%
Hilden 171 sﬂss% 44%| 1% | 0% |44%[55%| 1% | 0% |73%[23%| 1% | 3% |26%[70%| 3% | 1% |24%(62%| 5% | 9% |30%[67%| 2% | 1% | 11%[76%| 4% | 9% |22%|68%| 4% | 6% | 12%|82%| 2% | 4% |12%[73%| 4% | 11%|30% [68% | 2% | 0% |44%|54%| 0% | 2% |22%|75%| 1% | 2% |21%|78%| 1% | 1% | 18%[56%| 0% |26%| 16%|82%| 2% | 0% | 16%|84%| 1% | 0% | 6% [92%| 1% | 0% |20%[79%| 1% | 0% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% | 13%[80%| 2% | 5% | 16%|62%| 1% |22%|87%[13%| 0% | 0% |75%|25%| 0% | 0% |75%[14%| 1% | 10%|64%[29% | 0% | 6% | 10%|50%| 7% | 33%
Kerpen 152 5955%|45% | 1% | 0% | 42%[58% | 0% | 0% |55% [43%| 0% | 2% | 38%|60%| 1% | 1% |34%|56%| 3% | 7% | 30%|69% | 1% | 0% | 14%[78%| 1% | 8% |18%|76%| 1% | 5% | 12%|84%| 1% | 3% | 13%|69% | 2% | 16%]30%[69% | 1% | 0% |42% [53%| 0% | 5% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% |30%|66%| 2% | 1% | 23%[47% | 0% |30%|24% [74%| 1% | 1% | 21% | 78%| 1% | 0% |20%|78%| 1% | 1% |20%|77% | 1% | 2% | 28%[70%| 1% | 1% |14% [80%| 1% | 5% |12%|61%| 1% [26%|72%|26% | 1% | 1% |61%[38% | 1% | 1% |65% [22%| 2% | 11%|64%|32%| 1% | 4% |29%)|49%| 5% [18%
Cottbus 474 Gﬂﬂ% 45%| 1% | 1% |42%[58%| 0% | 1% |82%[17%| 0% | 1% | 26%[71%| 1% | 3% |28%[59%| 3% | 9% |25%[72%| 1% | 2% |21%[70%| 1% | 7% |31%[63%| 2% | 4% |26%|71%| 1% | 2% |23%(67%| 1% | 9% |36%[64%| 0% | 0% |33%[64%| 0% | 3% |26%[72%| 0% | 1% |25%[72%| 1% | 1% | 9% [86%| 0% | 5% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |21%|77%| 0% | 2% |20%|79%| 1% | 0% | 17%|82%| 0% | 0% |30%[69%| 0% | 1% | 14%[84%| 0% | 2% | 13%[55%| 1% |31%|68%[31%| 0% | 1% |63%[36%| 0% | 1% |60%[25%| 1% | 13%|55%[40%| 1% | 4% | 7% |62%| 5% | 26%
Liinen 221 61 56% [44%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% | 0% |66%|29% | 1% | 5% |37%[60% | 1% | 3% |33%[57%| 2% | 8% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |14%|82%| 0% | 3% | 20%|75% | 0% | 5% | 14% [83%| 0% | 2% |15%|73%| 0% [11%|35%|65% | 0% | 0% |31%|64% | 0% | 5% |21%[77% | 0% | 1% | 16%[83%| 0% | 1% | 17%|59%| 0% [24%]19%|80%| 0% | 1% | 15%[85% | 0% | 0% | 10% [89%| 0% | 0% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |48%|51%| 0% | 1% | 13%|85% | 0% | 2% | 10% [54%| 0% |36%|81% | 19%| 0% | 0% |68%|32%| 0% | 0% | 74%|15% | 1% | 10%|62% [31%| 0% | 7% | 10% |54%| 6% |29%
Ess\ingen am Neckar 336 6%40% 59%| 1% [ 0% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% |47%|48%| 1% | 4% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 26%|58% | 3% [13%|49%|49%| 1% [ 1% | 10%|77%| 1% [12%|26% |61%| 1% [12%]19%|76%| 0% | 5% |20%|51%| 2% [26%)20%|79%| 1% | 0% |34%|64%| 0% | 3% | 15%|83%| 0% | 2% |23%|75%| 1% | 2% | 26%|39%| 1% [35%| 14%|82%| 1% | 2% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 13%|85% | 1% | 1% |24%|74%| 1% | 1% | 26%|72%| 0% | 2% | 10%|83%| 1% | 5% |35%|57%| 0% | 9% |69%|30%| 0% | 0% |54%|44%| 0% | 1% |83% | 12%| 0% | 5% |59%|35%| 1% | 5% |20%)|45%| 2% [33%
Dinslaken 308 63'51% 48%| 1% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |62%[34%| 2% | 2% | 25%|70%| 3% | 2% |27%(62%| 5% | 6% |20%[78%| 1% | 1% | 13%[79%| 1% | 7% | 32%[66%| 0% | 2% | 10%|88%| 0% | 1% |39%[55%| 0% | 6% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |50% |47%| 0% | 3% |28%|69%| 0% | 4% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |21%[56%| 0% |22%| 19%[80%| 0% | 0% |20%|78%| 1% | 1% | 13%|86%| 0% | 0% | 14%[86%| 0% | 0% |46%[54%| 0% | 1% | 15%[81%| 0% | 4% | 7% [53%| 2% | 38%|83%[17%| 0% | 0% |72%|27%| 0% | 0% |66%[27%| 0% | 7% |64%[31%| 0% | 5% | 6% |62%| 6% | 26%
Gorlitz 289|  64]47%[52%| 0% | 1% |36%|63%| 0% | 0% |54%|44%| 0% | 2% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% | 21%[64% | 4% | 10%[31% [67%| 0% | 1% |13%|76%| 1% | 9% |24%|68% | 0% | 8% | 26%|60% | 2% | 11%|12% [76% | 0% | 12%|24% | 76%| 0% | 0% |45%|51%| 0% | 3% |24%|74% | 0% | 1% | 28%[71%| 0% | 1% | 5% [92%| 0% | 3% |22%|76%| 0% | 1% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 16%|84% | 0% | 0% |30% [68%| 0% | 2% |26% | 73%| 0% | 1% [15%|81%| 1% | 3% | 11%|66% | 2% |21%|73%[27% | 0% | 0% |73%[27%| 0% | 0% |87%|12%| 0% | 1% |36%|55% | 0% | 9% | 29%[52% | 1% | 18%
Kleve 264| 65]41%[56%| 2% | 1% |31%67%| 0% | 2% |67%|30%| 0% | 2% |51%|44% | 2% | 3% | 34%[58% | 2% | 6% |43%[54%| 1% | 2% |16%|77%| 2% | 6% |38%|57% | 1% | 4% | 15%|83% | 1% | 1% | 29% [65%| 0% | 6% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% |34%|62%| 0% [ 3% | 17%|81% | 0% | 2% | 27%[71%| 1% | 1% | 16% [64%| 0% [20%|17%|80%| 0% | 2% |11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 13%|87% | 0% | 0% |23%[75%| 1% | 0% |31%|67%| 0% | 2% |10%|88%| 0% | 2% | 8% |52% | 3% |38%|63%[37% | 0% | 0% |53%[46%| 0% | 1% |60%|29%| 1% [10%|66%|31% | 0% | 3% | 18%[49% | 4% |29%
Pulheim 138]  66]39%[59% | 1% | 1% |35% [63%| 0% | 2% |62%|34%| 1% | 3% |22%|75%| 1% | 3% | 20%[64% | 5% | 11%| 16% [82%| 1% | 1% |10%|76%| 5% | 9% |20%|70%| 2% | 8% | 17%|78% | 3% | 2% | 14% [68% | 3% | 14%|28% |72%| 0% | 0% |45%|51%| 1% | 3% |24%|74% | 1% | 1% | 27%[70% | 1% | 2% |22%[59%| 1% |18%|20%|78%| 1% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 1% | 17%|83%| 1% | 0% | 16%[83%| 1% | 1% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% | 14%|75%| 2% | 9% | 8% |67% | 1% |23%|78%[22% | 0% | 1% |71%[29%| 0% | 0% |75%|11%| 1% [13%|60%|33% | 0% | 7% | 41%[35% | 4% | 20%
Menden 121 67]49% [50%| 1% | 1% |40%|60%| 0% | 1% |45%|49% | 2% | 3% | 39%[60% | 0% | 2% |43%[50%| 1% | 7% |43%|55%| 0% | 2% |22%|62% | 2% [14%|27%|62% | 3% | 7% | 22% [69%| 2% | 7% |17% |66%| 3% [13%|34%|66% | 0% | 0% |31%|68% | 0% | 1% |31%[69% | 0% | 0% [31%[67%| 1% | 1% | 26%|63%| 0% [12%]30%|69%| 1% | 0% | 28%[72% | 0% | 0% [26% [73%| 1% | 1% | 33%|67%| 0% [ 0% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 21%|74% | 2% | 4% | 7% [59%| 2% |32%|58% |42%| 0% | 0% |50%|49% | 0% | 2% |51%|38% | 2% | 9% |59% [39% | 0% | 2% | 2% [70%|10%|17%
Gera 73] GﬂSZ% 48%| 0% | 0% | 38%[62%| 0% | 0% |58%[41%| 0% | 1% | 12%[88%| 0% | 0% |23%(64%| 5% | 7% | 14%[85%| 0% | 1% | 19%[59%| 8% | 14%|22%[71%| 0% | 7% | 32%|66%| 0% | 3% |15%[71%| 0% | 14%|26%|74%| 0% | 0% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |36%[62%| 0% | 3% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |30%[48%| 0% |22%|37%|62%| 0% | 1% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |34%[64%| 0% | 1% |21%[78%| 0% | 1% | 14%[81%| 3% | 3% |21%|56%| 1% |22%|62%[37%| 0% | 1% |64%[34%| 0% | 1% |53%[40%| 0% | 7% |40%[55%| 1% | 4% | 3% |64%| 5% |27%
Hanau 141 62'45% 55% | 1% [ 0% |38%|61%| 1% | 0% |58%|38%| 2% | 1% |28%|66%| 1% | 5% |23%|52%| 4% [21%|40% |58%| 1% | 1% | 8% |83%| 1% | 8% |28%|67%| 0% | 5% | 14%|80%| 3% | 3% |22%|65%| 0% [13%)25%|74%| 0% | 1% |42%|55%| 0% | 3% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% | 12%|86%| 1% | 1% | 20%|58%| 0% [22%|18%|80%| 0% | 1% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% | 9% |90%| 1% | 0% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |50%|50%| 0% | 0% | 8% |85%| 0% | 7% |39%|38%| 1% [21%|66%|33%| 1% | 1% |57%|41%| 0% | 1% |60% |28%| 1% [11%|67%|29%| 1% | 4% | 4% |58%| 6% [31%
\Willich 67|  70]55%)43%| 1% | 0% |45%|54% | 1% | 0% | 66%[34%| 0% | 0% |13%|87%| 0% | 0% |27%|64%| 6% | 3% | 13%|85% | 0% | 1% | 7% [76%| 3% | 13%|27%[70%| 1% | 1% | 10%|81%| 6% | 3% |22%|66% | 1% |10%]36%[64% | 0% | 0% |37% [58%| 0% | 4% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |24%|73%| 1% | 1% | 30%[43% | 1% | 25%]19%[79%| 1% | 0% | 13%|82%| 0% | 4% | 19%|79%| 1% | 0% | 16%|84% | 0% | 0% |33%[67% | 0% | 0% | 16%[76%| 1% | 6% | 9% |55%| 4% [31%|79%|19% | 0% | 1% | 70%[28% [ 0% | 1% |70%[21%| 3% | 6% |60%|30%| 3% | 7% | 3% | 75%| 6% [16%
rBad Kreuznach 163]  71]39%[61% 0% | 0% |28%[71%| 1% | 0% |50%|48%| 1% | 1% |33%|66%| 1% | 0% | 23%[63% | 3% | 10%|58% [42%| 1% | 0% |12%|80%| 1% | 7% |28%|65%| 1% | 6% | 18%|77% | 1% | 4% | 15% [64% | 2% | 18%|20% |80%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% | 18%|80% | 0% | 2% | 25%[75% | 0% | 0% |23%[46%| 1% |30%|14% |86%| 0% | 0% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% | 15%|85% | 0% | 0% | 25%[75%| 0% | 0% |47%|51%| 0% | 2% | 15%|80%| 1% | 4% | 19%|55% | 1% | 25%|70%[29% | 0% | 1% |45% [55%| 0% | 0% |67%)|28%| 0% | 4% |52%|44% | 1% | 4% | 23%[52% | 4% |21%
Marl 199]  72|35%(65% | 1% | 0% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |59%|37%| 1% | 3% |42%|56%| 1% | 1% |41%[51% | 2% | 7% |36% [64%| 1% | 0% |13%|82%| 0% | 6% |27%|70%| 0% | 3% | 17%|79% | 2% | 3% | 29%[61%| 1% | 9% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |38%|60%| 0% | 2% |30%|69% | 0% | 1% | 23%[76% | 1% | 1% | 20% [59%| 0% |21%|21% | 77%| 1% | 2% | 18%|79%| 2% | 2% | 16%[83% | 1% | 1% | 10%[90%| 0% | 1% |24% | 76%| 0% | 1% | 16%|79%| 1% | 4% | 15%|55% | 2% |29%|77%[22% | 1% | 0% |69% [30%| 0% | 2% |40%|39%| 3% [18%]44%|50% | 1% | 6% | 4% [66% | 8% |22%
\Weimar 305|  73]36%)|63%| 1% | 0% | 33%|67% 0% | 0% | 58%[40% | 0% | 1% |25% [72%| 1% | 2% |21%|55%| 7% [16%|36%|63%| 0% | 1% | 14%[75% | 1% | 9% |29% [55%| 4% |12%|19%|77%| 2% | 3% |21%|60% | 3% [16%]21%[79% | 0% | 0% |37%[60%| 0% | 3% |16%|82%| 0% | 2% |29%|67%| 2% | 3% | 16%|71% | 0% | 12%] 16% [82% | 1% | 1% 23%[75%| 0% | 1% |11%|87%| 2% | 0% |34%|63%| 1% | 1% | 44%[56% | 0% | 0% [ 10% [84%| 0% | 6% | 20% |60%| 2% [17%|64%|35% | 0% | 1% | 53%[47% | 0% | 0% |64% [32%| 1% | 3% |36%|57%| 1% | 6% |25%|52%| 4% [19%
Fulda 251 T4]39%[61%)| 0% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |35%|61%| 1% | 4% |27%[71%| 1% | 1% | 23%[66%| 3% | 8% |34%|65%| 0% [ 1% |11%|82%| 0% | 7% | 25%|68% | 1% | 6% | 20% [76%| 0% | 4% |17%|71%| 0% [12%|20%|80% | 0% | 0% |41%|56% | 0% | 2% | 18%[79% | 0% | 2% [22%[76%| 1% | 1% | 35%|47%| 0% [18%]15%|84%| 0% | 1% | 16%[84% | 0% | 0% |13%[87%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 0% | 14%[80% | 1% | 5% | 22%[56%| 1% |21%|63%|37%| 0% | 1% |51%|48%| 0% | 0% |71%|25% | 0% | 5% |67%[29% | 0% | 3% |12%|69%| 3% |16%
art 362| 75|30%|69%| 1% [ 0% |27%|72%| 0% | 0% |51%[45% | 0% | 4% |24%[73%| 1% | 1% |23%|67%| 1% | 9% |31%|67%| 1% | 1% | 16%[74% | 1% | 9% |34%[60%| 1% | 6% |13%|83%| 1% | 3% |32%|57% 1% [10%]19%[80% | 1% | 0% |36% [63%| 0% | 1% |19%|78%| 1% | 2% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% | 19%| 68% | 1% | 13%]20%[78% | 1% | 1% [18%[81%| 1% | 1% |15%|83%| 1% | 1% |30%|69%| 1% | 1% | 39%[60% | 0% | 1% [ 12% [82%| 1% | 5% | 16%|46%| 1% [37%|62%|36% | 1% | 1% | 46%[52% | 1% | 1% |66% [28%| 1% | 5% |51%|43%| 1% | 5% | 9% |60%| 5% [26%
an der i 230]  76]32%[67%| 1% | 0% |27%73%| 0% | 0% |41%|57%| 2% | 1% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% | 30%[60% | 2% | 8% |34% [64%| 0% | 1% |10%|81%| 2% | 7% |19%|67% | 4% [10%]13%|80% | 3% | 4% | 13%[53%| 8% |26%|14% |84%| 1% | 0% |37%|58% | 1% [ 4% | 17%|80% | 0% | 2% | 25%[70% | 3% | 2% |30%[39%| 1% |29%|15%|82%| 1% | 2% |16%|82%| 1% | 1% | 8% [90% | 1% | 1% | 15%[83%| 1% | 1% |31%|68%| 0% | 0% | 7% |86%| 0% | 7% | 33%|48% | 1% | 18%|57%[43% | 0% | 0% [43%[57%| 0% | 0% |62%|33%| 0% | 4% |44%|49% | 0% | 7% | 71%[12%| 0% | 16%
Bad Salzuflen 93| 77|52%|47%| 1% | 0% |42%|57% | 1% | 0% |58%[37%| 4% | 1% |22%|72%| 1% | 5% |32%|51%| 6% [11%]|29%|70% | 0% | 1% | 12%[72% | 2% | 14%|23% [72%| 2% | 3% | 14%|80%| 4% | 2% |23%|63% | 2% |12%|27%[73% | 0% | 0% |37%[57%| 1% | 5% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 33%[41% | 0% | 26%| 15% [84% | 0% | 1% | 16% |82%| 1% | 1% | 11%)|88%| 1% | 0% | 10%|88% | 2% | 0% | 25%[72% | 0% | 3% |13%[74%| 2% | 11%| 8% |58%| 3% [31%|69%|30% | 0% | 1% |59%[40% | 1% | 0% |72% [20%| 0% | 8% |55%|39%| 1% | 5% | 18%|52%| 6% |24%
Bad Homburg v.d. Héhe 269| 78| 36%[64%| 0% | 0% |26%74%| 0% | 1% | 38%|58%| 1% | 3% |22%|74%| 1% | 3% | 26%[57% | 3% | 14%|42% [57%| 0% | 1% | 15%|74%| 3% | 8% |27%|60% | 1% [12%]14%[80% | 1% | 6% | 20% [59% | 2% | 19%|19% |81%| 0% | 1% |37%|61%| 0% [ 2% | 17%|81% | 0% | 1% | 26%[70% | 1% | 3% |28% [47%| 1% |25%| 16%|84%| 0% | 1% |14%|84%| 0% | 1% | 11%|87% | 0% | 1% | 25% [72%| 0% | 2% |42%|57%| 0% | 2% |14%|83%| 0% | 3% | 36%|41% | 0% |23%|51%[48% | 0% | 1% [41%[57%| 0% | 1% |69%|27%| 0% | 4% |56%|38% | 0% | 6% | 4% [60% | 6% |30%
Kempten (Allgau) 307|  79]36%)|64%| 1% | 0% |34%|65% | 0% | 1% | 44%[51% | 1% | 4% |37%[60%| 1% | 2% |36%|51%| 2% [10%]|57%|42% | 0% | 1% | 11%[81% | 0% | 7% [29% [66%| 1% | 4% |12%|85%| 1% | 2% | 18%|73%| 1% | 8% | 19%[80% | 0% | 0% |40% [57%| 0% | 4% |16%|80%| 0% | 4% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% |40%|41% | 0% | 19%) 18%[80% | 0% | 2% |17% [82%| 0% | 1% | 14%|85%| 0% | 0% |31%|68% | 0% | 1% |34%[65% | 0% | 0% [ 13%[84%| 0% | 2% | 3% |76%| 3% [18%|67%|32%| 0% | 1% | 50%[49% | 0% | 1% |44% [43%| 0% | 13%|43%|49%| 0% | 7% | 16%|56%| 3% [25%
\Wilhelmshaven 200 8_0|42% 58%| 1% [ 0% |36%|65%| 0% | 0% | 74%|24%| 1% | 2% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 28%|62%| 5% | 6% |29%|71%| 1% | 0% | 16%|78%| 1% | 6% |22%|77%| 0% | 2% | 14%|86%| 1% | 1% |24%|73%| 0% | 4% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |46%|53%| 0% | 2% |22%|77%| 1% | 2% |21%|79%| 0% | 1% | 12%|72%| 0% [16%|12%|88%| 0% | 0% | 16%|82%| 1% | 1% | 13%|88%| 0% | 0% | 7% |94%| 0% | 0% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% | 12%|86%| 0% | 3% | 5% |61%| 2% [33%|73%|28%| 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 1% |79% | 16%| 1% | 5% |57%|40%| 0% | 4% | 14%|61%| 5% [21%
Ratingen 36%‘ 8139%[59%| 1% | 0% |36%|63%| 1% | 1% |60%|36%| 1% | 4% |30%[65% | 2% | 2% |30% [62%| 3% | 5% |36%|62%| 1% | 1% |13%|78%| 1% | 7% | 17%|81% | 1% | 1% | 12%[87%| 1% | 1% |13%|77%| 1% | 9% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% |39%|59% | 0% | 2% | 25%[73% | 0% | 1% | 12%[87%| 1% | 0% |22%|49%| 1% [28%|22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 21%[79%| 1% | 0% |15% [84%| 0% | 0% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% |24%|74%| 0% | 2% | 9% [89% | 1% | 2% | 15%[66%| 1% | 18%|68%|32%| 0% | 0% |54%|45%| 0% | 1% |67%|26% | 0% | 7% |57%[38%| 0% | 5% | 10% |58%| 4% |28%
abisch Gmiind 153 8_2|39% 61%| 0% [ 0% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |38%|57%| 1% | 5% |38%|59%| 1% | 3% |41%|50%| 1% | 8% |35%|65%| 0% | 1% | 12%|80%| 0% | 8% |20%|73%| 1% | 5% | 9% |81%| 2% | 8% | 11%|75%| 2% [12%)16% |82%| 0% | 1% |26%|71%| 1% | 3% | 12%|85%| 0% | 3% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |34%|41%| 0% [25%|14%|86%| 0% | 1% | 11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 8% |92%| 0% | 1% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% | 9% |87%| 1% | 3% | 18%|50% | 0% |32%|57%|43%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |67%|24%| 0% | 9% |61%|37%| 0% | 3% |51%)|26%| 1% [22%
Rosenheim 273 33'32% 67%| 0% [ 1% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% |50%|47%| 0% | 3% | 19%|80%| 0% | 1% | 16%|75%| 3% | 6% |34%|64%| 0% | 1% | 12%|81%| 0% | 7% |34%|61%| 0% | 5% | 19%|78%| 0% | 3% |28%|66%| 0% | 7% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |42%|56%| 0% | 2% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% |23%|75%| 0% | 1% | 19%|56%| 1% [23%|15%|84%| 0% | 1% | 17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 8% |92%| 0% | 1% |23%|75%| 0% | 1% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% | 11%|86%| 0% | 2% | 5% |70%| 3% [21%|69%|30%| 0% | 0% |62%|38%| 0% | 1% |75%|21%| 0% | 4% |45%|49%| 0% | 5% | 6% |73%| 3% [19%
Frankfurt/ Oder 104]  84|34%[63% | 0% | 3% |24%[75%| 0% | 1% |37%|61%| 0% | 3% |16%|82%| 0% | 2% |34%[48% | 7% | 12%| 16% [79%| 0% | 5% |21%|63%| 3% [13%|24%|66% | 4% | 6% | 18%|79% | 0% | 3% | 13%[75%| 1% | 12%|25% |75%| 0% | 0% |35%|61%| 0% | 5% |27%|71% | 0% | 2% | 33%[64% | 0% | 3% | 10% [80%| 0% |11%|21%|78%| 1% | 0% |23%|75%| 0% | 2% | 16%|84% | 0% | 0% | 19%[80%| 0% | 1% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% | 12%|79%| 0% [10%] 9% |72% | 2% | 17%|68%[31% | 0% | 1% |61%[38%| 0% | 2% |52%)|38%| 0% [10%|28%|65% | 1% | 6% |61%[26% | 0% | 13%
Flensburg 271 85|37%[62%| 1% | 0% |30%|69%| 0% | 0% |56%|42% | 1% | 1% | 42%[57% | 1% | 1% | 25% [60%| 2% |13%|28%|71%| 0% | 0% |11%|83%| 1% | 5% | 25%|70% | 0% | 4% | 12%[87%| 1% | 1% |26% |63%| 0% [11%|19%|80% | 0% | 0% | 26%|72% | 0% | 2% | 15%[83% | 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 0% | 0% | 17%|60%| 0% [23%| 9% |90%| 0% | 0% | 13%[85% | 0% | 1% | 6% [93%| 0% | 0% |12%|87%| 0% [ 1% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 12%|86% | 0% | 1% | 4% [70%| 3% |23%|61%|38%| 0% | 0% |49%|51%| 0% [ 1% | 70%|19% | 1% | 10%|39% [52% | 1% | 7% |37%[41%| 1% [21%
Delmenhorst 198|  86]40%[59% | 1% | 0% |32%[66%| 1% | 1% |69%|27%| 1% | 3% |23%|76%| 1% | 1% | 20%[75% | 2% | 3% |20%[79%| 1% | 1% |10%|83%| 2% | 6% |13%|83%| 1% | 4% | 12%|86% | 0% | 2% | 14%[78%| 0% | 8% |24%|75%| 1% | 1% |37%|60%| 0% | 3% |21%|77% | 0% | 2% | 22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 10%[79%| 0% |11%|23%|76%| 0% | 1% |15%|83%| 1% | 1% | 14%|85% | 0% | 1% | 10%[90%| 0% | 1% |31%|67%| 0% | 2% | 13%|83%| 0% | 4% | 11%|57% | 3% |30%|81%[19% | 0% | 0% |72%|28%| 0% | 1% |68%|16%| 3% [13%]|53%|41%| 1% | 6% | 7% [66% 8% |20%
Herford 141 8738%[60%)| 1% | 1% |31%|67%| 0% | 1% |47%|48% | 2% | 4% |30%[67% | 1% | 2% |28% [64%| 4% | 5% |30%|70%| 0% [ 0% |14%|79%| 1% | 6% | 16%|79% | 0% | 5% | 19%[79%| 1% | 1% |19% |67%| 0% [14%|20%|80% | 0% | 0% | 33%|65% | 0% | 2% |21%[75% | 0% | 4% |14%[84%| 1% | 1% | 27%|43%| 0% [30%]14%|84%| 0% | 2% | 17%[82% | 0% | 1% [ 11%[87%| 1% | 1% | 11%|88%| 0% [ 1% |34%|62%| 0% | 4% | 10%|86% | 1% | 4% | 11%[58%| 1% |30%|62% |37%| 0% | 1% |50%|48% | 0% | 2% |54%|30% | 0% | 16%|57%[33%| 1% | 9% | 11%[70%| 3% [17%
'Worms 345 8_8|31% 69%| 0% [ 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |47%|46%| 1% | 6% |22%|75%| 1% | 2% |24%|67%| 1% | 8% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% | 11%|86%| 0% | 3% |23%|70%| 1% | 6% | 12%|83%| 2% | 4% |20% |66%| 1% [13%|16% |84%| 0% | 0% |40% |56%| 0% | 3% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% |27%|70%| 1% | 2% | 15%|59%| 0% [26%| 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |27%|71%| 1% | 2% | 8% |85%| 1% | 6% | 13%|63%| 1% [23%|54%|46%| 0% | 0% |50%|49%| 0% | 1% |65%|30%| 0% | 6% |44%|51%| 0% | 5% |56%)| 18%| 1% [25%
Kaiserslautern 371 89 26% [73%| 0% | 0% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% |32%|62%| 1% | 5% | 27%[69% | 1% | 2% |25% [56%| 5% | 14%|42%|57%| 1% | 1% | 8% |86%| 1% | 5% | 16%|78% | 1% | 5% | 17%[81%| 0% | 2% |12%|64%| 2% [21%|13%|87%| 0% | 0% | 36%|60% | 0% | 4% | 15%[82% | 0% | 3% |18%[80%| 0% | 2% | 21%|52%| 0% [27%]12%|87%| 0% | 2% | 16%[84% | 1% | 0% | 6% [93%| 1% | 1% | 19%|80%| 0% [ 1% |28%|70%| 0% | 2% | 4% [93% | 0% | 3% | 19%[54%| 1% | 26%|54% |45%| 0% | 1% |46%|53%| 0% | 1% |82%|15% | 0% | 2% |35%[59%| 0% | 6% [80%| 9% | 1% [11%
Herten 127 9_0|40% 57%| 3% [ 0% |30%|69%| 1% | 0% |51%)|40%| 2% | 6% |47%|50% | 2% | 1% |24%|66%| 1% | 9% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 9% |86%| 2% | 3% | 19%|77%| 1% | 3% | 6% |88%| 2% | 4% |17%|74%| 2% | 7% |29%|70%| 1% | 0% |39%|61%| 0% | 1% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 1% | 0% | 17%|58%| 1% [24%|12%|87%| 0% | 2% | 11%|89%| 0% | 0% | 9% |91%| 1% | 0% | 15%|84%| 1% | 0% |27%|72%| 1% | 1% | 10%|87%| 1% | 2% | 13%|57%| 1% [29%|68%|32%| 0% | 0% |60%|39% | 0% | 1% |50% |22% | 7% [21%|57%|38%| 0% | 5% | 8% |68%[12%[13%
Eschwei\er 70| 91]43%|57%| 0% | 0% |31%|69% | 0% | 0% |49% [47%| 1% | 3% |26%|74%| 0% | 0% |29%|60%| 4% | 7% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% | 16%[80% | 0% | 4% |23%|74%| 0% | 3% |17%)|80%| 1% [ 1% | 14%|74% | 0% | 11%]26% [74% | 0% | 0% [37% [57%| 0% | 6% |24%|73%| 0% [ 3% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 24%(56% | 0% | 20%|27% [73%| 0% | 0% |26%|70%| 0% | 4% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% | 20%(80% | 0% | 0% | 26% [74%| 0% | 0% |11%|89%| 0% | 0% | 7% |66%| 1% [26%)60%|40% | 0% | 0% |60% [39% | 0% | 1% |63%[34%| 0% | 3% |54%|43%| 0% | 3% | 6% |83%| 3% | 9%
Duren 392 9_2|30% 69% | 1% [ 0% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% |52%)43%| 2% | 3% |35%|61%| 1% | 3% |22%|67%| 3% | 8% |45%|53%| 1% | 1% | 15%|80%| 1% | 4% |22%|70%| 1% | 7% | 16%|81%| 1% | 2% |20% |61%| 2% [17%]18%|81%| 0% | 1% |35%|60%| 1% | 4% | 15%|83%| 0% | 2% |23%|75%| 0% | 2% | 9% |73%| 0% [18%|17%|82%| 0% | 1% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% | 10%|89% | 0% | 1% |21%|77%| 0% | 1% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% | 12%|83%| 1% | 5% | 9% |62%| 2% |28%|62%|38%| 0% | 1% |52%|47%| 1% | 1% |59%|31%| 1% [10%|55%|39%| 1% | 5% | 8% |64%| 3% [25%
Viersen 194 93'39% 59% | 2% [ 1% |28%|69%| 1% | 2% |62%)|36%| 2% | 1% |32%|65%| 2% | 1% | 26%|60%| 5% | 9% | 13%|85%| 2% | 1% | 13%|77%| 2% | 8% | 15%|80%| 2% | 3% | 9% |87%| 2% | 2% | 16%|70%| 1% [13%)22%|77%| 1% | 0% |40% |56%| 1% | 3% |25%|71%| 1% | 4% | 19%|80%| 1% | 1% |25%|50%| 2% [24%| 16%|82%| 1% | 1% | 12%|87%| 1% | 1% | 11%|88%| 1% | 0% | 7% |93%| 1% | 0% |30%|69%| 1% | 1% | 11%|86%| 1% | 2% | 11%|54%| 1% [34%|63%|37%| 1% | 0% |53%|46%| 1% | 1% |68%|28%| 1% | 4% |72%|26%| 1% | 2% | 9% |57%| 9% [25%
Sindelfingen 190]  94|25%[74% | 1% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |43%|52%| 1% | 4% [17%|79%| 2% | 2% | 20%[63% | 4% | 13%|18%[81%| 1% | 1% | 7% |85%| 1% | 6% |21%|75%| 1% | 4% | 13%|84% | 2% | 1% | 28% [61%| 1% | 9% [21%|78%| 1% | 0% |32%|65%| 0% | 3% |23%|74% | 0% | 3% | 8% [90% | 1% | 1% |31%[36%| 0% |34%|14%|84%| 1% | 1% |14%|86%| 0% | 1% | 14%[86% | 1% | 0% | 12%[88%| 1% | 0% |26%|72%| 1% | 2% | 10%|84%| 1% | 5% | 24%|53% | 3% |21%|56% [44% | 0% | 0% 41% [58%| 1% | 1% |52%|34%| 2% [13%]|38%|58% | 2% | 2% | 49%[24% | 2% | 26%
rBrandenburg/ Havel 150]  95|39%[60% | 1% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |67%|31%| 1% | 2% | 12%|85%| 1% | 2% | 13%|68% | 5% | 14%| 18% [81%| 0% | 1% |14%|73%| 2% [11%|29%|67%| 0% | 4% |22%|73% | 1% | 4% | 23%[62% | 0% | 15%|21% |79%| 0% | 0% |29%|68%| 0% | 3% |23%|74% | 0% | 3% | 22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 11%[70%| 0% |19%|19%|81%| 0% | 1% |11%|87%| 1% | 1% | 15%|85% | 0% | 0% |20% [80%| 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 9% |88%| 0% | 3% | 13%|61% | 1% | 25%|49% [49% | 0% | 1% |49% [50%| 0% | 1% |52%)|36%| 1% [11%]|34%|57% | 0% | 9% | 2% [66%| 5% |27%
Stralsund 182] 96|34%[66% | 0% | 0% |26% [74%| 1% | 0% |63%|35%| 1% | 2% | 19%|80%| 0% | 1% | 21%[76% | 1% | 2% |40% [60%| 1% | 0% [13%|81%| 1% | 6% |25%|70%| 1% | 5% | 27%|69% | 1% | 3% | 16%[78%| 1% | 5% |15%|84%| 0% | 1% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% | 12%|86% | 1% | 2% | 14%[85% | 0% | 1% |29% [57%| 1% |14%|17%|82%| 0% | 1% |18%|81%| 0% | 1% | 10%|88% | 1% | 1% | 16% [84%| 0% | 1% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% | 10%|90%| 0% | 1% | 6% |73% | 3% | 18%|55% [43% | 1% | 1% |49% [49%| 0% | 2% |70%)|22%| 1% | 8% |38%|55% | 1% | 5% | 11%[64% | 4% |21%
Bergheim 101 9_7|41% 55% | 3% [ 1% |29%|68%| 1% | 2% |45%|47%| 2% | 7% |21% | 74%| 1% | 4% | 25%|62%| 5% | 8% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% | 17%|69%| 3% [11%|14% |80% | 2% | 4% | 16% | 76%| 2% | 6% | 11%|66%| 4% [19%)25% | 74%| 1% | 0% |44%|53%| 1% | 2% |27%|71%| 1% | 1% |22% | 74%| 2% | 2% |20%|51%| 1% [28%|15%|82%| 1% | 2% |20%|79%| 1% | 0% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% |21%|78%| 1% | 0% |22%|74%| 1% | 3% | 15%|75%| 1% | 9% | 15%|51%| 3% [31%|47%|49% | 2% | 3% |48% |48%| 1% | 4% |44%|39% | 4% [14%|51% |43%| 2% | 4% |31%|41%| 2% [27%
Harth 137]  98|39%[61% 0% | 0% |35% [65%| 0% | 0% |63%|34%| 0% | 3% | 18%|78%| 2% | 2% | 15%[69% | 6% | 10%|23% [75%| 1% | 0% |12%|83%| 1% | 4% [15%|77%| 1% | 6% | 7% |88% | 1% | 4% | 23%[62%| 1% | 14%[21%|78%| 1% | 0% |31%|67%| 1% [ 1% | 14%|85% | 1% | 1% | 21%[77%| 1% | 1% | 23%[51%| 0% |26%|15%|82%| 1% | 1% |13%|83%| 1% | 3% | 8% [91% 1% | 0% | 9% [91%| 1% | 0% |18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 4% |93%| 1% | 2% | 11%|64% | 1% | 24%|64%[31% | 4% | 2% |62% [36%| 0% | 1% |66%| 18%| 1% [15%]|38%|53% | 0% | 9% | 7% [64% 8% |21%
Hattingen 308| 99]39%|60%| 1% [ 1% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |41%[55% | 1% | 3% [21%[77%| 1% | 1% |26%|64%| 2% | 8% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% | 11%[75% | 4% |10%|11% [80%| 3% | 6% | 7% |87%| 3% [ 3% | 8% |71%| 4% [17%]13%[85% | 1% | 0% |31%[65%| 0% | 5% |19%|77%| 0% | 4% |16%|82%| 1% | 1% | 34%|25% | 1% |40%] 13%[84% | 1% | 2% [14%[84%| 1% | 1% |10%|88%| 1% | 1% [15%|82%| 1% | 1% | 30%[68% | 1% | 2% | 8% [81%| 1% | 11%| 13%|64%| 1% [22%|53%|47%| 0% | 0% | 43%[56% | 0% | 2% |50% [34%| 3% | 14%|54%|43%| 0% | 2% | 9% |62%| 6% [23%
Castrop-Rauxel 164] 100]38%[59% | 2% | 0% |24% [75%| 1% | 0% |48%|42%| 2% | 9% |20%|76% | 2% | 1% | 22%[66% | 2% | 9% |20% [78%| 1% | 1% |12%|81%| 2% | 5% [18%|77%| 1% | 4% | 9% [85% | 1% | 6% | 12%[72%| 1% | 15%|15% |84%| 1% | 1% |38%|55%| 1% | 6% |17%|79% | 1% | 2% | 22%[75% | 1% | 2% |29% [38%| 0% |33%|13%|87%| 0% | 1% |14%|84%| 0% | 2% | 7% [92% 1% | 0% | 10%[89%| 1% | 0% |12%|87%| 0% | 2% | 8% |87%| 1% | 4% | 13%|60% | 1% | 26%|55% [44% | 1% | 1% |47% [52%| 1% | 0% |49%|38%| 0% [12%|37%|56% | 1% | 7% | 4% [75% 4% | 18%
\Wetzlar 117] 101 35%[64% | 1% | 0% |24% [76%| 0% | 0% |36%|56%| 4% | 4% |26%|74%| 1% | 0% | 34%[55% | 4% | 7% |32%[67%| 0% | 1% |13%|77%| 2% | 9% |23%|68% | 4% | 5% | 15%|81% | 2% | 3% | 17%[64% | 3% | 16%|12% |88%| 0% | 0% |35%|62%| 0% | 3% |20%|76% | 1% | 3% | 18%[79% | 1% | 2% |21%[55%| 2% |22%| 9% |89%| 1% | 1% | 9% |89%| 2% | 1% | 9% [88% | 2% | 1% |20%[79%| 0% | 1% |26%|72%| 1% | 2% | 1% |94%| 1% | 4% |21%|53% | 4% |21%|48%[51% | 0% | 1% |30% [69%| 0% | 1% |68%)|27%| 2% | 3% |43%|55% | 0% | 3% | 2% [74% 7% | 18%
Frechen 183 1&'26% 74%| 0% [ 1% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |51%)|43%| 1% | 5% |20%|79%| 1% | 0% | 19%|66%| 5% [10%|17%|81%| 1% [ 1% | 9% |87%| 0% | 4% | 14%|83%| 0% | 3% | 14%|83%| 1% | 3% | 15%|68%| 2% [14%|17%|83%| 0% | 0% |35%|62%| 0% | 3% | 16%|83%| 0% | 2% |21%|77%| 0% | 3% |23%|48%| 1% [28%|11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% | 11%|89%| 0% | 0% | 14%|86%| 0% | 0% |27%|70%| 0% | 2% | 10%|84%| 1% | 5% | 11%|68%| 1% [20%|54%|45%| 1% | 1% |42%|56%| 0% | 2% |60% |28% | 2% | 9% |36%|58%| 1% | 5% |31%|51%| 1% [17%
Passau 115 103'23% 77%| 0% [ 0% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |37%)|60%| 0% | 3% | 15%|84%| 0% | 1% | 17%|70%| 3% [10%|21%|77%| 1% | 1% | 11%|71%| 3% [15%|29% |62%| 3% | 7% | 7% |88%| 1% | 4% |34%|53%| 2% [11%]10%|90%| 1% | 0% |23%|75%| 0% | 3% | 7% |91%| 0% | 2% |31%|66%| 3% | 0% | 26%|56%| 1% [17%| 10%|86%| 1% | 3% | 9% |90%| 1% | 1% | 9% |90% | 1% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 1% |37%|61%| 1% | 1% | 3% |91%| 0% | 5% | 4% |81%| 3% [12%)46%|53%| 0% | 1% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |67%|26%| 1% | 6% |50% |43%| 0% | 7% |29%|45%[10%[17%
Velbert 254| 104]33%[65%| 1% | 1% |27% | 72%| 1% | 0% |31%|64%| 2% | 3% | 19%|80% | 1% | 1% | 24%[64% | 4% | 8% [31%[68%| 0% | 1% | 15%|68%| 4% [13%|24%|68% | 4% | 5% | 11%[80% | 3% | 6% | 13%[70%| 2% | 15%|18% |82%| 0% | 0% |38%|56% | 0% | 6% |20%|75% | 0% | 5% | 24%[72% | 2% | 2% |31%[29%| 2% |38%|18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 17%|81% | 2% | 0% | 28% [69%| 2% | 1% |21% | 76%| 0% | 2% |13%|83%| 0% | 4% | 11%|57% | 0% |32%|41%[59% | 0% | 0% [37%[59%| 1% | 2% |28%|59%| 1% [12%|39%|59% | 0% | 3% | 4% [70% 7% | 18%
Zwickau 239| 105]31%[68%| 1% | 0% |22%|77%| 0% | 0% |39%|57%| 0% | 3% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% | 18%[71% | 2% | 9% [21%[79%| 0% | 0% |15%|73%| 2% [10%|20%|68% | 3% | 9% | 13%|77% | 3% | 6% | 10% [72%| 4% | 14%|18% |82%| 0% | 0% |41%|55% | 0% | 4% |20%|77% | 0% | 3% |31%[63% | 2% | 4% |24% [56%| 1% | 19%|23%|75%| 1% | 1% | 13%|85%| 0% | 2% | 17%[79% | 1% | 3% | 25% [72%| 1% | 2% |18%|82%| 0% | 0% | 6% |84%| 2% | 8% | 32%|43% | 1% | 25%|56% [44% | 0% | 0% |40% [59%| 0% | 2% |33%|56%| 2% | 8% |35%|61%| 1% | 3% | 5% [72% 6% |17%
Plauen 187] 106]22%[77%| 1% | 0% | 19% [81%| 1% | 0% |34%|61%| 2% | 3% | 9% |87%| 2% | 3% | 15%[70% | 7% | 8% | 16% [82%| 2% | 1% |13%|55%| 18% | 15%|21%|64% | 6% | 9% | 12%|71% | 9% | 8% | 11%[62%| 7% | 19%|11%|88%| 1% | 0% |25%|71%| 2% | 3% | 13%|79% | 1% | 7% | 21%[72% | 4% | 3% | 17%[68%| 2% |13%|18%|73%| 6% | 3% |12%|84%| 2% | 2% | 19%|75% | 4% | 2% |29% [65%| 4% | 2% |18%|79%| 0% | 3% | 10%|78%| 4% | 9% | 35%|43% | 1% |21%|55% [45% | 0% | 0% |38% [60%| 0% | 2% | 18%|64%| 3% [16%|47%|50% | 0% | 3% | 6% [72%[10%]12%
Iserlohn 307 107|30% 69% | 1% [ 0% |24%)|75%| 1% | 0% |34%)|59%| 1% | 6% |23%|71%| 2% | 5% | 30%|52%| 3% [14%|17%|82%| 1% | 1% | 10%|82%| 2% | 6% |23%|70%| 1% | 6% | 11%|81%| 3% | 5% | 15%|66%| 1% [18%|16%|83%| 1% | 0% |28%|68%| 0% | 3% |17%|81%| 0% | 2% |20%|78%| 1% | 2% |27%|33%| 1% [39%| 14%|85%| 1% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% |21%|76%| 1% | 2% | 9% |86%| 1% | 4% | 11%|60%| 1% |28%|32%|66%| 1% | 0% |28%|71%| 0% | 0% |42%|48%| 2% | 8% |41%|55%| 1% | 3% | 7% |59%| 6% [29%
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Gefordert durch:

Ergebnistabelle (Prozentwerte)

Anteile der mehr und mehr * ?;ngiesigigsmrium
OrtsgroRenklasse 50.000 - 100.000 Einwohner und Verkehr
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Gummersbach 138 33%[66%| 0% | 1% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% |35%|61%| 1% | 3% |17%[79%| 2% | 1% |21%|64%| 7% | 8% |24%|75%| 1% | 1% | 10%[74%| 9% | 7% | 16%[73%| 6% | 5% | 10%[75%|10%| 5% | 12%|70%| 4% 1% % 7 17%)80% | 3% | 0% |28%|69% | 3% [ 1% |23%|75%| 1% 12%|82% | 1% | 5% | 14%|61%| 1% [24% 1% % | 2
IStolberg 82| 34%[66%| 0% | 0% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |27%|66%| 1% | 7% |29%[71%| 0% | 0% |23%[65%| 4% | 9% |33%|66%| 0% | 1% | 12%[76%| 1% | 11%| 16%[74%| 0% | 10%| 9% [78%| 0% | 13%| 11%[70%| 0% |20%| 18%[82% | 0% | 0% |46%[48% | 0% | 6% |20%[79% | 0% | 1% |24%|74%| 0% | 1% | 17%|55%| 1% | 27%| 18%[82%| 0% | 0% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% |22%[78%| 0% | 0% | 17%|80%| 0% 7% |85% | 1% | 6% | 4% |70%| 1% [26%]48%|51%| 0% | 1% |38%|60% | 0% | 2% |30%|50% | 2% [17%|41%|55% | 0% | 4% | 4% | 70%| 4% |23%
Witten 398] 26%[72%| 1% | 1% |21%[78%| 1% | 1% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% | 16%[81%| 2% | 1% | 19%[71%| 4% | 6% |17%|82%| 1% | 0% | 12%[80%| 2% | 6% | 13%[79%| 2% | 6% | 13%[83%| 1% | 3% | 8% [74%| 2% | 16%| 10%[88%| 1% | 1% |30%|67%| 0% | 2% | 16%[82%| 0% | 2% | 15%|82%| 1% | 1% |23%[44%| 0% |33%| 10%[88%| 1% | 1% | 12%|86%| 1% | 0% | 8% [91%| 1% | 0% | 12%[87%| 1% | 0% | 18%[80%| 1% 6% |90% | 1% | 4% | 15%)|62% | 1% [23%|43%|56% | 1% | 0% |35%|63%| 1% | 1% |55%|39% | 0% | 6% |42%|52% | 1% | 6% | 14%|56%| 3% |27%
Neuwied 190 23%|75%| 1% | 1% |21%[78%| 1% | 1% | 38%|57%| 1% | 4% | 19%[78%| 2% | 1% |22%|67%| 5% | 6% |23%|75%| 1% | 1% | 14%[77%| 1% | 8% | 18%[74%| 2% | 7% | 15%[81%| 1% | 4% | 13%[66%| 3% | 19%| 14%[86%| 0% | 1% |30%|67%| 0% | 3% |18%|77%| 0% | 5% |20%|78%| 1% | 1% | 19%[49%| 1% |31%| 13%[87%| 0% | 0% | 13%|86%| 0% | 1% | 9% [91%| 0% | 1% | 18%[82%| 0% | 1% |21%|78%| 0% 9% |82% | 1% | 8% | 10%)|58% | 3% [29%|36% |64% | 0% | 0% |34%|64%| 1% | 1% | 22%|65% | 4% | 9% |51%|46% | 0% | 3% | 19%|65%| 4% | 13%
Goslar 105 27%|73%| 0% | 0% |24%[76%| 0% | 0% |45%|50%| 1% | 4% |17%[80%| 1% | 2% | 14%[70%| 8% | 9% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% | 8% [85%| 3% | 5% | 16%[82%| 0% | 2% | 8% [89%| 1% | 3% |20%[74%| 0% | 6% | 11%[89%| 0% | 0% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% |14%[81%| 0% | 5% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |40%[33%| 0% |27%| 9% [90%| 1% | 1% | 10%|88%| 1% | 1% | 7% [92%| 1% | 0% | 6% [93%| 0% | 1% | 15%|85%| 0% 7% |90% | 1% | 3% | 8% |70%| 1% [21%]42%|57% | 1% | 0% |36%|61%| 1% [ 2% |38%|53%| 1% | 8% |30% |66%| 1% | 4% | 12%|74%[10%| 3%
Liidenscheid 204/ 9% |91%| 0% | 0% | 6% |93%| 0% | 0% |23%|73%| 1% | 3% | 4% |94%| 1% [ 1% | 14%|70%| 9% | 7% | 3% |97%| 0% | 0% | 4% | 75%[14%| 6% | 6% |62%|22%[10%| 5% |85%| 7% | 3% | 4% |61%|23%[12%| 1% |98%| 0% | 0% |31%|61%| 2% | 5% | 6% |89%| 1% | 3% | 6% | 72%[17%| 4% | 32%)|38%| 0% [30%| 3% |82%|12%| 2% | 4% |96%| 0% | 0% | 1% |82%[14%| 3% | 5% |77%[13%| 4% | 6% |93%| 1% 2% [91%| 2% | 5% | 7% [67%| 3% |23%]24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 15%[82%| 0% | 2% |21%[72%| 2% | 5% | 16%[79%| 2% | 3% | 0% [87%| 6% | 6%
MITTELWERT 47%|51%] 1% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 0% | 58%|38%]| 1% | 3% |36%)61%| 1% | 2% | 32%|56%) 3% | 9% |38%|61%| 1% | 1% | 17%| 73%] 2% | 8% | 30%|63%| 1% | 5% | 21%|74%| 1% | 3% | 26%|60%]| 2% | 12%]30%|69%| 0% | 0% | 41%|56%]| 0% | 3% |25%| 72%| 0% | 2% | 29%|70%] 1% | 1% |24%|54%| 0% |22%]23%|75%| 1% | 1% | 22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 26%[73%)| 1% | 1% |37%]62%| 0% 16%|79%| 1% | 4% | 17%| 56%| 2% | 26%|70%|29%)| 0% | 0% [61%]38%| 0% | 1% |63%|26%] 1% | 10%| 55%| 39%| 1% | 5% | 26%] 48%| 4% | 23%|
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rBaunalaI 132 1]90%| 8% | 2% | 0% |83%[15%| 2% [ 0% |80%[17%| 2% | 2% |80%] 18%| 2% | 1% |80%|16%| 2% | 3% [84%[14%| 0% [ 2% |63%[24%| 2% [11%|71%]|23% | 0% | 6% |57%|36%| 4% 63%[23% | 0% [14%|87%|13%| 0% | 0% |75%[21%| 0% | 4% |67%|27%| 0% | 6% | 77%[21%| 1% | 1% |61%| 16%)| 1% |23%|80%[19%| 0% | 2% |66%|31%| 1% | 2% | 78%[22%| 0% | 0% |83%|17%| 0% | 0% | 72%[27%| 0% | 2% |64%|27%| 1% | 8% |64%[17%| 0% |20%|95%| 5% | 0% | 0% |89%[11%| 0% | 0% |70%| 8% | 7% [14%|90%| 8% | 0% | 2% | 17%| 36% | 26%|21%
Meckenheim 100 2]90%[10%| 0% | 0% |89%| 11%| 0% | 0% |85%|14%| 0% | 1% |73%[21%| 0% | 6% |69%[19%| 0% [12%]71%|27%| 0% | 2% |58%]|40%| 1% | 1% | 70%|28%| 0% | 2% |55%|35%| 3% 73%[20% | 0% | 7% |85%|15%| 0% | 0% |78%[21%| 0% | 1% |77%|23%| 0% | 0% | 71%[29%| 0% | 0% |42%|37%)| 0% |21%|76%[23%| 0% | 1% | 74%)25%| 0% | 1% | 70%[30%| 0% | 0% |81%|19%| 0% | 0% | 73%[27%| 0% | 0% |57%|31%| 1% |11%]|24%[56% | 0% |20%|93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |66% | 16% | 3% [15%|93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |56%| 15%| 1% [28%
Coesfeld 97| 3]89% [ 11%| 0% | 0% |86%| 14% | 0% | 0% |92%| 8% [ 0% | 0% | 76%[22%| 0% | 2% |64%[29%| 0% | 7% |60%|40% | 0% | 0% |53%|39%| 1% | 7% |61%|36%| 0% | 3% |53%[45%| 2% 62%[31%| 1% | 6% |75%|25%| 0% | 0% |75%[23%| 0% | 2% |56%|42%| 0% | 2% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% |31%|58%)| 0% | 11%|57%[43%| 0% | 0% |56%|44%| 0% | 0% |38%[61%| 1% | 0% |48%|51%| 1% | 0% | 70%[28%| 1% | 1% |52%|45%| 1% | 2% |27%|48%| 7% | 18%|98%| 2% | 0% | 0% |96%| 4% | 0% | 0% |65%|26%| 1% | 8% |75%[21%| 0% | 4% | 38%|43%| 4% [14%
Schwedt/Oder 82| 4]80%20%| 0% | 0% |77%|23%| 0% | 0% | 77%|20% | 0% | 4% |49%[48%| 2% | 1% | 50% [38%| 7% | 5% |55%|41%| 0% | 4% |49%)38%| 9% | 5% |60%|32%| 4% | 5% |65%[29%| 2% 50%[41% | 4% | 5% |74%|26%| 0% | 0% |76%[23%| 1% | 0% |63%|33%| 1% | 2% | 74%[23%| 2% | 0% |33%|65%)| 0% | 2% | 78%[21%| 1% | 0% |49%|43%)| 7% | 1% |63%[33%| 2% | 1% |65%|34%| 0% | 1% |63%[35%| 0% | 1% |59%|35%| 0% | 6% |30%|35%| 6% |28%|89%|10%| 1% | 0% |87%[13%| 0% | 0% |50%|27% | 6% [17%|70%|[24% | 0% | 6% | 22%)|50% | 12%|16%
E(\Iingen 250 5]76%|22% | 2% | 0% | 70%[27%| 1% | 1% | 72%[24%| 1% | 4% |65%|32% | 0% | 2% | 58%|25% | 5% |12%]82%[16%| 1% | 1% | 38%[48%| 2% | 13%|57%|34% | 2% | 7% |44%|46%| 5% 51%[26% | 3% [20%|62%|37%| 1% | 0% |59%[37%| 1% | 3% |48%|48%| 0% | 3% |52%(46%| 1% | 1% |40%|30%)| 0% | 30%|50%(48%| 1% | 1% |51%|48%| 1% | 0% |38%[61%| 0% | 0% |55%|44%| 0% | 1% |64%[33%| 0% | 2% | 33%|56% | 2% |10%|49% [32%| 1% | 18%|88% | 11%| 0% | 1% |86%[13%| 0% | 0% |70% | 13%| 4% [14%|72%[22%| 0% | 6% |66%| 11%| 1% [21%
Liidmghausen 149 6)]85% | 15%| 1% | 0% |78%|21%| 1% | 0% |90%| 7% [ 1% | 1% | 79%[20%| 1% [ 1% |69%[21%| 3% | 6% |77%|20%| 1% | 3% |32%|59%| 1% | 7% |44%|48%| 0% | 7% |37%[58%| 1% 49%[43% | 0% | 8% |69%|31%| 0% | 0% |66% [30% | 0% | 3% |54%|44%| 1% | 2% |45%[53%| 0% | 2% |45%|40%)| 0% | 15%|50%[50% | 0% | 0% |44%|55%| 1% | 1% |40%[60%| 1% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% |40%|56%| 1% | 3% |17%[54%| 1% |27%|93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |72%|17%| 1% [11%|72%[24%| 0% | 3% |51%)|28%| 1% [19%
Rees 140 7] 78%[19%| 2% | 1% |70%|29% | 1% | 1% |84%|11%| 4% | 1% | 76%[22%| 1% | 0% |64%[25%| 6% | 5% |53%|44%| 1% | 1% |43%|44% | 4% | 9% |42%|51%| 2% | 5% |40% [47%| 8% 41%[51%| 1% | 6% |64%|36%| 0% | 0% |69%[27%| 0% | 4% |61%|36%| 0% | 4% |53%(43%| 2% | 2% |47%|26%| 1% | 26%|49% [47% | 1% | 2% |44%|52%)| 4% | 1% |44%[56%| 1% | 0% |49%|50%| 0% | 1% |50%[46% | 0% | 4% |41%|49%| 1% | 9% |23%[41%| 6% |30%|91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |89%[10%| 0% | 1% |91%| 4% | 2% | 3% |89%| 6% | 0% | 4% |49%|25%| 2% |24%
Geldern 182 qu% 29%)| 1% | 0% |62%(37%| 1% | 0% |81%|14%| 1% | 3% |80%[19%| 1% | 1% |63%|31%| 2% | 4% |75%[24%| 0% | 1% |51%|41%| 1% | 7% |60%[37%| 0% | 3% |42%|55%| 1% 63%[30% | 0% | 7% |59%|41%| 0% | 0% |65%[33%| 0% | 2% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |61%[38%| 0% | 1% |40%|46%)| 0% | 14%|53%[46%| 0% | 1% | 38%|61%| 0% | 1% |43%[56%| 1% | 0% |58%|41%| 1% | 0% |55%[42%| 1% | 2% | 39%|58%| 0% | 3% |21%[49%| 2% |27%|91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |88%[12%| 0% | 0% |85%| 7% | 1% | 8% |87%| 7% | 0% | 5% |25%|41%| 6% [28%
Senden (NRW) 107 9]82%[17%| 1% | 0% |74%|26% | 0% | 0% | 76%|21%| 0% | 3% |62%[36%| 1% | 2% |67%[20%| 2% [11%]65%|32% | 1% | 2% |43%)38%| 6% | 13%|52%|38%| 2% | 7% |38%[50%| 7% 58%[36% | 2% | 4% |66%|33%| 1% | 0% |72%[24%| 1% | 3% |58%|42%| 0% | 0% |59%[37%| 2% | 2% |45%|46%)| 0% | 9% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |41%|59%)| 0% | 0% |38%[62%| 0% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% |43%|51%| 2% | 4% |33%[47%| 5% | 16%|88% | 12%| 0% | 0% |87%[13%| 0% | 0% |70%|11%| 8% [10%|67%[26%| 3% | 4% |21%|50%| 9% [19%
Borken 220 10 75%|23% | 2% | 1% |67%|30%| 2% | 1% |88%| 9% | 2% | 1% | 70%[25%| 1% | 3% |60%|32%| 2% | 5% |67%|29%| 2% | 2% |39%|53%| 1% | 6% |57%[40%| 1% | 2% |32%|63%| 2% 61%[34% | 2% | 3% |59%|40%| 0% | 0% |70%[28%| 0% | 2% |53%|45%| 0% | 1% |51%[47%| 0% | 1% |28%|63%)| 1% | 9% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |43%|55%)| 1% | 1% |38%[61%| 0% | 0% |48%|51%| 0% | 1% |55%[45%| 0% | 0% |35%|60%| 1% | 4% |25%[40% | 6% |29%|91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |86%[14%| 0% | 0% |82%| 9% | 2% | 7% |75%[20%| 1% | 4% |46%)|23%| 2% |28%
Bad i | 12€| 11]70%|29% | 1% | 0% |62%|37%| 1% | 0% |84%[16%| 0% | 0% |67%[29%| 1% | 3% |58%|32%| 2% | 8% |58%|40% | 1% | 1% |34%|56%| 2% | 7% |50% [44%| 2% | 4% |38%|52%| 4% 51%[40% | 2% | 8% |52%|48%| 0% | 0% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% |48%[49% | 1% | 2% |48%|34%)| 0% | 17%|42%[57%| 1% | 0% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |63%[37%| 0% | 1% | 39%|48%| 0% |13%|21%[46% | 2% |31%|87%| 13%| 1% | 0% |81%[19%| 0% | 0% |48% | 10% |21% [21%|87%[12%| 0% | 2% |40%|34%|10% | 16%
IAhauS 131| 12]76%| 22% | 2% | 0% |64%|35% | 1% | 0% |85%[13%| 1% | 1% |67%[31%| 2% | 0% |53%|44%| 2% | 2% | 73%|26%| 1% | 1% |45%|45%| 2% | 8% |61%[35%| 0% | 4% |35%|62%| 3% 65%[32% | 0% | 3% |64%|36%| 0% | 0% |63%[37%| 0% | 0% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% |34%|57%)| 0% | 9% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |38%|58%)| 2% | 2% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |53%[47%| 0% | 0% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% |30%|48%| 6% | 16%|89% | 11%| 0% | 0% |86%|14%| 0% | 0% |27%|25% |24% |23%|69% [ 26% | 2% | 4% |46%)|36%| 8% [10%
Ilreden 5_8| 13]83%| 17%| 0% | 0% |69%|31%| 0% | 0% |90%[10%] 0% | 0% |69%[28%| 3% | 0% |55%|40%| 3% | 2% | 76%|21%| 2% | 2% |45%|43%| 5% | 7% |47%[50%| 0% | 3% |52%|45%| 2% 50%[47% | 0% | 3% |52%|48%| 0% | 0% |67%[31%| 2% | 0% |47%|52%| 2% | 0% | 36%[62%| 2% | 0% |28%|69%| 0% | 3% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |28%[72%| 0% | 0% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% |47%[53%| 0% | 0% |34%|59%| 0% | 7% | 19%[47%|21%| 14%|95%| 5% | 0% | 0% |91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |34% | 10% | 28% [28%|76%|17%| 0% | 7% | 10%|53%|22% | 14%
Eislingen/FiIs 66| 14 68%|32%| 0% | 0% |65%|35% | 0% | 0% |56%[42%| 0% | 2% |47%[53%| 0% | 0% |45%|42%| 5% | 8% | 74%|24% | 0% | 2% |38%|53%| 0% | 9% |47%[45%| 0% | 8% |32%|53%| 8% 47%[39% | 2% [12%|50%|50%| 0% | 0% |56% [44%| 0% | 0% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |53%(47%| 0% | 0% |42%|27%)| 2% | 29%|44%[56%| 0% | 0% |39%|59%)| 0% | 2% |35%[65%| 0% | 0% |61%|38%| 0% | 2% |68%[30%| 0% | 2% | 38%|47%| 0% |15%|36%[41%| 2% |21%|86%| 9% | 3% | 2% |82%[17%| 0% | 2% |59% | 12% | 5% [24%|68%[29%| 2% | 2% |56%)|21%| 3% [20%
S(raubmg 159 15]69%|30%| 0% | 1% |53%|44%| 1% | 1% | 71%[24%] 1% | 4% | 73%[23%| 1% | 3% |62%|28%| 2% | 9% | 78%|18%| 1% | 3% |25%|72%| 1% | 3% |62%[32%| 1% | 6% |41%|55%| 1% 50%[36% | 1% [14%|48%|50%| 1% | 1% |61%[37%| 1% | 1% |40%|58%| 1% | 2% | 36%[62%| 1% | 1% | 26%|59%)| 1% | 14%|45%[54%| 1% | 1% | 38%|61%| 1% | 1% |30%[69%| 1% | 1% |55%|44%| 1% | 1% |57%[42%| 1% | 1% |24%|74%| 1% | 2% | 11%[49% | 6% |34%|93%| 5% | 1% | 1% |83%[16%| 1% | 1% |57%|28%| 1% [13%|69%[26%| 1% | 3% |74%| 6% | 1% [19%
Lohmar 107 16]69%|30%| 1% | 0% |62%|37%| 0% | 1% |66%[28%| 1% | 5% |59%[41%| 0% | 0% |55%|29% | 6% | 10%|58%|41% | 1% | 0% |36%|47%| 4% [13%]43%[49%| 1% | 7% |39%|47%| 4% 29%(52% | 1% [18%|50%|50%| 0% | 0% |65%[30%| 1% | 4% |51%|46%| 0% | 3% |52%(47%| 0% | 1% |48% | 18%)| 1% | 34%|44%[54%| 1% | 1% |43%|57%)| 0% | 0% |43%[57%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |50%[47%| 0% | 4% | 36%|50%| 3% |11%|26%[52%| 1% |21%|81%|17%| 0% | 2% | 79%[21%| 0% | 0% |45%|36% | 5% [15%|79%[17%| 1% | 3% |63%]|20%| 1% [17%
Rietberg 109 A7]72%| 26% | 2% | 0% |61%|39%| 0% | 0% | 75%[24%| 0% | 1% |53%[43%| 0% | 4% |50%|38%| 3% | 9% |40%|54%| 3% | 3% |28%|59%| 4% | 9% |57%[39%| 1% | 4% |40%|50%| 3% 74%(22% | 0% | 4% |58%|42%| 0% | 0% |65%[29%| 1% | 5% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |51%[45%| 1% | 3% |47%|35%)| 2% | 17%]|52%[48%| 0% | 0% |35%|63%| 1% | 1% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |44%|55%| 0% | 1% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% |40%|49%| 3% | 8% | 9% [53%| 7% |30%|82% | 18%| 0% | 0% |83%[17%| 1% | 0% |83%)| 6% | 5% | 6% |83%[13%| 0% | 5% | 13%|52%| 13%|22%
Steinfurt 88| 18] 78%|22% | 0% | 0% | 70%|30% | 0% | 0% |80%[18%| 0% | 2% |60%[35%| 2% | 2% |50%|36% | 0% | 14%|64%|35% | 1% | 0% |28%|59%| 7% | 6% |44%[47%| 1% | 8% |35%|57%| 1% 53%[36% | 3% | 7% |59%|41%| 0% | 0% |59%[38%| 1% | 2% |48%|50%| 0% | 2% |52%(45%| 1% | 1% | 33%|52%)| 2% | 13%|43%[53%| 2% | 1% | 33%|67%)| 0% | 0% |31%[66%| 1% | 2% |43%|55%| 1% | 1% |47%[52%| 1% | 0% |31%|64%| 0% | 6% |17%[58%| 2% |23%|89%|11%| 0% | 0% |85%|15%| 0% | 0% |67% | 14% | 5% [15%|77%[17%| 0% | 6% | 18%|47%| 9% |26%
Mérfelden-Walldorf 109 19]65%|34% | 0% | 1% |61%|39%| 1% | 0% | 72%[25%| 1% | 2% | 70%[26%| 1% | 4% |63%|26%| 3% | 8% | 73%|27%| 0% | 0% |25%|62%| 1% [12%]50%[39%| 1% [10%]27%|57%| 7% 46% [ 33% | 2% [19%|54%|46%| 0% | 0% |63%[36%| 0% | 1% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |43%[54%| 1% | 2% | 17%|58%)| 0% | 25%|48%[50%| 1% | 2% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% |36%[62%| 0% | 2% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% | 18%|68%| 1% |13%|49%[40%| 1% | 10%|90%| 8% | 0% | 2% |87%[11%| 0% | 2% |96%| 4% | 0% | 0% |75%[18%| 0% | 6% | 4% |64%|15%[17%
Stutensee 61 20]84%[15%) 2% | 0% | 72%[26%| 0% | 2% |77%|21%| 2% | 0% |46%|52%| 0% | 2% |48%[33%| 5% [15%]34%[57%| 0% | 8% |13%|64% | 15%| 8% |25%|52% [ 10% | 13%] 20% | 39% | 30% 36% [ 38% [ 11% [ 15%|59%|39%| 0% | 2% |70%[25%| 0% | 5% |48%|48%| 0% | 5% |46%[48%| 7% | 0% | 36%|26%)| 3% | 34%|48%[39%| 8% | 5% |41%|57%)| 2% | 0% |39%[54%| 7% | 0% |41%|54%)| 3% | 2% |43%[49%| 5% | 3% | 15%|74%)| 3% | 8% |61%[23%| 3% |13%|93%| 5% | 2% | 0% |85%|15%| 0% | 0% |44% | 10% |21% |25%|66% [ 26% | 3% | 5% | 15% | 36% | 16% | 33%
Filderstadt 115 21]60%[38%) 2% | 0% |57%[40%| 1% | 2% |63%|33%| 1% | 3% | 75%|23%| 1% | 2% |65%[23%| 2% [10%]60%[40%| 0% | 0% |30%|55% | 0% | 15%|41%|56%| 0% | 3% |30%[68%| 1% 51%[34% | 2% [13%]52%|47%| 0% | 1% |62%[36%| 0% | 3% |37%|62%| 0% | 2% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% |42%|23%)| 0% | 35%|46%[52%| 0% | 2% |42%|57%)| 0% | 1% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |50%[48%| 0% | 2% |28%|67%| 0% | 5% |32%[54%| 0% | 14%|83%| 15%| 2% | 0% |77%[23%| 0% | 1% |70%| 15%| 5% [10%|79%[17%| 0% | 3% |48%)24%| 0% |28%
Sonthofen 144 22]58%[42%) 1% | 0% |52%[47%| 1% | 0% |79%) 18%| 1% | 2% | 73%|26%| 1% | 1% [49%[37%| 4% [10%]71%[28%| 1% | 1% |33%|49% | 3% | 15%|43%|44%| 4% | 9% |28%[64%| 3% 34%(52% | 1% [13%|47%|53%| 0% | 0% |51%[46%| 0% | 3% |40%|59%| 0% | 1% |44%[53%| 2% | 1% |46%|31%)| 0% |23%|47%[49%| 1% | 2% |43%|57%)| 0% | 0% |40%[58%| 1% | 0% |48%|51%| 1% | 0% |59%[40%| 0% | 1% | 30%|60%| 3% | 7% | 8% [67%| 2% |23%|83%|17%| 0% | 0% |74%[26%| 0% | 0% |79%| 15%| 1% | 6% |68%[29%| 0% | 3% |51%]|23%| 1% [25%
'Eetighe\m-B\sSingen 214 23'70% 29%)| 0% | 0% |57%(41%| 1% | 1% |64%|32%| 2% | 2% |49%|48%| 1% | 1% |39%|36%| 6% | 19%|49% [48%| 1% | 2% | 26%|62%| 1% |10%|51%[41%| 2% | 6% |31%|63%| 2% 46% [ 32% | 2% [20%|58%|41%| 0% | 0% |49% [49% | 0% | 2% |45%|49%| 0% | 6% |45%(54%| 0% | 1% | 30%|38%)| 0% | 32%|42%[57%| 0% | 1% | 30%|67%)| 0% | 2% |36%[64%| 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% |64%[35%| 0% | 1% | 29%|65%| 0% | 5% |37%[44%| 0% | 19%|89% | 11%| 0% | 0% |82%|17%| 0% | 1% |60% | 17% | 3% [20%|75%[21%| 0% | 4% |56%| 15%| 0% |28%
\Westerstede 100 24]73%[27%) 0% | 0% |63%[37%| 0% | 0% |83%| 17%| 0% | 0% |60%|34%| 1% | 5% |54%[36%| 2% | 8% |43%[53%| 1% | 3% |24%|60% | 5% | 11%|46%|52%| 0% | 2% |33%[60%| 2% 61%[37% | 0% | 2% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |55%[43%| 0% | 2% |42%|54%| 0% | 4% |46%[54%| 0% | 0% |51%|23%)| 1% | 25%| 36%[64%| 0% | 0% |34%|60%| 4% | 2% |33%[66%| 0% | 1% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |59%[37%| 0% | 4% |29%|64%| 0% | 7% | 15%[53%| 3% |29%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |84%|16%| 0% | 0% |34% | 10% |39% [ 17%|81%[15%| 3% | 1% | 16% | 44% | 14% | 26%
Herzogenaurach 114 25]66%[32%) 0% | 2% |59%[39%| 0% | 3% |66%)|29% | 2% | 4% |66%|32%| 0% | 3% |50%[36%| 3% [11%]43%[53%| 1% | 4% |28%|55% | 2% | 15%|63%|32%| 1% | 4% |39%[54%| 2% 61%[33% | 0% | 6% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |66%[30%| 0% | 4% |48%|49%| 0% | 3% |55%(45%| 0% | 0% |52%|32%)| 0% | 17%]|50%[50%| 0% | 0% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% |39%[59%| 0% | 2% |59%|40%| 1% | 0% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% |42%|51%| 2% | 5% | 13%[47%| 6% |33%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |73%[27%| 0% | 0% |53%|30% | 3% [15%|72%[25%| 0% | 4% | 5% |55%|15% |25%
Waren (MUriYZ) 62] 26]65%[35%) 0% | 0% |60%[40%| 0% | 0% |77%|21%| 0% | 2% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% [42%[50%| 3% | 5% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |44%|42% | 3% | 11%|69%|31%| 0% | 0% [47%[52%| 2% 52%|45% | 0% | 3% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |27%[71%| 0% | 2% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |47%|44%)| 0% | 10%]|48%[50%| 0% | 2% |34%|61%)| 5% | 0% |42%[58%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |44%[56% | 0% | 0% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% |39%|44%| 5% | 13%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |81%[19%| 0% | 0% |61%|29% | 2% | 8% |71%[27%| 0% | 2% |50%|31%| 3% [16%
Monheim am Rhein 69| 27]65%[33%) 1% | 0% |64%36%| 0% | 0% |68%)|28% | 0% | 4% |62%|38%| 0% | 0% |52%[42%| 1% | 4% |64%[36%| 0% | 0% |25%|59% | 7% | 9% |42%|43%| 3% |12%]20% [62%| 9% 36%[41% | 6% [17%|58%|39%| 1% | 1% |45%[51%| 0% | 4% |48%|46%| 0% | 6% |32%[65%| 0% | 3% |20%|42%)| 0% | 38%|39%[58%| 0% | 3% |45%|54%)| 1% | 0% |43%[57%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |52%|45%| 3% | 0% |23%|74%| 0% | 3% |33%[35%| 1% |30%|78%|20%| 1% | 0% | 74%[26%| 0% | 0% |80%| 13%| 0% | 7% |48%[41%| 0% | 12%]|75%| 17%| 0% | 7%
Schwetzingen 127 28]59%[39%) 2% | 0% |53%[45%| 2% | 1% |71%)|26% | 0% | 3% |66%|32%| 1% | 1% |67%[20%| 3% [ 9% |69%[31%| 0% | 0% |30%|59% | 2% | 9% |40%|47%| 0% |13%]|29%[65%| 1% 39%[35% | 1% [25%|46%|53%| 1% | 0% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% | 32%(65%| 1% | 2% |32%|32%)| 1% | 35%| 36%[63%| 1% | 0% | 36%|62%| 1% | 1% | 26%[73%| 1% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |55%[44%| 0% | 1% |23%|65%| 1% [11%|27%[41%| 1% |31%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |74%[26%| 0% | 0% |78% | 17%| 2% | 3% |66%[29%| 0% | 5% |71%| 13%| 2% [15%
Emsdenen 196 29]70%[30%) 0% | 0% |63%[36%| 1% | 0% |90%| 9% | 1% | 0% |69%|30%| 1% | 0% |55%[39%| 2% [ 4% |56%[42%| 1% | 2% |23%|66% | 1% | 10%|59%|36%| 1% | 4% |52%[44%| 2% 70%[26% | 1% | 4% |52%|47%| 1% | 0% |57%[41%| 1% | 1% |39%|58%| 0% | 3% |43%[56%| 0% | 1% |22%|67%)| 0% | 11%| 35%[64%| 1% | 1% |29%|70%| 1% | 1% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |65%[34%| 0% | 1% | 36%|57%| 1% | 7% | 14%[57%| 7% |22%|91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |87%[13%| 0% | 0% |66% | 15% | 3% [16%|63%[27%| 2% | 8% | 19%|43%|12% | 26%
Vechta 245 30| 74%[25%) 1% | 0% |54%[44%| 1% | 0% |81%| 17%| 2% | 1% |50%|47%| 1% | 2% [47%[44%| 3% | 7% |67%[33%| 1% | 0% |25%|69% | 1% | 4% |47%|49%| 1% | 3% |51%[47%| 1% 64%[29% | 0% | 7% |53%|47%| 1% | 0% |55%[41%| 0% | 3% |36%|63%| 0% | 1% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% |33%|58%)| 0% | 9% |47%[53%| 0% | 1% |41%|58%| 0% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% |51%[48%| 0% | 1% |39%|57%| 1% | 3% |22%|47%|11%|20%|90%| 9% | 0% | 0% |85%[14%| 0% | 1% |69% | 14% | 4% [13%|79%[18%| 0% | 3% |22%|47%|14%|18%
Rheinstetten 103 31]64%[35%) 0% | 1% |60%[38%| 1% | 1% |82%) 16% | 2% | 1% |69%|29%| 1% | 1% |60%[32%| 1% [ 7% |58%[41%| 1% | 0% |18%|70%| 4% | 8% |47%|44%| 3% | 7% [ 18%[67%| 9% 37%[49% | 6% | 9% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |62%[32%| 1% | 5% |39%|60%| 0% | 1% |45%[54%| 1% | 0% | 36%|41%)| 2% |21%|40%[58%| 1% | 1% | 35%|62%| 1% | 2% |30%[66%| 3% | 1% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% |50%[48%| 2% | 0% |29%|62%| 3% | 6% |52%[35%| 2% | 11%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |83%[17%| 0% | 0% |40% | 19% |21% | 19%|74%[20%| 1% | 5% |53%|22%| 3% [21%
Sehnde 74 32| 74%[24%) 0% | 1% |62%[35%| 1% | 1% |65%|31%| 0% | 4% |34%|62%| 3% | 1% |36%[53%| 4% | 7% | 35%[62%| 3% | 0% |39%|53%| 3% | 5% |39%|54%| 0% | 7% |45%[46%| 3% 46%[39% | 1% [14%|55%|45%| 0% | 0% |65%[31%| 1% | 3% |55%|42%| 0% | 3% |51%[47%| 1% | 0% |54%|26%)| 3% | 18%|39%[58%| 3% | 0% |27%|72%| 1% | 0% |26%|72%| 1% | 1% |45%|54%| 1% | 0% |51%[45%| 4% | 0% |34%|57%)| 3% | 7% |39%[35%| 0% |26%|89%| 9% | 1% | 0% |86%[14%| 0% | 0% |54% | 18% | 8% [20%|69%[27% | 0% | 4% |24% ) 38% | 12% | 26%
Ingelheim am Rhein 238 33'74% 26%)| 0% | 0% |62%[38%| 0% | 0% |67%|32%| 1% | 0% | 71%[27%| 0% | 1% |52%|29%| 6% | 13%|50%[47% | 0% | 2% |31%|58%| 1% |11%|48%[44%| 1% | 7% |27%|65%| 4% 29% [49% | 2% [20%|53%|47%| 0% | 0% |63%[35%| 0% | 2% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |45%[53%| 1% | 1% | 34%|41%)| 1% | 24%]|45%[54%| 1% | 0% | 36%|62%| 1% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |56%|43%| 0% | 0% |66%[34%| 0% | 0% |24%|72%| 0% | 3% |23%|44%| 3% |31%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% | 78%[22%| 0% | 0% |69%|22%| 1% | 8% |74%[24%| 0% | 1% | 35%)|38%| 5% [21%
Hennigsdorf 72| 34]64%[36%) 0% | 0% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% |81%)19%| 0% | 0% | 38%|63%| 0% | 0% |31%[51%| 6% [13%]44%[53%| 0% | 3% |58%|31% | 0% | 11%|49%|49%| 0% | 3% [49%[47%| 0% 39%(57%| 0% | 4% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% |50% [50% | 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |60%[40%| 0% | 0% | 19%|65%)| 0% | 15%|43%[57%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%)| 0% | 1% |36%[64%| 0% | 0% |50%|49%| 0% | 1% |58%[39%| 0% | 3% |26%|69%| 0% | 4% |29%[51%| 6% | 14%|89%|11%| 0% | 0% |82%[18%| 0% | 0% |81%| 7% | 4% | 8% |68%[18%| 1% | 13%| 7% |71%| 8% [14%
Geesthacht 107 35]62%[37%) 1% | 0% |53%[46%| 0% | 1% |72%)|24% | 0% | 4% |60%|36%| 3% | 1% |55%[24%| 7% [14%]64%|33%| 3% | 0% |28%|50% | 7% | 16%|49%|47%| 2% | 3% |36%[53%| 3% 48%[39% | 2% [11%]40%|57%| 2% | 1% |53%[42%| 0% | 5% |36%|60%| 2% | 3% |42%(56%| 1% | 1% | 36%|28%)| 2% | 34%|41%[56%| 2% | 1% |37%|59%)| 2% | 2% |33%[65%| 1% | 1% |40%|58%| 1% | 1% |55%[44%| 0% | 1% |31%|64%| 1% | 5% |25%[41%| 2% |32%|90%| 9% | 1% | 0% |81%[17%| 1% | 1% |74%| 14%| 0% [12%|59%[32%| 1% | 8% |20%|48%|11%|21%
Kamen 82] 36]80%[20%) 0% | 0% |67%[33%| 0% | 0% |74%|24%| 0% | 1% |56%|41%| 0% | 2% |56%[39%| 1% [ 4% |60%[40%| 0% | 0% |24%|61% | 0% | 15%|40%|57%| 0% | 2% |30%|57%| 5% 27%|57% | 1% [15%|59%|40%| 0% | 1% |61%[35%| 0% | 4% |46%|52%| 0% | 1% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% |34%|49%)| 2% | 15%|51%[49%| 0% | 0% |41%|57%)| 0% | 1% |33%[67%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |66%[33%| 0% | 1% | 30%|65%| 1% | 4% |26%|45%| 0% |29%|87% | 13%| 0% | 0% |80%[20%| 0% | 0% |76%|20%| 0% | 5% |80%|16%| 0% | 4% |21%|49%| 9% |22%
Meppen 132 37]73%[27%) 1% | 0% |62%[36%| 2% | 0% |80%| 17%| 1% | 2% |68%|30%| 2% | 0% |52%[38%| 2% | 8% | 76%[23%| 1% | 0% |33%|58% | 0% | 10%|45%|48%| 1% | 7% |28%[65%| 2% 50% [44% | 1% | 5% |52%|47%| 1% | 0% |45% [48% | 2% | 5% |33%|62%| 1% | 4% |40%[57% | 2% | 2% |32%|52%)| 1% | 16%|36%[61%| 1% | 2% | 33%|64%)| 2% | 2% |30%[68%| 1% | 1% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% |45%[52%| 1% | 2% |27%|67%| 1% | 6% | 16%[52%| 3% |30%|85% | 14%| 2% | 0% |78%[21%| 1% | 0% |76% | 11%| 3% [11%|70%[20%| 0% | 9% | 14%)|50%| 5% |32%
Dilmen 154 38| 74%[24%) 2% | 0% |62%[37%| 1% | 0% |78%)|20% | 0% | 2% | 77%|21%| 0% | 2% |64%[31%| 2% [ 3% |63%[36%| 0% | 1% |26%|68%| 1% | 5% |36%|58%| 0% | 5% |30%[64%| 1% 45%[49% | 1% | 6% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |63%[33%| 1% | 3% |43%|54%| 1% | 3% |36%(62%| 1% | 1% |29%|54%)| 0% | 17%|29%[69%| 0% | 1% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |23%[76%| 1% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |31%|66%| 0% | 3% | 9% [62%|12%|18%|89%|11%| 0% | 0% |85%[14%| 1% | 0% |84%| 6% | 2% | 8% |69%[26%| 0% | 5% |33%|36%| 3% [27%
[} i 1 107 39]73%[25%) 1% | 1% | 73%[26%| 1% | 0% |88%| 9% | 2% | 1% |58%|38%| 1% | 3% |64%[30%| 3% | 4% |33%[64%| 1% | 3% |31%|51%| 7% | 11%|25%|66%| 1% | 7% | 26% [48%| 17% 34%[60% | 1% | 6% |58%|40%| 0% | 2% |71%[27%| 1% | 1% |60%|38%| 1% | 1% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |44%|39%)| 1% | 16%|41%[56%| 1% | 2% | 39%|54%)| 4% | 3% |38%[61%| 1% | 0% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% |39%[55%| 1% | 5% |40%|51%| 0% | 8% | 18%[50%| 6% |27%|89% | 11%| 0% | 0% |87%[13%| 0% | 0% |43% | 18% |24% | 15%|81%[16%| 1% | 2% | 9% |51%|19%[21%
Lemgo 168 40]79%[20%) 1% | 0% |67%[33%| 0% | 1% | 77%] 19%| 0% | 4% | 73%|26%| 0% | 1% |50%[40%| 3% [ 7% |55%[42%| 1% | 2% |25%|61%| 1% | 14%|40%|53%| 1% | 5% [43%[54%| 1% 36%[52% | 0% [12%|58%|42%| 0% | 0% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% |43%|55%| 0% | 2% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% |42%|29%)| 0% |29%|41%[58%| 0% | 1% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% | 38%[62%| 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% | 38%|60%| 0% | 3% |26%|71%| 0% | 4% | 14%[49%| 1% |36%|92%| 8% | 0% | 0% |81%[19%| 0% | 0% |56%|40%| 0% | 4% |63%[30%| 1% | 7% | 4% |65%|10%[21%
Senftenberg/z?y Komorow 53| 41]70%[30%) 0% | 0% |58%[40%| 0% | 2% |81%| 17%| 0% | 2% | 36%|60%| 2% | 2% |40%[40%] 13% | 8% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% |30%|57% | 4% | 9% |45%|51%| 0% | 4% |36%[43%| 8% 42%(53% | 2% | 4% |62%|38%| 0% | 0% |47%[45%| 0% | 8% |45%|53%| 0% | 2% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% | 13%|81%)| 0% | 6% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% | 19%|68%)| 9% | 4% |42%[58%| 0% | 0% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% | 38%[62%| 0% | 0% | 19%|70%| 4% | 8% | 8% [49%|21%|23%|89%| 9% | 0% | 2% |87%[11%| 0% | 2% |55%)| 8% | 9% [28%|62%[21%| 6% | 11%]|23%|45%| 6% |26%
Stadtlohn 123 42]66%[32%) 2% | 1% |56%[43%| 0% | 1% |89%) 10% | 0% | 2% |40%|54%| 2% | 5% |37%[49%| 5% | 9% |33%[64%| 0% | 3% |29%|56% | 2% | 12%|53%|45%| 0% | 2% |33%[61%| 2% 67%[27% | 2% | 4% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% |57%[40%| 0% | 3% |40%|59%| 0% | 2% | 38%[59%| 0% | 3% |28%|61%)| 1% | 11%|41%[56%| 0% | 3% |32%|65%| 1% | 2% |30%[69%| 1% | 0% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% |52%[48%| 0% | 0% |35%|60%| 1% | 4% |27%[42%| 6% |25%|93%| 7% | 0% | 0% |87%[13%| 0% | 0% |68% | 15% | 3% [14%|76%[15% | 2% | 7% | 4% |72%|11%|14%
rE i 78| 43'59% 40%| 1% | 0% |50%|46%| 0% | 4% |64%[31%| 1% | 4% |46%)|50%| 1% | 3% |41%[40%| 8% | 12%|53%|45%| 1% | 1% |35%|56%| 0% | 9% |40%|49%| 0% [12%]|33%|41%| 8% 37%[42% | 1% [19%|45%|55%| 0% | 0% |62%[35%| 0% | 4% |44%|53%| 0% | 4% |45%[51%| 1% | 3% |41%|33%)| 0% | 26%|41%[56%| 0% | 3% |41%|58%)| 0% | 1% |35%[65%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |42%[55%| 0% | 3% |27%|65%| 0% | 8% |21%[45%| 1% |33%|88%|12%| 0% | 0% |78%[21%| 0% | 1% |40%|38% | 0% [22%|67%[24%| 0% | 9% | 56%|26%| 3% |15%
Rolenburg (Wl']mme) 179 44| 74%[24%) 1% | 1% |65%[34%| 1% | 0% |72%)|25% | 1% | 2% |68%|30%| 1% | 1% |51%[40%| 3% [ 6% |47%[50% | 2% | 2% |32%|59% | 2% | 7% |55%|39%| 1% | 4% |37%[58%| 1% 49% [41% | 2% | 8% |55%|45%| 0% | 1% |52%[42%| 1% | 6% |39%|59%| 0% | 3% |49%[51%| 1% | 0% | 36%|47%)| 1% | 15%| 38%[62%| 0% | 0% |35%|61%)| 1% | 3% |35%[65%| 1% | 0% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% |60%[40%| 1% | 0% |31%|61%| 1% | 6% | 12%[54%|13%|21%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |83%[16%| 0% | 1% |70%|20%| 1% | 9% |68%[26%| 1% | 4% | 6% |65%|13%|16%
\Waldkirch 66 45]74%[24%) 2% | 0% |58%[36%| 3% | 3% |65%)|30%| 3% | 2% |67%|32%| 0% | 2% |50%[33%| 9% | 8% |58%[41%| 2% | 0% |33%|44% [14%| 9% |36%|50%| 5% | 9% |26%[61%| 8% 39%[48% | 6% | 6% |62%|38%| 0% | 0% |70%[27%| 2% | 2% |50%|47%| 2% | 2% |48%[48%| 2% | 2% |35%|53%)| 2% | 11%|45%[52%| 2% | 2% | 35%|64%)| 2% | 0% |38%[61%| 2% | 0% |44%|55%| 2% | 0% |50%[47%| 2% | 2% |20%|70%| 5% | 6% |38%[45%| 3% | 14%|88% | 11%| 2% | 0% |80%|17%| 2% | 2% |55% | 18% | 17% [ 11%|67%[26% | 3% | 5% |20%|52%| 15% | 14%
Lengerich 53' 46]68%[30%) 0% | 2% |62%[36%| 2% | 0% |81%| 17%| 2% | 0% |43%|55%| 2% | 0% |38%[55%| 2% | 6% |40%[57%| 4% | 0% |23%|72%| 0% | 6% |47%|47%| 0% | 6% [47%[45%| 2% 42%[49% | 0% | 9% |49%|49%| 0% | 2% |64%[34%| 0% | 2% |42%|55%| 0% | 4% |42%[58%| 0% | 0% |45%|38%)| 2% | 15%|49%[51%| 0% | 0% |57%|43%| 0% | 0% |38%[62%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |47%[53%| 0% | 0% |34%|58%| 4% | 4% |11%[55%| 6% |28%|85% | 15%| 0% | 0% |85%[13%| 0% | 2% |79%| 13%| 4% | 4% |72%[21%| 2% | 6% | 19%|43%|11%|26%
Arnstadt 109 47]65%[35%) 0% | 0% |55%[45%| 0% | 0% |61%)|35%| 1% | 3% |47%|52%| 1% | 0% [47%[40%| 5% | 8% |46%[51%| 2% | 1% |30%|60% | 5% | 6% |41%|49%| 3% | 7% [44%[50%| 4% 36%[51% | 3% [10%]49%|51%| 0% | 0% |58%[38%| 0% | 5% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% |51%[46%| 2% | 1% |25%|64%)| 0% | 11%|52%[46%| 2% | 0% |31%|68%| 1% | 0% |41%[55%| 3% | 1% |54%|42%)| 3% | 1% |32%[64%| 1% | 3% |23%|67%| 3% | 7% |42%[31%| 0% |27%|84% | 16%| 0% | 0% |80%[18%| 1% | 1% |81%|11%| 3% | 6% |72%[26%| 1% | 1% | 13%|61%| 6% [20%
Kehl 156 48]68%[31%) 0% | 1% |56%[43%| 0% | 1% |66%|31%| 0% | 3% |49%|47%| 0% | 3% |53%[37%| 1% [10%]62%[36%| 0% | 3% |31%|58%| 1% | 10%|52%|41%| 1% | 6% |34%[59%| 1% 42%[41% | 1% [16%|44%|54%| 0% | 3% |49% [45%| 0% | 6% |40%|54%| 0% | 5% |44%[53%| 0% | 3% | 16%|75%)| 0% | 9% |33%[63%| 0% | 3% |38%|59%)| 0% | 3% |32%(65%| 0% | 3% |46%|51%| 0% | 4% |44%[53%| 0% | 3% |24%|62%| 2% |12%|26% [49% | 2% |22%|79%|17%| 1% | 3% |71%[26%| 0% | 3% |69%|21%| 0% [10%|65%[29% | 0% | 6% | 15%|56%| 1% |28%
Kdnigsbrunn 59' 49]68%[29%) 3% | 0% |64%34%| 2% | 0% |75%)|22% | 0% | 3% |49%|49%| 0% | 2% [44%[47%| 5% | 3% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% |31%|53% | 3% |14%|75%|25%| 0% | 0% |31%[66%| 0% 76%[20% | 0% | 3% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |61%[34%| 0% | 5% |37%|61%| 0% | 2% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% |29%|39%)| 0% | 32%|47%[53%| 0% | 0% |39%|61%)| 0% | 0% |39%[61%| 0% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |53%[42%| 0% | 5% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% | 10%[68% | 3% | 19%|83%|17%| 0% | 0% |80%|17%| 0% | 3% |36%|36% | 8% [20%|61%[31%| 3% | 5% | 14%|51%| 12%|24%
Heiligenhaus 67| 50]67%|33%| 0% | 0% |63%|36%| 1% | 0% |61%[37%| 0% | 1% |64%[36%| 0% | 0% |66%|25% | 3% | 6% |66%|34% | 0% | 0% |52%|42%| 0% | 6% |66%[31%| 1% | 1% | 25%|64%| 1% 51%[37% | 1% [10%|54%|46%| 0% | 0% |43%[54%| 0% | 3% |42%|55%| 0% | 3% |49%[49%| 0% | 1% |45%|19%)| 0% | 36%|54%[46%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |37%[61%| 0% | 1% |64%|34%| 0% | 1% |48%[49%| 0% | 3% |28%|57%| 1% |13%|10%[51%| 6% |33%|87%| 12%| 0% | 1% |72%[27%| 1% | 0% |51%|39%| 1% | 9% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% | 1% |72%|16%|10%
Landau in der Pfalz 555 5155%|44% | 1% | 0% |55%|44%| 0% | 0% | 70%[27%| 1% | 2% |60%[37%| 1% | 2% |39%|40%| 3% | 18%| 74%|24% | 0% | 2% |27%|63%| 1% [10%]46% [40%| 1% [12%]39%|57%| 1% 33%[36% | 4% [26%|39%|60%| 0% | 1% |52%[46%| 0% | 2% |29%|69%| 0% | 1% |43%[55%| 0% | 2% |24%|54%)| 0% | 22%|35%[63%| 0% | 2% |29%|70%)| 0% | 1% | 19%(80%| 1% | 1% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |59%[40%| 1% | 0% | 16%|80%| 1% | 3% |22%|43%| 1% |34%|81%|18%| 0% | 0% |75%[25%| 0% | 0% |76%|20%| 1% | 3% |32%[58%| 1% | 9% |61%| 15%| 1% [22%
Emden 278 52]64%|35%| 1% | 0% |61%|38%| 1% | 0% |86%[12%] 0% | 2% |64%[33%| 0% | 3% |50%|40% | 4% | 6% |65%|34%| 0% | 1% |30%|59%| 1% [10%]38%[61%| 0% | 1% |40%|57%| 1% 38%(54% | 1% | 7% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |56% [42%| 0% | 1% |40%|59%| 0% | 1% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% | 26%|58%)| 0% | 16%|34%[66%| 0% | 0% | 32%)|68%| 0% | 0% |24%[76%| 0% | 0% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% | 30%|65%| 0% | 4% | 10%[53%| 6% |31%|89%|11%| 0% | 0% |85%[14%| 0% | 1% |73%|19%| 0% | 8% |74%[21%| 0% | 4% | 14%|53%| 8% [25%
IRemseck am Neckar 60| 53'6&% 28%)| 3% | 0% |52%(45% | 2% | 2% |57%|35%)| 3% | 5% |43%|50%| 2% | 5% | 35%|48%| 7% | 10%|45%[53%| 0% | 2% |20%|53%| 3% |23%|43%|45% | 0% | 12%]32%|58%| 7% 23%[48% | 2% [27%|52%|48%| 0% | 0% |50% [50% | 0% | 0% |40%|58%| 0% | 2% | 38%(53%| 3% | 5% |45%|28%)| 0% |27%|40%[53%| 3% | 3% |22%|77%)| 0% | 2% |33%[63%| 2% | 2% |52%|47%| 2% | 0% |50%[47%| 0% | 3% |22%|58%| 3% |17%|35%[43%| 2% |20%|82% | 15%| 2% | 2% |75%|23%| 2% | 0% |35% | 18% |22% |25%|63%|33%| 0% | 3% | 78%| 10%| 2% [10%
Radolfzell am Bodensee 99| 54]70%|28%| 1% | 1% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |80%[13%| 0% | 7% |58%[41%| 1% | 0% |36%|53%| 3% | 8% |57%|38%| 2% | 3% |19%|72%| 1% | 8% |36%[57%| 0% | 7% |21%|68%| 5% 46% [43% | 0% [10%]60%|40%| 0% | 0% |57%[42%| 0% | 1% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |31%|57%)| 0% | 12%|42%|57%| 1% | 0% |41%|55%)| 3% | 1% |28%[72%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |26%|71%| 0% | 3% |21%[70%| 2% | 7% |90%| 8% | 0% | 2% |84%[16%| 0% | 0% |67%| 19%| 1% [13%|67%[29%| 0% | 4% |27%|59%| 6% | 8%
Emmendingen 76 70%|29%)| 1% | 0% |58%[42%| 0% | 0% | 76%|22%)| 1% | 0% |54%[43%| 0% | 3% |39%|45%)| 5% | 11%|57%[42%| 0% | 1% | 34%|55%| 1% | 9% |42%[53%| 1% | 4% |25%)|63%| 3% 33%[47% | 0% [20%|57%|42%| 1% | 0% |66%[29% | 1% | 4% |46%|49%| 1% | 4% |41%[54%| 3% | 3% |20%|55%)| 1% |24%|29%[67%| 1% | 3% |37%|61%| 1% | 1% | 26%[74%| 0% | 0% |37%|61%| 0% | 3% |57%[42%| 0% | 1% | 17%|75%| 1% | 7% |36%[50%| 0% | 14%|87%| 13%| 0% | 0% |80%[20%| 0% | 0% |58% | 16% | 5% [21%|63%[26%| 1% | 9% | 11%|61%| 9% [20%
Plet(enberg 66 56 77%|21%| 2% | 0% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |56%[41%| 0% | 3% |52%[48%| 0% | 0% |58%|32%| 5% | 6% |50%|50% | 0% | 0% |24%|52%| 3% [21%]52% [42%| 0% | 6% |32%|59%| 3% 42%[38% | 0% [20%)42%|56%| 0% | 2% |58%[36%| 0% | 6% |41%|52%| 0% | 8% |70%(26%| 0% | 5% |50%|27%)| 2% |21%|52%[47%| 0% | 2% |27%|71%)| 2% | 0% |53%[47%| 0% | 0% |77%|21%| 0% | 2% |23%|73%| 0% | 5% | 26%|65%| 2% | 8% | 14%[59%| 0% |27%|71%|29%| 0% | 0% |61%[36%| 0% | 3% |20%|41%| 9% [30%|68%[30%| 0% | 2% |44%|42%| 5% | 9%
Karben 102 57]70%|29% | 0% | 1% |61%|37%| 0% | 2% |68%[28%| 0% | 4% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% |45%]|40% | 4% | 11%|57%|42%| 0% | 1% |23%[56%| 8% [14%]38%[51%| 3% | 8% |20%|68% | 2% | 11%|30%|51% | 2% | 17%|54%[46%| 0% | 0% |52% [45%| 0% | 3% |46%|47%| 0% | 7% |45%]|49% | 1% | 5% |30%|42%| 2% [25%]51%[46%| 1% | 2% |27%|70%| 0% | 3% |41%|59% [ 0% | 0% |62%|36%| 1% | 1% | 50% [48%| 0% | 2% |30%|58% | 3% | 9% |39%|35%| 1% |25%|79%|21%| 0% | 0% |68%[32%| 0% | 0% |48%|27% | 3% |22%|67%|29%| 1% | 3% | 3% |57%|13%[27%
Warendorf 247 58 63%|34%| 2% | 1% |58%|41%| 0% | 1% |85%[13%| 1% | 1% |53%[45%| 1% | 2% |55%|37%| 2% | 6% | 34%|65%| 0% | 2% | 26%[60%| 2% [12%]42%[53%| 1% | 4% |36%|60% | 3% | 2% |56%|37% | 0% | 6% |46%|54%| 0% | 0% |56% [41%| 0% | 2% |38%|60% | 0% | 2% | 38%|60% | 1% | 2% | 35%|48%| 0% [17%]23%[76%| 0% | 1% | 23%|74%| 0% | 2% | 17%|83%[ 0% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |38%[62%| 0% | 0% |29%|64%| 1% | 6% | 19%|61%| 6% |13%|85%|15%| 0% | 0% |81%[18%| 0% | 0% |85%| 8% | 5% | 2% |81%|16%| 0% | 3% |34%|36%| 7% [23%
Selm 97| 59]64%|35%| 1% | 0% |58%]40%| 1% | 1% | 76%[22%| 0% | 2% |54%[39%| 2% | 5% |49%|40% | 5% | 5% |59%|39%| 2% | 0% |30%[62%| 0% | 8% |48%[48%| 0% | 3% |32%|53%| 7% | 8% |42%|42% | 0% |15%|49%[51%| 0% | 0% |61%[34%| 0% | 5% |39%|57% | 0% | 4% | 38%|58% | 1% | 3% |25%|47%| 0% [28%]41%[57%| 0% | 2% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |35%|65% | 0% | 0% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |42%[57%| 0% | 1% | 26%|63%| 2% | 9% |13%|46% | 3% |37%|81%|16%| 1% | 1% |76%[24%| 0% | 0% |47%|20% | 16%| 16%|61%|28% | 1% | 10%| 18%|48% | 10% | 24%
rBurgwedeI 82| 60]71%[27%| 2% | 0% |62%[34%| 1% | 2% |74%]|23%| 1% | 1% | 55%]43%| 2% | 0% |48%[40%| 2% [10%]60%[39%| 1% | 0% |28%|57%| 4% | 11%|39%|50% | 4% | 7% |27%|54%| 15% | 5% |38% [48%| 4% [11%]50%|50% | 0% | 0% |56%|44% | 0% | 0% |46%|54%| 0% | 0% |43%[56%| 1% | 0% |37%|48%| 0% | 16%|35%|63% | 1% | 0% | 35%|61%| 2% | 1% |28%[70%| 2% | 0% |41%[57%| 1% | 0% |46%|54% | 0% | 0% |26%|63%| 6% | 5% |24%[56%| 2% [17%]80% [20%| 0% | 0% |78%|22% | 0% | 0% |49% | 15% [20% | 17%|49% [44%| 2% | 5% | 16% [52%|20% [ 12%
Soest 201 61]64%[36%) 0% | 0% |53%[46%| 0% | 1% |71%]|27%| 0% | 2% |54%|45%| 0% | 1% |46%[46%| 1% | 7% | 70%[29%| 0% | 1% |25%|62% | 0% | 12%|42%|53% | 0% | 5% |38%|61%| 0% | 0% |41%[48%| 0% [11%]46%|54% | 0% | 0% |54%|44% | 0% | 1% |32%|65%| 0% | 2% |39%[61%| 0% [ 0% |31%|55%| 0% | 14%|37%|62% | 0% | 1% | 32%|67%| 0% | 0% |30%[69%| 0% | 0% |38%[61%| 0% | 0% |52%|47% | 0% | 0% |20%|77%| 0% | 2% | 16% [44%| 0% [40%]91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |85%| 14%| 0% | 0% | 75%|22% | 0% | 2% |64%[30%| 0% | 5% | 9% [56%| 9% [25%
Oranienburg 134 62]70%[30%| 0% | 0% |55%[45%| 0% | 0% |73%]|25% | 1% | 1% |42%|53%| 1% | 4% |34%|52%| 2% [12%]53% [44%| 0% | 3% |37%|56% | 2% | 5% | 36%|55% | 2% | 7% |35%|60%| 0% | 4% |30%[60%| 1% [10%]42%|58% | 0% | 0% |46%|51%| 1% | 1% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% | 20%|63%| 0% | 16%|33%|66% | 1% | 1% |26%|71%| 2% | 1% |30%[69%| 0% | 1% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |54%|44% | 2% | 0% |24%|71%| 2% | 3% |22%[60%| 4% [13%]84%[15%| 0% | 1% |81%] 18%| 0% | 1% |87%| 9% | 0% | 4% |69%[27%| 1% | 4% |47%[34%| 3% [16%
UnterschleiRheim 97| 63'63% 36%)| 0% | 1% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% | 73%)|24%| 0% | 3% | 72%|26%| 0% | 2% | 48%|39%| 2% |10%|55%[44%| 0% | 1% | 13%|70%| 4% |12%|36%|56%| 0% | 8% | 18%|71%| 6% | 5% |43%|48%| 0% | 8% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |48%[48%| 0% | 3% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |37%|61%| 0% | 2% |37%|29%| 1% [33%|36%|61%| 0% | 3% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |34%[65% | 0% | 1% |55%|43%| 0% | 2% |26%[68%| 0% | 6% |21%|65%| 2% | 12%]|82%[15% | 0% | 2% |68%|30%| 0% | 2% |52% [23% |10%|15%|62%|29%| 0% | 9% |66%[13%| 0% [21%
Wangen im Allgéu 68| 64]68%[29%) 3% | 0% |60%[37%| 3% | 0% [69%]|28%| 1% | 1% |37%|59%| 3% | 1% |32%[53%| 7% | 7% | 76%[22%| 1% | 0% |25%|51%| 3% |21%|49%|41% | 0% | 10%|26%|62%| 3% | 9% |37%[50%| 1% [12%|54%|46% | 0% | 0% |66%|32% | 0% | 1% |44%|51%| 1% | 3% |54%[40%| 0% | 6% |51%[29%| 3% | 16%|31%|68% | 0% | 1% | 32%|68%| 0% | 0% [21%[79%| 0% | 0% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% |41%|57%| 1% | 0% |15%|79%| 0% | 6% | 18%[59%| 9% [15%|81%[16%| 3% | 0% |78%|22% | 0% | 0% |66%|25% | 1% | 7% |69%[29%| 0% | 1% | 13%[60%| 9% [18%
Verl 109 65]72%[27%| 1% | 0% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |71%]|26% | 0% | 4% | 38%|59%| 1% | 3% |34%|54%| 4% | 8% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% |27%|56% | 3% | 15%|49%|42% | 1% | 8% |27%|69%| 1% | 4% |69%[22%| 1% | 8% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |53%|44% | 0% | 3% |44%|54%| 0% | 2% |33%[64%| 1% [ 2% | 26%|51%| 0% | 23%|41%|57% | 0% | 2% | 28%|68%| 1% | 4% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% |53%|46% | 0% | 1% |37%|57%| 1% | 6% | 8% [44%| 6% [41%]86%[14%| 0% | 0% |81%]| 19% | 0% | 0% |39% | 7% [24%|29%|63%[27%| 1% | 9% | 2% [55%|17%[27%
Lohne (Oldenburg) 309 66]59%[40%| 1% | 0% |47%[51%| 1% | 1% |80%| 17%| 1% | 2% |47%|50%| 1% | 3% |44%[46%| 6% | 5% |56%[41%| 1% | 2% |26%|65% | 2% | 8% |57%|38% | 1% | 4% |30%|66%| 2% | 2% |65%[30%| 1% | 4% |46%|53% | 1% | 0% |50%|48% | 0% | 2% |34%|64%| 1% | 2% |45%[54%| 0% | 1% | 24%|67%| 0% | 9% |42%|56% | 1% | 1% | 28%|72%| 0% | 1% |31%[69%| 1% | 0% |42%[58%| 0% | 0% |40%|59% | 0% | 1% |31%|64%| 0% | 5% | 13%[53%| 16% [ 18%|89%[11%| 0% | 0% |84%| 15% | 0% | 0% |65%|11% | 8% |16%|77%[19%| 2% | 3% | 6% [62%|20%[11%
Kamp-Limfon 74| 67]66%[34%) 0% | 0% |61%(38%| 0% | 1% |66%]|28% | 1% | 4% |42%|54%| 3% | 1% |31%[55%| 4% | 9% |43%[53%| 3% | 1% | 28%|59% | 5% | 7% |47%|51%| 1% | 0% |39%|58%| 1% | 1% |43%[50%| 1% | 5% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |51%]|45% | 0% | 4% |47%|49%| 0% | 4% | 38%[59%| 0% | 3% | 24%|49%| 0% | 27%|39%|59% | 1% | 0% |32%|65%| 0% | 3% |36%[62%| 1% | 0% |24%[76%| 0% | 0% |51%|47%| 0% | 1% |32%|65% | 0% | 3% | 11%[39%| 7% [43%|88%[12%| 0% | 0% |82%] 18% | 0% | 0% |70%|16% | 0% |14%]|64%[32%| 0% | 4% |22%[42%| 4% [32%
Singen (Hohentwwel) 71 68]49%[46%| 1% | 3% |46%[51%| 3% | 0% |66%)|28% | 1% | 4% | 72%]25%| 1% | 1% |38%[51%| 1% [10%]66%[32%| 1% | 0% |24%|65% | 0% | 11%|52%|42% | 1% | 4% |21%|73%| 1% | 4% |59%[35%| 0% | 6% |42%|58% | 0% | 0% |54%|44% | 1% | 1% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% |28%[72%| 0% | 0% | 28%|49%| 0% | 23%|37%|61% | 0% | 3% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% |30%[70%| 0% | 0% |42%[58%| 0% | 0% |63%|35% | 0% | 1% |21%|76%| 0% | 3% |23%[46%| 1% [30%]80%[20%| 0% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% |51%|39% | 0% |10%]|56%|38%| 0% | 6% | 8% [46%|14%[31%
Bad Honnef 232 69]51%[44%) 3% | 1% |49%[47%| 3% | 0% |58%|36% | 2% | 4% |59%|37%| 2% | 2% |54%|35%| 2% | 9% |52%[44%| 1% | 3% |34%|53% | 3% | 10%|34%|50% | 5% | 12%]|31%|56%| 5% | 8% |35% [44%| 4% [17%]40%|57%| 1% | 2% |51%|44%| 1% | 4% |37%|60%| 1% | 2% |42%[54%| 1% | 3% |34%|53%| 1% | 13%|41%|55%| 1% | 3% |37%|61%| 1% | 1% |33%[63%| 1% | 2% |32%[66%| 0% | 2% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% |28%|61%| 2% | 9% |31%[50%| 1% [18%]66% [30%| 1% | 3% |60%|36% | 1% | 3% |80%|13%| 1% | 6% |51%[40%| 1% | 8% |51%[31%| 2% [16%
Bad Rappenau 159 70]69%[28%) 3% | 1% |48%[48%| 2% | 2% |57%|34%| 4% | 5% |42%|55%| 3% | 1% |48%[38%| 6% | 8% |50% [45%| 3% | 3% |31%|52% | 2% | 16%|31%|50% | 6% | 13%|22%|40%|25% | 13%] 19% [49%| 4% [28%|48%|50% | 1% | 1% |49%|43%| 1% | 6% |46%|48%| 0% | 6% |42%[50%| 3% | 6% |50%|26% | 1% | 23%|43%|50% | 4% | 3% |42%|57%| 1% | 1% |37%[58%| 3% | 2% |53%[42%| 1% | 3% |47%|47%| 1% | 6% |25%|55% | 4% | 17%]|31%[43%| 4% [21%]84%[16%| 0% | 0% |74%|26% | 0% | 0% |27%|25% [21%|27%|63%[31%| 1% | 4% | 12%[49%| 17%[22%
HaRloch 106 71]62%[37%| 1% | 0% |55%[43%| 1% | 1% |82%| 17%| 1% | 0% |46%|51%| 1% | 2% |44%[42%| 5% | 8% |37%[62%| 0% | 1% | 18%|72%| 4% | 7% | 36%|55% | 2% | 8% |27%|64%| 7% | 2% |29% [52%| 7% [12%|38%|61%| 0% | 1% |66%|31% | 0% | 3% |38%|58%| 1% | 4% |43%[54%| 2% | 1% | 18%|75%| 0% | 8% |34%|65% | 1% | 0% | 36%|62%| 1% | 1% |20%[78%| 2% | 0% |56%[43%| 1% | 0% |51%|49% | 0% | 0% |22%|70%| 1% | 8% |38%[40%| 7% [16%|87%[12%| 1% | 0% |84%]| 13%| 1% | 2% |93%| 6% | 1% | 0% |64%[27%| 3% | 6% | 7% [60%|20%[13%
Friedrichsdorf 72| 72|67%[31%)| 3% | 0% |68%[29%| 3% | 0% |58%|38%| 3% | 1% |29%|65%| 1% | 4% |31%[54%| 3% [13%]38%[57%| 3% | 3% |26%|53% | 7% | 14%| 35% | 49% | 6% |11%]|25%|60%| 10% | 6% |29% [46%| 6% [19%]60%|40% | 0% | 0% |65%|35% | 0% | 0% |63%|36%| 0% | 1% |46%[51%| 1% | 1% | 22%|54% | 0% | 24%|38%|58% | 0% | 4% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% [31%[67%| 1% | 1% |46%[54%| 0% | 0% |40%|57% | 0% | 3% |24%|68%| 1% | 7% |54%[32%| 1% [13%]75%[25%| 0% | 0% |71%]|29% | 0% | 0% |50%|28% | 3% |19%]|64%[32%| 0% | 4% | 4% [63%|14%[19%
Riedstadt 91 73] 76%[22%) 2% | 0% |62%[36%| 1% | 1% | 73%|24%| 1% | 2% | 38%|57%| 1% | 3% |37%[41%| 8% [14%]40% [58%| 1% | 1% |23%|58% [ 10%| 9% |27%|57% | 4% | 11%|20% |64%| 10% | 7% |34% [46%| 7% [13%|51%|48% | 0% | 1% |68%|30% | 1% | 1% |45%|51%| 0% | 4% |43%[48%| 4% | 4% | 35%|36%| 0% | 29%|48%)|49% | 2% | 0% |31%|64%| 2% | 3% |37%[60%| 2% | 0% |41%[58%| 1% | 0% |29%|68% | 2% | 1% |18%|59%| 7% | 16%|42% [40%| 1% [18%]78%[19%| 2% | 1% |77%|22% | 0% | 1% |68%|19% | 5% | 8% |74%[24%| 0% | 2% | 4% [67%|14%[14%
Kleinmachnow 64| 74]70%[30%) 0% | 0% |59%[41%| 0% | 0% |64%)|36%| 0% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |38%[45%| 5% [13%]34% [64%| 0% | 2% |38%|42% | 6% | 14%| 38%|61% | 0% | 2% |34%[61%| 2% | 3% |39%[58%| 2% | 2% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |59%|41% | 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |52%[47%| 0% | 2% |31%|42%| 0% | 27%|38%|63% | 0% | 0% | 36%|63%| 0% | 2% |30%[70%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |58%|41% | 0% | 2% |17%|78%| 0% | 5% | 8% [59%|11%[22%]88%[13%| 0% | 0% |83%|17% | 0% | 0% |63%|19% | 8% [11%]31%[59%| 2% | 8% |67%[25%| 0% | 8%
Xanten 101 75]69%[30%| 1% | 0% |56%[42%| 1% | 1% |83%| 15%| 1% | 1% |45%|47%| 2% | 7% |40%[45%| 2% [14%]44% [55%| 1% | 0% |26%|63% | 5% | 6% |38%|59% | 1% | 2% |25%|60%| 10% | 5% |35%[59%| 1% | 5% |46%|52%| 1% | 1% |48%|50% | 0% | 2% |30%|67%| 0% | 3% |39%[60%| 1% | 0% |36%|38%| 0% | 27%|26%|71%| 1% | 2% |29%|69%| 1% | 1% |24%[74%| 1% | 1% |27%[72%| 1% | 0% |51%|49% | 0% | 0% |16%|72%| 1% [ 11%]| 11%[55%| 2% [32%]90%[10%| 0% | 0% |84%]| 16% | 0% | 0% |84%|11% | 2% | 3% |79%[18%| 0% | 3% |35%[27%| 4% [35%
Achern 141 76]59%[40%| 1% | 0% |52%[48%| 1% | 0% |62%)|35% | 2% | 1% | 55%|43%| 2% | 1% |52%|34%| 4% | 9% |57%[40%| 1% | 1% |24%|61%| 4% | 11%|44%|44% | 3% | 9% |35%|50%| 6% [10%]37%[37%| 4% [23%|41%|58% | 1% | 0% |52%|43%| 2% | 3% |35%|64%| 1% | 0% |46% [48%| 3% | 4% | 25%|52% | 1% | 22%|35%|62% | 2% | 0% | 33%|65%| 1% | 1% |30%[65%| 4% | 1% | 38%[58%| 1% | 3% |34%|63% | 1% | 2% |23%|65%| 6% | 7% |26% [49%| 2% [23%]76%[23%| 1% | 1% |74%|23%| 1% | 1% |57%|12% [11%|21%|60%[30%| 4% | 6% | 6% [51%|13%[30%
Griesheim 150 T7]55%[44%) 1% | 0% |53%[46%| 1% | 0% |74%]|23%| 1% | 1% |51%|47%| 1% | 2% |41%[39%| 5% [16%]41%[57%| 1% | 0% | 16%|66% | 9% | 9% |27%|41% [16% | 15%| 13% | 77%| 3% | 7% |29% [35%| 16% [ 21%|34%|65% | 1% | 0% |63%|35% | 0% | 2% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% [41%[49%| 7% | 3% | 29%|42%| 0% | 29%|22%|71%| 6% | 1% | 25%|75%| 0% | 0% [12%[81%] 7% | 1% | 48%[45%| 5% | 1% |57%|43%| 0% | 1% |21%|65% | 2% |13%|73%[17%] 0% [10%]87%[12%| 1% | 1% |83%]| 15% | 1% | 1% |41%|11%[27%|21%]|58%[31%| 1% [10%] 7% [63%| 8% [22%
Oberursel (Taunus) 198 78]61%[38%)| 1% | 1% |49%[49%| 0% | 1% |59%|38% | 0% | 3% |48%|49%| 0% | 2% |43%[45%| 2% [10%]43% [55%| 0% | 2% | 18%|67%| 3% | 13%|31%|59% | 3% | 8% |19%|73%| 5% | 3% |27%[62%| 1% [11%]40%|59% | 0% | 1% |48%|49%| 0% | 3% |31%|66%| 0% | 3% |44%[53%| 1% | 2% | 22%|63%| 0% | 15%|29%|68% | 1% | 3% | 26%|71%| 0% | 3% |22%[76%| 1% | 1% |53%[45%| 1% | 2% |45%|53% | 0% | 2% |22%|69%| 1% | 9% |70%[20%| 1% [ 9% |84%[16%| 0% | 0% |75%]|25% | 0% | 0% |78%|15% | 1% | 6% |73%[24%| 1% | 3% | 8% [64%| 8% [20%
Neuruppin 117 79]60%[38%) 1% | 1% |51%[48%| 1% | 0% | 72%)|25% | 2% | 2% | 35%|62%| 1% | 3% |29%[61%| 2% | 9% |44%[54%| 1% | 1% |35%|56% | 2% | 8% |46%|51% | 1% | 2% |50%|44%| 2% | 4% |44%[51%| 1% | 3% |42%|56%| 1% | 1% |53%]46% | 0% | 1% |38%|60%| 0% | 3% |42%[56%| 2% | 1% |41%|43%| 0% | 16%|41%|57% | 2% | 0% |32%|63%| 2% | 3% |32%[64%| 3% | 1% | 35%|63%| 2% | 0% |44%|51% | 2% | 3% |32%|62%| 3% | 3% [ 18%[63%| 6% [13%]79%[21%| 0% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% |68%|19%| 5% | 8% |55%[39%| 0% | 6% |21%[66%| 6% | 7%
Rodgau 125 80]68%[30%)| 1% | 2% |53%[45%| 1% | 2% |54%)|40% | 2% | 4% | 34%|63%| 0% | 3% |36%|46%| 2% [16%]51% [45%| 1% | 3% |33%|59% | 2% | 6% | 35%|55% | 2% | 8% |18%|70%| 4% | 8% |34%[38%| 2% [26%|48%|50% | 1% | 1% |54%|41% | 0% | 6% |34%|62%| 1% | 4% |42%[56%| 0% | 2% | 24%|48% | 1% | 27%|38%|58% | 2% | 1% |21%|75%| 1% | 3% |34%[62%| 1% | 2% |41%[57%| 1% | 2% |40%|57% | 0% | 3% |16%|69%| 2% |13%]65%[18%| 0% [17%]83%[14%| 1% | 2% |77%|22%| 1% | 1% | 74%|14%| 1% | 10%]|61%[30%| 2% | 8% | 3% [63%| 7% [26%
Unlerhaching 130 81]55%[43%) 2% | 1% |54%[44%| 2% | 1% |67%|30% | 1% | 2% |44%|53%| 2% | 2% |38%[42%| 8% [11%]32% [63%| 2% | 3% | 15%|65% | 9% | 12%|42%|47% | 6% | 5% |24%|64%| 8% | 5% |55%[38%| 2% | 5% |45%|53% | 2% | 0% |42%|55% | 1% | 2% |42%|55%| 1% | 2% |41%[54%| 5% | 1% | 35%|39% | 2% | 24%|35%)|55% | 8% | 2% | 36%|63%| 0% | 1% |21%[75%| 4% | 1% |40%|54%| 5% | 1% |52%)|45% | 0% | 2% |27%|65%| 2% | 5% [18%[65%| 2% [14%|85%[15%| 1% | 0% |74%]|26% | 0% | 0% |54%|23% | 6% |17%]46% [46%| 1% | 7% | 78%[13%| 0% | 9%
limenau 176 82]64%[35%) 0% | 1% |53%[46%| 1% | 1% |64%|34%| 1% | 2% |29%|68%| 1% | 2% |30%[40%| 5% [24%]39%[57%| 1% | 3% |24%|52% | 7% | 16%|53%|33% | 3% |11%|23%|57%| 7% [13%]39% [49%| 2% [10%]40%|59% | 0% | 1% |59%|36% | 2% | 3% |36%|61%| 0% | 3% |52%[43%| 2% | 2% | 14%[77%| 1% | 9% |43%|55%| 1% | 1% | 34%|64%| 1% | 2% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |72%[27%| 1% | 1% |45%|53%| 1% | 2% |22%|66% | 2% | 10%|41%[39%| 4% [16%|77%[22%| 1% | 0% |71%|27%| 1% | 1% |71%|21%| 3% | 5% |60%[34%| 2% | 5% | 6% [67%|11%[16%
L i 115 33'65% 33%)| 1% | 1% |62%[36%| 1% | 2% | 73%|21%| 1% | 5% |53%[43%| 2% | 3% |50%|38%| 5% | 7% |39%[57%| 1% | 3% |43%|39%| 4% [14%|57%[35%| 3% | 5% |46%|47%| 3% | 4% |63%|27%| 3% | 8% |58%|39%| 1% | 2% |60%[36%| 1% | 3% |50%|47%| 1% | 3% |57%|39%| 1% | 3% | 15%|74%| 1% [10%]42%|55%| 2% | 2% | 26%|63%| 3% | 7% |34%|63%| 2% | 1% |37%[61%| 2% | 1% |40%|57%| 2% | 1% |26%|68%| 3% | 3% | 13%|57%| 3% |26%|86%[13% | 0% | 1% |82%|17%| 1% | 1% |25% |24% | 23% |28%|25% |54%| 9% | 12%| 3% [60% |20%|17%
70 84]66%[34%) 0% | 0% |64%[36%| 0% | 0% [69%)|27%| 1% | 3% | 36%|59%| 4% | 1% |36%[51%| 6% | 7% |31%[64%| 3% | 1% |24%|63%| 7% | 6% |29%|60% | 6% | 6% |27%|46%|24% | 3% |37%[51%| 4% | 7% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |66%|29% | 0% | 6% |36%|63%| 0% | 1% |41%[54%| 0% | 4% | 36%|54%| 0% | 10%|31%|69% | 0% | 0% | 33%|67%| 0% | 0% |20%[77%| 3% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |36%|64% | 0% | 0% |20%|66% | 3% |11%|27%[49%| 4% [20%|87%[11%| 0% | 1% |84%]| 14%| 1% | 0% |81%| 4% [10%| 4% |71%[24%| 3% | 1% | 6% [54%|21%[19%
142 85]67%[32%) 1% | 0% |52%[47%| 1% | 0% |66%]|30%| 1% | 4% | 70%]28%| 1% | 1% |57%[32%| 1% [10%]47%[50%| 1% | 1% |27%|66% | 2% | 5% |32%|58% | 1% | 8% |27%|63%| 3% | 6% |32%[49%| 1% [18%|44%|55% | 1% | 0% |56%|40% | 1% | 3% |40%|58%| 0% | 1% |38%[61%| 0% | 1% | 24%|58%| 1% | 17%|30%|66% | 1% | 2% | 33%|65%| 0% | 1% |27%[73%] 0% | 0% |39%[61%| 1% | 0% |51%|47%| 1% | 1% |18%|71%| 1% | 9% | 18%[54%| 4% [23%]83%[16%| 1% | 0% |74%]|26% | 0% | 0% |73%|15% | 1% | 11%|70%[29%| 0% | 1% | 11%[59%| 4% [26%
156 86]59%[39%)| 2% | 0% |47%[50%| 1% | 1% |50%|47%| 1% | 1% | 56%]40%| 1% | 3% |45%[40%| 3% [13%]45% [54%| 1% | 0% |19%|65% | 4% | 13%|29%|59% | 3% | 9% |22%|71%| 4% | 3% |29%[56%| 3% [11%]42%|56% | 1% | 1% |46%|51%| 1% | 2% |37%|62%| 1% | 1% |37%[61%| 1% [ 1% | 38%|35%| 1% | 26%|29%|66% | 3% | 2% |31%|67%| 2% | 1% |24%[74%| 1% | 0% |40%[58%| 2% | 0% |49%|47%| 1% | 3% |23%|68%| 1% | 8% |51%[43%| 1% [ 5% | 78%[17%| 3% | 3% |72%|27%| 1% | 0% |54%|27% | 6% |13%|79%[17%| 1% | 2% |41%[33%| 4% [22%
80 87]53%[46%| 1% | 0% |56%[44%| 0% | 0% |65%|31%| 0% | 4% |44%|53%| 3% | 1% |46%[41%| 6% | 6% |51%[46%| 1% | 1% |29%|63%| 0% | 9% |39%|50% | 1% | 10%]|28%|63%| 3% | 8% |41%[48%| 1% [10%]43%|58% | 0% | 0% |61%|33%| 0% | 6% |33%|64%| 0% | 4% |48%[49%| 1% | 3% |39%35%| 0% | 26%|35%|64% | 1% | 0% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% |23%[76%| 1% | 0% |35%[64%| 1% | 0% |51%|48% | 1% | 0% |35%|60% | 1% | 4% |26%[46%| 5% [23%]81%[19%| 0% | 0% |76%|24% | 0% | 0% |55%|35% | 1% | 9% |68%[29%| 0% | 4% | 4% [71%[11%[14%
|Leinfe|den-Echterdingen 132 88]56%[43%| 1% | 0% |48%[50%| 1% | 1% |53%|42%| 1% | 4% |49%|48%| 1% | 2% |41%[47%| 4% | 8% |48%[50%| 1% | 1% |21%|65% | 3% | 11%|35%|53% | 3% | 9% |14%|70%| 7% | 9% |33%[50%| 2% [15%|42%|58% | 0% | 0% |49%|46% | 0% | 5% |30%|67%| 0% | 3% |36%[60%| 1% | 3% |42%|26%| 0% | 33%|30%|68% | 2% | 1% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% |27%[72%| 2% | 0% |42%[57%| 1% | 1% |39%|55% | 2% | 4% |14%|75%| 4% | 8% |45%[41%| 2% [12%]77%[23%| 0% | 0% |68%|32% | 0% | 0% |59%|22% | 4% |15%|71%[27%| 0% | 2% | 50%[20%| 2% |28%
Achim 87| 89]72%[25%)| 1% | 1% |54%[44%| 2% | 0% |70%]|24% | 6% | 0% |49%|47%| 1% | 2% |41%[43%| 3% [13%]49% [48%| 1% | 1% |23%|67%| 6% | 5% |36%|55% | 5% | 5% |29%|63%| 3% | 5% |26%[66%| 0% | 8% |51%|48% | 0% | 1% |52%|44% | 0% | 5% |33%|64%| 0% | 2% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% |33%[47%| 0% | 20%|26%|74% | 0% | 0% |22%|76%| 1% | 1% |29%[70%| 0% | 1% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% |36%|61%| 1% | 2% [ 14%[62%| 1% [23%]86%[14%| 0% | 0% |82%| 17%| 0% | 1% |41%|36% | 3% |20%]|72%[25%| 0% | 2% | 24%[49%| 1% [25%
Eschborn 88| 90]56%[43%| 1% | 0% |44%[53%| 1% | 1% |47%]|48%| 1% | 5% |52%|44%| 1% | 2% |43%[41%| 3% [13%]52% [45%| 1% | 1% |20%|65% | 7% | 8% | 36%|48% | 5% |11%]|22%|65%| 6% | 8% |33%[40%| 5% [23%]40%|59% | 1% | 0% |48%|47%| 2% | 3% |33%|61%| 1% | 5% |39%[57%| 2% | 2% | 17%|68%| 0% | 15%|28%|68% | 2% | 1% | 26%|73%| 1% | 0% [19%[74%| 2% | 5% |44%[50% | 2% | 3% |43%|53%| 1% | 2% |14%|78%| 1% | 7% |53%[28%| 3% [15%|74%[25%| 1% | 0% |76%|22% | 1% | 1% |68%|15% | 3% |14%]|70%[23%| 0% | 7% | 28%[39%| 6% [27%
|Kornwes(heim 200 91]49% [ 48%| 2% | 2% |46%[53%| 1% | 0% |57%|37%| 1% | 6% |37%|60%| 2% | 2% |31%[50%| 5% [15%]40%[57%| 1% | 2% |22%|67%| 1% | 11%|37%|56% | 0% | 7% |33%|64%| 1% | 4% |31%[51%| 1% [18%|38%|62%| 0% | 1% |48%|48%| 1% | 4% |33%|63%| 1% | 4% |35%[61%| 0% | 5% | 30%|37%| 0% | 34%|32%|65% | 0% | 4% |27%|71%| 1% | 2% |22%[78%| 0% | 1% |37%[63%| 1% | 0% |48%|51% | 1% | 2% |20%|74%| 1% | 6% |35%[45%| 2% [19%]85%[15%| 1% | 1% |80%]|20% | 0% | 1% |76%|15%| 1% | 8% |66%[30%| 2% | 3% |39%[31%| 2% [29%
|_anke|a\ 79| 92]63%[37%| 0% | 0% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% | 25%|73%| 0% | 1% |29%[49%| 10% [ 11%]35% [59%| 1% | 4% |23%|48% [ 15%| 14%|47%|42% | 5% | 6% |29% |41%| 14% [ 16%|32% [44%| 4% [20%|47%|53% | 0% | 0% |47%|49% | 0% | 4% |47%|49%| 0% | 4% |46%[52%| 1% | 1% | 15%|65%| 0% | 20%|29%|66% | 1% | 4% | 30%|67%| 3% | 0% |34%[62%| 1% | 3% |43%[54%| 1% | 1% |52%|43% | 0% | 5% |28%|59%| 3% |10%]|24%[61%| 3% [13%]80%[16%| 1% | 3% |76%]|23%| 0% | 1% |52%|11% | 8% |29%|61%[28%| 3% | 9% | 4% [72%|11%[13%
Erkelenz 153 93'67% 33%)| 0% | 0% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% | 77%]|21%| 0% | 2% |68%[31%| 0% | 1% |55%|34%| 5% | 7% |44%[53%| 1% | 1% |22%|66%| 1% [11%|29%[66%| 1% | 5% |20%|71%| 3% | 7% | 29%|56%| 1% | 14%|43%|57%| 0% | 0% |50%[48%| 0% | 2% |39%|59%| 0% | 1% | 35%|65%| 1% | 0% |25%|45%| 0% [30%|31%|69%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 1% |25%|75%| 1% | 0% |23%[76% | 1% | 0% |50%|46%| 0% | 4% |21%[71%| 1% | 7% | 14%|48%| 5% |34%|84%[16% | 0% | 0% |79%|21%| 0% | 0% |82%[12%| 2% | 3% |76%|19%| 0% | 5% | 10%|53%|10%|27%
Fellbach 102 94]54%[45%) 0% | 1% |44%[56%| 0% | 0% |54%|43% | 0% | 3% |55%|42%| 0% | 3% |36%|51%| 4% | 9% |45%[53%| 0% | 2% |20%|72%| 1% | 8% |41%|50% | 1% | 8% |31%|61%| 0% | 8% |44%[34%| 0% [22%]31%|69% | 0% | 0% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |26%|73%| 0% | 1% |27%[72%| 0% | 1% | 28%|44%| 1% | 26%|26%|73%| 0% | 1% |21%|78%| 1% | 0% | 15%[85%| 0% | 0% |47%[53%| 0% | 0% |42%|57% | 0% | 1% |14%|81%| 0% | 5% |46%[40%| 0% [14%]81%[19%| 0% | 0% |72%]|28% | 0% | 0% |53%|39% | 0% | 8% |78%[20%| 0% | 2% |51%[18%| 2% [29%
Luckenwalde 92| 95]53%[46%| 0% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |77%]|21%| 0% | 2% |41%|58%| 0% | 1% |37%[43%| 7% [13%]51%[47%| 0% | 2% |21%|62% | 1% | 16%|51%|45% | 0% | 4% |58%|34%| 2% | 7% |48%[40%| 0% [12%|37%|62% | 0% | 1% |49%|46% | 0% | 5% |32%|62%| 0% | 7% |50% [47%| 2% | 1% | 17%|65%| 0% | 17%|38%|61% | 0% | 1% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% |36%[62%| 0% | 2% |43%[55%| 0% | 1% |51%|45% | 0% | 4% |20%|74%| 0% | 7% | 13%[40%| 7% [40%|88%[11%| 0% | 1% |84%]| 15% | 0% | 1% |64%|26% | 0% |10%|41%[47%| 0% [12%]11%[57%| 10% [ 23%
Dreieich 119 96]54%[46%| 0% | 0% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |64%|32%| 1% | 3% |55%|41%| 0% | 4% |44%[36%| 3% [18%]60%[39%| 0% | 1% |20%|75%| 0% | 5% |33%|50% | 1% | 17%|24%|65%| 1% [10%]29% [45%| 2% [24%|34%|66% | 0% | 0% |52%]|45% | 0% | 3% |23%|75%| 0% | 3% |46%[52%| 0% | 2% | 29%|42%| 1% | 29%|33%|67% | 0% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% |22%[76%| 0% | 2% |45%[54%| 1% | 1% |44%|53%| 1% | 3% |23%|66% | 0% |11%]40% [33%| 1% [26%]68% [29%| 3% | 1% |67%|32%| 0% | 1% |71%|21%| 1% | 7% |76%[19%| 1% | 3% | 12%[57%| 4% [27%
rBad Mergemheim 59| 9_7|56% 41%| 2% | 2% |37%|61%| 2% | 0% |64%[34%| 2% | 0% |61%|37%| 2% | 0% |53%[37%| 2% | 8% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% | 25%[46% | 15% | 14%|47%|47%| 2% | 3% | 19%|71%| 5% | 5% |32%|51%| 2% [15%|42%|58%| 0% | 0% |41%|59% | 0% | 0% |32%|68%| 0% | 0% |46%|51% | 3% | 0% |34%|44%| 0% |22%)]36%[63%| 2% | 0% | 17%|78%| 2% | 3% |39%[58%| 2% | 2% |46%|53%)| 2% | 0% |42%[56% | 2% | 0% | 10%|75%| 7% | 8% |24%|42% | 5% |29%|66%|32%| 0% | 2% |56%|44%| 0% | 0% |66%|31%| 3% | 0% |69%[27%| 2% | 2% |34%|37%| 3% [25%
Nurlingen 113 98] 56% [42%) 0% | 2% |50%[50%| 1% | 0% |58%|35%| 1% | 7% |40%|58%| 2% | 1% |45%[41%| 3% [12%]57% [42%| 0% | 2% |21%|67%| 1% | 11%|36%|56% | 0% | 8% |26%|72%| 0% | 3% |31%[47%| 1% [21%]38%|62%| 0% | 0% |51%]46% | 0% | 3% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% [43%[51%| 1% | 4% | 26%|45% | 1% | 28%|36%|62% | 0% | 2% |31%|67%| 1% | 1% |20%[78%| 1% | 1% |47%[52%| 1% | 0% |42%|53% | 1% | 4% |26%|65%| 1% | 9% | 19%[46%| 2% [33%]74%[25%| 1% | 0% |67%|30% | 1% | 2% |43%|37%| 2% |18%]|65%[30%| 0% | 4% |31%[30%| 5% [34%
Delbriick 56 99]68%[29%| 4% | 0% |54%[43%| 4% | 0% |64%)|32% | 4% | 0% |43%|54%| 4% | 0% |50%[46%| 2% | 2% | 38%[63%| 0% | 0% |27%|68% | 0% | 5% |48%|52% | 0% | 0% |32%|61%| 4% | 4% |34%[54%| 2% [11%]43%|57%| 0% | 0% |59%|39%| 0% | 2% |38%|61%| 0% | 2% | 36%[63%| 2% | 0% |50%[41%| 0% | 9% |36%|64% | 0% | 0% | 34%|63%| 0% | 4% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |43%|57% | 0% | 0% |21%|68%| 2% | 9% | 11%[57%| 7% [25%|77%[21%| 0% | 2% |75%]|25% | 0% | 0% |55%| 7% [23%|14%|77%[18%| 4% | 2% | 2% [61%|21%[16%
Nidderau 67| 100]60%|39%| 0% | 1% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |48%[40%| 0% [12%]39%[58%| 0% | 3% |40%|40% | 4% | 15%|46%|54% | 0% | 0% | 19%|51%| 12% [ 18%] 25% [46% | 9% [19%|19%|54% | 13% | 13%| 25% | 43% | 6% |25%|48% [52%| 0% | 0% |60%[37%| 0% | 3% |39%|58% | 0% | 3% |39%|52% | 6% | 3% |25%|21%| 3% [51%]30%[69%| 1% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |34%|58% | 7% | 0% |55%|37%| 7% | 0% |60%[39%| 0% | 1% | 22%|54% | 9% | 15%|24%|45% | 1% |30%|78%|22%| 0% | 0% |66%[33%| 0% | 1% |33%|36% | 16%| 15%|52%|43% | 1% | 3% | 9% |61%| 9% [21%
\Wallenhorst 80] 101]61%|36%| 0% | 3% |58%|41%| 0% | 1% |69%[28%| 1% | 3% |48%[51%| 1% | 0% |36%|53% | 4% | 8% |41%|56% | 1% | 1% |20%[65%| 1% [14%]31%[61%| 1% | 6% | 9% |44%|34% | 14%| 29% | 56% | 0% |15%]|35% [65%| 0% | 0% |60%[34%| 0% | 6% |30%|66% | 0% | 4% |38%|61% | 0% | 1% |41%[30%| 0% [29%]29%[70%| 0% | 1% | 25%|74%| 0% | 1% | 19%|80% | 0% | 1% |29%|70%| 1% | 0% |46%[53%| 0% | 1% | 19%|65%| 5% | 11%| 8% |53%| 3% |38%|85%|13%| 1% | 1% |85%[14%| 0% [ 1% |41%| 8% |25%|26%|51%|28% | 1% | 20%| 18%|43%| 13%|28%
Oelde 64| 1&'64% 33%)| 2% | 2% |47%[50%| 3% | 0% |69%|27%| 2% | 3% |31%|64%| 5% | 0% | 36%|48%| 3% |13%|55%[42%| 2% | 2% |20%|69%| 3% | 8% |55%[42%| 2% | 2% | 36%|56% | 2% | 6% |50%|44% | 2% | 5% |44%|53%| 3% | 0% |50%[44%| 2% | 5% |31%|61%| 2% | 6% |42%|55%| 2% | 2% |41%|39%| 0% [20%|38%|59%| 2% | 2% |27%|69%| 2% | 3% | 16%|83%| 2% | 0% |30%[69% | 2% | 0% |38%|56%| 2% | 5% | 14%|77%| 2% | 8% | 17%|58%| 6% | 19%|84%[14% | 0% | 2% |77%|22%| 0% | 2% |38% [47%| 0% |16%|69%|27%| 0% | 5% |27%|53%| 5% | 16%
Tumingen 132 103'60% 39%)| 1% | 0% |48%[50%| 1% | 1% | 59%|38%| 2% | 2% |66%[33%| 1% | 0% |56%|36%| 5% | 3% | 73%[26%| 0% | 1% |28%|58%| 4% [11%|41%[53%| 2% | 5% |32%|63%| 1% | 5% |34%[52%| 1% | 14%|39%|60%| 1% | 0% |40%|58%| 1% | 2% |36%|62%| 0% | 2% |37%|60%| 2% | 2% |41%|40%| 0% [19%|38%|60%| 2% | 1% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |40%[59% | 0% | 1% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% | 15%[73%| 0% [12%]10%|63%| 3% |24%]80% [20% | 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |87%[11%| 1% | 2% |64%|35%| 0% | 2% | 6% [73%| 3% [18%
Weingaﬂen 157| 104]57%]43% | 0% | 1% |54%|45%| 0% | 1% |63%[35%| 0% | 2% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% |22%|51%| 6% |21%|31%|66%| 0% | 4% |25%[57%| 3% [15%|41%|53%| 1% | 5% |28%|70%| 1% | 1% |38%|46% | 0% [15%]38% [62%| 0% | 1% |49%[46% | 0% | 5% |31%|62% | 0% | 7% |37%|60%| 1% | 3% |35%[38%| 1% [26%]28%[68%| 0% | 4% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |27%|66% | 0% | 7% | 15%|64% | 1% | 20%]|69%[30%| 1% | 1% |66%[32%| 0% | 2% |70%| 11%| 2% | 17%|64%|29% | 1% | 6% |63%|20%| 0% [17%
Warstein 137] 105]61%|37% 1% | 1% |48%|48%| 4% | 0% |61%[34%| 2% | 3% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% |50%|41% | 4% | 5% |58%|40%| 0% | 1% |31%[57%| 3% [ 9% |37%|50% | 3% | 10%|24%|54% [ 12%| 9% |22%|53%| 4% [21%]43% [54%| 1% | 2% |47%[47%| 1% | 4% |40%|53% | 2% | 4% |45%|50% | 2% | 2% |51%[34%| 1% [13%]45%[53%| 1% | 1% | 25%|72%| 2% | 1% |45%|52%| 1% | 2% |59%[38%| 1% | 1% |41%[53%| 3% | 3% |26%|61%| 4% | 9% |23%|50% | 1% | 26%|51%|47%| 0% | 1% |58%[38%| 1% | 3% |53%|21%| 8% | 18%|68%|29% | 1% | 1% | 7% |63%|15%[15%
Bad Krozingen 99| 106]54%|46% | 0% | 0% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |55%[44%| 0% | 1% | 28%[67%| 1% | 4% |39%|46% | 2% | 12%|57%|40% | 0% | 3% |22%[64%| 2% [12%]38% [41%| 9% [11%]18%|30% |34% | 17%| 37% | 34% [ 10% | 18%| 41% [59%| 0% | 0% |41%[57%| 1% | 1% |32%|66% | 1% | 1% |46%|47% | 2% | 4% |26%|49%| 0% [24%]36% [62%| 1% | 1% |32%|68%| 0% | 0% |28%|68% | 3% | 1% |54%|40%| 4% | 2% |31%[67%| 1% | 1% | 19%|70%| 2% | 9% |31%|58%| 2% | 9% |86%|14%| 0% | 0% |70%[29%| 1% | 0% |59%|25% | 6% | 10%|56%|38% | 1% | 5% |26%|46%|12%|15%
Biberach an der Ril} 208 107|59% 40%| 0% | 0% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |57%[41%| 0% | 1% |40%|57%| 1% | 2% | 36%[50%| 2% | 12%]39%|59%| 0% | 1% | 23%[63%| 1% | 13%]53%|43%| 0% | 3% |38%|58%| 1% | 4% |45%|45%| 0% [11%]39%|61%| 0% | 0% |51%|46% | 0% | 2% |29%|68%| 0% | 2% | 39%|60% | 0% | 0% |30%|51%| 0% | 18%]31%[68%| 0% | 1% |29%|70%| 0% | 0% |29%[71%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |50%[49% | 0% | 1% | 19%|76%| 1% | 4% | 19%[45%| 1% |35%|78%|21%| 1% | 0% |68%[30%| 0% | 1% |83%|12%| 0% | 6% |65%[31%| 0% | 4% | 6% |67%| 8% [19%
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'Eotlenburg am Neckar 129 08]66% [ 34%| 0% | 0% |60%[40%| 0% | 0% [60%]|38% | 1% | 2% |45%|52%| 2% | 1% |36%[49%| 5% [10%]34%[60%| 2% | 3% [16%|71%| 4% | 10%|33%|57%| 2% | 9% |30%|58%| 3% | 9% |22%[59%| 2% [17%]49%|51% | 0% | 0% |47%]48%| 1% | 4% |38%|59%| 0% | 3% [41%[57%| 1% | 1% | 39%[40% | 1% |21%|34%|65% | 0% | 1% |32%|65%| 1% | 2% [27%[69%| 2% | 2% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% |43%|57%| 0% | 1% [19%|72%| 0% | 9% [22%[50%| 0% [27%]80%[20%| 0% | 0% |74%|26% | 0% | 1% |64%|16% | 4% | 16%]|66%[29%| 1% | 5% | 13%[47%| 9% [32%
Bergkamen 118 09]64% [ 34%| 1% | 1% |44%[54%| 0% | 2% |66%]|27%| 0% | 7% | 54%|42%| 1% | 3% [49%[37%| 4% | 9% |64%[32%| 3% | 2% |26%|63% | 0% |11%|37%|55%| 1% | 7% |18%|72%| 3% | 8% | 16%[64%| 3% [16%|47%|52% | 1% | 1% |50%|47%| 0% | 3% |34%|62%| 0% | 4% [40%[59%| 0% | 1% | 25%[41%| 0% | 34%|34%|61% | 1% | 4% |27%|69%| 2% | 3% [29%[69%| 1% | 2% | 40%[58% | 2% | 0% |39%|58% | 1% | 3% |28%|66%| 1% | 5% [18%[39%| 3% [41%]73%[26%| 1% | 0% |72%|27%| 0% | 1% |58% | 18% | 3% |22%]|75%[23%| 0% | 2% | 5% [53%|12%[31%
Mar 84| 62%[37%| 1% | 0% |57%|42%| 1% | 0% | 71%[26%| 1% | 1% |40%|56%| 2% | 1% | 30%[50% | 6% | 14%|29%|69%| 1% | 1% |20%|58% | 8% | 13%|26%|55%| 6% |13%|32%|57%| 8% | 2% |23%|58%| 5% [14%]|36%|63%| 1% | 0% |42%|56%| 1% | 1% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% |35%|60%| 5% | 1% | 30%|51%| 0% | 19%]|27%|70%| 1% | 1% |31%|68%| 1% | 0% |24%|73%| 2% | 1% |40%|58%| 1% | 0% |42%[58% | 0% | 0% |25%|64%| 1% | 10%|45% [46% | 1% | 7% |79%|19%| 1% | 1% |73%[26%| 1% | 0% |45%|31%| 5% |19%|60%[29%| 1% | 11%]24%|52%| 4% |20%
letzingen 58| 57%|43%| 0% | 0% |52%[48%| 0% | 0% | 71%|26%| 0% | 3% |33%[64%| 0% | 3% |33%|48%)| 3% | 16%|33%[62% | 3% | 2% | 28%|55%| 5% |12%|47%|34% | 2% |17%|24%|62%| 0% |14%|52%[24% | 5% | 19%|47%|53%| 0% | 0% |41%[52%| 2% | 5% |22%|72%| 2% | 3% |41%[55%| 2% | 2% |22%|57%| 0% [21%]|24%|72%| 2% | 2% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% | 21%|78%| 0% | 2% |43%|55% | 2% | 0% | 29%|66%| 2% | 3% | 16%|78%| 2% | 5% | 12%|55%| 3% |29%|79%[21%| 0% | 0% |64%|33%| 2% | 2% |84%| 7% | 3% | 5% |57%|33%| 2% | 9% | 10%|64%| 3% |22%
\Wiesloch 167 58%|41%)| 1% | 0% |43%[57%| 0% | 0% |58%|40%| 0% | 2% |37%[59%| 1% | 4% |35%|53%| 1% | 10%|58%[41%| 1% | 1% |21%|67%| 1% |11%|40%[53%| 0% | 8% |29%|62%| 3% | 6% |31%[54%| 2% | 13%|40%|59%| 0% | 1% |50%[48%| 0% | 2% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% |39%[61%| 0% | 0% |29%|41%| 0% [31%]|35%|63%| 1% | 1% |30%|69%| 0% | 1% | 28%|72%| 0% | 1% |40%|59% | 0% | 1% |43%|54%| 0% | 2% |20%|75%| 0% | 5% |30%|46%| 3% |22%|78%[22% | 0% | 0% |67%|32%| 0% | 1% |71%[17% | 0% [12%|72%|26%| 0% | 2% | 10%|59%| 7% |25%
Rastede 9 55%|43%)| 0% | 2% |49%[50%| 0% | 1% |80%|19%| 0% | 1% | 35%[65%| 0% | 0% |41%|44%| 1% | 14%|24%[73%| 0% | 2% | 18%|66%| 6% | 9% |38%[58%| 0% | 4% |33%|58%| 3% | 6% |57%[34%| 0% | 9% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |36%|61%| 0% | 3% |40%|58%| 1% | 1% |47%|30%| 0% [23%]|31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 19%|74%| 0% | 6% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |30%|70% | 0% | 0% |38%|60%| 0% | 2% |17%|69% | 1% [12%]21%|54%| 3% |21%|83%|16%| 0% | 1% |80%|19%| 0% | 1% |66% | 3% [16%|14%|72%|22%| 1% | 4% | 8% |56%|16%|19%
Lindau (Bodensee) 04 51%|48%)| 0% | 1% |46%[54%| 0% | 0% | 78%|21%| 0% | 1% |58%[40%| 1% | 1% | 33%|56%| 4% | 8% |63%[35%| 0% | 2% | 18%|70%| 1% |11%]|38%[59%| 1% | 2% | 27%|63%| 5% | 6% |33%[59%| 2% | 7% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |29%[69%| 0% | 2% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% | 38%[62%| 1% | 0% |22%|62%| 0% |16%|28%|71%| 1% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% | 15%|84%| 1% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |61%|38%| 0% | 1% |15%|82%| 0% | 3% | 15%|70%| 3% | 12%|88%13%| 0% | 0% |80%|20%| 0% | 0% |56%[29% | 1% [14%|69%|27%| 1% | 3% |68%|16%| 1% | 14%
Leer (Osﬂriesland) 4 49%[50% | 1% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |83%[16%| 0% | 1% |62%|34%| 0% | 3% |45%[46%| 2% | 7% |66%|32%| 0% | 2% | 19%|74%| 0% | 6% |31%|65%| 0% | 4% |27%[70%| 0% | 2% |31%|61%| 0% | 7% |34%|65%| 0% | 0% |54%|44% | 0% | 2% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% | 26%|51%| 0% |23%]|27%|72%| 1% | 0% |31%|67%| 1% | 0% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |22%|78%| 0% | 0% |53%[46%| 0% | 1% |23%|72%| 0% | 4% | 8% [55%| 9% |28%|84%|16%| 0% | 0% | 73%[27%| 0% | 0% |84%| 9% | 0% | 7% | 71%[20%| 1% | 8% | 16%|53%| 7% [23%
Versmold 6] 50%[48% | 1% | 1% [44%|53% | 3% | 0% | 75%|24% | 2% | 0% [44%[53%| 1% [ 2% | 36%[49% | 4% [11%]27%|72%| 1% | 0% |31%|58%| 3% | 9% |41%[56%| 2% | 2% |31%[57%| 9% | 3% |53%|40%| 1% | 7% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |49%|[47%| 0% | 3% |36%[59%| 0% | 5% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |31%]|47%| 0% |22%|31%|68%| 0% | 1% |29%[70%| 0% | 1% | 25%|74%| 0% | 2% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% [48%|52%| 0% | 0% |34%[56%| 3% | 8% | 11%|48% | 14%|26% | 75%|25% | 0% | 0% |70%|26%| 2% | 2% [57%| 8% | 19%[16%|71%[23% | 1% | 5% | 6% |55%[27%] 12%
Harsewinkel 4 7]61%[37%| 2% | 0% |53%]46% | 0% | 1% | 74%|24% [ 2% | 1% |51%[47%] 1% [ 1% | 48%[46%| 0% | 6% |40%|57%| 1% | 2% |23%|65%| 3% | 10%]|39%[61%| 1% [ 0% |28%[65%| 4% | 4% |62%|35% | 1% | 2% |42%|57%| 1% | 0% |54%[43%| 1% | 2% |39%[60%| 1% | 1% | 36%|61%| 1% | 2% |32%|50%| 1% | 17%|27%|72%| 0% | 1% |23%[73%| 3% | 2% |27%|71%| 2% | 0% |25%|74%| 1% | 1% |29%|68%| 2% | 2% [43%[46%| 1% [11%]11%[54% | 11%]| 25%|82%| 17%| 0% | 1% |80%|19%| 0% | 1% [39%| 8% |33%[19%|65%[18% | 7% | 10%| 4% |51%[31%] 14%
Verden (Aller) 18] 63%|36%| 1% | 0% |51%]48%| 0% | 0% |77%[21%] 0% | 1% |55%[43%| 1% | 1% |46%|38% | 5% | 11%]|55%|45%| 0% | 0% |20%[60%| 4% [15%]38%[58%| 0% | 3% |31%|64%| 1% | 4% | 33%|58%| 0% | 9% |39%[61%| 0% | 0% |45%[51%| 0% | 4% |34%|63%| 0% | 2% | 34%|63%| 1% | 1% | 33%|39%| 0% [27%]27%[73%| 0% | 0% |20%|78%| 1% | 1% | 16%]84%| 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 0% | 0% |21%|75%| 0% | 3% | 9% |51%| 3% |37%|84%|15%| 0% | 1% | 76%[23%| 0% | 1% |83%10%| 0% | 7% |61%|33%| 0% | 6% | 8% |61%]10%[21%
Viernheim 19]58%|42% | 0% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |77%[21%] 1% | 2% |69%[29%| 1% | 2% |45%|40% | 4% | 11%]|53%|44%| 2% | 2% [20%|71%| 2% | 7% |31%[54%| 2% [12%]26%|56% | 8% | 10%|28%|51%| 2% | 19%]|39%[60%| 0% | 1% |60%[37%| 0% | 2% |34%|64% | 0% | 2% | 35%|57%| 3% | 5% |16%|74%| 2% | 8% |34%[63%| 2% | 1% |27%|72%| 1% | 0% |21%|74%| 2% | 2% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% |50%[48%| 1% | 1% |22%|74%| 2% | 2% |24%]|40%| 3% |32%|86%|13%| 0% | 1% [81%[17%| 0% | 2% |64%|31%| 0% | 6% |61%|35%| 0% | 4% |11%|50%| 10%|29%
Lorrach 9 120]56% [ 43%| 1% | 0% |41%[58%| 0% | 1% |66%|31%| 1% | 2% |66%|29% | 2% | 3% |45%[44%| 2% | 8% |56%[44%| 0% | 0% |20%|75% | 2% | 3% |43%|52%| 1% | 4% |23%|73%| 1% | 3% |32%[57%| 0% [11%]31%|69% | 0% | 0% |46%|51%| 0% | 3% |19%|80%| 0% | 1% |25%[75%| 0% [ 0% | 15%|76%| 0% | 9% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |21%|78%| 0% | 1% [17%[83%| 0% | 0% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |46%|54% | 0% | 0% [19%|77%| 0% | 4% [35%[42%| 3% [19%]64%[36%| 0% | 0% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |87%|12%| 0% | 1% |79%[17%| 1% | 3% | 12%[47%| 8% [32%
Bad Nauheim 4 121]58% [41%] 2% | 0% |41%[58%| 0% | 2% [47%|47%| 3% | 3% | 33%|64%| 0% | 3% |39%[45%| 2% [14%]48%[52%| 0% | 0% [17%|72%| 2% | 9% |44%|55%| 0% | 2% |23%|67%| 0% | 9% |33%[48%| 2% [17%]30%|70% | 0% | 0% |50%|48%| 0% | 2% |25%|72%| 0% | 3% |30%[67%| 0% [ 3% |31%[41%| 0% | 28%|25%|73% | 0% | 2% |30%|69%| 0% | 2% |20%[80%| 0% | 0% | 36%[64%| 0% | 0% |66%|33% | 0% | 2% |28%|61%| 0% | 11%]34% [41%| 2% [23%]81%[19%| 0% | 0% |77%]|22%| 0% | 2% |61%|34%| 0% | 5% |50%[44%| 0% | 6% |22%[52%| 6% [20%
Edewecht 0 122]61%[37%] 1% | 0% |59%[40%| 0% | 1% |71%]|26% | 0% | 3% |27%|71%| 0% | 1% [44%[40%| 7% | 9% |36%[60%| 3% | 1% |11%]|70% | 9% | 10%|23%|73%| 3% | 1% |27%|57%| 14%| 1% |51%[47%| 0% | 1% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |53%]43%| 0% | 4% |40%|53%| 1% | 6% |39%[61%| 0% [ 0% |57%26% | 1% | 16%|36%|64% | 0% | 0% |24%|73%| 3% | 0% [21%[79%| 0% | 0% |26%[74%| 0% | 0% |33%|63%| 1% | 3% |31%|64%| 3% | 1% [10%[53%| 7% [30%]74%[21%| 4% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% |27%|13%[41% | 19%]|81% [ 14%| 0% | 4% | 7% [36%|30%[27%
Salzkotten 87 Zﬂ@t% 33%)| 0% | 2% |63%[36%| 0% | 1% |63%|34%| 0% | 2% |45%|54%| 1% | 0% |48%|45%| 2% | 5% |41%[57%| 0% | 1% | 18%|75%| 0% | 7% |34%[63%| 0% | 2% | 23%|62%|10% | 5% |37%|51%| 2% | 10%|45%|55%| 0% | 0% |46%[53%| 0% | 1% |34%|64%| 0% | 1% |41%|57%| 0% | 1% |31%|53%| 0% [16%|28%|72%| 0% | 0% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 28%|72%| 0% | 0% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% |31%|67%| 1% | 1% |24%|71%| 2% | 2% | 13%|63%| 5% |20%|82%[17% | 1% | 0% |71%|29%| 0% | 0% |48% [24% |14%|14%|67%|29%| 1% | 3% | 2% [70%|17%|10%
Lage %‘ 124]65% [31%] 4% | 0% |45%[53%| 2% | 0% |55%]|40% | 2% | 4% | 38%|55%| 4% | 4% |36%[51%| 2% [11%]49% [49%| 2% | 0% |20%|60% | 7% | 13%]|33%|60% | 2% | 5% |24%|62%| 7% | 7% |29% [49%| 5% [16%|36%|64% | 0% | 0% |33%|55% | 0% |13%|25%|65%| 0% | 9% |33%[65%| 0% [ 2% |27%[49% | 0% | 24%|40%|58% | 0% | 2% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% [31%[67%| 0% | 2% | 25%[73%| 0% | 2% |45%|55% | 0% | 0% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% [11%[53%| 4% [33%]78%[22%| 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |75%|16%| 4% | 5% |67%[24%| 2% | 7% | 5% [60%| 9% [25%
] | ﬂburg 223 125]51% [ 48%] 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 1% | 0% |61%|33%| 2% | 4% |47%|51%| 1% | 2% [47%[36%| 4% [14%]52%[45%| 2% | 1% |20%|70% | 1% | 9% |31%|55%| 3% | 11%]|28%|64%| 1% | 7% |23%[52%| 4% [22%]40%|60% | 0% | 0% |46%|51%| 0% | 2% |34%|65%| 1% | 1% |39%[59%| 0% [ 1% | 23%54% | 0% | 23%|34%|65% | 0% | 1% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% [23%[74%| 2% | 0% |39%[59%| 1% | 1% |36%|62% | 0% | 1% |23%|71%| 1% | 5% [40%[35%| 4% [22%]65%[33%| 1% | 1% |62%]|38%| 0% | 0% |89%| 6% | 0% | 4% |61%[32%| 1% | 6% | 10%[55%| 12%[23%
Bernburg/SaaIe 4 126]60% [ 38%| 2% | 0% |50%[48%| 1% | 1% |65%|31%| 2% | 2% | 17%|77%| 2% | 4% |29%[54%| 6% [11%]40%[55%| 1% | 3% |31%|54%| 3% | 12%]|38%|54% | 0% | 7% |39%|52%| 2% | 6% | 18% [64%| 0% [18%|34%|66% | 0% | 0% |48%]|46%| 0% | 6% |24%|70%| 0% | 5% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% | 22%|62%| 0% | 16%|36%|63% | 1% | 0% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% [24%[73%| 1% | 1% |40%[59%| 0% | 1% |34%|65% | 0% | 1% [17%|76%| 1% | 6% [27%[36%| 5% [32%]80%[20%| 0% | 0% |79%|21%| 0% | 0% |81%|12%| 0% | 7% |55%[34%| 1% [10%] 19% [45%| 12% | 24%
Leutkirch im A[géu 120 127]56% [ 43%| 1% | 1% |40%[59%| 1% | 0% |64%]|28% | 0% | 8% |44%|53%| 2% | 2% |33%[60%| 3% | 3% |43%[55%| 3% | 0% |28%|52% | 6% | 15%|43%|52%| 1% | 5% |24%|66%| 7% | 3% |33%[60%| 3% | 5% |34%|65% | 1% | 0% |49%|44%| 0% | 7% |33%|62%| 1% | 4% [49%[48%| 1% | 3% |45%38% | 1% | 16%|35%|63% | 2% | 0% |24%|74%| 1% | 1% [28%[71%] 2% | 0% |42%[58% | 0% | 0% |44%|54% | 2% | 0% |20%|68%| 4% | 8% [21%[52%| 9% [18%]72%[28%| 0% | 1% |65%|34%| 1% | 0% |76%|21%| 0% | 3% |75%[19%| 1% | 5% | 8% [53%|18%[21%
ing 1 28] 55% [ 45%| 1% | 0% | 38%[60%| 2% | 0% |61%]|32%| 3% | 4% |45%|52%| 2% | 2% [43%[45%| 3% | 9% |41%[56%| 2% | 2% |30%|59% | 3% | 8% |41%|50%| 2% | 7% |23%|64%| 8% | 5% |41%[52%| 2% | 6% |34%|65% | 2% | 0% |50%|47%| 1% | 2% |30%|67%| 2% | 2% |39%[55%| 4% | 2% | 26%|48% | 2% | 24%|27%|70% | 3% | 0% |32%|65%| 2% | 1% [23%[75%| 2% | 0% |44%[55%| 1% | 0% |36%|63% | 0% | 1% |14%|78%| 2% | 5% [12%[59%| 3% [26%]75%[24%| 0% | 1% |69%]|30%| 0% | 1% |68%|19% | 2% |12%]|64%[27%| 1% | 8% | 13%[53%| 9% [25%
Wachtberg 1 129]65% [34%| 2% | 0% |51%[45%| 3% | 1% |51%]45% | 2% | 2% | 38%|57%| 2% | 3% |37%[45%| 5% [13%]59%[41%| 1% | 0% [15%|70%| 9% | 6% |21%]|69%| 2% | 8% |13%|60%] 18% | 9% | 15%[70%| 4% [11%]43%|55% | 2% | 1% |64%|31%| 2% | 3% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% |39%[57%| 2% | 2% |50%[27% | 2% | 20%|44%|52% | 4% | 0% |20%|76%| 2% | 2% [48%[48%| 2% | 1% | 32%[66% | 2% | 0% |35%|62% | 2% | 2% [13%|75%| 5% | 8% [13%[62%| 2% [24%|57%[41%| 2% | 1% |50%]48%| 2% | 0% |31%|17%[32% | 20%| 74% [ 23%| 1% | 2% |63%[25%| 2% [11%
Zirndorf 130]57% [ 43%| 0% | 0% |50%[49%| 0% | 1% [49%|45% | 0% | 7% |45%|51%| 3% | 1% [42%[39%| 4% [14%]51%[49%| 0% | 0% |20%|67%| 3% | 11%|46%|46%| 1% | 7% |17%|74%| 3% | 7% |36%[51%| 0% [13%|42%|58% | 0% | 0% |43%|54%| 0% | 3% |36%|62%| 0% | 3% |32%[64%| 0% | 4% |47%[29% | 1% | 22%|37%|62% | 0% | 1% | 33%|64%| 0% | 3% [25%[74%| 0% | 1% | 45%[53%| 0% | 3% |39%|59% | 1% | 0% |24%|68%| 0% | 8% [24%[49%| 4% [24%|74%[22%| 0% | 4% |61%|37%| 0% | 3% |42%|50%| 0% | 8% |53%[41%| 1% | 5% | 7% [61%|18%[14%
\Wunstorf 17! 131]67%[33%| 1% | 0% |51%[47%]| 1% | 1% |70%]|28% | 1% | 2% |40%|58%| 1% | 2% |32%[59%| 2% | 6% |31%[68%| 1% | 1% |20%|65% | 2% | 13%|35%|57%| 2% | 6% |19%|75%| 2% | 4% |36%[53%| 1% [10%]37%|63% | 0% | 1% |49%]48%| 0% | 3% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% [31%[67%| 1% [ 2% | 20%[62%| 1% | 18%|23%|76%| 1% | 1% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% [20%[80%| 0% | 0% |27%[72%| 0% | 1% |57%|41%| 0% | 2% |22%|71%| 1% | 6% [44%[47%| 0% [ 9% |83%[17%| 0% | 0% |68%|31%| 1% | 1% |71%|13%| 2% | 13%]|67%[27%| 2% | 5% | 13%[62%| 5% [20%
i 1 2 :2'58% 40%)| 2% | 0% |47%[52%| 1% | 0% | 71%]|26%| 1% | 2% |44%|55%| 1% | 0% | 38%|55%| 2% | 5% |44%[55%| 0% | 2% | 28%|61%| 1% |10%|48%[43%| 2% | 8% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% |46%[45%| 1% | 8% |41%|59%| 0% | 1% |45%[52%| 0% | 3% |28%|69%| 1% | 3% |44%|54%| 1% | 1% |20%|66%| 1% [14%|31%|68%| 0% | 1% |26%|72%| 0% | 1% | 26%|73%| 0% | 0% |40%[59% | 1% | 0% |34%|65%| 0% | 0% |25%|69% | 0% | 6% | 6% |58%| 5% |31%|83%[17% | 0% | 0% | 78%|22%| 0% | 0% |79%[16% | 0% | 5% |58%|35%| 1% | 6% | 5% |66% | 10%|20%
Di(zingen 33)54%|45% | 1% | 0% |46%|54%| 0% | 0% | 58%[40%| 1% [ 1% |33%[66%| 1% | 0% |33%|49% | 8% | 11%|25%|74%| 0% | 1% |15%[60%| 9% [16%]26% [53%|11%[10% | 15%|66% | 6% | 13%]|25%|48%[11%|16%|30% [69%| 0% | 1% |56%[39%| 1% | 4% |26%|68% | 0% | 6% |29%|63% | 3% | 6% | 33%|29%| 1% [38%] 19%[71%| 4% | 6% |28%|70%| 3% | 0% |20%]|73%| 6% | 1% |35%|58%| 4% | 4% |56%[43%| 1% | 0% | 18%|69% | 1% | 13%|39%|45% | 3% |14%|80%|20%| 0% | 0% |69%[29%| 0% | 3% |53%|21%|10%] 16%|69%|24%| 1% | 6% |63%|11%| 1% [25%
\Winnenden 1 14 49%[51%| 0% | 1% |42%[58%| 0% | 1% |60%|38%| 0% | 3% |42%[57%| 0% | 1% |40%[50%| 2% | 8% |31%[67%| 1% | 2% |20%|74%| 1% | 5% |37%[53%| 1% | 10%|31%[63%| 2% | 3% |37%[40%| 1% |22%|35%|64%| 1% | 0% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% |36%[61%| 0% | 3% |41%[56%| 0% | 3% |27%|39%| 0% |34%|31%|67%| 0% | 2% |28%|70%| 1% | 1% |21%[78%| 0% | 1% |49%[49%| 0% | 1% |45%[52%| 1% | 3% | 17%[80%| 1% | 3% |40%|40%| 1% | 19%|73%[26%| 1% | 1% |56%|44%| 0% | 1% |39%|46%| 2% | 13%|62%|34%| 0% | 3% | 19%|42%| 4% | 34%
Einbeck 61%[39%| 0% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% | 2% |53%[44%| 0% | 3% |38%|61%| 0% | 2% |48%[39%| 6% | 6% |39%|59%| 0% | 2% |20%[65%| 2% | 14%|30%|58%| 3% | 9% |30%[59% | 5% | 6% |24%|61%| 0% [15%]|33%|67%| 0% | 0% |55%|39%| 0% | 6% |33%|61%| 0% | 6% |42%|56%| 2% | 0% |48%|30%| 0% |21%|33%|64%| 2% | 2% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% | 18%[80% | 2% | 0% |35%|64%| 2% | 0% |38%[58%| 3% | 2% | 15%|64%| 2% |20%| 18% [56% | 3% |23%|73%|26%| 2% | 0% |67%[30%| 2% | 2% | 74% | 15%| 2% | 9% | 71%[18%| 2% | 9% | 20%|56%| 6% |18%
\/aihingen an der Enz 1 6] 60% [ 38% | 3% | 0% |53%|47% | 0% | 0% |47%|50% | 1% | 2% [22%[76%| 1% [ 1% |31%[53%| 4% [13%|61%]|38% | 2% | 0% | 19%|53%[13%| 16%]|35% [54%| 4% | 7% | 12%[72%| 10%| 6% |29%|46% | 5% |21%|41%|58%| 0% | 1% |54%|38%| 1% | 6% |37%[57%| 1% | 5% |46%|45% | 8% | 2% | 35%]40% | 0% |25%|50%|46%| 2% | 2% |24%[73%| 2% | 1% |37%|59% | 3% | 2% |46%|52%| 1% | 1% [26%|73%| 0% | 1% [12%[72%| 3% [13%|26%[46% | 4% |23%|63%|35% | 1% | 1% |57%|43%| 0% | 0% [29%[22%|22% [27%| 70%[25% | 0% | 5% |26%|45% | 2% | 28%
Haltern am See 1 7]66%[33%| 0% | 1% |52%|47% | 0% | 1% | 77%|22%[ 1% | 0% [43%[55%| 1% [ 1% |45%[45%| 1% | 9% |27%]|69% | 0% | 4% |20%|72%| 1% | 7% |31%[65%| 0% | 4% | 19%[77%| 0% | 4% |23%|68%| 0% | 9% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% [ 1% |39%[59%| 0% | 2% |40%|60% | 0% | 0% |25%|71%| 0% | 4% |34%|65%| 0% | 1% |32%[67%| 0% [ 1% |25%|74%| 0% | 1% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% [ 16%[80%| 0% | 4% | 13%[59% | 4% |24%|78%|22% | 0% | 0% |71%|28%| 0% | 1% [73%[15%| 1% [12%]75%[22% | 0% | 3% |29%|47%| 2% |22%
nchvucvy 10’ 138]64%[35%| 0% | 1% |56%[43%| 0% | 1% | 73%|23% | 0% | 4% |46%|51%| 1% | 2% [49%[39%| 2% [11%]27%[72%| 0% | 1% |22%|61%| 1% | 16%| 34%|60% | 0% | 6% |21%|50%| 15% | 14%]29% [59%| 1% [11%]39%|61% | 0% | 0% |47%]|50%| 0% | 4% |37%|60%| 0% | 3% |32%[65%| 2% | 1% | 34%28% | 1% | 38%|25%|75% | 0% | 0% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% [14%[86%| 0% | 0% | 16%[84%| 0% | 0% |33%|62%| 2% | 3% |22%|70%| 1% | 7% [12%[53%| 5% [30%]89%[10%| 1% | 0% |75%|23%| 1% | 1% |55%|14%| 4% |27%]|72%[21%| 2% | 5% | 14%[43%| 9% [35%
a.d.llim 5. 139]46% [52%| 0% | 2% |42%[54%| 0% | 4% |46%]|48% | 2% | 4% | 38%|60%| 2% | 0% |31%[50%| 4% [15%]35%[65%| 0% | 0% |19%|69% | 2% | 10%|38%|54% | 0% | 8% [17%|71%| 4% | 8% |56%[33%| 0% [12%]27%|73% | 0% | 0% |48%|50%| 0% | 2% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% [42%[56%| 0% | 2% |35%38% | 0% |27%|25%|71%| 0% | 4% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% [19%[79%| 0% [ 2% |29%[69% | 0% | 2% |50%|50% | 0% | 0% |15%|77%| 0% | 8% [13%[48%| 12%[27%] 75%[25% | 0% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% |73%|19%| 0% | 8% |60%[37%| 0% | 4% |35%[37%| 4% [25%
Uhlacker 10 140]55% [ 44%] 0% | 1% | 40%[58%| 0% | 2% |57%|40% | 0% | 3% | 34%|63%| 0% | 3% |33%[59%| 1% | 7% |28%[70%| 0% | 3% |17%|66% | 6% | 11%|27%]|60%| 6% | 7% |14%|69%| 7% [10%]29% [48%| 6% [17%|33%|66% | 0% | 1% |47%|50%| 0% | 3% |30%|67%| 0% | 3% |34%[62%| 1% | 3% |34%39% | 2% | 26%|23%|74%| 2% | 1% | 18%|79%| 0% | 3% [29%[65%| 2% | 4% |30%[68%| 0% | 2% |64%|32% | 0% | 4% |16%|75%| 2% | 7% [23%[53%| 0% [24%|76%[22%| 0% | 2% |66%|30%| 0% | 4% |82%| 7% | 0% |11%]|72%[26%| 0% | 2% |31%[33%| 3% [33%
Waghéusel 70 141]56% [ 44%| 0% | 0% |43%(56%| 1% | 0% |66%]|34% | 0% | 0% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% [31%[51%| 6% [11%]37%[63%| 0% | 0% |20%|67% | 3% | 10%|26%|57% | 4% | 13%]|19%|36%|30% | 16%]39% [49%| 1% [11%]41%|59% | 0% | 0% |57%|39%| 1% | 3% |40%|57%| 0% | 3% [44%[51%| 0% | 4% |31%[43% | 0% | 26%|27%|73%| 0% | 0% | 33%|67%| 0% | 0% [34%[63%| 1% | 1% | 43%[56%| 0% | 1% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |24%|70%| 3% | 3% [21%[49%| 7% [23%]|77%[21%| 0% | 1% |74%|26%| 0% | 0% |74%| 4% [10%|11%]|57%[34%| 1% | 7% | 4% [71%]11%[13%
Freising 7 142]51%[47%| 2% | 0% |46%[53%| 2% | 0% |79%] 18% | 1% | 2% |60%|37%| 1% | 2% [44%[38%| 3% [15%]64%[34%| 1% | 1% |20%|68% | 1% | 12%|41%]48%[ 1% | 9% |29%|68%| 1% | 2% |34%[54%| 1% [11%]39%|60% | 1% | 0% |37%|61%| 1% | 0% |25%|74%| 0% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% [ 0% |23%[61%| 1% | 15%|29%|69% | 0% | 1% |27%|72%| 0% | 0% [23%[76%| 0% | 0% |44%[53%| 0% | 3% |35%|63%| 0% | 1% [19%|78%| 0% | 2% | 9% [72%] 4% [15%]71%[29%| 0% | 0% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |50%|39%| 1% | 10%|47%[49%| 0% | 4% |39%[41%| 1% [18%
Dietzenbach 26 Jﬂ/&g% 51%| 0% | 0% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |44%|50%| 1% | 6% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |44%|40%| 4% | 13%|80%[20%| 0% | 0% | 28%|60%| 2% |10%|29% [58% | 2% | 11%|36%|62%| 0% | 2% |21%|51%| 3% |25%|42%|58%| 0% | 0% |49%[46% | 0% | 5% |33%|64%| 0% | 2% |40%|57%| 0% | 2% | 18%|63%| 0% [18%|33%|67%| 0% | 0% | 38%|62%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |37%[63% | 0% | 0% |38%|62%| 0% | 0% | 17%[71%| 1% |[11%]47%|33%| 2% | 18%]|70%[29% | 0% | 1% |62%|38%| 0% | 0% |59%[37%| 1% | 4% |55%|38%| 1% | 6% | 6% [69%|10%|15%
\Wertheim 20 144]67%[33%| 0% | 0% |52%[46%| 1% | 2% |55%|40% | 2% | 3% |44%|54%| 1% | 1% [43%[41%] 7% [ 9% |33%[62%| 3% | 3% |26%|53% | 9% | 12%|39%|53%| 3% | 6% |23%|55%| 12% [ 10%]27% [60%| 1% [13%|45%|54% | 0% | 1% |50%|42%| 1% | 8% |50%|44%| 1% | 5% |51%[47%| 2% [ 1% |58%[21%| 1% |21%|44%|51%| 3% | 2% |32%|65%| 2% | 2% |38%[58%| 3% | 1% |42%[58%| 1% | 0% |27%|71%| 2% | 1% |25%|60%| 4% |11%]28% [44%| 5% [23%]58%[41%| 0% | 1% |53%]45% | 0% | 3% |24%|49%[10% | 17%]|52% [42%| 3% | 4% | 13%[57%| 8% [23%
Puchheim 06 145]48% [50%| 2% | 0% |50%[50%| 0% | 0% |61%|37%| 1% | 1% |57%|40%| 1% | 3% |51%[38%| 4% | 8% |37%[59%| 3% | 1% | 14%|66% | 14%| 6% | 34%]43%[13%| 9% |25% | 43%|26% | 6% |31%[40%|12%[17%|35%|65% | 0% | 0% |54%|39%| 1% | 7% |33%|64%| 0% | 3% |38%[53%| 7% | 3% |32%55%| 0% | 13%|27%|63% | 8% | 2% |30%|67%| 2% | 1% [22%[69%| 8% | 1% |43%[48%| 7% | 2% |43%|54%| 1% | 2% |20%|68%| 6% | 7% [15%[77%| 1% [ 7% | 74%[25%| 1% | 0% |71%]|28%| 0% | 1% |27%|21%[34% | 18%| 70% [ 24%| 1% | 6% | 11%[55%| 12%[22%
Ehingen (Donau) 70 146]60% [ 40%| 0% | 0% |51%[47%]| 1% | 0% |53%|46% | 1% | 0% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% |34%[59%| 1% | 6% |26%[71%| 0% | 3% |29%|61%| 3% | 7% |37%|59%| 0% | 4% |23%|63%| 6% | 9% |30%[57%| 0% [13%|46%|54% | 0% | 0% |54%|41%| 1% | 3% |43%|51%| 0% | 6% [51%[47%| 0% | 1% |57%[23% | 1% | 19%|31%|66% | 1% | 1% |26%|73%| 1% | 0% [24%[74%| 1% | 0% |44%[56%| 0% | 0% |33%|63%| 3% | 1% |21%|70%| 3% | 6% [16%[59%| 4% [21%]64%[33%| 3% | 0% |63%|34%| 1% | 1% |44%|29%| 9% | 19%|71%[23%| 1% [ 4% | 9% [70%|10%[11%
\Wipperfurth 4 47]61%)38%| 0% | 1% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |51%|48%| 0% | 1% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |48%|36%| 6% [10%|46%|53%| 0% | 1% | 28%|56%| 2% |14%|43%|51%| 1% | 5% | 14%|71%| 5% [ 10%|33%|54%| 1% [12%]37%|63%| 0% | 0% |40%|56% | 0% | 3% |37%|57%| 1% | 4% |36%|60%| 1% | 3% |54%|20%| 2% |23%|34%|64%| 2% | 0% |28%|70%| 1% | 1% |34%|63%| 2% | 1% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |47%|52%| 1% | 0% |21%|69%| 2% | 7% | 19%|50% | 9% |22%|68%|31%| 1% | 0% |62%|35%| 0% | 3% |35%|52%| 5% | 7% |55%|41%| 0% | 3% |21%|57%|10%|12%
Bunde 9 48] 66%|32%| 1% | 1% |50%|49%| 1% | 1% |58%|39%| 1% | 2% |39%|60%| 2% | 0% |40%|50%| 3% | 7% | 26%|72%| 1% | 1% | 17%|72%| 2% | 8% | 28%|65%| 1% | 6% |34%|60%| 3% | 3% |28%|63%| 1% | 9% |38%|61%| 1% | 1% |54%|43%| 0% | 3% |34%|61%| 1% | 5% |38%|60%| 1% | 2% |31%|53%| 1% |16%|28%|71%| 1% | 1% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% |21%|77%| 1% | 1% |31%|68%| 1% | 1% |46%|52%| 0% | 2% |21%|70%| 1% | 7% | 19%|48%| 3% [31%|84%| 15%| 0% | 1% |79%|21%| 0% | 1% |50%|21%| 5% |24%|70%|25%| 0% | 5% | 7% |56%|16%|21%
Ganderkesee 1 49]52% | 46%| 2% | 0% |45%|53%| 2% | 0% |64%|30%| 2% | 4% |43%|50%| 2% | 6% |37%|48%| 3% [12%|37%|62%| 1% | 0% | 18%|64%| 5% |13%|22%|70%| 2% | 5% | 25%|65%| 2% | 7% |32%|59%| 2% | 7% |36%|63%| 0% | 1% |50%|45%| 0% | 4% |36%|61%| 0% | 2% |38%|61%| 0% | 1% | 38%|40%| 0% |21%|26%|73%| 1% | 1% | 26%|70%| 1% | 2% | 18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% |39%|60%| 0% | 1% |25%|70%| 1% | 4% | 17%|52%| 8% [22%|77%|23%| 0% | 0% | 74%|26%| 0% | 0% |60% | 18%| 7% |14%|80% | 15%| 0% | 5% | 7% |58%|19%|16%
Kirchheim unter Teck 0 150]49% [48%| 2% | 1% |42%[57%| 1% | 1% |66%]|28% | 3% | 4% |64%|31%| 2% | 3% [46%[41%| 3% [10%]43%[55%| 1% | 1% |28%|63%| 1% | 8% | 36%|58%| 1% | 6% |24%|72%| 1% | 3% |28%[54%| 0% [18%|34%|64% | 1% | 0% |43%|55%| 0% | 2% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% [31%[66%| 1% | 3% |22%|54% | 0% | 24%|25%|72% | 1% | 2% |29%|70%| 1% | 1% [21%[77%] 1% | 1% |27%[72%| 1% | 1% |47%|50% | 0% | 3% |16%|75%| 1% | 8% |26%[48%| 1% [25%]73%[27%| 0% | 0% |62%]|38%| 0% | 1% |57%|28%| 3% |13%|68%[29%| 1% | 3% | 17%[46%| 4% [33%
Gronau (Westf‘) 56 151]60% [40%| 0% | 0% |52%[47%| 0% | 1% |81%] 19%| 1% | 0% |49%|49%| 1% | 1% [48%[46%| 3% | 4% |39%[59%| 0% | 2% |24%|68% | 2% | 6% | 38%|61%| 0% | 1% |29%|67%| 1% | 3% |51%[45%| 0% | 4% |40%|59% | 0% | 1% |49%]|46%| 0% | 4% |35%|62%| 0% | 4% |30%[68%| 0% [ 2% | 6% [90%| 0% | 4% |31%|69% | 0% | 0% |22%|76%| 0% | 1% [22%[77%] 0% | 1% | 19%[80%| 0% | 1% |38%|62% | 0% | 1% |14%|83%| 1% | 3% [20%[56%| 7% [17%]81%[19%| 0% | 0% |74%|26% | 0% | 0% |46%|25% | 9% |21%]|65%[29%| 1% | 4% |23%[44%| 9% [24%
Schmallenberg 7 152]64%[31%] 3% | 2% | 38%[58%| 1% | 3% |58%|41%| 1% | 0% |43%|53%| 2% | 2% [41%[45%| 8% | 5% |33%[65%| 1% | 1% |21%|56% | 11%| 12%|43% ]| 43%| 8% | 5% |14%|51%]|25% [ 10%]28% [48% | 9% [14%|41%|59% | 0% | 0% |55%]|40%| 3% | 2% |37%|60%| 2% | 1% [46%[42%| 9% [ 2% | 70%[10% | 3% | 16%|45%|51% | 4% | 0% |20%|78%| 2% | 0% [42%[53%| 4% | 1% |47%[49% | 2% | 1% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% |19%|66%| 8% | 7% [22%[57%| 3% [19%]48%[49%| 2% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |18%|23%[37%|23%|68% [ 27%| 3% | 2% | 28%[47%| 9% [15%
Stuhr 3| 5ﬂ68% 32%)| 0% | 0% |57%[43%| 0% | 0% | 79%| 19%| 2% | 0% |36%|60% | 2% | 2% | 28%|57%| 9% | 6% |34%[64%| 2% | 0% |11%|70%| 9% | 9% |38%[57%| 6% | 0% | 19%|74%| 4% | 4% |49%|38%| 6% | 8% |40%|58%| 0% | 2% |62%[38%| 0% | 0% |32%|66% | 0% | 2% | 32%|60%| 6% | 2% |53%|28%| 2% [17%|26%|72%| 0% | 2% |32%|62%| 6% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |30%[68% | 2% | 0% |45%|53%| 0% | 2% |42%|53%| 0% | 6% | 8% |57%| 6% |30%|75%[21% | 2% | 2% |79%|19%| 0% | 2% |26% | 19% | 28% | 26%|68% | 23%| 2% | 8% | 2% |66%|13%|19%
GroR-Gerau 130 154]52% [ 48%| 1% | 0% | 36%[64%| 0% | 0% |70%]|25% | 2% | 4% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% |35%[49%| 7% | 9% |45%[53%| 1% | 2% |19%|71%| 5% | 5% |41%|52%| 3% | 4% [18%|71%| 7% | 4% |41%[43%| 5% [12%]30%|69% | 1% | 0% |40%|56%| 1% | 3% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% |39%[58%| 0% | 2% | 24%53% | 0% | 23%|23%|73%| 2% | 2% |21%|77%| 2% | 1% [18%[81%] 1% [ 0% |40%[58% | 0% | 2% |52%|48% | 0% | 0% |15%|76%| 0% | 8% [38%[44%| 1% [17%]73%[27%| 0% | 0% |72%]|28%| 0% | 1% |90%| 8% | 1% | 2% |66%[31%| 0% | 3% | 6% [72%| 8% [13%
Rodermark 7 155]52% [ 45%| 1% | 1% |43%[54%| 1% | 1% |66%|31%| 1% | 1% |37%|58%| 1% | 3% [39%[52%| 6% | 3% |27%[67%| 3% | 3% | 16%|79%| 3% | 1% |27%|64%| 3% | 6% |22%|67%| 9% | 1% |28%[51%| 9% [12%]36%|61%| 1% | 1% |52%|42%| 0% | 6% |34%|61%| 0% | 4% |33%[66%| 1% | 0% |40%[40%| 1% | 18%|33%|61%| 6% | 0% |24%|75%| 1% | 0% [24%[73%| 3% [ 0% |31%[64%| 3% | 1% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |19%|72%| 3% | 6% [61%[34%| 1% [ 3% |66%[33% | 0% | 1% |60%]|39%| 0% | 1% |51%|40%| 4% | 4% |73%[27%] 0% [ 0% | 7% [73%|12%| 7%
Beckum 4_56 65%[35%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% | 73%[22%| 1% | 4% |24%|70%| 3% | 3% |38%[53%| 4% | 5% |32%|66%| 0% | 1% |26%[66%| 1% | 7% |47%|51%| 0% | 1% |27%[69%| 1% | 3% |46%|46%| 0% | 8% |39%|61%| 0% | 0% |55%|42%| 0% | 3% |39%|59%| 0% | 1% |47%|51%| 0% | 1% | 23%|54%| 0% |23%]28%|72%| 0% | 0% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% |30%[70%| 0% | 0% | 28%|72%| 0% | 0% | 38%[62%| 0% | 0% |23%|74%| 0% | 3% | 14%[53%| 3% [31%|84%|16%| 0% | 0% |82%|18%| 0% | 0% |47%|46%| 0% | 7% |58%[34%| 1% | 7% | 4% | 73%| 7% [16%
Hockenheim 59| 57]49% [47%| 2% | 2% |44%[53%| 2% | 2% |73%|22% | 3% | 2% |31%|66%| 2% | 2% |36%[54%| 5% | 5% |27%[69%| 3% | 0% |15%|76% | 3% | 5% |31%|53%| 5% | 12%|19%|64%| 8% | 8% |32%[51%| 3% [14%|34%|64% | 0% | 2% |46%|51%| 0% | 3% |34%|63%| 0% | 3% |25%[69%| 5% | 0% |24%|59% | 2% | 15%|29%|66% | 3% | 2% | 17%|81%| 0% | 2% [22%[71%| 5% | 2% |31%[64%| 5% | 0% |37%|61%| 0% | 2% [12%|81%| 2% | 5% [20%[46%| 8% [25%|86%[14%| 0% | 0% |75%]|25% | 0% | 0% |90%| 7% | 0% | 3% |66%[27%| 0% | 7% |58%[17%| 7% [19%
Gag_genau 11 58] 45% [51%] 3% | 1% |49%[50%| 2% | 0% |68%]|29% | 1% | 2% | 32%|64%| 3% | 2% |34%[48%| 12% | 6% |27%[71%| 1% | 1% | 19%|65% | 4% | 12%]|34%|53% [ 4% | 9% |19%|65%| 8% | 9% |26%[51%| 3% [20%|33%|65% | 3% | 0% |42%|50%| 1% | 6% |37%|54%| 1% | 8% |35%[59%| 2% | 4% |29%[54%| 0% | 17%|27%|71%| 1% | 1% |31%|67%| 2% | 0% [18%[80%| 3% | 0% |32%[65%| 3% | 0% |39%|58% | 2% | 2% |18%|66%| 2% |14%]36% [44%| 4% [16%]81%[18%| 0% | 1% |65%|34% | 0% | 2% |70%|13%| 3% |14%]|53%[38%| 4% | 5% |32%[41%| 4% [24%
Bensheim 16! 159]50% [50%| 0% | 0% |45%[55%| 0% | 0% [61%]|37%| 0% | 2% |23%|72%| 2% | 2% |35%[49%| 4% [12%]19%[79%| 0% | 2% | 15%|80% | 2% | 4% |37%|51%| 0% |12%]|21%|70%| 1% | 8% |40%[39%| 1% [20%]29%|71%| 0% | 0% |55%|44%| 0% | 1% |28%|72%| 0% | 1% |34%[64%| 0% | 2% |33%[41%| 0% | 26%|29%|69% | 0% | 2% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% [17%[82%| 0% | 2% |43%[56%| 0% | 1% |48%|51%| 0% | 1% |13%|81%| 0% | 6% [26%[42%| 1% [31%]70%[29%| 0% | 1% |60%]|39% | 0% | 1% |60%|29% | 1% | 10%]|55%[39%| 0% | 6% |63%[19%| 1% [18%
Ottobrunn 7! 160]53% [ 43%| 1% | 3% |47%[49%| 3% | 1% |57%|36% | 4% | 4% |20%|71%| 3% | 7% | 28%[50%| 7% [16%]24%[75%| 1% | 0% [14%|78%| 1% | 7% |42%|50%| 1% | 7% |28%|64%| 1% | 7% |47%[45%| 1% | 7% |41%|59% | 0% | 0% |46%|50%| 0% | 4% |26%|68%| 0% | 5% [41%[57%| 1% | 1% | 38%[43% | 1% | 17%|37%|63% | 0% | 0% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% [21%[76%| 1% | 1% | 33%[66%| 1% | 0% |51%|46% | 0% | 3% |20%|78%| 0% | 3% [13%[72%| 1% [13%]91%| 9% | 0% | 0% |72%|26%| 1% | 0% |41%|24%[13%|22%]|53% [41%| 0% | 7% | 25%|54%| 5% [16%
Mburg 21 161]48%[50%| 1% | 0% |41%[57%| 1% | 0% |59%|38% | 0% | 3% |42%|55%| 1% | 2% |33%[50%| 5% [12%]37%[59%| 2% | 2% | 18%|71%| 3% | 9% |28%|59%| 4% | 9% |19%|69%| 4% | 8% |25%[49%| 3% [23%]30%|69% | 0% | 1% |52%]45%| 0% | 3% |25%|72%| 0% | 3% |29%[69%| 0% | 2% | 27%|46% | 0% | 27%|20%|80% | 0% | 0% |19%|79%| 0% | 1% [12%[88%| 0% | 0% |23%[75%| 0% | 2% |36%|63% | 0% | 1% |19%|74%| 1% | 5% [19%[52%| 3% [27%]83%[16%| 0% | 1% | 75%]|25% | 0% | 0% |69%|24%| 0% | 7% |55%[38%| 0% | 7% |69%[11%| 0% [19%
Delitzsch 8 162]54% [44%| 1% | 0% |44%[54%| 1% | 0% |84%] 12%| 1% | 2% |23%|73%| 4% | 0% |28%[52%| 4% [16%]28%[70%| 1% | 0% |28%|63% | 1% | 7% |41%]49%| 2% | 7% |33%|48%| 10% | 9% |32%[54%| 4% [10%|33%|67% | 0% | 0% |49%]|46%| 1% | 4% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% [42%[56%| 0% | 2% | 12%|80% | 0% | 7% |36%|64% | 0% | 0% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% [23%[75%| 1% [ 0% |48%[51%| 1% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |21%|77%| 0% | 2% [27%[37%| 4% [32%]75%[23%| 1% | 0% |72%]|28%| 0% | 0% |65%|28%| 1% | 5% |59%[37%| 0% | 4% | 2% [65%|17%[15%
Steinhagen 20: GﬂSA% 44%)| 1% | 0% |46%|54%| 0% | 0% | 70%|27%| 0% | 2% |48%|50%| 1% | 1% |33%|53%| 4% |10%|29%[69%| 1% | 1% |27%|55%| 3% |15%|44%[47%| 0% | 8% |20%|76%| 1% | 3% |43%[44%| 0% | 13%|31%|69%| 0% | 0% |44%[52%| 0% | 3% |31%|66%| 0% | 3% | 36%|61%| 0% | 2% |32%|39%| 0% [29%|26%|73%| 0% | 1% | 18%|80%| 0% | 1% | 20%|79%| 1% | 0% |29%[71% | 0% | 0% |55%|42%| 0% | 3% |23%|63%| 2% |12%]11%|53%| 2% |33%|78%[22% | 0% | 0% |69%|31%| 0% | 0% |41%[21% |13%|25%|63%|33%| 0% | 4% | 7% [58%|19%|17%
Laalzen 11 164]59% [ 38%| 1% | 2% |52%[46%| 1% | 1% |54%|43% | 1% | 2% |42%|55%| 2% | 1% |35%[55%| 4% | 6% |64%[31%| 1% | 4% [17%]|69% | 2% | 13%|29%|58% | 4% | 9% |21%|76%| 2% | 2% |21%[57%| 2% [21%]42%|56% | 1% | 1% |52%]45%| 1% | 3% |29%|67%| 1% | 4% |33%[63%| 3% [ 1% | 15%[42% | 3% | 40%|33%|65% | 2% | 0% |32%|65%| 1% | 2% [29%[69%| 1% | 1% |23%[76%| 1% | 0% |37%|62%| 1% | 1% [19%|74%| 1% | 6% [50%[40%| 1% [ 9% | 71%[29%| 0% | 0% |71%]|29%| 0% | 0% |33%|23%| 9% |35%]48%[46%| 2% | 4% | 13%[49%| 7% [31%
[ loyersw rda 17! 65]54% [43%| 2% | 1% |52%[47%| 0% | 1% |82%] 15% | 1% | 2% | 26%|68%| 2% | 3% |30%[61%| 3% | 6% |28%[71%| 1% | 1% |26%|62%| 3% | 9% |22%|75%| 0% | 3% |38%|56%| 2% | 5% |12%[77%]| 1% [10%]46%|54% | 0% | 1% |45%]|49%| 0% | 6% |37%|60%| 1% | 3% [44%[54%| 1% [ 1% | 10%[82%| 1% | 7% |38%|60% | 0% | 2% | 33%|64%| 2% | 2% [35%[64%| 1% | 1% |22%[76% | 0% | 2% |39%|59% | 0% | 2% |30%|59%| 1% | 10%] 15% [48%| 3% [33%]84%[15%| 0% | 1% |79%]|20%| 0% | 1% |61%|29%| 2% | 8% |63%[31%| 1% | 5% | 10%[63%| 9% [19%
_eckarsulm 6 166]59% [41%] 0% | 0% |47%[53%| 0% | 0% [42%|48% | 5% | 5% |42%|53%| 3% | 2% [41%[48%| 3% | 8% |56%[42%| 0% | 2% | 11%]|62% | 6% |21%|27%|58% | 3% |12%]|14%|77%| 3% | 6% |30%[53%| 3% [14%|42%|56% | 0% | 2% |48%|45%| 0% | 6% |39%|53%| 0% | 8% |33%[61%| 2% | 5% |33%30% | 2% | 35%|36%|61% | 3% | 0% | 35%|64%| 2% | 0% [23%[74%| 3% | 0% |44%[56% | 0% | 0% |44%|55% | 2% | 0% |20%|77%| 0% | 3% [24%[44%| 0% [32%]82%[18%| 0% | 0% |68%]|29% | 0% | 3% |36%|29% [11%|24%]48% [45%| 0% | 6% | 9% [64%| 3% [24%
Grimma 6. 67]65%[35%| 0% | 0% |54%[44%| 0% | 2% |57%|41%| 0% | 2% | 17%|76%| 2% | 5% |24%[60%| 8% | 8% |21%[75%| 2% | 3% |21%|56% [ 11%] 13%|40%]|49% | 5% | 6% |27%|52%| 14% | 6% |27%[51%| 5% [17%]41%|59% | 0% | 0% |60%]|29% | 2% |10%|38%|56%| 0% | 6% |37%[57%| 3% | 3% |49%|27%| 3% |21%|48%|46% | 3% | 3% |27%|71%| 2% | 0% [48%[49%| 0% | 3% |49%[48%| 0% | 3% |32%|65% | 0% | 3% |17%|63%| 5% |14%]|25%[56%| 6% [13%]63%[35%| 2% | 0% |60%]|40% | 0% | 0% |63%|27%| 5% | 5% |60%[32%| 2% | 6% | 8% [67%| 8% [17%
Gauting 7 68| 44%[56%| 0% | 0% |45%[55%| 0% | 0% |50%]|49% | 0% | 1% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% [40%[53%| 3% | 5% |41%[58%| 0% | 1% |17%|68% | 1% | 14%|42%|44%| 1% | 13%|17%|67%| 6% [10%]47%[36%| 4% [13%|33%|67% | 0% | 0% |49%|47%| 1% | 3% |26%|72%| 1% | 1% [46%[53%| 1% [ 0% | 35%|50% | 0% | 15%|23%|77%| 0% | 0% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% [19%[78%| 3% [ 0% |47%[51%| 1% | 0% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% [17%|77%| 1% | 5% [24%[67%| 3% [ 6% |68%[32%| 0% | 0% |68%|32% | 0% | 0% |24%|54%[10% | 12%]|51%[41%| 1% | 6% |38%[44%| 3% [15%
Syke 1 169]57%[42%] 1% | 0% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% |72%]|26% | 0% | 3% |54%|44%| 0% | 2% |38%[51%| 2% | 9% |28%[70%| 0% | 2% |20%|62% | 7% | 11%|26%|68% | 2% | 4% |23%|70%| 3% | 4% |26%[62%| 1% [11%]37%|62% | 0% | 1% |46%]|49%| 0% | 5% |31%|65%| 0% | 4% |28%[68%| 2% | 3% | 36%[46%| 0% | 18%|28%|69% | 1% | 3% |18%|78%| 2% | 3% [19%[78%| 2% | 1% |25%[73%| 0% | 2% |41%|58%| 0% | 2% |22%|66%| 3% | 9% [16%[58%| 3% [23%|82%[17%| 0% | 1% |77%]|23%| 0% | 0% |64%|11%| 5% |20%]|69%[23%| 2% | 6% | 5% [69%|16%[10%
Rheinfelden (Baden) 1 58%|42%| 1% | 0% |42%[57%| 1% | 0% |66%|30%| 1% | 3% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% | 39%|58%| 1% | 3% |30%[68%| 1% | 1% | 26%|65%| 2% | 7% |35%[58%| 2% | 6% |27%|64%| 3% | 6% |32%[60%| 1% | 7% |31%|67%| 2% | 0% |42%[50% | 3% | 4% |36%|61%| 3% | 0% | 30%|66%| 3% | 1% |20%|66%| 3% [12%]|25%|73%| 2% | 1% |24%|74%| 2% | 0% | 19%|79%| 2% | 0% |27%|70%| 3% | 0% |32%|64%| 2% | 3% | 13%|81%| 3% | 3% |25%|54%| 3% | 19%|74%[24% | 2% | 0% |66%|32%| 2% | 0% | 75%[10% | 3% [12%|65%|30%| 2% | 4% | 10%|61%| 9% |20%
Bruchsal 82 45%[55%| 0% | 0% |43%|57%)| 0% | 0% |57%[40% | 2% | 2% |43%|53%| 2% | 3% |40%[46% | 3% | 12%|66%|32%| 1% | 1% | 16%[74%| 2% | 9% |31%|58%| 2% | 9% | 18%[70%| 4% | 8% |29%|53%| 4% [13%]|31%|68%| 0% | 1% |37%|59%| 1% | 4% |25%|71%| 1% | 3% |23%|76%| 1% | 1% | 24%|44%| 1% |31%]|23%|77%| 0% | 1% |20%|79%| 1% | 1% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 0% | 1% |35%[62%| 0% | 3% | 16%|76%| 0% | 8% |33%[46% | 1% |[20%|64%|35%| 0% | 1% |58%[41%| 0% | 2% |68%|26%| 1% | 5% |62%[30%| 0% | 8% |41%|21%| 2% |36%
Ohringen 07| 54%|44%| 1% | 1% |41%[57%| 1% | 1% | 50%|46%| 0% | 5% |39%[59%| 1% | 1% |40%|50%)| 4% | 6% |32%[66% | 0% | 2% | 22%|66%| 3% | 8% |46%[43%| 0% |[11%]18%|70%| 6% | 7% |35%|46% | 2% | 18%|32%|67%| 0% | 1% |36%[60% | 1% | 4% |33%|64%| 1% | 3% | 36%[61%| 1% | 3% |36%|53%| 0% [11%]29%|68%| 1% | 2% |24%|74%| 1% | 1% | 24%|74%| 0% | 2% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% | 26%|74%| 0% | 0% |21%|72%| 2% | 6% |21%|61%| 2% | 16%|67%[32%| 0% | 1% |49%|50%| 0% | 1% |80%| 9% | 1% | 9% |69%|28%| 1% | 2% | 7% [73%| 5% | 16%
Crailsheim 52 50%|49%| 0% | 1% |41%[59%| 0% | 0% |58%|39%| 1% | 3% |56%[42%| 1% | 1% |45%|47%)| 3% | 6% |53%[45%| 1% | 0% | 18%|69%| 3% |11%|40%[53%| 1% | 5% |20%|73%| 2% | 5% |43%[43%| 1% | 13%|34%|65%| 1% | 0% |47%[51%| 0% | 3% |36%|61%| 0% | 3% |34%|64%| 0% | 2% |35%|45%| 0% [20%]|28%|71%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 1% | 1% | 22%|77%| 1% | 0% |38%|61%| 0% | 1% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |17%|76%| 0% | 7% | 10%|61%| 3% |27%|65%|34% | 0% | 1% |57%|43%| 0% | 0% |54%[19% | 9% [18%|61%|34%| 0% | 5% | 9% |64%| 8% | 19%
Furstenfeldbruck 19| 46%[52%| 1% | 1% |43%|55%| 0% | 2% |67%[29%| 1% | 3% |57%|41%| 1% | 1% |47%[43%| 1% | 9% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |20%[67%| 1% | 12%]40%|50%| 1% | 9% |17%|76%| 2% | 5% |42%|46% | 3% | 9% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |47%|50% | 0% | 3% |28%|68%| 0% | 4% |39%|61%| 0% | 1% | 21%|54%| 0% |25%]34%|66% | 0% | 1% | 24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |34%|66%| 1% | 0% |36%[61%| 0% | 3% |23%|71%)| 0% | 6% | 12%|74% | 0% |14%|66%|33%| 0% | 2% |61%|38%| 0% | 1% |50%|38%| 0% |13%|70%[28%| 0% | 3% |21%|47%| 5% [27%
Langen (Hessen) 254 __q%% 55%| 0% | 0% |43%[57%| 0% | 0% |59%|37%| 0% | 4% |40%|59%| 0% | 1% |39%|48%| 2% |10%|52%[46%| 0% | 1% | 16%|80%| 0% | 4% |30%[61%| 0% | 8% | 15%|73%| 5% | 8% |24%[55%| 1% |20%|28%|71%| 0% | 0% |48%[49%| 0% | 2% |24%|73%| 0% | 2% | 33%|66%| 0% | 1% |20%|60% | 0% [20%|24%|74%| 0% | 2% |24%|76%| 0% | 1% | 14%|85%| 0% | 0% |41%[56% | 0% | 2% |42%|57%| 0% | 0% | 18%|77%| 2% | 3% |41%|38%| 1% |20%|77%[22% | 0% | 0% |73%|27%| 0% | 0% |82%[16%| 0% | 2% |61%|35%| 0% | 4% | 11%[59%| 8% |22%
Bad Waldsee 59| 6] 46%[53% | 0% | 2% |36%|59% | 2% | 3% |56%|37%| 3% | 3% |51%[46%| 2% | 2% |42%[44%| 5% | 8% |42%|56% | 2% | 0% | 19%|64%| 3% | 14%]|37%[46%| 3% [14%]|24%[68% | 7% | 2% |44%|37% | 5% | 14%]|22% | 76%| 2% | 0% |41%[56%| 2% [ 2% |32%[61%| 2% | 5% |42%|56% | 2% | 0% |24%|66%| 2% | 8% |27%|71%| 2% | 0% | 17%[80%| 2% | 2% | 19%|78% | 2% | 2% |44%|51% | 3% | 2% |44%|47%| 2% | 7% |25%[64%| 2% | 8% |17%|64% | 5% | 14%|61%|37%| 2% | 0% |58%|37%| 3% | 2% |66%[14%|12%| 8% |56%[39% | 3% | 2% | 10%|71%[14%| 5%
Frankenthal (Pfalz) 155 46%[52%| 1% | 1% | 35%|61%| 1% | 4% |68%[26%| 1% | 5% |33%|61%| 2% | 4% |32%[50% | 6% | 12%|19%|77%| 1% | 3% | 13%[79%| 1% | 7% | 29%|65%| 2% | 5% |29%|64%| 2% | 5% |28%|55%| 5% [13%]|31%|65% | 2% | 2% |47%|46%| 1% | 5% |27%|68%| 1% | 4% |25%|70%| 1% | 4% | 22%|50%| 2% |26%]|21%|72%| 2% | 5% | 19%|74%| 2% | 5% | 15%|77%| 1% | 6% | 24%|72%| 1% | 3% |42%[52%| 1% | 6% | 15%|72%)| 3% | 10%]|34%[39% | 2% [25%|79%|17%| 1% | 3% |74%[21%| 1% | 3% |84%| 9% | 0% | 7% |54%[35%| 2% | 9% |54%| 14%| 1% [31%
empen 111 59%|40%| 1% | 1% |45%[53%| 1% | 1% | 79%| 18%| 2% | 1% |57%[41%| 1% | 2% | 37%|54%)| 2% | 7% |34%[61%| 1% | 4% |22%|69%| 2% | 7% |41%[58%| 1% | 1% |22%|75%| 2% | 2% |41%[56%| 1% | 3% |45%|54%| 0% | 1% |39%[60%| 1% | 0% |32%|67%| 1% | 0% | 34%[65%| 0% | 1% |27%|556%| 0% [18%]|31%|69%| 0% | 0% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% | 25%|74%| 0% | 1% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 35%|64%| 0% | 1% |23%|75%| 0% | 3% | 14%|60%| 2% |23%|87%13% | 0% | 0% |69%|31%| 0% | 0% |42%[32%|18%| 7% | 74%|23%| 0% | 3% | 8% [71%| 3% [18%
Alfter 119 51%|46%)| 2% | 1% |44%[55%| 0% | 1% |53%|45%| 0% | 2% |46%[53%| 1% | 0% |49%|44%)| 2% | 6% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% | 14%|68% | 10%| 8% | 15% [66% | 13%| 6% | 17%|67% | 10%| 6% |21%[56% | 14%| 8% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |58%[39%| 1% | 3% |32%|66%| 1% | 1% | 24%|67%| 8% | 2% |37%|44%| 0% [19%]| 18%|71%| 6% | 4% |18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 20%|67%| 8% | 4% |24%|67%| 7% | 2% |33%|66%| 1% | 0% |22%|66% | 3% | 9% | 14%|66%| 2% | 18%|65%|35% | 0% | 0% |61%|38%| 0% | 2% |48%[32% | 6% [14%|62%|29%| 2% | 7% |49%|27%| 6% |18%
0 60%[40% | 0% | 0% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |53%[43%| 2% | 2% |32%|67%| 2% | 0% |32%[60%| 5% | 3% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% |35%[43%|13%| 8% |32%|63%| 5% | 0% |23%[62%|12%| 3% |33%|60%| 3% | 3% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |48%|52%| 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |43%|38%| 0% | 18%]32%|68%| 0% | 0% |35%|65%| 0% | 0% |23%|75%| 2% | 0% | 30%|68%| 2% | 0% |52%[47% | 0% | 2% | 15%|80%| 2% | 3% | 10%[63% | 3% [23%|80%|18%| 0% | 2% | 72%[28%| 0% | 0% |32%|47%| 5% |17%|42%[52% | 2% | 5% | 10%|70%| 10% | 10%
Ellwangen (Jagst) 4 50%|46%| 4% | 0% |48%[50% | 2% | 0% |56%|33%| 7% | 4% |33%[63%| 2% | 2% | 24%|44%)| 4% | 28%|57%[43%| 0% | 0% | 20%|65%| 6% | 9% |43%[39% | 4% |15%|24%|54% | 15%| 7% |30%[39% | 6% |26%|31%|67%| 2% | 0% |44%[48%| 0% | 7% |39%|52%| 2% | 7% | 35%|63%| 0% | 2% |41%|37%| 0% [22%]|24%|70%| 4% | 2% |24%|74%| 2% | 0% | 22%|76%| 2% | 0% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% |43%|54%| 0% | 4% |17%|63%| 2% [19%|17%|52%| 4% |28%|78%[22% | 0% | 0% |63%|35%| 0% | 2% |20%[61% | 2% [17%|59%|39%| 0% | 2% | 2% [70%| 7% |[20%
g 154 8_2'39% 60%)| 1% | 0% |31%[67%| 0% | 3% |44%|50%| 1% | 5% |47%|49%| 1% | 3% |39%|41%| 4% | 16%|65%[33%| 1% | 1% |22%|61%| 3% |14%|42%[41%| 3% | 15%| 18%|78%| 1% | 3% |34%[42%| 3% |21%]20%|79%| 0% | 1% |32%[65%| 1% | 3% |20%|77%| 0% | 3% | 36%|60%| 0% | 3% |29%|29%| 1% [41%] 16%|84%| 0% | 0% | 18%|80%| 0% | 2% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% |60%38% | 1% | 1% |43%|53%| 0% | 4% | 10%|82%| 0% | 7% |29%|51%| 1% | 19%]|60%[38% | 0% | 1% |47%|52%| 0% | 1% |51%[23% | 4% [22%|51%|41%| 1% | 7% |37%[31%| 2% [31%
Seligenstadt 144 183]50%[47%| 3% | 0% |38%[60%| 1% | 1% |67%]|28% | 3% | 1% |23%|74%| 2% | 1% |29%[56%| 6% | 9% |31%[67%| 1% | 0% |23%|69% | 3% | 4% |45%]48%| 1% | 6% |20%|59%| 15% | 6% [49%[41%| 1% | 9% |31%|69% | 1% | 0% |38%|58%| 0% | 4% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% [45%[53%| 1% [ 1% |22%53% | 0% | 25%|24%|74%| 1% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% [19%[80%| 1% | 0% |46%[53%| 0% | 1% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |19%|75%| 0% | 6% [31%[44%| 1% [24%]74%[26%| 0% | 1% |65%]|34%| 0% | 1% |58%|40%| 0% | 3% |54%[41%| 1% [ 3% |20%[50%| 7% [23%

Voerde (Niederrhein) 12 4] 60% [ 38%| 2% | 0% [50%|47% | 2% | 1% |71%|26% | 1% | 2% |32%|63%| 2% [ 4% | 33%[54%| 7% | 6% |26%|72%| 2% | 0% | 19%|69% | 4% | 8% |35%[63%| 1% [ 2% | 28%[67%| 3% | 2% |39%|56% | 1% | 5% |36%|64% | 0% | 0% |63%[33%| 0% | 4% |36% [62%| 0% | 2% |36%|63%| 1% | 1% |33%|46% | 0% |22%|29%|69%| 0% | 2% |31%[66%| 0% | 3% |26%|73%| 1% | 0% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |37%|62%| 0% | 1% |20%[76%| 0% | 4% | 9% [58%| 3% |30%|80%|19% | 1% | 0% |81%|19%| 0% | 1% |33%[22%|22% [22%|68%[29% | 1% | 2% | 8% |59%|16%|18%

Freudenstadt 4| 47%[52%| 2% | 0% | 38%[63%| 0% | 0% | 38%|59%| 0% | 3% |25%[75%| 0% | 0% |34%(44% | 5% |17%|52%|47%| 0% | 2% | 17%[66% | 0% | 17%|34%[50% | 0% | 16%|25%[64% | 2% | 9% |23%[63%| 2% | 13%|34%[66% | 0% | 0% |53%|42%| 0% | 5% |31%[66% | 0% | 3% |53%[45%| 0% | 2% |53%[20%| 3% |23%| 19%[81%| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |56%[41%| 2% | 2% |38%|59%| 2% | 2% | 11%[78%| 2% | 9% |36%[52%| 2% | 11%|73%|27%| 0% | 0% |63%|36% | 0% | 2% |45%(42%| 0% | 13%|48%|47%| 0% | 5% | 11%|67%| 6% | 16%
Karlsfeld 110 6| 53% | 47%| 0% [ 0% |51%47%| 1% | 1% |67%[26% | 0% | 6% |36%[64% | 0% | 0% [33%[55%| 5% | 8% |32%|66%| 1% [ 1% [22%|66% | 3% | 9% |41%[47% | 4% | 8% | 18%[74%| 2% | 6% |45%|43%| 3% [ 9% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% |37%[62% | 0% | 1% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% [31%|65%| 4% | 1% | 25%|63%| 0% [13%]29%|69% | 1% | 1% |33%[65% | 0% | 2% [25%[75%| 1% | 0% |27%|71%| 1% [ 1% [37%|60% | 1% | 2% | 26%(65% | 1% | 7% | 13% [66%| 4% | 17%|72%|25%| 1% | 2% |69%|28% | 0% [ 3% |38%[40% | 7% |15%|65% [28%| 1% | 6% | 7% [70%|11%[12%
Weiterstadt 55| 7|51% | 47%| 2% | 0% |45%|53%| 0% | 2% |58%|33% | 4% | 5% |45%[51% | 4% | 0% [33%[51%| 5% [ 11%|36%|62%| 2% [ 0% [11%|64% | 7% [ 18%]22%[56% [ 13%| 9% | 16% [65%| 7% | 11%|29%|53%| 7% [11%|27%|69% | 2% | 2% |47%[45% | 2% | 5% |20% [73%| 2% | 5% [33%|62%| 4% | 2% |22%|55%| 0% [24%]33%|60% | 5% | 2% | 16%[84% | 0% | 0% [18%[78%| 4% | 0% |33%|64%| 2% [ 2% |35%|64% | 0% | 2% | 9% [82% | 4% | 5% |49%[33%| 0% |18%|75%|25%| 0% [ 0% |64%|35%| 0% [ 2% |76%[20% | 2% | 2% |58% [25% | 0% | 16%|11%[56%| 11%[22%
Niederkassel 136] 188]57%[43% | 0% | 0% |46%[54%| 1% | 0% |65%|29%| 1% [ 4% [33%|63% | 1% | 2% |36%[49% | 4% |10%]27%[69%| 1% | 2% [19%|64%| 5% [12%26%|64% | 4% | 5% |17%[77% | 4% | 1% | 26% [54% | 2% | 18%[36% |64%| 0% | 0% |46%|49%| 0% [ 6% |36%|62% | 0% | 2% |33%[64% | 1% | 1% |36%[29%| 1% [34%|32%|64%| 1% [ 2% |24%|75% | 0% | 1% | 25%[74% | 0% | 1% | 26% [74%| 0% | 0% |26%|70%| 1% [ 3% | 13%|81%| 1% [ 6% | 17%[60% | 1% |22%|73%[26% | 0% | 1% |68% [30%| 0% | 2% |42%|38%| 4% [15%]55%|42% | 1% | 2% |68%[13%| 0% |19%
Strausber 117] 189]46%[53%| 1% | 0% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% |80%| 16%| 0% | 3% [28%|66% | 3% | 3% |29%[46% | 8% |17%]29% [69%| 1% | 1% |29%|53%| 4% [14%|38%|55% | 3% | 5% |30%[63% | 1% | 6% |38% [49% | 2% |12%[49% |51%| 0% | 0% |42%|55%| 0% [ 3% |36%|59% | 0% | 5% |44%[56% | 0% | 0% [21%[56%| 1% [23%|32%|66%| 1% [ 2% [22%|74% | 0% | 3% |25%[74%| 1% | 1% |23%[77%| 0% | 0% |32%|66%| 1% [ 2% |23%|68%| 3% | 7% |30%|46% | 2% |22%|63%[37%| 0% | 0% |56% [44%| 0% | 0% |68%|13%| 3% [16%]44%|50% | 1% | 6% | 20%[53% | 9% |19%
eusall 90 51%[49%| 0% | 0% |46%|54%| 0% [ 0% [58%|34% | 2% | 6% |23%[69% | 3% | 5% |25% [62%| 5% | 9% |23%|75%| 2% [ 0% [22%|66% | 3% | 9% |42%[52% | 2% | 5% |22%[72%| 2% | 5% |37%|51%| 2% [11%]38%|62% | 0% | 0% |45%|52% | 0% | 3% |38%[58% | 0% | 3% [23%[75%| 2% | 0% |46%|25%| 0% [29%]26%|74%| 0% | 0% |32%[68% | 0% | 0% [31%[69%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 2% [ 0% [42%|55% | 2% | 2% | 28%[63% | 2% | 8% | 8% [74%| 2% |17%|72%|26%| 0% [ 2% |66%|34% | 0% [ 0% |40%[29% | 5% |26%|69% [28% | 0% | 3% [12%|68%| 5% [15%
leumarkt i.d. OPf. 91|51%[49%| 0% | 0% |41%]59%| 0% [ 0% [58%|41%[ 0% | 1% |35%[64% | 0% | 1% |38%[51%| 2% | 8% |34%|65%| 0% [ 1% [17%|77%[ 1% | 5% |51%[47% | 0% | 2% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% |40%|51%| 0% | 9% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% | 1% |27%[73%| 0% | 0% [38%[62%| 0% | 0% |24%|67%| 0% | 8% [28%|72%| 0% | 0% | 26%[72%| 0% | 2% [16%[84%| 0% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% [ 0% [23%|77%[ 0% | 0% |23%[73%| 0% | 3% | 19%[55%| 1% |26%|70%|29%| 0% [ 1% |65%|34% | 0% [ 1% |34%|30% [12% | 24%|44% [47%| 1% | 8% | 8% [65%| 8% [19%
merich am Rhein 194 9_2'43% 56% | 1% [ 0% |45%|54%| 1% | 0% |69%|28%| 1% | 2% |50%|47%| 2% | 1% |48%|38%| 7% | 7% |51%|48%| 1% | 0% |25%|66% | 2% | 6% |29% |66% | 2% | 3% |20%|72%| 4% | 5% |32% |64%| 0% | 4% |29%|70%| 1% | 0% |46%|49%| 1% | 4% |29% |68%| 1% | 2% |30%|67%| 2% | 1% |22%|64%| 1% [12%|25%|74%| 1% | 0% |21%|77%| 1% | 1% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% |21%|79%| 1% | 0% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |24%|74%| 1% | 2% | 15%|51%| 3% [30%|68%|31%| 0% | 1% |67%|32%| 0% | 1% |73%|21%| 1% | 5% |59%|36%| 1% | 5% |22%|54%| 7% [18%
Bad Vilbel 2 93| 45% [55%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 0% [ 0% [53%|41% [ 1% | 4% |37%[61%| 0% | 1% |37%[52%| 4% | 7% |48%|52%| 1% [ 0% [17%|71%[ 3% | 8% |37%[56% | 1% | 6% | 19%[67%| 6% | 9% |27%|53%| 1% [19%|33%|67%| 0% | 0% |34%|65% | 0% | 1% |27%[72%| 0% | 0% [37%[62%| 1% | 1% |22%|59%| 0% [20%]28%|71%| 1% | 1% |23%[76%| 1% | 0% [27%[72%| 0% | 1% |47%|51%| 0% [ 1% [49%|50% [ 0% | 1% | 19%[79% | 1% | 1% |45%[35%| 1% | 19%|70%|29%| 0% [ 1% |57%|42%| 0% [ 1% |40%|53% | 1% | 6% |63% [33%| 0% | 4% [12%|56%| 7% [25%
Weinstadt 70, 14]60% [ 40%| 0% | 0% 47%|53% | 0% | 0% |54%|41% | 0% | 4% |33%[66%| 0% [ 1% | 37%[49%| 6% | 9% |37%|60%| 0% | 3% | 17%|60% | 7% | 16%|36%[57%| 3% [ 4% | 14%[73%| 4% | 9% |33%|51%| 1% | 14%|34%|66% | 0% | 0% |46%|50%| 0% | 4% |31%[64%| 0% | 4% |37%|59%| 0% | 4% |27%|34%| 1% |37%|30%|67%| 0% | 3% |37%[63%| 0% | 0% |31%|67%| 1% | 0% |36%|63%| 1% | 0% |36%|64%| 0% | 0% |21%[71%| 1% | 6% |37%|50% | 0% | 13%|67%|33% | 0% | 0% |66%|34% | 0% | 0% |20%[53%| 6% [21%|66%[33%| 0% | 1% [23%|56%| 1% |20%
Helmstedt 144 52%)|46% | 1% | 1% |48%|51%| 1% | 1% |51%|44% | 2% | 3% |25%|73%| 1% | 1% |32%|53%| 7% | 8% |29%|69%| 1% | 1% | 28%|56% | 3% [13%|34%|56% | 3% | 7% |25%|64%| 4% | 7% |31%|57%| 1% [11%|41%|59% | 0% | 1% |53%|43%| 0% | 4% |40% |57% | 0% | 3% |43%|54%| 1% | 2% |32%|53%| 0% [14%|32%|66%| 1% | 2% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% |24%|76%| 0% | 1% |32%|66%| 0% [ 1% |35%|62%| 0% [ 3% | 19%|72%| 0% | 9% | 14%|57% | 7% [23%|68%|32% | 0% | 1% |66%|34%| 0% [ 1% | 78%|19%| 0% | 3% |54%|43%| 1% | 3% | 1% |64%[20%[15%
Nettetal 74 6 72% | 28%| 0% [ 0% |59%|41%| 0% | 0% |65%[32% | 1% | 1% |61%[38%| 1% | 0% [38%[51%| 4% | 7% |23%|74%| 3% [ 0% |23%|64% | 1% [12%]34%(59% | 1% | 5% | 9% [77%| 8% | 5% |34%|59%| 3% [ 4% [42%|57%| 0% | 1% |62%[36% | 0% | 1% |38%[59%| 1% | 1% [30%|69%| 0% | 1% |20%|64%| 3% [14%]24%|72% | 3% | 1% |24%[72%| 3% | 1% [19%[81%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% [ 0% |34%|65% | 0% | 1% | 18%[72% | 1% | 9% | 5% [61%| 4% |30%|81%|18%| 0% [ 1% |80%|20% | 0% [ 0% |42%[46% | 4% | 8% |73%[26%| 0% | 1% [14%[61%| 8% [18%
Weyhe 8 97| 53% [44%)| 2% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% [ 0% [67%|30% | 0% | 3% |42%[58% | 0% | 0% |35%[55%| 3% | 7% |28%|70%| 0% [ 1% [15%|70% | 5% [10%]23%[73% | 2% | 2% |25% [67%| 5% | 3% |34%|53%| 3% [ 9% |34%|66% | 0% | 0% |44%[49% | 0% | 7% |33%[63%| 0% | 5% [31%[67%| 1% | 1% |30%|57%| 0% [14%]16%|83%| 1% | 0% | 18%[82%| 0% | 0% [10%[88%| 2% | 0% |13%|88%| 0% [ 0% |38%|60% | 0% | 2% |26%[73%| 0% | 1% | 7% [72%| 6% |16%|85%11%| 2% [ 1% |80%|18% | 0% [ 2% |49%| 7% [16%|28%|63% [26% | 2% | 9% [11%|68%| 8% [13%
Dobeln 7 98|51%[47%| 1% | 1% | 36%|62%| 0% [ 1% [55%|39% | 1% | 5% | 16%[81%| 3% | 1% | 26% [55%| 5% |14%|35%|60%| 1% [ 4% [31%|47%| 3% [19%]40%[49% | 3% | 8% |38% [49%| 6% | 6% |16%|57%| 4% [23%|31%|66%| 1% | 1% |35%|56% | 1% | 8% |26% [69% | 1% | 4% [53% [42%| 1% | 4% |29%|45%| 0% [26%]34%|62% | 3% | 1% |25%[74%| 1% | 0% [31%[66%| 3% | 0% |56%40%| 1% [ 3% [47%|49% | 3% | 1% |27%[57%| 5% |10%]14% [57%| 1% |27%|70%|29%| 0% [ 1% |57%|42%| 1% [ 0% |35%[52% | 4% | 9% |52% [42%| 1% | 5% | 0% [71%|12%[17%
Olpe 10! 199 52% [45%| 3% | 0% |43%|55%| 2% [ 0% [42%|56% | 1% | 1% |34%[63% | 1% | 2% |35%[57%| 3% | 5% |46%|53%| 1% [ 0% [27%|65% | 4% | 5% |32%[59% | 3% | 6% |30% [60%| 8% | 2% |18%|65%| 4% [13%|35%|63% | 1% | 1% |50%|44% | 4% | 3% |38%[57% | 1% | 4% [46%[50%| 2% | 2% |48%|42%| 1% [10%]30%|67% | 2% | 2% |22%[74% | 2% | 2% [20%[79%| 1% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% [ 0% [36%|62% | 1% | 1% | 18%[73% | 1% | 8% | 14%[52%| 5% |29%|62%|36%| 1% [ 1% |56%|41%| 0% [ 3% |66%[27% | 2% | 6% |74%[24%| 0% | 2% | 8% [70%|12%[10%
Lahr/Schwarzwald 134] 200]37%[62%| 0% | 1% |28%[72%| 0% | 1% |45%|51%| 1% [ 3% [31%|67%| 1% | 1% |35%[57% | 4% | 4% |35%[64%| 1% | 0% |28%|70%| 1% [ 1% [30%|65% | 0% | 5% |27%[69% | 1% | 3% |29%[59%| 0% |12%[21%|79%| 0% | 0% |51%|46%| 0% [ 3% |20%|78% | 0% | 1% |31%[69% | 0% | 0% [22%[57%| 0% [21%|22%|78%| 0% [ 0% [16%|84% | 0% | 1% | 19%[81%| 1% | 0% |30%[70%| 0% | 0% |44%|54%| 1% [ 1% |19%|76%| 0% | 4% | 16%|62% | 4% | 18%|69% [29% | 0% | 1% |57% [42%| 1% | 1% |84%|13%| 1% [ 2% |67%|29% [ 0% | 4% | 70%[15%| 1% |14%
Hennef (Sieg) 166] 201]44%[55% | 0% | 1% |42%[58%| 1% | 0% |51%|43%| 1% [ 5% [50%|48% | 0% | 2% |49%[40% | 3% | 8% |45%[52%| 1% | 1% [19%|68%| 2% [11%25%|67% | 2% | 5% |20%[63% | 7% | 9% |21%[54% | 3% |22%[27%|73%| 1% | 0% |48%|49%| 1% [ 2% |21%|73% | 1% | 4% |25%[70% | 2% | 2% | 22%[40%| 1% [37%|19%|78%| 1% [ 2% [22%|77%[ 0% | 1% | 19%[77%| 3% | 2% | 17%[80%| 2% | 1% |33%|63%| 1% [ 4% |11%|78%| 2% | 8% | 16%|61% | 0% |23%|67%[33%| 0% | 0% [62%[37%| 0% | 1% |38%|29%| 7% [26%|60%|37% | 0% | 3% |67%[17% 1% |15%
Halle (Westf.) 7 MAQ% 46% | 3% [ 1% |38%|59%| 1% | 1% |62%)|38%| 0% [ 0% |38%|59%| 1% | 1% |28%|62%| 4% | 6% |28%|69%| 1% | 1% |23%|58% | 6% [14%|49%|46%| 1% | 3% | 10%|82%| 1% | 7% |51%|39%| 1% | 8% |31%|68%| 1% | 0% |44%|51%| 1% | 4% |21%|75%| 1% | 3% | 28%|69%| 1% | 1% |30%|39%| 1% [30%|23%|73%| 1% | 3% | 18%|77%| 1% | 3% | 15%|83% | 1% | 0% |32%|66%| 1% | 0% |56%|42%| 1% | 0% | 15%|79% | 1% | 4% |24%|45%| 3% [28%|82%|18%| 0% | 0% | 76%|24% | 0% | 0% |37%|35% [17%[11%|63% |31%| 4% | 1% | 14%|61%| 8% [17%
Burgdorf 148] 203]47%[51% 1% | 1% |39%[60%| 1% | 0% |63%|32%| 1% [ 3% [27%|70% | 1% | 1% |25%[68% | 2% | 5% |24%[75%| 0% | 1% |23%|65%| 4% | 8% [43%|51% | 2% | 4% | 26%[66% | 3% | 4% |36% [53%| 3% | 8% [28%|70%| 1% | 1% |55%|41%| 1% [ 3% |24%|73% | 0% | 3% |39%[59% | 2% | 1% | 16%[70%| 1% [14%|21%|77%| 1% [ 1% [19%|79%[ 1% | 1% | 14%[84% | 1% | 1% |32%[68%| 1% | 0% |53%|47%| 1% [ 0% |17%|74%| 1% | 9% | 28%|53% | 3% | 17%|80% [20% | 0% | 0% |67%[33%| 0% | 0% |88%| 6% | 0% [ 6% [59%|36% | 1% | 3% | 11%[65%[11%]13%
Papenburg 70| 204]46%|49%| 1% | 4% |37%[60% [ 1% | 1% |80%[16%| 3% | 1% [41%|53%| 4% | 1% |34%|49%| 7% [10%]39%|59% | 3% | 0% |20% [66% | 4% |10%[21% [74%| 3% | 1% |21%|74%| 1% [ 3% [29%|66% | 0% | 6% |29%[70% | 0% | 1% |54% [41%| 1% | 3% |27%|70%| 0% [ 3% [24%|74%| 1% | 0% | 24%[66% | 1% | 9% | 14%[84%| 0% | 1% | 20%|79%| 0% [ 1% |14%|83%| 1% [ 1% | 7% [93%| 0% | 0% |44%[54%| 0% | 1% [17%[81%| 0% | 1% | 7% |61%|17%[14%|80%|20% [ 0% | 0% |80%[19% | 0% | 1% |44% [19% | 16%|21%|61%|34%| 1% [ 3% |37%|31%| 7% [24%
orden 186] 205]48%[51% | 1% | 1% |44%[55%| 1% | 0% |82%| 16%| 2% | 0% [42%|55% | 0% | 3% |37%[54% | 2% | 7% |33%[66%| 0% | 1% |24%|67%| 2% | 7% |28%|66% | 1% | 5% |34%[62% | 1% | 3% |38%[53%| 1% | 9% [28%|71%| 0% | 1% |36%|63%| 0% [ 1% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% |37%[61%| 0% | 2% |33%[50%| 0% |17%|20%|80%| 0% [ 0% [19%|80% | 0% | 1% | 11%[88% | 0% | 1% | 12%[88%| 0% | 0% |38%61%| 0% [ 1% |19%|77%| 0% [ 4% | 5% |63% | 5% |26%|83%[17%| 0% | 0% |74%[26%| 0% | 0% |52%|39%| 2% [ 7% |51%|45% | 0% | 5% | 30%[44%| 6% |20%
Friedberg 79| 206]58%|41%| 1% | 0% |46%[53% [ 1% | 0% |65%[29%| 1% | 5% [25%|71%| 1% | 3% |27%|65%| 5% | 4% |30%|68% | 1% | 0% | 19%[66% | 8% | 8% [41%[51%| 4% | 5% |14%|77%| 4% [ 5% |53%|38% | 0% | 9% |39%[59% | 0% | 1% |47%[51%| 0% | 3% |30%|67%| 0% [ 3% |30%|68%| 0% [ 1% |43%[35% | 0% |22%|25% [72% 3% | 0% |27%71%| 0% [ 3% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |34%|66% | 0% | 0% |37%[62% | 1% | 0% [14%[84%| 0% | 3% | 8% |65%| 4% [24%|84%|16% [ 0% | 0% | 71%[29% [ 0% | 0% |49% [27%| 6% |18%|57%|38%| 0% [ 5% |23%|48%| 3% [27%
GroR-Umstadt 55| 207|55%|44%| 2% | 0% |49%[49% [ 2% | 0% |64%[36%| 0% | 0% [18%|76%| 4% | 2% |33%|53%| 4% [11%]22%|78% | 0% | 0% | 15%[69% | 5% |11%[31% [56%| 4% | 9% |24%|58%| 9% [ 9% [25%|49% | 7% | 18%|38%[60% | 2% | 0% |45% [49%| 2% | 4% |33%|62%| 0% [ 5% [40%|53%| 4% | 4% |31%[42% | 0% |27%|31%[65% | 2% | 2% |27%|71%| 2% [ 0% |24%|69%| 5% | 2% |44%|51% | 5% | 0% |35% [60% | 2% | 4% [ 16%[71%| 4% | 9% |44%|42%| 2% [13%|75%|24% | 0% | 2% | 76%[24% | 0% | 0% |38% [44%| 2% |16%|60%|35%| 2% [ 4% | 5% |65%| 7% [22%
166] 208]54%[45% | 1% | 0% |40%[59%| 1% | 1% |49%|47%| 2% | 2% [30%|69% | 1% | 1% |29%[63% | 2% | 6% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% |23%|61%| 5% [10%36%|55% | 4% | 6% |20%[69% | 5% | 5% | 17%[67%| 5% | 10%[30% 69%| 0% | 1% |50%|48%| 0% [ 2% |31%|66% | 0% | 4% |34%[60% | 4% | 2% [60% [20%| 2% |18%|36%|60%| 3% [ 1% |23%|77%[ 0% | 1% | 28%[70% | 2% | 0% |45% [52%| 2% | 1% |40%|57%| 1% [ 1% | 14%|76%| 5% | 5% | 18%|52% | 4% |26%|61%[38%| 0% | 1% |60% [39%| 0% | 1% |60%|21%| 5% [14%|57%|39% | 1% | 2% | 11%[60%| 8% |21%

Greven 159] 209]47%[52%| 1% | 1% |35% [64%| 1% | 0% |77%|21%| 1% [ 1% [33%|65% | 2% | 1% |39%[48% | 6% | 7% |33%[67%| 1% | 0% [21%|71%| 0% [ 8% [43%|50% | 1% | 6% | 18%[79% | 2% | 1% |49% [43%| 1% | 6% [31%|69%| 0% [ 0% |42%|53%| 1% [ 3% |25%|72% | 1% | 2% | 26%[74% | 0% | 1% |22%[60%| 1% |18%|23%|77%| 0% [ 0% [15%|81%[ 3% | 2% | 16%[83%| 1% | 0% |23%[77%| 1% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% [ 0% | 19%|74%| 3% | 4% | 15%|53% | 5% |26%|80%[19%| 1% | 0% 70%[30%| 0% | 0% |60%|28%| 5% | 6% |62%|31% | 3% | 4% | 28%[45% | 8% |19%
Z’etershagen 56 66%[32%| 0% | 2% |45%[52%| 0% | 4% |54%|43%| 0% | 4% |41%[52%| 0% | 7% |46%[45%| 2% | 7% |23%|75%| 0% | 2% | 11%[64%| 7% | 18%| 14%[66% | 5% | 14%| 11%[41%|29% | 20%| 14% [61% | 4% |21%|36% [63%| 0% | 2% |46%|46% | 4% | 4% |36%[59%| 0% | 5% |36%|61%| 0% | 4% |39%[34%| 2% | 25%|27%|63%| 2% | 9% |29%|66%| 0% | 5% |20%|75%| 2% | 4% |23%|73%| 2% | 2% |34%|54%| 2% | 11%| 18%[63% | 4% | 16%| 4% [41%|18% | 38%|70%|25%| 5% | 0% |61%[36% | 0% | 4% |25%(16%|34% | 25%|75%[23%| 0% | 2% | 9% |50%|25%| 16%
Bad Soden am Taunus 5| 47%[53%| 0% | 0% |40%[60%| 0% | 0% |39%|58%| 1% | 2% |21%|78%| 1% | 0% |36%[52%| 8% | 4% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% | 16%|56% | 15% | 13%| 28% [46% | 18%| 8% | 9% [74%| 8% | 8% |25%[44% | 16% | 15%|32%|68% | 0% | 0% |53%[40% | 1% | 6% |28%[67%| 0% | 5% |33%[45%|16%| 6% |32%[36%| 1% |31%|27%[55% | 11%| 7% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% | 28%|59%|11%| 2% |49%[35%|14%| 1% |26%[73%| 1% | 0% | 12%|76%| 4% | 8% |35%[45%| 1% | 19%|65%[34%| 0% | 1% |58%[41%| 0% | 1% |68%[20%| 1% |11%|66%[29%| 2% | 2% | 7% |79%| 6% | 8%
altenkirchen 7| 35%|61% | 4% | 0% |42%|54%| 4% | 0% |60%)|39% | 0% | 2% |26%|68% | 4% | 2% |32%|54%| 7% | 7% | 28%|68% | 2% | 2% |30%|56% | 4% [11%|33% |54% | 4% | 9% |28% |67%| 4% [ 2% |39%|49%| 2% [11%|30% |68% | 0% | 2% |49%|51%| 0% | 0% |39% |60% | 0% | 2% |40%|54% | 2% | 4% | 16%|60% | 2% [23%|18%|77% | 4% | 2% | 12%|84%| 2% | 2% | 11%|88%| 2% | 0% | 18%|79%| 2% | 2% |47%|51%| 0% | 2% | 14%|79%| 0% | 7% |30% |46% | 2% [23%|82% | 14% | 0% | 4% |81%|19%| 0% [ 0% | 77%|11%| 0% [12%|37%|53%| 0% [11%] 0% |79%[12%| 9%
Hemer 3 45%[51%| 4% | 0% | 34%[62%| 4% | 0% |43%|49% | 4% | 4% |25%|70%| 6% | 0% |34%[53%|11%| 2% |43%[53%| 4% | 0% |21%[60%| 8% | 11%|58%[32%| 2% | 8% |23%|64%| 6% | 8% |36%[34% | 4% |26%|34% |62% | 4% | 0% |42%|56% | 2% | 2% |25%(74%| 2% | 0% |55%[40%| 4% | 2% |43%[25%| 4% | 28%|32%|62%| 6% | 0% | 13%|83%| 4% | 0% | 32%|62%| 6% | 0% |53%[42%| 4% | 2% | 13%[79%| 6% | 2% | 13%|64%| 4% | 19%| 8% [64%| 4% |25%|75%[23% | 2% | 0% |49%|47%| 2% | 2% |40%[28% | 6% | 26%|53%[42%| 2% | 4% | 2% | 74%|15%| 9%
Vaterstetten 59 47%[53%| 0% | 0% |51%[49%| 0% | 0% | 56%|42%| 0% | 2% | 29%|68%| 0% | 3% | 32%[56%| 3% | 8% |27%[71%| 0% | 2% | 14%[68% | 12%| 7% |41%[42%| 7% | 10%] 12% [69% | 14% | 5% |39% [41%| 8% | 12%]|42%[58%| 0% | 0% |63%[32%| 2% | 3% |27%[69%| 2% | 2% | 36%|56%| 5% | 3% |32%|51%| 0% | 17%] 27%[69%| 3% | 0% |32%|66%| 0% | 2% | 17%|76%| 5% | 2% |41%[54%| 5% | 0% |37%[61%| 0% | 2% | 19%|68%| 3% | 10%| 15%|64%| 5% | 156%|71%[27%| 2% | 0% | 71%[29%| 0% | 0% |46%[17%|20% | 17%|47%|44% | 3% | 5% | 2% |81%| 8% | 8%
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Mihlheim am Main 7 15]66%[33%| 0% | 1% |54%[44%| 0% | 1% [63%[33%| 0% | 4% |19%[80%| 0% | 1% |25%|56%| 5% [14%|27%[72%| 0% | 1% [ 10%[84%| 3% | 4% |29%[65%| 4% | 3% [15%[76%| 3% | 6% |20%(57%| 8% [15%|44%[56%| 0% | 0% |48%[46%| 1% | 5% [32%[63%| 0% | 5% |32%[68%| 0% | 0% |25%[53%| 0% [22%]29%[68%| 1% | 1% |29%[71%| 0% | 0% |27%[73%| 0% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 0% [30%[67%| 0% | 3% |11%[80%| 1% | 8% |47%[42%| 3% | 9% [82%[16%| 0% | 1% [68%[30%| 0% | 1% |68%[27%| 1% | 4% |65%[33%| 0% | 3% | 6% [72%| 8% [14%
\Wegberg 49%| 0% | 0% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% | 77%[23%)| 0% | 0% |35%[65%| 0% | 0% |42%)|52% | 4% | 2% | 33%|65%| 1% | 1% |23%|67%| 4% | 6% |23%(74%| 1% | 2% |24%|68%| 7% | 1% | 19%|73%| 3% | 5% |37%[62%| 1% | 0% |49%[47%| 1% | 2% |37%)|62%| 0% | 1% |32%|67% 1% | 0% |41%[36%| 1% [21%]|23%[75%| 1% | 1% |28%|71%| 1% | 0% | 16%|83% 1% | 0% |23%|76%| 1% | 0% |47%[52%| 0% | 1% |17%|81%| 0% | 2% |21%|47% 7% |24%|80%|20%| 0% | 0% |71%[27%| 0% | 2% |43%|28%|11%| 17%|69% | 26% | 1% | 4% |23%|56%| 6% [15%
Schifferstadt 56%| 0% | 0% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% |73%[23%)| 1% | 3% |46%[53%| 0% | 2% |32%)|52%| 5% | 11%|20%|79%| 1% | 1% |23%[69%| 1% | 6% |30%[61%| 2% | 7% | 18%|59% | 16% | 6% | 22%|59%| 4% |15%|31%[69%| 0% | 0% |49%[46%| 1% | 4% |30%)|67%| 0% | 3% |40%|56% | 2% | 3% |10%[76%| 0% [14%|31%[69%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% |20%|79% 1% | 0% | 32%|66%| 1% | 1% |31%[68%| 0% | 1% |17%|76%| 1% | 5% |38%|41% | 7% | 14%|68%|31%| 0% | 0% |63%[36%| 0% | 1% |79%|18%| 0% | 3% |41%|53%| 1% | 5% | 4% |74%|11%[11%
Dachau 52%| 0% | 0% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% |62%[37%)| 1% | 1% |34%[64%| 0% | 2% |39%|51%| 1% | 10%|48%|51%| 0% | 1% |15%[77%| 0% | 7% |35%[57%| 0% | 7% |26%|66%| 1% | 6% | 36%|53%| 1% | 10%|30%[70%| 0% | 0% |35%[63%| 0% | 2% | 19%)|79%| 0% | 2% | 29%|70% 0% | 1% |33%[45%| 1% [22%]|27%[72%| 1% | 1% |27%|72%| 1% | 1% | 10%)|88% 1% | 0% |26%|73%| 1% | 0% |43%[55%| 0% | 2% | 16%|77%| 0% | 6% | 11%|73% 3% | 13%|62%|38%| 0% | 0% |66%[34%| 0% | 1% |65%|24% | 0% | 10%|58%|35%| 1% | 6% | 20%|52%| 4% |25%
Zlilpich 40% | 3% | 0% |49%|49%| 1% | 1% |57%[39%)| 1% | 3% | 19%[76%| 0% | 4% |28%|61%| 7% | 4% | 18%|78%| 3% | 1% |17%[72%| 7% | 4% | 15%[71%| 4% |10%| 6% |47% [42%| 6% | 13%|64%| 8% |15%|28%[71%| 0% | 1% |53%[39%| 4% | 4% |31%)|64%| 0% | 6% |31%|63% 4% | 3% |25%[46%| 4% [25%]|21%[75%| 3% | 1% |28%|69%| 0% | 3% | 19%|76% 3% | 1% |28%[69%| 1% | 1% |25%[69%| 0% | 6% | 8% |76%| 4% | 11%|11%|51% | 4% |33%|68%|29%| 1% | 1% |65%[32%| 1% | 1% |81%|13%| 0% | 7% |81%)|19%| 0% | 0% |57%|31%| 1% [11%
Hohen Neuendorf 45%| 0% | 0% | 48%|52%| 0% | 0% |68%[32%)| 1% | 0% |27%[69% | 1% | 3% |28%)|54% | 6% | 11%|33%|64%| 1% | 2% |22%[66%| 2% [11%]32%[64%| 2% | 3% |27%|55%| 9% | 9% | 26%|63%| 1% | 10%|39%[61%| 0% | 1% |47%[51%| 1% | 1% |32%)|67%| 0% | 1% | 29%|70% 1% | 0% |18%[70%| 1% [11%]|32%[67%| 2% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% | 14%|82% 3% | 1% |26%|73%| 1% | 0% |40%[58%| 1% | 1% | 16%|80%| 1% | 4% |28%|61% | 3% | 9% |82%|16%| 1% | 2% | 75%[25%| 1% | 0% |22%|26% |25%|27%|48% |41%| 3% | 8% |17%|61%| 8% [14%
\Warburg 39%| 0% | 0% |41%|55%| 1% | 3% |45%[52%)| 0% | 3% |40%[59%| 1% | 0% |48%)|40% | 3% | 9% |45%|53%| 1% | 0% |23%[51%| 12%[15%|28%[60%| 5% | 7% | 7% |59%[19% )| 16%| 12%|63%| 7% | 19%|37%[61%| 1% | 0% |52%[41%| 1% | 5% |33%)|59%| 3% | 5% | 36%|59% 3% | 3% |44%[33%| 1% [21%]35%[63%| 3% | 0% |28%|71%| 1% | 0% | 35%|60% | 3% | 3% |51%[45%| 3% | 1% |25%[72%| 1% | 1% | 12%|69% | 4% | 15%| 16%|48% | 3% |33%|71%|27%| 1% | 1% |65%[31%| 3% | 1% | 7% |68%| 9% | 16%|55%|39%| 4% | 3% | 4% |60%|20%|16%
Mosbach 41%| 1% | 0% | 33%|66%| 0% | 1% |32%[66%| 0% | 2% |24%[75%| 1% | 0% |35%)|52% | 3% | 10%|33%|67%| 0% | 0% | 18%[71%| 4% | 7% | 33%[64%| 0% | 3% |16%|71%| 5% | 7% | 25%|62%| 1% |12%|30%[70%| 0% | 0% |42%[53%| 0% | 5% |32%)|66% | 0% | 2% | 33%|65% 0% | 2% |43%[30%| 1% [26%|31%[67%| 1% | 1% |25%|74%| 1% | 0% | 20%)|80% | 0% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |27%[71%| 0% | 1% | 14%|77%| 2% | 7% |34%|52% | 0% |14%|65%|35%| 0% | 0% |58%[42%| 0% | 0% |33%|36% | 4% |26%|53%|45% | 0% | 2% | 16%|59%| 10%|14%
\Weil am Rhein 39%| 2% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |60%[37%)| 2% | 2% | 18%[79%| 3% | 0% |26%|65% | 5% | 5% |34%|63%| 3% | 0% | 16%[76%| 3% | 5% |52%[44%| 0% | 5% |18%|71%| 6% | 5% |37%|50% | 3% | 10%|44%[55%| 2% | 0% |45%(52%| 0% | 3% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% | 32%|65% 2% | 2% | 6% [85%| 0% | 8% | 26%[73%| 2% | 0% |24%|74%| 2% | 0% | 16%|82% 2% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% | 16%[84%| 0% | 0% | 13%|81%| 2% | 5% | 18%|58% | 2% |23%|77%|23%| 0% | 0% |69%[31%| 0% | 0% |47%|27%|13%)| 13%|58%|35%| 0% | 6% | 6% |68%|11%[15%
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz 57%| 0% | 0% |42%|57%| 1% | 0% |53%[47%)| 0% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% | 1% |31%|57% 2% | 10%|22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 14%[76%| 3% | 7% |54%[42%| 3% | 1% |17%|75%| 2% | 6% | 50%|46%| 1% | 3% |27%[72%| 0% | 1% |36%[61%| 0% | 4% |29%)|70%| 0% | 1% | 30%|69% 0% | 1% |39%[50%| 1% [10%]|28%[72%| 0% | 0% |17%|83%| 1% | 0% |27%|73% 0% | 0% |49%[50%| 0% | 2% |50%[49%| 0% | 1% |21%|72%| 0% | 6% | 19%|72% 1% | 8% |58%|42%| 0% | 0% |53%[47%| 0% | 0% |50%|33% | 5% | 13%|62%|34%| 1% | 3% | 5% |72%|11%[13%
Gstrow 53%| 2% | 0% | 31%|67%| 2% | 0% | 73%[25%)| 2% | 0% | 11%[85%| 2% | 2% | 15%|69%| 7% | 9% |22%|75%| 4% | 0% | 25%[60%| 4% [11%]31%[62%| 4% | 4% |40%|55% | 4% | 2% |42%|44%| 2% |13%|27%[71%| 2% | 0% |45%[53%| 0% | 2% |29%)|69% | 2% | 0% | 38%|56% | 4% | 2% |25%[51%| 4% [20%|31%[64%| 2% | 4% |20%|75%| 4% | 2% | 22%|76%| 2% | 0% | 25%|73%| 2% | 0% |25%[73%| 2% | 0% | 15%|78%| 2% | 5% | 9% |67% 4% |20%|75%|25%| 0% | 0% |67%[31%| 2% | 0% |82%|11%| 2% | 5% |44%|45%| 2% | 9% | 5% |62%|11%[22%
Briihl 46%| 1% | 0% |47%|52%| 0% | 0% | 71%[27%)| 0% | 1% |40%[58%| 1% | 0% |31%|60%| 2% | 7% |17%|81%| 1% | 0% | 10%[82%| 1% | 7% |20%[75%| 1% | 5% | 12%|83%| 2% | 2% | 16%|70%| 2% |13%|33%[67%| 0% | 0% |49%[47%| 1% | 3% |25%)|73%| 0% | 1% | 30%|70% 0% | 0% |17%[68%| 0% [16%| 17%[83%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 0% | 0% | 10%)|88% 1% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% | 9% |84%| 0% | 6% |22%|64% | 0% |14%|90%|10%| 0% | 0% |81%[19%| 0% | 0% |92%| 5% | 0% | 3% |73%)|24%| 0% | 3% | 13%|58%| 3% [26%
Blar Mahlow 77| 227|58%)|42%| 0% | 0% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% |62%|35%| 0% | 3% |42%|56%| 0% | 3% |40%|36%| 10% | 13%]26% | 71%| 1% | 1% | 22%|58%| 4% | 16%|42%|55%| 1% | 3% | 26%|48%| 19%| 6% |38%|53%| 0% | 9% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |60%|38%| 1% | 1% |40%|56%| 1% | 3% |35%|64%| 1% | 0% | 17%]|69%| 0% | 14%]30%|70%| 0% | 0% | 16%|83%| 1% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |30%|70%| 0% | 0% | 26%|69%| 1% | 4% | 17%|68%| 1% | 14%|83%|17%| 0% | 0% |68%|31%| 1% | 0% | 14%|38%| 16% | 32%|49% | 42%| 1% | 8% | 4% |74%| 8% | 14%
Varel 6| 228|42%[56% | 2% [ 0% |39%[59% | 2% [ 0% |77%[21% | 0% | 2% |24%[74% | 0% [ 2% |29% [52% | 9% [11%|29% [65% | 5% | 2% |21%[67% | 3% | 9% |32%[64% | 0% [ 5% |26% [70% [ 3% [ 2% |36% [53% | 2% | 9% |30%[70% [ 0% [ 0% |45% [47% | 0% | 8% |26% [68% | 0% | 6% |44%[53% [ 0% | 3% |36%[39% | 2% [23%|24%[76% | 0% | 0% |17%[83%[ 0% | 0% |11%[88% [ 2% | 0% |17%[83% [ 0% | 0% |32%[68% [ 0% | 0% | 15% [76% [ 2% | 8% | 11% [56% [12% [23%| 71% [29% [ 0% | 0% |70% [30% [ 0% [ 0% |79% | 9% | 3% | 9% |65% [29% | 2% | 5% | 3% [67%[14%[17%
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 3] 229]49%|49%| 0% | 2% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |59%|32%| 2% | 8% | 29%|68%| 2% | 2% | 32%|60%| 0% | 8% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% | 17%|71%| 2% | 10%]44%|51%| 0% | 5% | 17%|73%| 6% | 3% | 46%|44%| 0% | 10%]29%|71%| 0% | 0% |40%|59%| 0% | 2% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% | 29%|52%| 0% | 19%]22%|78%| 0% | 0% | 22%|75%| 0% | 3% |22%|78%| 0% | 0% | 24%|76%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% | 22%|70%| 0% | 8% | 16%|60%| 2% |22%|75%|24%| 0% | 2% | 73%|25%| 2% | 0% |30% | 17% | 22% | 30%|57%|37%| 5% | 2% | 5% |63%|14%|17%
Kél’!igs Wusterhausen 7] 230]49%|49%| 0% | 1% |42%|57%| 1% | 0% |69%|27%| 1% | 3% |27%|69%| 3% | 1% | 24%|54% | 6% | 16%]24%|73%| 0% | 3% |21%|55%| 6% | 18%|34%|60%| 0% | 6% |33%|57%| 9% | 1% |37%|45%| 1% | 16%]40%|60%| 0% | 0% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% |27%|70%| 0% | 3% |34%|66%| 0% | 0% | 13%|72%| 0% | 15%]|27%|70%| 3% | 0% | 19%|78%| 1% | 1% | 22%|76%| 1% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |33%|66%| 1% | 0% | 9% |84%| 1% | 6% |21%|64%| 1% | 13%|72%|27%| 0% | 1% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |39%|37%| 6% | 18%|37%|52%| 0% | 10%| 6% |75%| 3% | 16%
Kevelaer 100] 231]45%[54% | 1% | 0% | 38% [62% | 0% | 0% | 75% [20% | 3% | 2% | 38% [60% | 0% | 2% | 33%[61% | 2% | 4% | 18% [80% | 1% | 1% |22%[73% [ 3% | 2% |30% [66% [ 1% | 3% |23%[70% [ 1% | 6% |33% [61% | 2% | 4% |23% [75% [ 1% | 1% |32% [66% | 0% | 2% |23% [77% | 0% | 0% |37%[61%| 1% [ 1% |25%[61%| 1% [13%|19% [78% | 2% | 1% | 19%[79%[ 1% | 1% | 13%[84% | 2% | 1% |27%[70% | 0% | 3% |31%[67% | 1% | 1% |15% [80% | 2% | 3% | 8% [66% | 5% [21%|64% [36% | 0% | 0% |66% [33% [ 0% | 1% |88% | 9% | 1% | 2% |67%[31% | 0% | 2% | 28% [43%[ 3% [26%
Saalfeld/Saale 57| 22'45% 54% | 0% | 0% |40%|60%| 0% | 0% |63%[30%)| 2% | 5% |26%|72%| 0% | 2% |32%)|42% [ 12% | 14%|44%|54% | 0% | 2% | 21%[42%| 16% [21%]39%[37% | 16%| 9% | 16% | 56% | 16% | 12%| 19% | 46% | 9% |26%]|25%[75%| 0% | 0% |46%[47%| 0% | 7% |21%|74%| 0% | 5% | 35%|61%| 4% | 0% | 23%[67%| 2% | 9% |32%[63%| 4% | 2% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% | 28%|68%| 4% | 0% | 33%[65%) 2% | 0% |23%[70%| 5% | 2% | 18%|68% | 4% | 11%]|33%|51%| 4% | 12%|61%[39%| 0% | 0% |49%[49%| 0% | 2% |58%|23%| 7% | 12%|44%|54%| 0% | 2% | 9% |68%|14%| 9%
Rinteln 72| 233]60%|39%| 0% | 1% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |69%|28%| 1% | 1% | 42%|54%| 3% | 1% |46%|43%| 7% | 4% |29%|68%| 3% | 0% | 10%|82%| 3% | 6% |31%|65%| 0% | 4% | 18%|76%| 1% | 4% |26%|61%| 1% | 11%]36% |64%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 26%|74%| 0% | 0% | 33%|44%| 0% |22%|19%|81%| 0% | 0% | 14%|81%| 6% | 0% | 14%|86%| 0% | 0% |21%|78%| 0% | 1% | 38%|60%| 0% | 3% | 13%|64%| 1% |22%] 10%|58% | 7% | 25%| 78%|22%| 0% | 0% |68%|32%| 0% | 0% |49%|26% | 11% | 14%| 71% | 25%| 0% | 4% | 28%|42%| 8% |22%
Eckernforde 04| 234]30%[68% | 1% | 0% |34%[64% [ 0% | 1% | 77%[20% [ 0% | 2% | 28% [68% [ 1% | 3% |26% [64% [ 4% | 5% |22% [77%[ 1% | 0% | 18% [67% [ 4% [10%|36% [60% | 2% | 1% |20% [75% | 2% | 2% |37%[53% [ 1% | 9% |24% [76% [ 0% | 0% |22% [76% | 0% | 1% |24% [75% [ 0% [ 0% | 28%[70%| 1% [ 1% | 32%[38% | 0% [30%|15%[84% | 1% [ 0% |14%[84%| 1% [ 0% [10%[89%| 1% | 0% | 13%[86% | 1% [ 0% |48%[50% [ 0% [ 1% |12%[84% | 0% [ 3% | 7% [62% | 2% [29%|76%[24% | 0% [ 0% |61%[38% | 0% | 0% |74%[15% [ 1% [10%|45% [47% | 1% | 8% |85%| 7% | 0% [ 7%
Gevelsberg 68| 235]54%[45% | 2% | 0% |43%[56% | 1% | 1% |45% [50% | 2% | 3% |34%[65% | 1% | 1% |43% [42% | 5% [10%|53% [46% [ 1% | 0% |20% [73% | 2% | 5% |34% [52% | 5% [10%|18% [67% | 7% | 8% | 12% [57% | 5% [26%|33% [67% | 0% | 0% |45% [48% | 0% | 7% | 33% [61% [ 0% | 6% | 28% [69% | 1% | 2% | 38%[26% | 0% [36%|22% [77%| 1% | 1% |21%[77%| 0% | 1% |22%[77%| 1% | 0% |45% [52% | 1% | 2% |41%[58% | 0% | 1% |17%[72% [ 1% [10%| 18% [60% | 0% |22%|60% [40% | 0% | 0% |59% [40% [ 1% | 1% |42% [39% | 3% [16%|58% [36% | 2% | 4% | 5% [67%[11%[17%
Nienburg (Weser) 87| 236]54%[44% | 1% | 1% |39%[60% [ 1% | 1% |61%[35% | 1% | 3% |37%[61% | 0% | 2% | 39% [56% [ 1% | 6% | 36% [62% [ 1% | 1% |21%[69% | 1% | 9% |34% [60% | 0% | 6% |22% [73% | 1% | 5% |33% [61% [ 0% | 6% |32% [67% | 0% | 1% |48% [51% [ 0% | 2% |29% [70% [ 0% | 1% | 26% [72% | 0% | 2% | 12%[73% | 1% [14%|22% [77%| 0% | 1% |21%[77%| 0% | 2% |17%[83%| 0% | 0% | 18% [82% | 0% | 0% |32% [66% | 1% | 2% | 12%[84% [ 1% | 3% | 9% [58% | 5% [28%|76% [24% | 0% | 0% |73%[26% [ 0% | 1% |71%[18% | 1% [11%|66% [29% | 1% | 5% | 7% [59%| 9% [25%
\Winsen (Luhe) 07] 237]57%[42% | 0% | 1% |39%[61% [ 0% | 0% | 66% [30% | 0% | 4% | 36% [62% | 1% | 1% | 36% [57% [ 3% | 5% |25% [73% [ 0% | 2% | 13%[81% | 0% | 6% |22%[71% | 0% | 7% |21%[75% | 1% | 4% |31% [60% [ 0% | 9% |31% [69% | 0% | 0% |38% [59% | 0% | 3% |21% [75% | 0% | 4% |27%[72% | 1% | 0% |21%[64% | 0% [16%|20% [79% | 0% | 2% [17%[81% | 1% | 1% | 12%[88% | 0% | 0% |17%[83% | 0% | 0% |32%[67% | 0% | 1% | 15%[81% [ 0% | 4% | 11% [69% | 6% [14%|74% [26% | 0% | 0% |68% [32% [ 0% | 0% |62% [21% | 2% [16%|50% [45% | 2% | 3% |79%| 9% [ 1% [11%
Geestland 55| 238 62%)|36%)| 2% | 0% |64%|36%| 0% | 0% |65%|33%| 0% | 2% |47%|49%| 2% | 2% | 40%|45%| 5% | 9% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% | 11%|65%| 13%| 11%] 20% | 71%| 4% | 5% | 11%|67%| 18%| 4% | 20% |65%| 7% | 7% |36% |64%| 0% | 0% |56% |42%| 0% | 2% |49%|47%| 0% | 4% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% |58%|25%| 0% | 16%|27%|67% | 2% | 4% |22%|71%| 5% | 2% | 16%|78%| 4% | 2% | 15%|82%| 2% | 2% | 40%|58%| 0% | 2% | 20%|69%| 4% | 7% | 11%|51% | 16% | 22%| 73% | 27%| 0% | 0% |69%|29%| 2% | 0% | 18%|20% | 47% | 15%|60% | 36% | 0% | 4% | 15%|56%| 13%| 16%
Neukirchen-Viuyn 93| 239]63%|37%| 0% | 0% |53%|47%| 0% | 0% | 74%|24%| 0% | 2% |34%|62%| 1% | 2% |32%|54%| 5% | 9% |22%|74%| 1% | 3% | 13%|72%| 2% | 13%]24%|70%| 1% | 5% | 15%|81%| 2% | 2% |30%|56%| 0% |14%|35%|63%| 0% | 1% |54%|41%| 0% | 5% |35%|61%| 0% | 3% | 24%|76%| 0% | 0% |31%|35%| 0% |33%]20%|80%| 0% | 0% | 19%|80%| 0% | 1% | 11%|88%| 0% | 1% | 10%|89%| 0% | 1% | 40%|58%| 0% | 2% | 19%|78%| 0% | 2% | 9% |58% | 4% |29%|76%|23%| 1% | 0% | 75%|25%| 0% | 0% |45%|26% | 10% | 19%]|59%|33%| 1% | 6% | 10%|53%| 11%|27%
Weinheim 17: 140]34% | 65% | 1% | 0% |34%|66%| 1% | 0% |45%|53%| 1% | 2% |31%|66%| 1% | 2% | 35%|48%| 2% | 14%|33%|65%| 1% | 1% |11%|81%| 1% | 8% |27%|58%| 1% | 14%]|14%|77%| 1% | 8% | 28%|40%| 3% |28%|17%|83%| 1% | 0% |42%|53%| 1% | 5% |21%|77%| 1% | 2% |25%|72%| 0% | 3% |30%|40%| 0% |29%]16%|82%| 1% | 1% | 13%|84%| 1% | 1% | 12%|87%| 1% | 1% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% | 6% |80%| 1% | 12%]32%|36%| 1% |31%|53%|46%| 1% | 1% |48%)|50%| 0% | 2% | 70%|22%| 1% | 8% |52%|40%| 1% | 6% |63%|17%| 2% | 18%
Friesoythe 7 141]53% | 42% | 3% | 1% |41%|56%| 1% | 1% |71%|27%| 1% | 0% |40%|59%| 1% | 0% |34%|49%| 5% |11%]|34%|63%| 1% | 1% | 16%|64% | 5% |14%|22%|74%| 1% | 3% |27%|53% | 14%| 5% |30%|64%| 0% | 5% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |52%|38%| 3% | 7% |33%|59%| 3% | 5% |42%|53%| 3% | 1% |44%|38%| 1% | 16%|22%|73%| 5% | 0% | 16%|79%| 4% | 0% | 15%|82%| 3% | 0% |19%|79%| 1% | 0% |36%|63%| 1% | 0% |22%|73%| 4% | 1% | 4% |58% | 26% | 12%|71%|25%| 1% | 3% |67%|29%| 3% | 1% |33% | 26% | 23% | 18%|58%|38%| 3% | 1% | 0% |67%|25%| 8%
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 21 142]50% | 49% | 0% | 0% |33%|66%| 0% | 1% | 73%|24%| 0% | 3% |31%|67%| 1% | 1% | 35%|59%| 2% | 5% |33%|66%| 0% | 1% |14%|77%| 1% | 7% | 28%|64%| 1% | 6% | 19%|78%| 1% | 2% |40%|52%| 0% | 8% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% |40%|56% | 0% | 3% |23%|74%| 0% | 2% |23%|75%| 1% | 1% | 23%|54%| 0% | 22%]18%|80%| 0% | 1% | 16%|83%| 0% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% |21%|78%| 0% | 0% |30%|68%| 0% | 1% | 18%|75%| 1% | 7% | 8% |59%| 7% |27%|79%|21%| 0% | 0% |71%]|29%| 0% | 0% | 78%|17%| 0% | 5% |71%|25%| 0% | 4% | 7% |64%| 8% |21%
eufahrn b. Freising 6! 4ﬂ4&% 51%| 0% | 1% |43%|55%| 0% | 1% |61%[30%) 0% | 9% |32%|65%| 0% | 3% |45%)|38% | 4% | 13%|39%|58%| 0% | 3% | 14%[70%| 12%| 4% |38%[52%| 6% | 4% |13%|70%| 9% | 9% | 36%|43%| 7% |13%|29%[70%| 0% | 1% | 36%[52%| 0% |12%|25%)|65% | 0% | 10%|32%|64% | 4% | 0% |12%[70%| 0% [19%]|23%[68%| 4% | 4% |13%|87%| 0% | 0% |22%|71% 6% | 1% |41%[52%| 6% | 1% | 32%[65%| 1% | 1% | 16%|71%| 1% | 12%| 12%|72% | 4% | 12%|68%|32%| 0% | 0% |65%[35%| 0% | 0% |30% | 19%|23%)|28%|52%|42%| 3% | 3% | 4% |64%|13%[19%
aintal 10 144 56% | 39% | 5% | 0% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% |57%|37%| 0% | 6% |30%|67%| 1% | 3% |32%|49%| 5% | 14%|31%|65% | 2% | 2% |21%|69%| 6% | 4% |27%|67%| 3% | 4% | 18%|69%| 5% | 8% |21%|58% | 4% | 17%|38%|62%| 0% | 0% |48%|47%| 1% | 4% |29%|67%| 0% | 5% |28%|69%| 1% | 3% |20%|56%| 0% |24%|27%|69%| 4% | 1% | 19%|81%| 0% | 1% | 22%|75%| 3% | 0% | 26%|73%| 0% | 1% | 26%|71%| 2% | 1% | 13%|77%| 2% | 8% |38%)38%| 3% |21%|69%|27%| 5% | 0% |65%|34%| 1% | 0% |87%| 8% | 0% | 5% |50%|44%| 1% | 6% | 6% |68%| 8% | 19%
Aurich 26 145]51% | 48% | 0% | 1% |40%|57%| 2% | 0% |81%|17%| 2% | 1% | 33%|64% | 2% | 2% |27%|64%| 4% | 5% |25%|74%| 2% | 0% |15%|70%| 5% | 10%]|33%|62%| 2% | 3% |20%|77%| 1% | 2% |41%|54%| 3% | 2% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% |39%|59%| 1% | 2% |25%|73%| 0% | 2% | 33%|64%| 1% | 2% |31%|54%| 1% | 15%]|26%|72%| 1% | 0% | 14%|81%| 3% | 2% | 13%|84%| 2% | 0% | 16%|83%| 2% | 0% |33%|66%| 1% | 0% | 18%|80%| 1% | 2% | 6% |64% | 8% |23%|72%|27%| 0% | 0% |62%|37%| 0% | 1% |53%|22%| 6% | 18%|59%|36%| 1% | 5% | 16%|58%| 5% |21%
\Weilheim i.0OB 10 146 50% | 49% | 0% | 1% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% |59%|39%| 1% | 2% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% |24%|66%| 4% | 6% |27%|72%| 0% | 2% |11%|72%| 9% | 8% |28%|58%| 5% | 9% |17%|71%| 6% | 6% |39%|51%| 3% | 7% |28%|72%| 1% | 0% |49%|47%| 1% | 4% |29%|69%| 1% | 1% |40%|55%| 1% | 4% |42%|44%| 0% | 14%]|23%|76%| 1% | 0% |27%|72%| 0% | 2% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |40%|59%| 1% | 0% |52%|48%| 0% | 0% | 9% |85%| 0% | 6% | 9% |72%| 6% | 13%|71%|29%| 0% | 0% |55%|45%| 0% | 0% | 79%|15%| 1% | 6% |58%|36%| 1% | 6% | 2% |69%|13%|17%
Werne 9 47 |57%[43%)| 0% | 0% |52%)48%| 0% | 0% |65%|34% | 1% | 0% |41%[58%| 1% | 0% |41%[51%| 4% | 4% |21%|77%| 0% | 2% |13%|77%| 1% | 9% |21%|74%| 0% | 5% | 8% [85%| 3% | 4% |31%|59%| 0% [10%]|25%|75% | 0% | 0% |53%|45% | 0% | 2% |24%[76% | 0% | 0% |16%[84%| 0% | 0% | 30%|48%| 0% [22%] 8% |92%| 0% | 0% | 22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 9% [91%| 0% | 0% | 7% |93%| 0% | 0% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% | 10%|81% | 1% | 8% | 11%[63%| 2% |24%|86% | 14%| 0% | 0% | 74%|26% | 0% | 0% |68%|19% | 3% | 10%|56% [35%| 0% | 9% |26%|51%| 4% | 19%
ﬁgo\d 10 14851%[45%)| 2% | 2% |37%|60%| 3% | 0% |39%|54% | 2% | 6% |24%[72%| 1% | 3% |35%[51%| 5% | 9% |36%|61%| 2% | 1% |21%|54% | 15% [ 10%] 28%|57% | 9% | 6% | 11%[55% | 21%| 13%|23% | 54%| 8% [15%|31%|68% | 1% | 0% |43%|56% | 0% | 2% |30% [69% | 0% | 2% |37%[56%| 4% | 3% |48%)|23%| 0% [29%]|29%|66% | 1% | 5% | 19%[81%| 0% | 0% [26%[71%| 3% | 0% |44%|51%| 4% | 2% |31%|69%| 0% | 1% | 17%|72% | 4% | 7% | 19%[54% | 4% |24%|63%|35%| 2% | 0% |51%)|46% | 1% | 2% |39%|37% | 8% | 16%|56% [42% | 0% | 3% | 3% |64%| 16%| 18%
Korschenbroich 1 14957%[41%)| 1% | 1% |51%)48%| 1% | 0% |64%|35% | 1% | 1% | 34%[63%| 2% | 1% |42%[46%| 4% | 8% |24%|73%| 1% | 2% |17%|75%| 3% | 5% | 26%|65% | 3% | 6% | 18%[73%| 3% | 6% |21%|69%| 1% [10%|40%|60% | 1% | 0% |58%|39% | 1% | 2% |35%[63%| 0% | 2% [35%[61%| 2% | 1% | 29%|48%| 1% [23%]32%|64% | 4% | 1% | 27%[71%| 0% | 1% [ 17%[80%| 2% | 1% |24%|74%| 1% | 0% |34%|65%| 1% | 1% | 15%|76% | 1% | 9% | 18%[62%| 3% | 18%|71%|29%| 1% | 0% |65%)|32% | 0% | 2% |32%|49% | 8% | 11%|62% [34%| 0% | 4% | 2% |71%|12%| 15%
El 2 250 45%|54%| 0% | 0% | 39%|61%| 0% | 0% |55%|40%| 1% | 5% | 34%|64%| 1% | 2% | 26%|45%| 5% |24%|33%|63%| 0% | 4% | 17%|68% | 2% | 13%|33%|61%| 1% | 5% |27%|70%| 0% | 3% |22%|63%| 0% | 15%|27%|72%| 0% | 0% |41%|56%| 1% | 2% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% | 24%|72%| 0% | 3% | 20%|62%| 0% | 18%|24%|74%| 1% | 1% | 24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 19%|80%| 0% | 0% | 25%|75%| 0% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% | 11%|81%| 0% | 8% | 11%|71%| 1% | 17%]79%|21%| 0% | 0% | 75%|24%| 0% | 1% |48%|33%| 1% | 18%|44%|47%| 0% | 8% | 17%|56%| 3% |24%
Geseke 251]62%|37%| 1% | 0% |46%|53%| 1% | 0% |68%)|25%| 1% | 6% | 23%|73%| 1% | 2% | 26%|65%| 5% | 4% | 28%|70%| 0% | 1% | 12%|69%| 6% | 12%]26%|59% | 2% | 12%] 14% | 62% | 11%| 14%]| 26% | 57%| 2% | 15%]30%|70%| 0% | 0% |47%|44%| 1% | 7% |27%|64%| 1% | 7% |40%|53%| 1% | 6% | 26%|57%| 0% |17%|31%|64%| 0% | 5% |30%|67%| 0% | 4% |17%|78%| 1% | 4% |40%|57%| 0% | 4% |32%|65%| 1% | 1% | 16%|68%| 1% | 15%| 11%|53% | 11% | 25% | 75% | 23% | 0% | 1% |69%|28%| 0% | 2% |31%|56% | 1% | 12%]|44%|48%| 2% | 5% | 5% |73%|17%| 5%
Leonberg 259| 252]34%65%| 1% | 1% |34%|64%| 1% | 1% | 40%|52%| 0% | 7% |37%|59%| 0% | 4% |30%|50%| 5% | 15%|45%|54%| 0% | 2% | 15%|71%| 2% |12%]26%|61%| 2% |11%]24%|69%| 2% | 5% |25%|49% | 2% |24%|23%|76%| 1% | 0% |36%[61%| 1% | 2% |21%[76%| 0% | 2% | 21%|76%| 1% | 2% |33%|32%| 1% [34%|19%[79%| 1% | 2% |21%|77%| 2% | 0% |16%|81%| 2% | 1% |33%|63%| 2% | 2% |40%|56%| 1% | 3% | 11%[81%| 1% | 7% |27%[46% | 2% [25%|51%[47%| 1% | 1% |45%[54%| 1% | 0% |54%[24%| 2% [20%|41%[52%| 1% | 7% |39%[30%| 2% [30%
Bad Oeynhausen 9 ﬁ'AS% 54%| 1% | 0% | 33%|66%| 1% | 0% |56%[40%| 1% | 3% |24%|72%| 1% | 3% |28%|66% | 2% | 3% |23%|74%| 1% | 2% | 14%[76%| 1% | 9% |27%[67%| 3% | 2% | 18%|79%| 2% | 1% |16%|72%| 1% [12%]|28%[71%| 1% | 0% |34%[63%| 1% | 2% | 16%)|82%| 1% | 1% | 17%|80%| 1% | 2% |31%[42%| 1% [26%]17%[82%| 1% | 0% |18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 11%|87%| 2% | 0% | 17%[82%) 1% | 0% |44%[53%| 1% | 2% |12%|80%| 1% | 7% | 22%|43% | 3% |32%|84%|15%| 1% | 0% | 71%[28%| 1% | 0% |67%|20%| 1% | 12%|66%|31%| 1% | 2% |82%| 9% | 0% | 8%
elle 79| 254|51%|47%)| 1% | 1% |49%|48%| 1% | 1% |65%|33%| 1% | 1% | 20%|76%| 1% | 3% |23%|66%| 3% | 9% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% | 18%|70%| 0% | 13%|34% |66%| 0% | 0% | 28%|59%| 5% | 8% |30%|65%| 0% | 5% |32%|68%| 0% | 0% |56%|44%| 0% | 0% |37%|63%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% | 29%|52%| 0% | 19%]22% | 76%| 3% | 0% |24%|75%| 0% | 1% | 15%|85%| 0% | 0% | 14%|86%| 0% | 0% |35%|63%| 0% | 1% | 19%|77%| 1% | 3% | 8% |58%| 6% |28%|66%|34%| 0% | 0% |59%|41%| 0% | 0% |66%|15%| 6% | 13%|62%|34%| 0% | 4% | 1% |66%| 19%| 14%
Schwabach 2 255|43%|57%)| 0% | 0% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% |55%|42%| 1% | 3% |32%)|66%| 1% | 1% | 35%|51%| 5% | 9% | 26%|72%| 1% | 1% | 14%|75%| 2% | 9% | 30%|56% | 2% | 12%] 16%|75% | 3% | 6% |24%|59% | 2% | 16%|22%|78%| 0% | 0% | 46%|48%| 0% | 5% |26%|69%| 0% | 5% |27%|72%| 0% | 1% | 26%|47%| 0% |27%| 17%|81%| 0% | 2% | 22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 0% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% | 40%|59%| 0% | 1% | 12%|82%| 1% | 4% | 12%|63%| 1% | 25%|80%|19%| 0% | 1% |64%|36%| 0% | 0% | 72%|16%| 1% | 12%]48%|43%| 1% | 8% | 6% |60%| 12%|22%
Cuxhaven 1 256|51%|48%| 1% | 0% |45%|54%| 1% | 1% | 74%|25%| 0% | 1% | 45%|54%| 1% | 0% |37%|52%| 2% | 10%]|29%|70%| 1% | 0% | 18%|71%| 2% | 9% | 20%|73%| 2% | 4% | 19%|80%| 1% | 0% |27%|63%| 4% | 7% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |33%|65%| 1% | 1% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 1% | 0% | 30%|54%| 0% | 16%|21%|77%| 1% | 1% | 20%|76%| 2% | 2% | 14%|85%| 1% | 0% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% | 15%|83%| 0% | 2% | 5% |69%| 3% |23%|71%)|28%| 0% | 1% |62%|37%| 1% | 0% |58%|31%| 2% | 10%]59%|40%| 0% | 2% |41%|40%| 9% | 10%
 Tonisvorst 257 66%|34%| 0% | 0% | 48%|52%| 0% | 0% |80%)|20%| 0% | 0% |33%|64%| 2% | 2% | 28%|52%| 7% | 13%] 15%|80% | 2% | 3% | 13%|77%| 5% | 5% | 26%|64%| 3% | 7% | 13%|79%| 7% | 2% | 13%|69%| 3% | 15%|34%|66%| 0% | 0% |49%|49%| 0% | 2% |26%|72%| 0% | 2% | 25%|74%| 2% | 0% | 30%|49%| 2% | 20%|26%|72%| 0% | 2% | 23%|75%| 0% | 2% | 8% |92%| 0% | 0% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% | 13%|80%| 0% | 7% | 18%|46%| 0% |36%|87%|11%| 2% | 0% |82%|18%| 0% | 0% |56%|31%| 5% | 8% |67%|30%| 0% | 3% | 2% |64%| 18%| 16%
amsche 1 258 46%|52%| 2% | 1% | 37%|62%| 1% | 1% |69%|27%| 1% | 4% |34%|63%| 1% | 2% | 36%|55%| 3% | 5% | 30%|68%| 3% | 0% | 20%|68%| 3% | 9% |36%|59%| 1% | 4% |24%|53%| 18%| 5% |35%|55%| 1% | 9% |30%|68%| 1% | 1% | 46%|48%| 2% | 4% |28%|67%| 1% | 5% |31%|66%| 1% | 2% | 30%|45% | 2% |22%]|23%|76%| 0% | 1% | 16%|81%| 1% | 2% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% | 24%|76%| 0% | 0% |35%|64%| 1% | 1% | 18%|73%| 2% | 7% | 6% |58%| 6% |30%|74%|24%| 1% | 1% |65%|34%| 1% | 1% | 23%|37% | 18% | 22%|57%|36%| 3% | 4% | 5% |56%|21%|19%
E enhittenstadt 56| 259]45%|52%| 0% | 4% |52%|45%| 0% | 4% | 70%|25%| 2% | 4% | 5% |89%| 2% | 4% | 16%|68%| 5% | 11%)] 16% | 77%| 4% | 4% |34%|46%| 7% | 13%]30%|59%| 0% | 11%)] 46% | 46%| 2% | 5% | 27%|57%| 0% | 16%|32% |63%| 0% | 5% |64%|30%| 0% | 5% |39%|59%| 2% | 0% |34%|64%| 2% | 0% | 13%|73%| 0% | 14%|32%|63%| 0% | 5% | 25%|68%| 0% | 7% |41%|57%| 2% | 0% | 18%|79%| 0% | 4% | 46%|52%| 2% | 0% | 23%|57%| 0% |20%| 11%|55% | 2% |32%|82%|14%| 4% | 0% |80% | 14% | 4% | 2% | 18%|45%| 9% |29%|45%|45%| 2% | 9% | 7% |64%| 7% |21%
leppenheim (Bergstralie) 86| 260]43%|57%| 0% | 0% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% |47%|49%| 0% | 5% |17%|77%| 2% | 3% |23%|64%| 3% | 9% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% | 19%|80%| 1% | 0% |30%|59%| 1% | 9% | 15%|76%| 1% | 8% |28%|52%| 1% | 19%]22%|78%| 0% | 0% |48%|44%| 0% | 8% |20%|78%| 0% | 2% | 28%|66%| 2% | 3% |34%|38%| 0% | 28%]20%|79%| 1% | 0% |20%|79%| 0% | 1% | 17%|80%| 1% | 1% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% | 13%|84%| 0% | 3% | 21%|43%| 1% |35%|55%|44%| 0% | 1% |53%|44%| 0% | 2% |64%|26%| 1% | 9% |43%|50%| 1% | 6% | 77%| 6% | 1% | 16%
Héxter 110] 261]44%[54% | 1% | 2% |35% [63% [ 1% | 1% | 60% [36% [ 1% | 3% | 35% [60% | 2% | 4% | 38% [56% | 1% | 6% |27%[71% | 1% | 1% |20% [65% | 6% | 9% |35% [56% | 5% | 5% |25% [71% [ 2% | 3% | 22% [65% | 3% [11%|24% [75% | 1% | 0% |42% [54% | 1% | 4% |23% [75% | 1% | 2% | 33%[66% | 1% | 2% |46% [32% | 1% [21%|20% [78% | 2% | 0% |21%[77% | 2% | 0% |25% [73% | 2% | 0% |50% [48% [ 2% | 0% |28% [71% [ 1% | 0% | 16% [75% | 3% | 5% | 12%[57% | 7% |24%|63% [37% | 0% | 0% |45% [55% | 0% | 0% |69% [25% | 0% | 6% |44% [49% | 1% | 6% | 7% [71%[10%[12%
enstedt-Ulzburg 58| 262]50%|48%)| 2% | 0% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |60%|38%| 0% | 2% | 22% | 74%| 2% | 2% | 24%|62%| 3% | 10%]29% |67%| 0% | 3% |21%|62%| 5% | 12%|34% |64%| 0% | 2% | 21%|76%| 0% | 3% |36%|57%| 0% | 7% | 26%|72%| 0% | 2% |45%|52%| 0% | 3% |38%|59%| 0% | 3% |33%|66%| 0% | 2% | 17%|55%| 0% | 28%|33%|67%| 0% | 0% |21%|76%| 3% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% | 26%|72%| 0% | 2% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |21%|74%| 0% | 5% | 43%|45%| 0% | 12%]69%|29%| 0% | 2% |60%|40%| 0% | 0% |33%|40% | 10% | 17%| 48%|47%| 0% | 5% | 3% | 74%|12%|10%
Attendorn 2E|52% 43%| 3% | 1% | 32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 35%[62%)| 0% | 3% |23%[74%| 1% | 1% |23%|71%| 1% | 4% | 38%|61%| 0% | 1% |22%[59%| 9% [10%]30%[57%| 9% | 4% | 7% |68%[19% | 6% | 14%|61% [12% | 13%| 36% [62%| 0% | 1% |43%[42%| 4% [10%|42%)|52% | 1% | 4% | 36%|51% 7% | 6% |41%[52%| 1% | 6% |23%[72%| 3% | 1% |19%|77%| 1% | 3% |30%|67% 1% | 1% |48%[46%| 1% | 4% |28%[67%| 1% | 4% |20%|70%| 3% | 7% | 19%|52% | 4% |25%|49%|51%| 0% | 0% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |29%|42%|12%| 17%|68%|29% | 0% | 3% | 7% |64%|12%[17%
Senden (BY) 264 35%|60%)| 2% | 4% | 42%|56%| 0% | 2% |52%|38%| 2% | 8% | 17%|79%| 0% | 4% |27%|62%| 2% | 10%|37%|60% | 2% | 2% | 12%|75%| 4% | 10%]27%|62%| 2% | 10%] 15% | 75%| 2% | 8% | 29%|58%| 0% | 13%]25%|75%| 0% | 0% | 40%|60%| 0% | 0% |25%|71%| 0% | 4% | 38%)|60%| 0% | 2% | 25%|52%| 0% |23%|21%|79%| 0% | 0% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |27%|73%| 0% | 0% |35%|65%| 0% | 0% |29%|69%| 0% | 2% | 15%|79%| 0% | 6% | 27%|54%| 0% | 19%]69%|31%| 0% | 0% |60%|40%| 0% | 0% |44%|31%| 0% |25%|67%|29%| 0% | 4% | 6% |65%| 8% |21%
Jiichen 265|64%|36%| 0% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |56%|43%| 0% | 1% | 28%|70%| 1% | 1% | 42%|48%)| 2% | 8% | 16%|82%| 2% | 0% | 15%|74%| 2% | 9% | 16%|79%| 0% | 5% |21%|54%| 16%| 9% |21%|70%| 2% | 7% |41%|57%| 1% | 1% |43%|51%| 0% | 6% |36%|57%| 0% | 6% | 38%|61%| 1% | 0% | 34%|40%| 2% | 24%|36%|63%| 0% | 1% | 28%|72%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% | 18%|81%| 0% | 1% |17%|78%| 1% | 4% |22%|54% | 2% |22%|72%|27%| 1% | 0% |64%|35%| 0% | 1% |51%|24%| 7% | 18%]|67%|31%| 0% | 2% | 6% | 76%|10%| 7%
Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1 26652%|47%| 1% | 1% | 37%|62%| 0% | 1% | 70%|26%| 1% | 3% |32%|67%| 0% | 1% | 34%|53%| 5% | 8% |44%|55%| 0% | 1% | 15%|72%| 7% | 5% | 22%|69%| 3% | 5% |21%|75%| 2% | 2% | 26%|60%| 4% | 10%]27%|73%| 0% | 0% | 40%|58%| 0% | 2% |26%|71%| 0% | 3% |30%|68%| 2% | 1% | 35%|46%| 2% | 17%] 19%|80%| 1% | 1% | 25%|75%| 0% | 0% | 15%|85%| 1% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 1% | 36%|63%| 0% | 1% | 19%|74%| 1% | 7% | 12%|68%| 7% | 13%]72%|28%| 0% | 0% | 71%]|29%| 0% | 1% |39%|30%| 10%|21%|60%|37%| 1% | 3% | 7% |67%| 9% |17%
Jiilich 4| 267 43%[56% | 1% [ 0% |40%[60% | 0% [ 0% |60%[35% [ 1% | 4% |38%[61%| 1% [ 0% |30%[53% | 3% [14%|28%[72% | 0% [ 0% [19%[69% | 1% [11%|36% [60% | 1% [ 3% |17%[73% [ 1% [ 9% |24% [59% | 0% [17%|33% [67% [ 0% [ 0% |41%[56% | 0% | 2% |28% [68% | 0% | 4% |20%[79% [ 0% | 1% |24%[53% | 0% [22%|24% [72% | 0% | 3% | 18%[82% [ 0% | 0% |17%[83% [ 0% | 0% |23%[77%[ 0% | 0% |41%[57% [ 0% | 1% |15%[79%[ 1% | 5% | 7% [57%[ 1% [34%|70%[30% [ 0% | 0% |57%[43% | 0% | 0% |68% [22% | 1% | 9% |56% [37% [ 0% | 6% | 18%[56% | 2% [23%
\Wedemark 14 268|51%|47%)| 1% | 0% |44%|55%| 1% | 0% |63%|33%| 1% | 3% | 38%)|60%| 1% | 2% | 34%|56%| 3% | 6% |36%|62%| 1% | 1% | 13%|68% | 5% | 14%] 18% | 76%| 2% | 4% | 19%|64%| 9% | 8% | 18%|70%| 1% | 11%]32%|67%| 0% | 1% |49%|43%| 1% | 6% |29%|65%| 1% | 5% | 33%|62%| 4% | 1% | 21%|63%| 2% | 14%]19%|79%| 1% | 1% |20%|77%| 1% | 3% | 13%|86%| 1% | 0% | 14%|85%| 1% | 0% | 36%|58%| 1% | 5% | 16%|72%| 3% | 8% | 26%|62%| 1% | 10%|68%|28%| 1% | 3% |68%|31%| 0% | 1% |44%|21%| 17%| 18%|59%|36%| 1% | 5% | 3% | 75%| 10%| 12%
Deg_gendor‘f 269 40%|60%| 0% | 0% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% |42%|55%| 3% | 0% |37%|61%| 2% | 0% |34%|53%| 5% | 8% |32%|66%| 2% | 0% | 19%|68% | 3% | 10%]39%|53%| 2% | 6% |34%|61% | 2% | 3% | 29%|48%| 2% |21%|27%|73%| 0% | 0% |45%|52%| 0% | 3% |31%|68%| 0% | 2% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% | 29%|63%| 0% | 8% |31%|68%| 0% | 2% | 23%|76%| 0% | 2% | 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |34%|63% | 2% | 2% |35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 26%|68% | 2% | 5% | 15%|58%| 5% |23%|65%|32%| 0% | 3% |66%|34%| 0% | 0% |37%|48%| 3% | 11%]45%|52%| 2% | 2% | 10%|66%| 3% |21%
Schorndorf 270 46%[54%| 0% | 0% [38%[62%[ 0% [ 0% [51%[42%| 1% [ 5% |24%[74%| 2% [ 0% [25%[63%| 2% [10%[26%[73%| 1% [ 0% [13%[78%| 0% [ 9% |28%[65%| 0% [ 7% [18%[67%| 8% | 7% 30%[55%| 0% [14%|24%[76%| 0% | 0% [34%[62%| 0% [ 4% [16%[80%| 0% | 3% [30%[67%| 0% | 2% |30%[36%| 2% [32%|18%[82%| 0% | 0% [16%[83%| 0% | 1% [13%[86%| 0% | 1% |36%[63%| 0% | 1% [33%[65%| 1% [ 1% [10%[79%| 1% [10%[40%[47%| 2% [11%|57%[41%| 2% | 0% |45%[55%| 0% | 0% |23%[64%| 1% [12%|59%[36%| 0% | 5% |42%[27%| 1% [29%
Schortens 41%|56% | 2% | 2% | 37%[60%| 2% | 2% | 79% | 17%| 2% | 2% |21%|76%| 2% | 2% |37%|56%| 5% | 3% |21%[76%| 0% | 3% | 14%|67%| 2% | 17%| 19%|75%| 2% | 5% |27%|60%| 6% | 6% |25%|65%| 3% | 6% |33%[65%| 0% | 2% |40%|56% | 3% | 2% |24%|73%| 0% | 3% |29%|67%| 3% | 2% | 54%[25%| 0% |21%|24%|73%| 2% | 2% | 16%|83%| 0% | 2% | 11%[89%| 0% | 0% | 11%[89%| 0% | 0% 29%)|62% | 2% | 8% |33%|60%| 0% | 6% | 11%[60%| 5% [24%|70%[30%| 0% | 0% |62%|37%| 0% | 2% |44%|32%[14%|10%|73%[24%| 0% | 3% | 11%[52%| 11%|25%
Wittenberg 2 50%|50%| 0% | 0% |43%)55% | 0% | 1% | 75%|22%| 2% | 1% |23%[76%)| 0% | 0% |23%[69%| 3% | 6% | 14%|85%| 0% | 1% |21%|68%| 3% | 7% |31%[59%| 4% | 6% | 26%[62%| 7% | 6% |33%)|58% | 4% | 5% |32%|68%| 0% | 0% |48%[47%| 0% | 4% |29%[67%| 0% | 3% |32%)|60%| 4% | 4% | 15%|75% 0% | 9% | 18%|78%| 3% | 1% |20%[78%| 1% | 1% | 11%|85%| 3% | 1% | 15%|82% 2% | 1% |29%|65%| 0% | 5% |21%[69%| 2% | 7% |29%|41% | 4% | 27%|69%|30%| 0% | 0% |66%|31%| 0% | 2% |50%[28%| 7% [15%|42%|50% | 2% | 6% | 10%|59% | 6% |26%
Bitterfeld-Wolfen 48%|51%| 1% | 0% |43%[56%)| 1% | 0% |64%|31%| 1% | 4% | 16%)|81%| 0% | 3% |20%|69%| 3% | 7% |26%[71%| 1% | 2% | 28%|58% | 2% | 12%|35%|58% 3% | 4% |39%|56%| 2% | 3% |22%|66%| 3% | 8% |41%[58% | 0% | 1% |49%|48%| 1% | 2% |34%|64%| 1% | 1% | 36%[60%| 2% | 2% | 13%[76%| 0% | 11%|32%|66% | 2% | 0% | 27%|69%| 2% | 2% |21%[74%| 3% | 1% |31%[66%| 2% | 1% |20%|73%| 2% | 4% |15%|74%| 3% | 7% | 19%[40%| 4% [37%|67%[31%| 1% | 1% |61%|37%| 0% | 2% |60%|24%| 1% | 14%|32%[57%| 1% [10%] 14%[55%| 11%[19%
Irg 1 38%|61%| 1% | 1% |37%|62%| 1% | 1% |61%|37%| 1% | 2% |39%[60%| 0% | 1% |36%|54% | 0% | 10%|22%|77%| 0% | 1% |17%|71%| 1% [ 11%]|24%[74%| 1% | 2% | 22%[75%| 1% | 2% |32%)|60%| 0% | 8% |31%|69%| 0% | 0% |34%[63%| 1% | 2% |31%[66%| 1% | 2% |26%)|72%| 1% | 1% | 23%|53%| 0% |23%|20%|78%| 1% | 1% | 13%[82%| 2% | 4% |14%)|85%| 1% | 0% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% |45%|54%| 1% | 1% | 12%[85%| 1% | 3% | 6% |62%| 4% |29%|67%|33% [ 0% | 0% |45%|55%| 0% | 0% |42%[42%| 1% [15%|43%|48% | 1% | 7% |80%|12%| 1% | 6%
autzen 140 349% 51%| 0% | 1% |42%|56%| 0% | 1% |65%[31%| 1% | 4% | 14%[84%| 2% | 1% | 19%|64% | 6% | 11%|18%|79%| 1% | 2% |15%[77%| 0% | 8% |31%[62%| 1% | 6% |32%|64%| 1% | 3% |19%|71%| 1% | 8% |27%[73%| 0% | 0% |40%[55%| 0% | 5% |25%)|72%| 0% | 3% | 35%|64% 0% | 1% |20%[59%| 0% [21%]|23%[76%| 0% | 1% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% | 14%)|86%| 0% | 0% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% |32%[66%| 0% | 2% |14%|81%| 1% | 5% | 9% |56% | 4% |32%|73%|26%| 0% | 1% |71%[28%| 0% | 1% |91%| 6% | 0% | 3% |41%)49%| 0% | 9% | 4% |66%| 9% [21%
Datteln 2| 6] 40% | 55% | 2% | 2% [34%|60% | 5% | 1% |70% | 26% | 2% | 2% [34% |59% | 6% | 1% |24% |61% | 5% |10%|27% | 70% | 4% | 0% [32% |63% | 2% | 2% |24% |70% | 1% | 5% |22% |72% | 2% | 4% |22% |63% | 1% [13%|32% [65% | 2% | 1% |40% [56% | 1% | 2% [26% [71% | 1% | 2% |33%[66% | 0% | 1% | 35% |38% | 2% |24%|28% [70% | 1% | 1% |23%[74%| 1% | 1% | 18% [79% | 2% | 0% |24%[74%| 1% | 0% |38% [61% [ 1% | 0% |20% [77% | 1% | 2% | 23% [44% | 0% [33%|73%[26% | 1% | 0% |62%[35% | 1% | 1% | 34% [49% | 6% [11%|44% [51% | 1% | 4% | 6% [62%[13%[18%
aufbeuren 120 39%|59%| 1% | 1% | 38%)|62% | 0% | 0% | 58%|40%| 0% | 3% |23%[73%)| 1% | 3% | 26%[61%| 3% | 10%|32%|66% | 0% | 3% | 18%|73%| 1% | 9% | 38%[56%| 1% | 6% | 18%[78%| 1% | 3% |31%)|58%| 1% | 11%|29%|71%| 0% | 0% |46%|54%| 0% | 0% |29%[71%| 0% | 0% |31%|68%| 0% | 2% | 27%|51% 0% |23%|28%|73%| 0% | 0% |25%[73%| 1% | 2% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |23%)|76%| 0% | 1% |33%|65%| 0% | 2% | 15%|77%| 1% | 8% | 7% [57%| 7% | 30%|75%)|25% | 0% | 0% |59%|40%| 0% | 1% |72%[20%| 0% | 8% |58%|36% | 0% | 6% | 4% |67%[10%|19%
Geretsried 4| 61%[39%| 0% | 0% |48%[52%| 0% | 0% |66%|33%| 2% | 0% | 19%)|80%| 0% | 2% |17%|67%| 6% | 9% | 11%[84%| 2% | 3% | 14%|69% | 5% | 13%|52%|44% | 3% | 2% | 14%|64%|14% | 8% |50%|41%| 3% | 6% |33%[67%| 0% | 0% |44%|52%| 0% | 5% |31%|63%| 0% | 6% |25%[70%| 2% | 3% |31%[44%| 2% |23%|33%|63%| 2% | 3% | 17%|78%| 0% | 5% | 28%[69%| 3% | 0% |36%[59%| 3% | 2% 30%|63%| 3% | 5% |14%|75% | 2% | 9% | 2% [66%| 9% [23%|81%[19%| 0% | 0% |63%|38% | 0% | 0% | 22%|39% [13%|27%|53%[44%| 0% | 3% | 5% [69%|13%14%
Bernau bei Berlin 5] 57%|43%| 0% | 0% |44%)|56% | 0% | 0% |63%|37%| 0% | 0% |23%[73%)| 3% | 1% |29%|51%| 9% | 11%|35%|64%| 0% | 1% | 13%|67%| 5% | 15%|32%[55%| 5% | 8% |23%[65%| 1% |11%]29%|52% | 5% | 13%|32%|68%| 0% | 0% |40%[56%| 3% | 1% |31%[64%| 4% | 1% |29%|64%| 4% | 3% | 13%|76%| 1% | 9% |31%|65%| 3% | 1% | 19%[76%| 1% | 4% |21%|75%| 4% | 0% |32%)|65% | 3% | 0% |39%|59%| 3% | 0% | 13%[76%| 4% [ 7% | 7% [76%| 1% | 16%|55%|43%| 1% | 1% |56%|41%| 1% | 1% |32%[48%| 1% [19%|51%[45% | 1% | 3% |15%|61%| 9% | 15%
Brilon 1 280 44%|53%)| 1% | 2% | 35%|63%| 1% | 2% | 40%|50% | 3% | 6% |45%|51%| 3% | 1% | 36%|52%| 4% | 8% |30%|65% | 2% | 3% |20%|57%| 5% | 17%]23%|67%| 4% | 6% | 13%|50% | 32%| 4% | 14%|67%| 7% | 12%]27%|72%| 1% | 0% |44%|43%| 3% | 10%]25%|67%| 2% | 6% | 33%|61%| 3% | 3% |63%| 18%| 2% | 17%|23%|75%| 2% | 0% | 17%|83%| 0% | 0% | 22%|75%| 3% | 0% |37%|58%| 3% | 2% | 20%|78%| 2% | 0% | 13%|63% | 12% | 12%] 15% | 60% | 4% |21%|63%|36%| 1% | 1% |52%|43%| 2% | 3% |57%|33%| 3% | 7% |57%|39%| 2% | 2% | 10%|63%| 16%| 10%
?Lo\stadt 281|51%|46%| 1% | 1% | 37%|62%| 0% | 1% | 46%|47%| 1% | 6% | 18%|78%| 3% | 1% | 22%|62%| 9% | 7% | 22%|76%| 1% | 0% |21%|63%| 7% | 9% | 22%|66%| 4% | 7% | 13%|59% | 22% | 6% | 25% |63%| 3% | 9% |28%|72%| 0% | 0% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% |25%|68%| 1% | 6% | 32%|59%| 6% | 3% |35%|53%| 0% | 12%]26%|68%| 4% | 1% | 13%|82%| 1% | 3% |31%|63%| 4% | 1% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |34%|62%| 3% | 1% | 18%|72%| 3% | 7% | 31%|46%| 4% | 19%]60%)|38%| 1% | 0% |50%|50%| 0% | 0% |59%|26%| 6% | 9% |43%|57%| 0% | 0% | 9% |59%| 16%| 16%
Bad Kissin_g_en 22'47% 51%| 1% | 0% | 38%|62%| 0% | 0% |41%[57%)| 0% | 1% | 18%[81%| 1% | 0% |26%)|62% | 4% | 7% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% |24%[63%| 4% | 9% |37%[57%| 1% | 4% |13%|81%| 3% | 3% |21%|66%| 4% | 9% |25%[75%| 0% | 0% |32%(63%| 0% | 4% |24%)|68%| 0% | 9% |34%|60% | 3% | 3% |59%[22%| 0% [19%] 15%[84%| 1% | 0% |24%|76%| 0% | 0% | 16%|82% 1% | 0% |28%|71%| 0% | 1% |49%[51%| 0% | 0% | 15%|76%| 0% | 9% | 3% |65% | 9% |24%|54%|46%| 0% | 0% |44%[56%| 0% | 0% |46%|51%| 0% | 3% |35%|60% | 0% | 4% | 13%|66%| 7% [13%
ﬂaach 283 36%|62%)| 2% | 0% | 35%|65%| 0% | 0% |42%|56%| 0% | 2% | 26%|74%| 0% | 0% |39%|50%| 3% | 8% |42%|58%| 0% | 0% | 17%|64% | 5% | 15%|35%|55%| 3% | 8% | 17%|58% | 8% | 18%|17%|68%| 0% | 15%|32%|68%| 0% | 0% |52%|41%| 2% | 6% |33%|64%| 0% | 3% | 38%|58%| 3% | 2% | 48%)36%| 0% | 15%|32%|68%| 0% | 0% | 32%|68%| 0% | 0% | 24%|74%| 0% | 2% | 36%|64%| 0% | 0% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% | 12%|79%| 0% | 9% |38%|36% | 8% | 18%|50%|47% | 2% | 2% |47%|53%| 0% | 0% |24%|65%| 0% | 11%]45%|48%| 0% | 6% | 8% |71%| 6% | 15%
Ikheim (Taunus) 56| 284]41%|57%)| 0% | 2% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% |45%|50%| 0% | 5% |32%|64%| 0% | 4% | 25%|64%| 2% | 9% | 13%|84%| 0% | 4% | 7% |68%| 7% | 18%|21%|63%| 5% | 11%] 11%|79%| 4% | 7% | 13%|59%| 4% |25%]25%|75%| 0% | 0% |59%|39%| 0% | 2% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% | 29%|66%| 4% | 2% |34%|41%| 0% |25%| 18%|77%| 2% | 4% | 16%|84%| 0% | 0% | 13%|79%| 7% | 2% | 29%|68%| 4% | 0% | 30%|64%| 4% | 2% | 9% |77%| 4% | 11%]36%|50% | 2% | 13%|68%|30%| 0% | 2% |57%|39%| 0% | 4% |84%|11%| 2% | 4% |70%|27%| 0% | 4% | 7% | 70%|11%|13%
ger 134] 285]51%[46% | 1% | 1% |44%[54% | 1% | 1% | 52% [45% | 1% | 2% |39% [58% | 1% | 1% |40%[53% | 1% | 6% |29% [70% | 0% | 1% | 18%[73%| 1% | 8% |29% [66% | 1% | 4% |26% [63% [ 3% | 7% | 25% [60% | 2% [13%|32% [67% [ 0% | 1% |54% [46% | 0% | 1% |40% [59% | 0% | 1% |37%[61% | 0% | 1% | 39% [40% | 0% [21%|19%[80% [ 1% | 1% |25% [75% [ 0% | 1% |17%[81% [ 1% | 1% | 18%[81% [ 1% | 1% | 34% [62% | 1% | 3% | 19% [68% | 4% [10%| 9% [53% | 3% [35%|58% [40% | 1% | 1% |52% [46% | 0% | 1% |32% [47% | 4% [17%|69% [26% | 1% | 4% | 1% [69%[10%[19%
Buchholz in der Nordheide 151] 286]46% [52% | 1% | 1% |42%[57% [ 1% | 1% | 50% [48% | 1% | 1% | 54% [44% | 1% | 1% |44% [46% | 5% | 5% |36% [60% | 2% | 3% [17%[72% | 5% | 7% | 16% [77% [ 2% | 5% [17%[75% [ 2% | 7% |17%[72% | 1% [10%|26% [73% [ 1% | 1% |34% [63% | 0% | 3% |23% [74% | 0% | 3% | 23%[74%| 1% | 3% | 15% [68%| 1% [16%|13%[85% [ 1% | 1% | 20%[80% [ 0% | 0% | 9% [90% | 0% | 1% | 14% [85% | 0% | 1% |42% [56% | 0% | 1% |13%[75% | 1% [11%| 15% [71% | 2% [13%|76% [23% | 0% | 1% |68% [31% | 0% | 1% | 28% |26% [18% [27%| 52% [43% | 0% | 5% | 23% [58% [ 7% [13%
Fror g/Ruhr 9| 287]45%[53% | 2% [ 0% |27%[70% | 3% [ 0% [44%[48% | 2% | 6% [44%[53% | 1% | 2% |48%[38% | 6% | 8% |28%[66% | 3% | 2% [ 18%[53% [13%[16% | 19% [62% [10% [ 9% |21% [52% [20% | 7% | 18% [54% [ 10% [18% | 30% [69% | 1% | 0% |44% [47% | 2% | 7% |34% [62% | 2% | 2% |29%[57% | 9% | 4% |36%[29% | 3% [31%|24% [65% [10% | 1% |24% [75% [ 1% | 0% |20%[70% [ 9% | 1% | 19% [75% | 3% | 2% |25% [69% | 2% | 4% |20% [66% [ 4% | 9% | 15% [52% | 2% [31%|44% [53% [ 2% | 1% |39% [58% | 2% | 0% | 28% [43% | 8% [21%|51% [46% | 0% | 3% |20% [43%[13%[24%
Calw 101 288]48%[52% | 0% | 0% | 33%[67% [ 0% | 0% |31%[65% | 0% | 4% |22% [76% | 1% | 1% |29% [59% | 5% | 7% |29% [69% | 1% | 1% | 10% [56% [22% [ 12% | 26% [58% [11% | 5% | 12% [65% [14% | 9% | 18% [54% | 9% [19%|23% [76% [ 0% | 1% |47% [50% | 0% | 4% |26% [70% | 0% | 4% | 33% [56% | 7% | 5% |44% [24% | 1% [32%|24% [69% | 7% | 0% | 18% [78% | 2% | 2% | 27% [65% | 6% | 2% | 32% [60% | 5% | 3% | 36% [62% | 0% | 2% | 13% [64% | 2% [21%| 19% [52% | 4% [25%|42% [58% | 0% | 0% |37%[59% | 1% | 3% |40% [31% | 8% [22%|63% [33% | 1% | 3% | 6% [60%[10%[24%
Duderstadt 58| 289]52%|47%)| 2% | 0% |45%|53%| 2% | 0% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% | 9% |90%| 2% | 0% | 19%|66%| 7% | 9% | 10%|86%| 3% | 0% | 14%|76%| 5% | 5% | 19%|79%| 0% | 2% | 16%|62%| 17%| 5% | 17%|74%| 0% | 9% |41%|57%| 2% | 0% |72%|26%| 0% | 2% |41%|55%| 0% | 3% |33%|62%| 3% | 2% |64%|24%| 0% | 12%] 19% | 78%| 3% | 0% |24%|74%| 2% | 0% | 17%|79%| 3% | 0% | 9% |90%| 2% | 0% |38%|57%| 3% | 2% | 22%|74%| 2% | 2% | 9% |67%| 9% | 16%|79%|19%| 2% | 0% |60%|38%| 0% | 2% | 26%|47% | 12% | 16%| 48%|50%| 2% | 0% | 7% |62%| 12% | 19%
Teltow 110] 290]52% [48% | 0% | 0% |38%[61% [ 1% | 0% | 58% [36% | 3% | 3% |30% [69% | 0% | 1% | 29% [52% | 5% [14%|32% [65% | 2% | 1% [17%[73% | 1% | 9% |28% [66% | 1% | 5% | 18% [75% | 3% | 4% | 25% [63% | 2% [11%|25% [74% [ 0% | 1% |47%[50% | 0% | 3% |21% [76% | 0% | 3% | 30%[67% | 0% | 3% |26% [57%| 0% [16%|19%[79% | 1% | 1% |22%[78% [ 0% | 0% |17%[81% | 1% | 1% | 25% [74% [ 2% | 0% |29% [69% [ 1% | 1% |10% [85% | 0% | 5% | 5% [77%| 4% [15%|71%[28% | 0% | 1% |68% [30% | 0% | 2% |65% [15% | 2% [18%|29% [63% | 1% | 7% | 5% [75%[ 5% [15%
Olching 100] 291]35%[64% | 1% | 0% |34%[64% | 1% | 1% | 53%[44% | 0% | 3% |21%[76% | 2% | 1% | 24% [65% | 4% | 7% |29% [70% | 0% | 1% | 9% [63% [15% [ 13%|23% [56% [10% [11%| 11% [54% [22% [ 13%| 32% [45% | 8% [15%|21% [79% [ 0% | 0% |44% [50% | 0% | 6% |22% [73% | 0% | 5% | 25% [64% | 8% | 3% |21%[57% | 0% [22%|25% [68% | 6% | 1% | 15% [83% [ 2% | 0% |23%[71% | 5% | 1% | 26% [69% [ 4% | 1% |47%[51% [ 1% | 1% |10% [80% | 4% | 6% | 13% [67% | 4% [16%|60% [40% | 0% | 0% |57%[43% | 0% | 0% |58% [18% | 9% [15%|73% [24% | 0% | 3% | 7% [65% [ 6% [22%
Lindlar 4 @58% 39%| 2% | 2% |42%|55%| 2% | 2% |39%[55%)| 5% | 2% | 17%|78%| 2% | 3% |27%|64%| 5% | 5% |22%|77%| 0% | 2% | 16%[56%| 6% [22%]14%[75%| 2% | 9% | 6% |61%[28%| 5% | 8% |73%| 2% |17%|22%|77%| 2% | 0% |53%(38%| 2% | 8% |31%)|58%| 3% | 8% | 33%|61% 5% | 2% |47%[28%| 0% [25%] 19%[75%| 3% | 3% |22%|75%| 2% | 2% | 14%)|84% 2% | 0% |31%[69%| 0% | 0% | 17%[78%| 2% | 3% | 13%|69% | 6% | 13%| 9% |53% 8% |30%|64%|34%| 2% | 0% |66%[34%| 0% | 0% |80%|13%| 3% | 5% |63%|31%| 3% | 3% | 14%|63%| 6% [17%
i an der Brenz 2 293]45%|53%)| 2% | 0% | 34%|65%| 1% | 0% | 45%)|49%| 2% | 5% | 32%|65%| 0% | 2% |34%|55%| 2% | 8% |45%|53%| 0% | 2% | 15%|79%| 1% | 5% | 38%|52%| 1% | 9% |23%|75%| 1% | 2% | 20% |65%| 1% | 13%]26%|74%| 1% | 0% |36%|62%| 0% | 2% |25%|72%| 0% | 3% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 37%|39%| 0% |24%]26%|74%| 0% | 0% |20%|77%| 2% | 1% | 16%|83%| 0% | 0% |44%|55%| 0% | 1% | 48%|50%| 1% | 2% | 10%|84%| 2% | 5% | 12%|56%| 2% |31%]70%)|30%| 0% | 0% |51%|49%| 0% | 0% |28%|58%| 1% | 13%|47%|46%| 1% | 6% | 3% |66%| 6% |25%
Pirna 294|42%|57%| 0% | 0% | 37%|62%| 0% | 0% |57%|39%| 1% | 3% | 24%|74%| 0% | 1% | 27%|56%| 3% | 13%]|20%|78%| 1% | 1% |21%|63%| 2% | 14%]29%|62%| 2% | 7% | 23%|70%| 2% | 5% | 14%|74%| 1% | 11%]25%|75%| 0% | 0% |36%|59%| 0% | 5% |24%|71%| 0% | 5% | 28%|70%| 0% | 2% | 24%|56%| 0% |20%|22%|75%| 0% | 3% | 19%|80%| 0% | 0% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% |33%|67%| 0% | 0% |44%|55%| 0% | 1% | 15%|80%| 0% | 4% |22%|59%| 1% | 18%|72%)|28%| 0% | 0% |61%|39%| 0% | 0% |23%|63%| 1% | 12%]46%|48%| 0% | 6% | 19%|53%| 3% | 26%
einsberg 295|46%|51%)| 3% | 0% |40%|57%)| 3% | 1% | 66%)|29%| 0% | 5% | 28%|66%| 4% | 3% |32%|52%| 5% | 11%]22% | 76%| 1% | 2% | 12%|79%| 1% | 8% | 16%|82%| 0% | 2% | 17%|77%| 3% | 3% | 25%|61%| 1% | 13%]29%|70%| 0% | 1% |44%|51%| 0% | 5% |29%|68%| 0% | 4% | 25%|73%| 1% | 1% | 23%|60%| 1% | 16%] 19%|81%| 0% | 0% |22%|77%| 1% | 0% | 18%|81%| 1% | 0% | 11%|88%| 1% | 0% | 18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 16%|78%| 1% | 5% | 10%|55%| 1% |34%|69%|30%| 1% | 0% |68%|32%| 0% | 0% |85%|12%| 0% | 4% |62%|37%| 0% | 1% | 20%|56%| 5% | 20%
i 4 296|40%|58%)| 1% | 1% | 33%|66%| 1% | 0% |60%|37%| 1% | 2% | 24%|72%| 1% | 3% |29%|59%| 2% | 10%|52%|46%| 1% | 1% |24%|67%| 1% | 8% | 28%|62%| 1% | 9% | 19%|78%| 0% | 3% |24%|62%| 0% | 14%]22%|77%| 1% | 0% |42%|56%| 0% | 2% |27%|71%| 0% | 2% |31%|67%| 0% | 1% | 38%|33%| 0% |29%|17%|81%| 2% | 0% | 23%|76%| 1% | 0% | 13%|86%| 0% | 0% | 14%|85%| 0% | 0% |21%|77%| 0% | 1% | 14%|82%| 0% | 4% | 8% |47%| 2% |42%|71%)|28%| 0% | 0% |61%|37%| 0% | 2% |52%|38%| 0% | 10%]39%|54%| 1% | 6% | 7% |63%| 8% |22%
Coswig 297]40%|59%| 0% | 1% | 33%|66%| 0% | 1% |64%|32%| 1% | 3% | 11%)|85%| 1% | 3% | 16%|70% | 5% | 8% | 22%|78%| 0% | 0% | 15%|74%| 4% | 7% | 27%|63%| 4% | 5% |33%|60%| 4% | 3% |22%|64%| 1% | 12%] 16%|84%| 0% | 0% |42%|52%| 0% | 5% | 19%|75%| 0% | 5% | 38%|59%| 1% | 1% | 32%|53%| 0% | 15%|21%|79%| 0% | 0% | 23%|77%| 0% | 0% | 11%]|88%| 0% | 1% | 40%|58%| 1% | 1% |44%|53%| 0% | 3% | 19%|75%| 1% | 4% |45%|42%| 1% | 11%]71%|29%| 0% | 0% |64%|34%| 0% | 1% |49%|42%| 1% | 7% |52%|45%| 1% | 1% | 10%|67%| 8% | 15%
Porta Westfalica 59| 298]47%|53%| 0% | 0% |37%[59% [ 0% | 3% |56%[34%| 3% | 7% [20% | 75%| 3% | 2% |22%|58%| 7% [14%]19%|78% | 2% | 2% | 5% [73%| 7% | 15%[29% [64%| 5% | 2% |17%|69%| 7% [ 7% |20%|63% | 7% |10%|34%[66% | 0% | 0% |49% [44%| 2% | 5% |34%|61%| 0% [ 5% |32%|59%| 5% | 3% |46%[36% | 2% |17%]25% [68% | 3% | 3% |19%|78%| 3% [ 0% |10%|88%| 2% | 0% |22%|75% | 3% | 0% | 25%[75% | 0% | 0% [ 19%[68%| 2% [12%|10%|41%| 5% [44%|68%|29% | 2% | 2% |59%[39% | 0% | 2% |34% [14% | 20%|32%|68%|32%| 0% [ 0% | 2% |73%[10%[15%
WeiRenfels 56| 299]32%|68%| 0% | 0% |29%|71%| 0% | 0% |48%|50%| 0% | 2% | 18%|82%| 0% | 0% |27%|61%| 5% | 7% | 36%|63%| 0% | 2% | 11%|70%| 2% | 18%]29% | 54%| 5% | 13%] 14% | 70%| 13% | 4% | 14% |64%| 0% |21%| 14% |84%| 2% | 0% |36%|61%| 2% | 2% | 11%|86%| 2% | 2% |41%|50%| 2% | 7% | 9% |75%| 2% | 14%|29%|68%| 4% | 0% |21%|77%| 2% | 0% |21%|75%| 0% | 4% |41%|55%| 2% | 2% | 23%|75%| 2% | 0% | 9% |79%| 0% | 13%]29%|45% | 2% |25%|55%|41%| 2% | 2% |63%|34%| 2% | 2% | 71%|21%| 2% | 5% |55%|41%| 2% | 2% | 13%|61%| 7% | 20%
Soltau 15! 00]44%|54% | 1% | 1% |31%|69%| 1% | 0% |65%|32%| 0% | 3% |25%|71%| 3% | 2% |25%|63%| 7% | 6% |10%|88%| 1% | 1% |14%|75%| 2% | 10%]|24%|71%| 1% | 5% |29%|69%| 1% | 1% |20%|71%| 1% | 8% |22%|77%| 0% | 1% |44%|54%| 0% | 3% |25%|73%| 0% | 2% | 26%|72%| 1% | 1% |27%|50%| 0% |22%]14%|85%| 0% | 1% | 16%|84%| 0% | 1% | 7% |92%| 1% | 1% | 14%|84%| 1% | 1% |41%|58%| 0% | 2% | 10%|86%| 0% | 5% | 11%|57% | 12% | 20%| 78% | 21%| 0% | 1% |71%]|28%| 0% | 1% |84%| 8% | 1% | 7% |56%|37%| 2% | 5% | 3% |69%| 12%| 16%
Butzbach 74 01]46%|53%| 0% | 1% |35%|61%| 0% | 4% |45%|50% | 0% | 5% |19%|76%| 3% | 3% |26%|59%| 5% | 9% |30%|68%| 0% | 3% | 18%|68%| 5% | 9% |24%|68%| 3% | 5% | 5% |72%| 8% | 15%|11%|61% | 4% |24%|28% | 72%| 0% | 0% |41%|54%| 1% | 4% |30%|65%| 1% | 4% |41%|54%| 1% | 4% |30%|45%| 0% | 26%|23% |69%| 4% | 4% |24%|73%| 1% | 1% |23%|72%| 3% | 3% |30%|65%| 3% | 3% |31%|66%| 1% | 1% | 4% |77%| 4% | 15%|24%|45% | 3% | 28%|66%|32%| 1% | 0% |64%|35%| 1% | 0% |54%|35%| 3% | 8% |42%|53%| 0% | 5% | 7% |70%| 15%| 8%
{ 7 EM% 58%| 1% | 0% | 34%|63%| 1% | 1% | 35%[54%)| 6% | 6% |49%[49%| 0% | 1% |42%)|39%| 7% | 11%|56%|41%| 1% | 1% |20%[70%| 4% | 6% |25%(63%| 4% | 7% | 18%|69% | 3% | 10%| 14%|58% | 3% |25%|28%[70%| 1% | 0% |44%[48%| 1% | 7% |31%)|62%| 1% | 6% | 35%|62% 3% | 0% |39%[25%| 1% [34%|30%[66%| 3% | 1% |25%|72%| 1% | 1% |24%|72% 3% | 1% | 32%|63%| 3% | 1% |23%[69%| 1% | 7% | 20%|63% | 3% | 14%| 18%|49% | 4% |28%|46%|51%| 1% | 1% |42%[55%| 1% | 1% |37%|44%| 4% | 15%|37%|58%| 1% | 4% | 6% |70%|11%[13%
Buxtehude 13 03] 39% | 60% | 0% | 2% |30%|69%| 1% | 1% |62%|36%| 1% | 2% |23%|75% | 2% | 1% |24%|62%| 8% | 6% |23%|75%| 1% | 2% |11%|76%| 3% | 11%]|34%|63%| 0% | 4% | 18%|79%| 2% | 1% |37%|54%| 0% | 9% |25%|75%| 0% | 0% |26%|72%| 0% | 2% |21%|78%| 0% | 2% | 26%|73%| 1% | 0% | 14%|66%| 0% |21%] 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 18%|79%| 1% | 2% | 11%|89%| 0% | 0% |20%|80%| 0% | 0% |44%|54%| 0% | 2% | 13%|85%| 0% | 2% |25%|57%| 4% | 14%|68%|32%| 0% | 0% |59%|41%| 0% | 0% |53%|27% | 2% | 18%|50%|48%| 0% | 2% | 7% |73%| 7% | 13%
Radevormwald auf der Hohg 56 4 48% | 52%| 0% | 0% |29%|70%| 2% | 0% |45%|54% | 0% | 2% |38%[63%| 0% | 0% |50%[39%| 7% | 4% |29%|70%| 0% | 2% |30%|55% | 5% | 9% |27%[66%| 0% | 7% | 4% [79%| 13%| 5% |16%|71%| 0% [13%]14%|86% | 0% | 0% | 36%|57% | 2% | 5% |27%[70%| 0% | 4% [32%|68%| 0% | 0% | 38%)|20%| 0% [43%] 16%|82% | 2% | 0% | 18%[80%| 2% | 0% | 9% [89%| 0% | 2% |30%|68%| 0% | 2% |27%|70%| 4% | 0% | 4% [91%| 0% | 5% | 9% [59%| 2% |30%|64%|36%| 0% | 0% |61%|39%| 0% | 0% |57%|29% | 4% | 11%]52% [48%| 0% | 0% | 7% [68%| 7% | 18%
Schwabisch Hall 333 42%|58%| 0% | 0% |34%[65%| 0% | 0% |54%|41%| 0% | 4% |23%|74%| 1% | 1% |27%|59%| 2% [11%]23%[75%| 1% | 1% | 13%|71%| 5% | 12%|26%|63%| 5% | 6% |21%|67%| 6% | 7% | 28%|56%| 5% [12%]22%[77%| 0% | 0% |29%|69% | 0% | 2% |25%|72%| 0% | 2% |27%|68%| 2% | 3% |48%32%| 0% |20%|17%|82%| 1% | 0% | 16%|82%| 1% | 2% | 12%[86%| 1% | 0% |29%[67%| 2% | 2% |41%)|59%| 0% | 0% |10%|83%| 0% | 7% | 11%[64%| 1% [24%|59%[40%| 0% | 1% |45%|53% | 0% | 2% |52%|24% | 6% | 18%|44%[51%| 1% | 4% | 10%[64%| 5% [21%
Obertshausen 75] 16 39%|61% | 0% | 0% [32%|68% | 0% | 0% [48%[51% | 1% | 0% |33%|63%| 3% | 1% |31%|48%| 8% |13%|15%|83%| 3% | 0% [11%|83%| 4% | 3% |27%|57% | 3% [13%|16% |71% | 3% [11%|19% |60% | 5% [16%|24% [75% | 1% | 0% |33% [61% | 1% | 4% |25% [68% | 1% | 5% [31%[65% | 1% | 3% | 19%[57%| 1% [23%|25%[73%| 1% | 0% [17%[81%| 1% | 0% | 11%[88%| 1% | 0% |28% [65% | 1% | 5% |32%[67% | 1% | 0% |11%[75% | 3% [12%|57%[32% | 1% | 9% |49%[48% | 1% | 1% |45% [55% | 0% | 0% |65% [27% | 1% | 7% |56% [39% | 1% | 4% | 3% [72%[13%[12%
Falkensee 20! 07]42%|57%| 0% | 1% |37%|62%| 0% | 0% |69%|29% | 0% | 2% |27%|70%| 0% | 3% |30%|50%| 7% | 13%]|31%|67%| 0% | 1% | 18%|68%| 4% | 10%]|22%|64%| 4% | 10%]|18%|66%| 9% | 7% | 19%|63%| 3% | 15%]|23%|77%| 0% | 0% |35%|62% | 0% | 3% |22%|75%| 1% | 2% |31%|66%| 1% | 1% | 8% |77%| 1% | 14%]|22% | 75%| 2% | 1% | 14%|84%| 2% | 0% | 16%|82%| 1% | 0% |22%|76%| 1% | 0% |44%|53%| 0% | 2% | 17%|74%| 1% | 8% | 12%|71%| 2% | 14%]70%|29%| 0% | 0% |67%|33%| 0% | 0% |44%|27% | 8% |22%|44%|47%| 1% | 7% | 9% |69%| 9% | 13%
Espelkamp 08]49% | 50% | 0% | 1% |41%|59%| 0% | 0% |60%|35%| 1% | 4% |21%|76%| 2% | 1% |20%|70%| 5% | 6% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% | 16%|63% | 9% | 12%]35%|60% | 2% | 2% |21%|62% | 12%| 5% |30%|54%| 1% | 15%]|23%|77%| 0% | 0% |48%|46%| 0% | 6% |22%|76%| 0% | 2% |37%|57%| 2% | 4% | 28%|51%| 0% |21%] 18%|80%| 1% | 0% | 15%|82%| 1% | 2% | 18%|80%| 1% | 0% | 26%|72%| 1% | 1% |43%|56%| 0% | 1% | 12%|60%| 7% |21%| 7% |55%| 6% |32%|72%|28%| 0% | 0% |67%|32%| 0% | 1% | 22% | 28% | 32% | 18%|52%|41%| 0% | 6% | 5% |62%|22%|11%
Ahrensburg 109]40%|59% | 1% | 1% |35%|63%| 1% | 1% |63%|32%| 1% | 4% |24%|73%| 1% | 3% |30%|55%| 3% |13%|25%|73%| 1% | 1% |11%|80%| 1% | 9% |23%|76%| 1% | 1% |17%|80%| 1% | 3% |22%|72%| 0% | 6% |26%|73%| 1% | 1% |39%|60%| 1% | 1% |28%|70%| 0% | 1% |25%|74%| 1% | 0% |22%|55%| 0% |23%]15%|85%| 1% | 0% |22%|76%| 1% | 2% | 8% |92%| 1% | 0% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% |44%|56%| 0% | 0% | 14%|81%| 2% | 3% |24%|56% | 2% | 18%|71%|29%| 0% | 0% |69%|31%| 0% | 0% |60%|25%| 2% | 12%|67%|29%| 0% | 4% | 5% |72%| 7% | 16%
Léhne 53%|45%| 2% | 1% |36%|62%| 1% | 1% |42%|52%| 0% | 6% |29%[66%| 2% | 4% |37%|55%| 3% | 5% |28%|68%| 3% | 2% | 12%|72%| 4% [12%] 19%[75%| 1% | 4% | 18%[76%| 3% | 3% | 19%|67% | 3% | 11%|24%|75%| 0% | 1% |43%[54%| 0% | 3% |27%[69%| 0% | 4% |25%|71%| 2% | 3% | 25%)|49%| 0% |25%|17%|81%| 2% | 1% | 15%[83%| 1% | 1% | 10%|89%| 1% | 1% | 7% |92%| 0% | 1% |31%|68%| 0% | 1% | 18%|68%| 2% [11%|11%|53% | 4% | 33%|66%|32% | 0% | 2% |54%|44%| 0% | 2% |45%[18% | 15%[23%|75%[21% | 1% | 3% | 7% |52%[12%)|29%
Cloppenburg 2 30%|69%| 1% | 1% |23%)|76%| 0% | 1% |68%|29%| 1% | 2% |51%[46%| 1% | 2% |33%|54%| 3% | 10%|33%|65%| 1% | 1% |12%|83%| 1% | 4% |27%[68%| 1% | 4% | 17%[80%| 1% | 2% |31%)|62%| 2% | 6% |12%|87%| 1% | 0% |32%[67%| 0% | 1% | 14%[85%| 0% | 1% |26%|73%| 1% | 0% | 20%|64%| 0% | 16%|11%|88%| 1% | 0% | 8% [90%| 1% | 0% | 8% |91%| 1% | 0% |23%|77%| 0% | 0% |28%|69%| 0% | 2% | 15%[81%| 1% [ 3% | 11%|50% | 19%)|21%|71%)|28% | 0% | 1% |68%|32%| 0% | 0% |53%[23%| 6% [19%|61%[34% | 0% | 4% | 11%|55%[15%| 18%
a. Lech 36%|63%| 1% | 0% |27%)|70% | 2% | 1% | 52%|46%| 0% | 2% |30%[68%| 1% | 1% | 25%|69% | 3% | 3% |25%|74%| 2% | 0% | 23%|66%| 5% | 7% |46% [46%| 3% | 5% | 26%[65%| 3% | 6% |35%)|54%| 3% | 8% |17%|82%| 1% | 0% |41%[49%| 3% | 7% | 17%[76%| 2% | 5% |34%|64%| 1% | 1% | 26%|41%| 1% |31%| 15%|82%| 1% | 2% | 16%[83%| 1% | 0% | 12%|87%| 1% | 0% |23%|76%| 1% | 0% |44%|54%| 1% | 1% | 8% [83%| 1% [ 8% | 4% [67%| 6% | 24%|63%|37%| 0% | 0% |56%|41%| 1% | 2% |60%[25%| 3% [13%|51%[42% | 2% | 5% | 1% |71%| 8% |21%
{erdecke 53%|47%| 0% | 0% |54%)46% | 0% | 0% |44%|54%| 0% | 2% | 33%[63%)| 1% | 2% |28%[58%| 3% | 11%|18%|77%| 2% | 2% | 13%|61%| 5% [20%]28% [62%) 1% | 9% | 13%[81%| 3% | 3% | 16%)|53% | 5% |26%|33%|66%| 0% | 1% |39%[60%| 0% | 1% |32%[65%| 0% | 3% |22%|74%| 1% | 3% | 38%)|23%| 2% |38%|22%|78%| 0% | 0% |22%[77%| 0% | 1% | 13%|87%| 0% | 0% |20%|78% 1% | 0% |34%|63%| 0% | 2% | 10%[80%| 1% [10%|15%|52% | 0% | 33%|68%|32% | 0% | 0% |52%|47%| 0% | 1% |38%[33%| 5% [24%|48%[47% | 1% | 3% |20%|46%| 5% |28%
Forchheim 120 45%|54%| 1% | 0% | 35%[64%| 1% | 0% |57%|43%| 0% | 1% |28%)|70%| 1% | 1% |27%|60%| 5% | 8% |22%[77%| 2% | 0% | 19%|73%| 1% | 7% |43%|53%| 1% | 3% | 13%|85%| 2% | 1% |43%[50%| 1% | 7% |32%[67%| 1% | 1% |45%|53%| 0% | 3% |28%|71%| 0% | 2% |29%[69%| 1% | 1% | 17%[63%| 1% |20%|27%|73%| 1% | 0% | 19%|78%| 2% | 1% |20%[79%| 1% | 0% |28%[72%| 0% | 0% 23%|76%| 1% | 1% |20%|79%| 1% | 0% | 7% [71%| 2% [21%|73%[28%| 0% | 0% |58%|42% | 0% | 0% |60%|32%| 1% | 8% |41%[53%| 2% | 5% | 6% [64%| 9% [21%
Uelzen 135 36%|63%| 1% | 0% |33%|66%| 1% | 1% |67%|32%| 1% | 1% |54%[46%| 0% | 0% |33%|58% | 4% | 6% |44%|56% | 0% | 0% | 18%|75%| 1% | 7% | 30%[66%| 0% | 4% |22%[73%| 1% | 3% |28%)|64%| 0% | 7% |21%|79%| 0% | 0% |38%[60%| 0% | 2% | 19%[81%| 0% | 0% |20%|76%| 0% | 4% |21%|67%| 0% | 13%| 16%|83%| 0% | 1% | 18%[81%| 0% | 1% | 12%|87%| 0% | 1% |23%|76%| 0% | 1% |48%|51%| 0% | 1% | 11%[87%| 0% [ 2% | 13%|52% | 4% |31%|71%|27%| 1% | 1% |59%|40%| 0% | 1% |30%[64%| 1% | 6% |42%|53%| 0% | 5% | 6% |73%| 7% | 13%
Ronnenberg 0| 6]50% | 50% | 0% | 0% [38%|62% | 0% | 0% |38%|57%| 0% | 5% |23%|73%| 3% | 0% |23%|68% | 2% | 7% | 38% |62% | 0% | 0% | 5% [72%| 7% [17%|23% |68% | 3% | 5% | 8% [87% | 3% | 2% [17%|70% | 2% [12%|30% [70% | 0% | 0% |55% [42% | 2% | 2% |33% |65% | 0% | 2% |28% [70% | 0% | 2% | 32%|35% | 3% [30%|28% [72%| 0% | 0% [17%[82% | 0% | 2% [ 13%[87%| 0% | 0% |27%[73%| 0% | 0% |27%[70% | 0% | 3% | 5% [80% | 2% [13%|33% [50% [ 0% [17%|62% [38% | 0% | 0% |57%[43% | 0% | 0% |37% [32% [15% [17%|38% [52% | 2% | 8% |10%[73%| 7% [10%
Mersebur, 747%|49% | 1% | 2% [32%|65% | 1% | 2% |58%|34% | 1% | 6% [19%|78%| 1% | 1% [ 19% |66% | 5% |10%|30% |68% | 2% | 0% [18% |71% | 1% |10%|33% [59% | 1% | 6% |23% |65% | 8% | 5% |25% |61% | 1% [13%|30% [69% | 1% | 0% |39% [57% | 0% | 4% [24% [72% | 1% | 3% |20%[77% 1% | 1% | 10%[82% | 3% | 5% |24% [72%| 1% | 3% [ 16%[78% | 3% | 2% |20% [77%| 0% | 2% |23%[76% | 0% | 1% | 13%[82% | 1% | 4% | 10% [85% | 2% | 3% |37%[47% | 0% [16%|66% [33% | 0% | 1% | 55% [43% | 0% | 2% | 54% [34% | 2% [10%|35% [57% | 0% | 8% | 4% [70%[12%[14%
Uberlingen 4 18 36% [ 64%| 0% | 0% [31%[69%| 0% | 0% 64%[32%| 1% | 3% | 20%[77%| 0% | 3% |20%[72%| 1% | 7% |24%[74%| 1% | 1% | 20%[74%| 1% | 4% |32%[57%| 1% | 9% |14%[43%|32%[11%|30%[58%| 1% [11%]20%[80%| 0% | 0% 24%[76%| 0% | 1% [16%[82%| 0% | 2% |34%[63%| 1% | 2% |41%[41%| 0% [18%|19%[80%| 0% | 1% | 19%[80%| 0% | 1% |12%[88%| 0% | 0% |34%[66%| 0% | 1% [38%[61%| 1% | 1% |15%[78%| 0% | 7% |18%[59%| 1% [22%|58%[42%| 0% | 0% [51%[47%| 1% [ 1% |43%[47%| 1% | 9% |58%[36%| 0% | 5% |43%[32%| 3% [22%
Mechernich 19 52% [ 46% | 0% | 1% |38%[60%| 1% | 1% |41%[55%| 2% | 2% | 19%[78%| 2% | 1% |26%[52%| 7% [14%|23%[76%| 1% | 0% | 10%[67%| 9% [14%|17%[65%| 8% [10%|19%[48%|21%[12%|17%[61%| 7% [15%|30%[69%| 1% | 1% [42%[41%| 1% [16%[30%[57%| 0% [12%|33%[57%| 6% | 4% |39%[31%| 2% [28%|22%[72%| 5% | 1% | 19%[79%| 2% | 1% |23%[73%| 4% | 0% |31%[64%| 4% | 1% [23%[73%| 1% | 3% |14%[72%| 4% [10%|14%[54%| 3% [28%[58%[41%| 1% | 0% [49%[49%| 1% [ 1% |25%[44%|10%[20%|55%[37%| 2% | 6% |52%[36%| 1% [11%
Backnang 4 320 31%|68%)| 1% | 0% | 22%|76%| 1% | 1% | 34%|60%| 1% | 4% |31%|64%| 1% | 3% |32%|51%| 2% | 15%|35%|63%| 0% | 2% | 12%|76%| 2% | 10%]28%|59% | 2% | 11%]|17%|74%| 1% | 7% | 25%|53%| 1% |20%| 17%|83%| 0% | 0% |44%|53%| 0% | 3% | 14%|82%| 0% | 4% | 26%|71%| 1% | 1% | 33%|36%| 0% |31%] 16%|84%| 0% | 0% | 13%|86%| 0% | 1% | 20%|80%| 0% | 1% |39%|59%| 0% | 1% |43%|55%| 1% | 1% | 9% |86%| 0% | 5% | 28%|56%| 1% | 14%|61%|37%| 0% | 1% |57%|43%| 1% | 0% | 26%|60%| 1% | 13%|47%|50%| 0% | 3% |36%|43%| 1% |20%
Wiirselen 4 321]38%)60%| 1% | 1% | 40%|59%| 0% | 1% | 59%|38%| 0% | 4% | 18%|79%| 1% | 1% | 26%|63%| 4% | 7% | 26%|72%| 1% | 1% | 15%|75%| 3% | 7% | 19%|73%| 2%